
 

 

NEWSPAPER PUBLIC NOTICE FOR AUCTION OF GOLD JEWELLARY BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED (“BFL”); REGISTERED OFFICE: 
MUMBAI - PUNE ROAD, AKURDI, PUNE – 411035. IT IS HEREBY NOTIFIED BY BFL TO ALL CONCERNED AND THE GENERAL PUBLIC 
THAT GOLD ORNAMENTS SUBMITTED BY CUSTOMERS TO BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. AT THE TIME OF AVAILING GOLD LOAN, IN THE 
BELOW MENTIONED ACCOUNTS WILL BE AUCTIONED ON AN “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS AND AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” AT BELOW 
VENUE FROM 10:00 A.M. FOR BELOW MENTIONED LOAN ACCOUNTS OF CUSTOMERS WHO HAVE DEFAULTED IN REPAYMENT OF 
LOAN AMOUNT OR HAVE FAILED TO PROVIDE THE REQUIRED MARGIN, DESPITE REPEATED NOTICES. THE BIDDERS ARE 
REQUESTED TO DEPOSIT EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT OF RS. 25,000/- BY WAY OF RTGS/NEFT/IMPS ON DAY OF AUCTION. THE 
BIDDERS SHOULD CARRY THEIR VALID ID CARD/PAN CARD AT THE AUCTION VENUE. CHANGE IN VENUE AND DATE OF 
AUCTION, IF ANY, WILL BE DISPLAYED AT THE AUCTION CENTRE. PLEASE READ THE COMPLETE TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
(“T&CS”) PERTAINING TO THIS PUBLIC AUCTION, BY CHECKING THE FOLLOWING WEBLINK 

https://bfin.in/docs/Bidder_TC.pdf  ; YOUR SUBMISSION OF BID IS CONSTRUED AS A DEEMED ACCEPTANCE TO THE SAID 
T&CS. IN THE ABSENCE/FAILURE/CANCELLATION OF PUBLIC AUCTION SALE, BFL MAY, AT THE INSTANCE OF THE 
BORROWER(S) ALSO RESERVE ITS RIGHT TO SELL THE PLEDGED JEWELLERY THROUGH PRIVATE SALE.  

In pursuant to advertisement given in leading newspapers below are the details of loans taken for auction. 

Agreement 
Number 

Loan 
Amo
unt 

Numb
er of 
Ornam
ents 

Gross 
Weight of 
Ornament
s( gm) 

Auct
ion 
Date 

Bra
nch 
ID 

Auction Place Branch Address State 

PJC4GOL159
07162 

2645
0 

1 5.5 11-
Mar-
26 

125
24 

AASHTI - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor Near Kaman 
Ves Aasthi Dist Beed 
Maharashtra 414203 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJC4GOL161
18516 

1505
50 

2 29 11-
Mar-
26 

125
24 

AASHTI - MAIN 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLJ7GOL156
06782 

3253
73 

7 62.53 11-
Mar-
26 

129
89 

ADAMPUR - 
GRAIN MARKET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Sco 40 Grain Market 
Adampur 125052 

HARYANA 

PEK4SGL158
94719 

2044
8 

1 4.64 11-
Mar-
26 

117
18 

ADILABAD - 
DWARAKA 
NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Mahajan 
Complex, First Floor, 
Busstand Road. Dwaraka 
Nagar, Adilabad- 504001  

TELANGA
NA 

PES2GOL155
70996 

1544
9 

1 3.44 11-
Mar-
26 

117
87 

ADIPUR - 
MADANSINGH 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Shaz no. 14 & 
First Floor, Kutumb 
Complex, Shaz No. 14 to 16, 
Madansingh Chowk, 
Adipur, Gandhidham - 
370205 

GUJARAT 

PES2GOL156
85208 

2356
0 

1 4.55 11-
Mar-
26 

117
87 

ADIPUR - 
MADANSINGH 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PES2GOL157
88008 

3444
9 

3 7.17 11-
Mar-
26 

117
87 

ADIPUR - 
MADANSINGH 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PES2GOL159
29192 

7149 1 2.74 11-
Mar-
26 

117
87 

ADIPUR - 
MADANSINGH 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PES2GOL159
80540 

1744
9 

1 4.76 11-
Mar-
26 

117
87 

ADIPUR - 
MADANSINGH 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PYB2PFI1482
6971 

6149 1 6.2 11-
Mar-
26 

110
88 

AGOOCHA Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Opp. Petrol Pump, 
Bhilwara Road, Near Main 
Bus Stand, Agoocha, 
Rajasthan- 311022 

RAJASTH
AN 

PYB2PFI1584
4652 

5149 1 4.4 11-
Mar-
26 

110
88 

AGOOCHA RAJASTH
AN 

PYB2PFI1589
0386 

4009
9 

1 24.2 11-
Mar-
26 

110
88 

AGOOCHA RAJASTH
AN 

https://bfin.in/docs/Bidder_TC.pdf


 

 

PMP1GOL15
721337 

1664
88 

6 32.6 11-
Mar-
26 

133
15 

AGRA - SANJAY 
PLACE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Block No. 9/4,  
Shanker Point, Near Bank 
Of India, Sanjay Place, Ward 
Hariparwat 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

PMW3GOL16
129164 

5810
0 

1 11.4 12-
Mar-
26 

133
72 

AGRA - 
SHASTRIPURAM 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Upper 
Ground Floor, Bhagwan Lok 
Commercial Complex, Shop 
No. 301-302, Kargil 
Chouraha, Shastripuram, 
Sikandra, Agra, Up- 282007 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

PKB9GOL157
56216 

9485 1 2.34 11-
Mar-
26 

109
70 

AHMEDABAD - 
GURUKUL 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Balaji Complex, shop No F6 
& 7; 1st Floor, Opp 
Swaminarayan Gurukul 
Mandir, Drive IN Road, 
Gurukul, Ahmedabad - 
380052 

GUJARAT 

PKB9GOL157
88046 

1397
8 

1 2.74 11-
Mar-
26 

109
70 

AHMEDABAD - 
GURUKUL 

GUJARAT 

POB2GOL158
35668 

1800
0 

1 3.6 11-
Mar-
26 

109
99 

AHMEDABAD - 
VASTRAL 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Shop No 05, 
Radhekishan Complex, Opp 
Karnavati Megha Mall, 
Vastral, Ahmedabad-
382418 

GUJARAT 

PLB3GOL157
38111 

1690
7 

1 3.61 11-
Mar-
26 

109
73 

AHMEDABAD - 
VIRAT NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor, 
Shop 1, Pioneer 
Plaza,Viranagar Road,Soni 
ni Chal,Odhav 
Ahmedabad,Gujarat 
382415 

GUJARAT 

PLB3GOL158
05131 

5110
6 

1 11.5 11-
Mar-
26 

109
73 

AHMEDABAD - 
VIRAT NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PLB3GOL157
98131 

5139
8 

1 10.86 11-
Mar-
26 

109
73 

AHMEDABAD - 
VIRAT NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PLB3GOL158
63101 

1007
28 

2 19.49 11-
Mar-
26 

109
73 

AHMEDABAD - 
VIRAT NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PLB2GOL159
26788 

4790
5 

3 11.406 11-
Mar-
26 

109
73 

AHMEDABAD - 
VIRAT NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PLB3GOL160
34109 

1999
9 

1 6.38 11-
Mar-
26 

109
73 

AHMEDABAD - 
VIRAT NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PGE7GOL158
65033 

1934
1 

1 3.75 11-
Mar-
26 

118
91 

AHMEDNAGAR 
- DELHIGATE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Chhindam Heights; Ground 
floor, CTS.NO 7612/1, 
Delhigate, Near shani 
Mandir, Ahmednagar, MH 
414001 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGE7GOL159
13036 

2386
3 

1 4.71 11-
Mar-
26 

118
91 

AHMEDNAGAR 
- DELHIGATE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGE7GOL160
93833 

2497
9 

1 5.07 11-
Mar-
26 

118
91 

AHMEDNAGAR 
- DELHIGATE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGE7GOL161
22507 

9683 1 2.14 11-
Mar-
26 

118
91 

AHMEDNAGAR 
- DELHIGATE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGE7GOL161
16035 

3568
0 

2 6.975 11-
Mar-
26 

118
91 

AHMEDNAGAR 
- DELHIGATE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PER1GOL156
22765 

3123
2 

1 6.008 11-
Mar-
26 

117
77 

AHMEDNAGAR 
- SAVEDI ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Dhoot Complex, Plot 
No 196/5+8, Shop No. 
6,7,8, Opp. To Oberoi Hotel, 
Savedi Road, Ahmednagar, 
Maharashtra 414003 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PER1GOL158
27578 

1191
7 

1 2.35 11-
Mar-
26 

117
77 

AHMEDNAGAR 
- SAVEDI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PER1GOL161
30212 

1281
07 

2 25.72 11-
Mar-
26 

117
77 

AHMEDNAGAR 
- SAVEDI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PKC4SGL156
20896 

5014
9 

2 11.63 11-
Mar-
26 

127
48 

AJJAMPURA - 
HOSADURGA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Vijaykumar Complex 
Behind Buistand Ajjampura 
Karnataka 577547 

KARNATA
KA 

PKC4SGL156
96526 

3009
9 

1 6.9 11-
Mar-
26 

127
48 

AJJAMPURA - 
HOSADURGA 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

P65HGOL156
21298 

8195
7 

2 32.6 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 2nd 
Floor, Near Martindale 
Bridge,  Above Muthoot 
Finance,  Beawar Road,  
Ajmer, Rajasthan – 305001 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL156
21402 

6239
1 

1 35.2 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL156
96687 

6448
9 

2 28.95 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL157
10642 

1131
6 

1 2.68 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL157
89037 

1506
44 

1 48.9 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
01802 

1640
6 

1 3.2 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
10282 

5728
1 

1 12.4 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
01412 

2043
6 

1 4.25 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
19498 

6311
1 

4 15.9 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
19080 

2981
16 

4 78.8 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
19591 

2890
0 

1 5.55 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
23267 

1532
97 

1 29.5 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
23754 

1862
5 

1 4.42 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
22867 

2307
35 

4 46.4 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

P65HGOL158
47615 

2074
4 

3 4.45 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
71027 

1251
10 

3 33.4 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
76902 

8534
2 

3 16.8 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
71924 

5549
8 

2 24.35 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
70935 

1324
4 

1 9.2 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
71112 

1076
15 

1 29.7 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL158
73191 

3613
7 

1 7.6 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL159
27788 

1044
9 

1 2.15 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL159
63547 

6449
7 

2 52.75 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL159
62269 

1200
16 

1 29.45 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL159
66052 

8513
5 

6 32.25 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL159
91868 

3720
9 

1 7.5 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL160
05555 

8044
8 

2 18.3 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL160
34516 

1184
4 

1 2.9 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL160
49954 

1952
6 

2 4.4 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL160
53595 

3044
9 

1 6.95 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL161
06241 

2451
21 

5 136.45 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P65HGOL161
04234 

1370
2 

1 14.95 11-
Mar-
26 

742
4 

AJMER - 
BEAWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL15
617642 

1955
6 

1 13.3 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance LTD. 1st floor 
India Heights Building 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PGU1GOL15
656999 

2382
7 

1 17.8 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

Kuchahary Road Ajmer 
305001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL15
742216 

2204
0 

1 4.7 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL15
784754 

9017
0 

1 54.4 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL15
788211 

1404
61 

9 52.48 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL15
805559 

5728
1 

2 39.8 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL15
833689 

7595
2 

3 15.63 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL15
869730 

1171
58 

3 83.3 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL15
957916 

2748
5 

2 6.6 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL16
028241 

4434
7 

2 32 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU1GOL16
078161 

5167
5 

1 9.9 11-
Mar-
26 

120
16 

AJMER - INDIA 
MOTOR CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCP6GOL155
76327 

3000
5 

1 5.89 11-
Mar-
26 

115
56 

AKLUJ - 
SHANKARRAO 
PLAZA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Shankarrao Plaza, Ground 
Floor, opp. Bank of Baroda, 
Sadabhau Chowk, Akluj, 
Tal. Malshiras, Dist. 
Solapur, Maharashtra - 
413101 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP6GOL158
01846 

1099
88 

1 10.78 11-
Mar-
26 

115
56 

AKLUJ - 
SHANKARRAO 
PLAZA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP6GOL157
97912 

7900
8 

1 24.7 11-
Mar-
26 

115
56 

AKLUJ - 
SHANKARRAO 
PLAZA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP6GOL161
50128 

2465
2 

1 4.9 11-
Mar-
26 

115
56 

AKLUJ - 
SHANKARRAO 
PLAZA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJA8GOL157
38851 

3044
9 

1 6.1 11-
Mar-
26 

125
19 

AKOLA - 
GANDHI ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Quality Tower 
Opposite Jainmandir 
Gandhi Road Akola 444001 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJA8GOL157
41701 

3371
0 

1 6.67 11-
Mar-
26 

125
19 

AKOLA - 
GANDHI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJA8GOL157
61503 

1444
9 

1 2.95 11-
Mar-
26 

125
19 

AKOLA - 
GANDHI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJA8GOL159
35714 

8342
5 

1 11.41 11-
Mar-
26 

125
19 

AKOLA - 
GANDHI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJA8GOL159
68684 

1394
67 

1 13.42 11-
Mar-
26 

125
19 

AKOLA - 
GANDHI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PJA8GOL161
27582 

1939
9 

1 3.95 11-
Mar-
26 

125
19 

AKOLA - 
GANDHI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL155
77354 

1919
9 

2 3.84 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor " Alsi Plot 
Khadan road , Near Kerla 
Tyes infront of Cental Jail 
sindicamp road Akola-
444001 (M.H) 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL156
38503 

5015
1 

1 9.58 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL156
63818 

5248
5 

1 10.61 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL156
64482 

3514
3 

1 6.98 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL156
98490 

2783
48 

6 40.22 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL158
10285 

1258
68 

1 8.73 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL158
03394 

6649 1 1.4 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL158
30031 

2815
85 

3 55.58 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL158
48869 

2539
9 

1 5 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL158
74975 

6227
4 

6 12.36 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL160
09698 

2889
9 

2 5.78 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL160
38175 

1265
24 

3 24.61 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL160
29136 

1564
9 

1 3.23 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL160
54506 

1471
2 

1 3.04 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL160
78238 

1935
82 

4 37.41 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP7GOL160
99251 

1004
71 

1 23.69 11-
Mar-
26 

117
65 

AKOLA - 
KHADAN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PYB5PFI1598
2329 

1544
9 

1 3.6 11-
Mar-
26 

110
91 

AKOLA RJ Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near 
Maharaja Restaurant, 
Nakoda Nagar, Fatehnagar 
Road, Akola, Rajasthan- 
312205 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PGJ6GOL138
09468 

1689
9 

1 3.825 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Yogiraj” Lakadganj, Beside 
Akola Urban Co-operative 
Bank, Akot, Akola, 
Maharashtra-444101 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL155
82107 

4239
9 

2 9.07 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL156
99877 

7957
9 

1 18.15 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL157
37106 

5979
5 

1 7.57 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL157
42297 

4901
7 

6 10.213 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL158
05847 

2963
1 

1 6.4 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL158
07002 

2544
6 

4 5.75 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL158
10562 

3432
2 

1 7 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL158
91273 

1944
9 

1 3.78 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL158
94298 

1905
7 

1 6.1 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL158
86701 

1697
66 

1 32.15 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL159
09988 

2034
9 

1 4.84 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL159
55666 

2034
9 

1 4.2 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL159
80272 

1466
5 

1 3.9 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL160
56064 

2403
5 

2 5.06 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL161
06491 

1524
9 

1 3 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ6GOL161
40836 

8149 3 2.035 11-
Mar-
26 

119
27 

AKOT - YOGIRAJ 
LAKADGANJ 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJJ1SGL1582
5086 

1114
9 

1 2.25 11-
Mar-
26 

125
84 

ALANGUDI - 
MELA 
RATHAVITHI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor 29 1 Mela Rathavithi 
Pappanpatti Mukkam 
Aranthangi Road Alangudi 
622301 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PJJ1SGL1588
8185 

6294
9 

1 8.523 11-
Mar-
26 

125
84 

ALANGUDI - 
MELA 
RATHAVITHI 

TAMIL 
NADU 



 

 

P38EGOL134
45678 

9040
9 

1 33.868 11-
Mar-
26 

135
29 

ALMORA - BGL Bajaj finance 
limited,Ground floor in 
front of SP office Arya 
samaj mandir Mall road 
Almora, 263601 

UTTARAK
HAND 

P38EGOL135
43727 

1839
9 

1 4.372 11-
Mar-
26 

135
29 

ALMORA - BGL UTTARAK
HAND 

P38EGOL137
74734 

9382
8 

2 35.736 11-
Mar-
26 

135
29 

ALMORA - BGL UTTARAK
HAND 

PJF4GOL134
46412 

4881
3 

1 9.95 11-
Mar-
26 

125
51 

ALWAR - 
AGARSEN 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,A 1 
Tower Ground Floor Anand 
Vihar Near Agarsen Circle 
Alwar 301001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJF4GOL136
19243 

1300
9 

1 3.43 11-
Mar-
26 

125
51 

ALWAR - 
AGARSEN 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJF4GOL137
45880 

2174
35 

3 130.4 11-
Mar-
26 

125
51 

ALWAR - 
AGARSEN 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJF4GOL158
26719 

8624
5 

1 16.86 11-
Mar-
26 

125
51 

ALWAR - 
AGARSEN 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI7GOL156
80813 

4671
0 

3 9.42 11-
Mar-
26 

117
03 

ALWAR - 
PALAWAT 
MARKET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Opp. Palawat 
Market, Main Station Road, 
Alwar - 301001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI7GOL160
96338 

4356
9 

1 10.2 11-
Mar-
26 

117
03 

ALWAR - 
PALAWAT 
MARKET 

RAJASTH
AN 

P07IGOL156
27082 

1114
9 

1 2.26 11-
Mar-
26 

746
6 

AMARAVATI - 
PARATWADA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Shop No-2, 1st Floor, 
Murari Complex, Opp 
Police Station, Shegaon 
Naka Sq.,  Paratwada Rd. 
Amravati, Maharashtra-
444603 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P07IGOL156
44664 

7920
0 

1 15.07 11-
Mar-
26 

746
6 

AMARAVATI - 
PARATWADA 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLV8GOL144
65942 

8765
7 

3 18.89 11-
Mar-
26 

131
42 

AMBAJOGAI - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Dada Complex Door No 2 
House No 8 732 Above Bank 
Of Baroda Housing Society 
Main Road Opposite 
Mondha Ambajogai Pin 
Code 431517  

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PKD4SGL155
99259 

1514
9 

1 3.34 11-
Mar-
26 

127
57 

AMBASAMUDR
AM - NORTH 
CART STREET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Door 
No.84, Survey No.792/9,  
North Cart Street, 
Ambasumuduram Pin Code 
627401  

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKD4SGL157
14678 

2039
9 

1 4.03 11-
Mar-
26 

127
57 

AMBASAMUDR
AM - NORTH 
CART STREET 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PLI4GOL1579
6640 

1669
9 

2 3.55 11-
Mar-
26 

130
01 

AMBIKAPUR - 
AMBEDKAR 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Khasra No 334 11 Plot No 
09 Mg Road Ambedkar 
Chowk Jawahar Market 
Ambikapur Pin Code 
497001  

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PLI4GOL1600
4937 

2711
8 

2 5.73 11-
Mar-
26 

130
01 

AMBIKAPUR - 
AMBEDKAR 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PJK1SGL1561
8475 

2536
30 

3 48.4 11-
Mar-
26 

125
93 

AMBUR - 
BYPASS ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, No 88 135 
1St Floor Sk Road Ambur Tn 
635802 

TAMIL 
NADU 



 

 

PJK1SGL1610
5318 

7224
3 

4 14.1 11-
Mar-
26 

125
93 

AMBUR - 
BYPASS ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PEH8GOL144
74130 

9949 1 2.12 11-
Mar-
26 

116
95 

AMRAVATI - 
BUS STAND 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Vimko Tower 
Bus stand road Amravati, 
Maharashtra-444601 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH8GOL157
12796 

2708
5 

1 5.31 11-
Mar-
26 

116
95 

AMRAVATI - 
BUS STAND 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH8GOL158
34118 

3207
10 

17 65.26 11-
Mar-
26 

116
95 

AMRAVATI - 
BUS STAND 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH8GOL161
03920 

5209
9 

1 10.15 11-
Mar-
26 

116
95 

AMRAVATI - 
BUS STAND 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH8GOL161
40628 

1019
57 

3 27.838 11-
Mar-
26 

116
95 

AMRAVATI - 
BUS STAND 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEL4GOL157
87467 

3446
5 

1 7.8 11-
Mar-
26 

117
27 

AMRELI - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, 7 TO 10 
Param Heights, Next to 
Rameshchandra & CO. 
Petrol Pump, Infront of 
New Bus Stand, Amreli – 
365601 

GUJARAT 

PEL4GOL158
03615 

1092
8 

1 2.172 11-
Mar-
26 

117
27 

AMRELI - 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL4GOL159
66511 

1949
34 

3 49.969 11-
Mar-
26 

117
27 

AMRELI - 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL4GOL159
84227 

2739
9 

2 6.853 11-
Mar-
26 

117
27 

AMRELI - 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL4GOL160
26204 

1000
0 

1 3.7 11-
Mar-
26 

117
27 

AMRELI - 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL4GOL161
25511 

1479
3 

1 3.11 11-
Mar-
26 

117
27 

AMRELI - 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL4GOL161
16436 

1136
3 

1 2.26 11-
Mar-
26 

117
27 

AMRELI - 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PF89GOL156
06107 

2055
47 

2 40.12 11-
Mar-
26 

951
9 

AMRITSAR - 
CHEHHARTA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, stand alone 
Building opp may fair 
appartment,main 
road,khandwala 
chowk,Amritsar punjab 

PUNJAB 

PF89GOL156
87811 

5106
0 

2 5.26 11-
Mar-
26 

951
9 

AMRITSAR - 
CHEHHARTA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PF89GOL156
91770 

1045
0 

1 2.1 11-
Mar-
26 

951
9 

AMRITSAR - 
CHEHHARTA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PF89GOL157
89746 

2839
9 

1 5.59 11-
Mar-
26 

951
9 

AMRITSAR - 
CHEHHARTA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PF89GOL159
63234 

2880
26 

15 59.92 11-
Mar-
26 

951
9 

AMRITSAR - 
CHEHHARTA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PF89GOL159
56611 

6680
7 

3 13.64 11-
Mar-
26 

951
9 

AMRITSAR - 
CHEHHARTA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 



 

 

PIV9SGL1561
5245 

6439
9 

2 14.49 11-
Mar-
26 

124
75 

ANANTAPUR - 
KALYANDURG 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor CRV Complex 6 193 
Satyadev Nagar 
Kalyandurgam Road 
Anantapur 515004 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PIV9SGL1613
8458 

9949 1 2.19 11-
Mar-
26 

124
75 

ANANTAPUR - 
KALYANDURG 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA7SGL156
16518 

2189
33 

1 49.42 11-
Mar-
26 

118
73 

ANANTPUR - 
SUBHASH ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Pallavi Towers, Suryanagar 
Circle, Subhash Road, 
Anantapur – 515001 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA7SGL156
88787 

1763
5 

1 4.39 11-
Mar-
26 

118
73 

ANANTPUR - 
SUBHASH ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA7SGL157
78558 

3478
9 

1 7.46 11-
Mar-
26 

118
73 

ANANTPUR - 
SUBHASH ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA7SGL157
74508 

1850
0 

1 4.38 11-
Mar-
26 

118
73 

ANANTPUR - 
SUBHASH ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA7SGL158
00376 

1055
11 

1 20.23 11-
Mar-
26 

118
73 

ANANTPUR - 
SUBHASH ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA7SGL158
87111 

1981
6 

3 4.243 11-
Mar-
26 

118
73 

ANANTPUR - 
SUBHASH ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PW76SGL160
32156 

1874
9 

1 3.86 11-
Mar-
26 

134
86 

ANDIPATTI - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, No 673-5,Post office 
compound chettiyar pettai, 
Andipatti 625512 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PJD6SGL1571
8615 

7173
1 

6 16.63 11-
Mar-
26 

125
35 

ANGUL - 
GANDHI ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Plt No 
1590 2245 First Floor 
Gandhi Road Angul Above 
Ghasiram Fashion Odisha 
759122 

ORISSA 

P75QGOL158
23301 

1091
7 

1 2.41 11-
Mar-
26 

832
5 

ANJAR - 
VARSHAMEDI 
NAKA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground 
Floor,Varshamedi,Near 
Hotel Manav,Anjar Gujarat-
370110 

GUJARAT 

P75QGOL158
76028 

2948
0 

4 6.92 11-
Mar-
26 

832
5 

ANJAR - 
VARSHAMEDI 
NAKA 

GUJARAT 

P75QGOL160
31699 

4558
0 

6 13.95 11-
Mar-
26 

832
5 

ANJAR - 
VARSHAMEDI 
NAKA 

GUJARAT 

PBX3GOL157
85971 

8534
1 

3 16.39 11-
Mar-
26 

115
17 

ANKLESHWAR - 
ROSHNI PLAZA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor Office No- FF 1-2-3 
Roshni Plaza, Near Shree 
Ganesh Agency 
Building,Old Station 
Road,Ankleshwar-393002 

GUJARAT 

PBX3GOL158
37509 

1994
9 

1 4.38 11-
Mar-
26 

115
17 

ANKLESHWAR - 
ROSHNI PLAZA 

GUJARAT 

PBX3GOL158
91719 

1143
19 

4 24.583 11-
Mar-
26 

115
17 

ANKLESHWAR - 
ROSHNI PLAZA 

GUJARAT 

PBX3GOL160
51826 

2671
7 

2 5.44 11-
Mar-
26 

115
17 

ANKLESHWAR - 
ROSHNI PLAZA 

GUJARAT 

PJF6GOL156
25280 

6094
9 

3 12.43 11-
Mar-
26 

125
53 

ANTA - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Opp Sahkari Petrol 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PJF6GOL159
38621 

6789
9 

3 13.89 11-
Mar-
26 

125
53 

ANTA - MAIN 
ROAD 

Pump Kota Baran Road 
Anta Baran 325202 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEP4GOL156
62515 

7436
2 

4 15.24 11-
Mar-
26 

117
62 

ANUPGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
,Ground Floor, Shop No: 
105, opposite state Bank of 
India, station 
Road, Anupgarh, Rajasthan 
-335701 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEP4GOL156
57956 

2151
2 

1 5.9 11-
Mar-
26 

117
62 

ANUPGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEP4GOL158
63704 

3098
27 

2 103.6 11-
Mar-
26 

117
62 

ANUPGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEP4GOL160
11907 

1455
9 

1 3.69 11-
Mar-
26 

117
62 

ANUPGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEP4GOL161
46437 

8193
1 

1 15.67 11-
Mar-
26 

117
62 

ANUPGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB56SGL158
04558 

3767
3 

1 10.27 11-
Mar-
26 

912
8 

ARMOOR - 
AMBEDKAR 
CHOWRASTA 

Bajaj Finance Limited ,1st 
Floor 3-2-57, Dhondi 
Complex, Ambedkar 
Chowrasta, Armoor District 
Nizamabad  Telangana– 
503224 

TELANGA
NA 

PB56SGL158
05333 

3921
6 

2 7.77 11-
Mar-
26 

912
8 

ARMOOR - 
AMBEDKAR 
CHOWRASTA 

TELANGA
NA 

PB56SGL159
15197 

1805
62 

4 43.48 11-
Mar-
26 

912
8 

ARMOOR - 
AMBEDKAR 
CHOWRASTA 

TELANGA
NA 

PB56SGL160
34596 

2586
5 

1 5 11-
Mar-
26 

912
8 

ARMOOR - 
AMBEDKAR 
CHOWRASTA 

TELANGA
NA 

P20IGOL157
54900 

6131
47 

11 122.42 11-
Mar-
26 

747
9 

ASSANDH - 
KARNAL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, Near Axis 
bank, Karnal road Asandh-
132039 

HARYANA 

P20IGOL159
27541 

2567
7 

2 8.92 11-
Mar-
26 

747
9 

ASSANDH - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

P20IGOL159
57391 

3115
52 

9 62.9 11-
Mar-
26 

747
9 

ASSANDH - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

P20IGOL159
55457 

1343
0 

1 3.16 11-
Mar-
26 

747
9 

ASSANDH - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

P20IGOL160
09157 

3700
00 

6 71.78 11-
Mar-
26 

747
9 

ASSANDH - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PCQ8SGL156
50389 

4179
0 

2 8.6 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor, Plot No-324, 
Opposite of Gupta 
Distributor, Birakishorepur, 
Athagarh, Cuttack-754029, 
Odisha 

ORISSA 

PCQ8SGL156
93949 

3548
1 

1 6.8 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

ORISSA 

PCQ8SGL157
62973 

4559
7 

1 8.7 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

ORISSA 

PCQ8SGL158
03647 

7634
7 

2 14.9 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

ORISSA 



 

 

PCQ8SGL158
03210 

6682
9 

1 17.2 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

ORISSA 

PCQ8SGL158
02269 

8233 1 2 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

ORISSA 

PCQ8SGL159
92243 

2852
2 

1 5.7 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

ORISSA 

PCQ8SGL160
53608 

2042
3 

1 3.97 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

ORISSA 

PCQ8SGL161
17539 

3791
9 

1 7.3 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

ORISSA 

PCQ8SGL161
47191 

4609
1 

5 9.26 11-
Mar-
26 

115
67 

ATHAGAD - 
BIRAKISHOREP
UR 

ORISSA 

PDA1GOL159
07846 

1612
7 

1 3.85 11-
Mar-
26 

116
50 

AURANGABAD - 
BAJRANG 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,Plot 
no-48, Survey No.20, 
Maharana Pratap Co. op 
Housing society, CIDCO N-
7,L-1, Bajrang Chowk Main 
Road, Aurangabad. 431003 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP7GOL156
93369 

5490
9 

2 10.74 11-
Mar-
26 

115
57 

AURANGABAD - 
BANSILAL 
NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Shop No.3 
& 4, Upper Ground Floor, B 
Wing, Raja Bansilal Market, 
Relway Station Road, 
Bansilala Nagar, 
Aurangabad 431001 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP7GOL158
08982 

2285
4 

2 8.28 11-
Mar-
26 

115
57 

AURANGABAD - 
BANSILAL 
NAGAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP7GOL161
22095 

1091
04 

2 23.93 11-
Mar-
26 

115
57 

AURANGABAD - 
BANSILAL 
NAGAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP7GOL161
44603 

3854
6 

1 7.48 11-
Mar-
26 

115
57 

AURANGABAD - 
BANSILAL 
NAGAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PHI1GOL155
83641 

7157
6 

1 13.635 12-
Mar-
26 

121
16 

AURANGABAD - 
BEED BYPASS 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Kk Patel Market, 
Shop No-1 To3, Gut No 110, 
Satara Parisar, Beed By 
Pass, Aurangabad 431005 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PHI1GOL160
28989 

3151
60 

3 59.983 12-
Mar-
26 

121
16 

AURANGABAD - 
BEED BYPASS 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB50GOL158
00753 

9803 1 1.95 12-
Mar-
26 

911
0 

AURANGABAD - 
NIRALA BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited 
Motiwala Trade Center, 
Samarth Nagar , Nirala 
Bajar, Aurangabad 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB50GOL160
47138 

3150
2 

2 6.99 12-
Mar-
26 

911
0 

AURANGABAD - 
NIRALA BAZAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P05VGOL157
97703 

9395
6 

4 19.82 11-
Mar-
26 

854
3 

BABRA - RAJKOT 
BHAVNAGAR 
HIGHWAY 

Bajaj Finance Limited., FF 9 
to 13, Opp. Police Station, 
On Way of SH-25, Babra-
365421 

GUJARAT 

P05VGOL158
90804 

1021
7 

2 2.34 11-
Mar-
26 

854
3 

BABRA - RAJKOT 
BHAVNAGAR 
HIGHWAY 

GUJARAT 

P05VGOL159
15080 

1438
53 

5 32.44 11-
Mar-
26 

854
3 

BABRA - RAJKOT 
BHAVNAGAR 
HIGHWAY 

GUJARAT 



 

 

P05VGOL159
33639 

3843
9 

3 7.7 11-
Mar-
26 

854
3 

BABRA - RAJKOT 
BHAVNAGAR 
HIGHWAY 

GUJARAT 

P05VGOL160
46438 

3045
0 

1 6 11-
Mar-
26 

854
3 

BABRA - RAJKOT 
BHAVNAGAR 
HIGHWAY 

GUJARAT 

P05VGOL161
41211 

1206
47 

1 48.24 11-
Mar-
26 

854
3 

BABRA - RAJKOT 
BHAVNAGAR 
HIGHWAY 

GUJARAT 

PJU6SGL143
54540 

1174
7 

1 2.74 11-
Mar-
26 

126
87 

BADVEL - FOUR 
ROAD CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor Dno 4 1 1091 
Four Road Nellore Raod 
Badvel 516227 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PJU6SGL159
27362 

3049
9 

1 8.1 11-
Mar-
26 

126
87 

BADVEL - FOUR 
ROAD CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PJU6SGL160
17704 

3543
3 

2 7.21 11-
Mar-
26 

126
87 

BADVEL - FOUR 
ROAD CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PJU6SGL160
37872 

5258
5 

4 10.56 11-
Mar-
26 

126
87 

BADVEL - FOUR 
ROAD CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGC8SGL156
96385 

1565
38 

1 29.89 11-
Mar-
26 

118
83 

BAGALKOT - 
VIDYAGIRI 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Daneshwari 
Complex,Ground Floor,Opp 
Engineering College 
Gate,Vidyagiri,Bagalkot-
587103 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC8SGL157
40430 

1294
9 

1 2.79 11-
Mar-
26 

118
83 

BAGALKOT - 
VIDYAGIRI 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC8SGL157
65256 

2044
8 

1 5.47 11-
Mar-
26 

118
83 

BAGALKOT - 
VIDYAGIRI 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC8SGL159
29177 

4338
6 

1 10 11-
Mar-
26 

118
83 

BAGALKOT - 
VIDYAGIRI 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC8SGL159
58920 

5039
9 

3 10.2 11-
Mar-
26 

118
83 

BAGALKOT - 
VIDYAGIRI 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC8SGL159
89844 

1544
9 

1 3.03 11-
Mar-
26 

118
83 

BAGALKOT - 
VIDYAGIRI 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC8SGL161
07090 

9196
0 

3 17.771 11-
Mar-
26 

118
83 

BAGALKOT - 
VIDYAGIRI 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC8SGL160
99133 

1699
9 

2 3.43 11-
Mar-
26 

118
83 

BAGALKOT - 
VIDYAGIRI 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC8SGL161
07040 

2044
9 

1 4 11-
Mar-
26 

118
83 

BAGALKOT - 
VIDYAGIRI 

KARNATA
KA 

PTB8PFI1579
9430 

4339
9 

1 8.8 11-
Mar-
26 

110
50 

BAGHERA Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Friend Complex, 
Kekri Road, Near Police 
Station, Baghera, Ajmer-
305415 (Rajasthan) 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJF9GOL156
14305 

5072
79 

5 110.992 11-
Mar-
26 

125
56 

BAGRU - 
MEENA 
MARKET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, ground 
Floormeena Marketnear 
Main Hgihway Bus 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PJF9GOL156
98383 

3044
9 

2 8.966 11-
Mar-
26 

125
56 

BAGRU - 
MEENA 
MARKET 

Standbagrujaipurrajasthan 
303007 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJF9GOL158
89247 

4742
5 

3 20.655 11-
Mar-
26 

125
56 

BAGRU - 
MEENA 
MARKET 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJF9GOL160
09397 

1729
4 

1 4.776 11-
Mar-
26 

125
56 

BAGRU - 
MEENA 
MARKET 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5S4GOL157
17428 

2261
3 

1 5.7 11-
Mar-
26 

135
12 

BAHADURGARH 
- BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor 603/18, Above Easy 
Day, Saini Market Main 
Delhi – Rohtak Road – 
Bahadurgarh – 124507 

HARYANA 

P5S4GOL157
79165 

1854
9 

1 3.6 11-
Mar-
26 

135
12 

BAHADURGARH 
- BGL 

HARYANA 

P5S4GOL159
10086 

1738
2 

1 3.7 11-
Mar-
26 

135
12 

BAHADURGARH 
- BGL 

HARYANA 

PEI4SGL1572
2717 

1144
9 

1 2.4 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Police Line Squre, OT Road, 
Balasore, Odisha 756001 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1575
6128 

2044
8 

1 4 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1580
4222 

2393
39 

6 45.92 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1580
4984 

2693
4 

2 5.6 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1593
3372 

1370
9 

2 2.8 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1596
7620 

5544
9 

3 14.17 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1595
7118 

1690
4 

2 3.6 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1600
5396 

2487
82 

5 47.6 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1604
7838 

2660
1 

1 5.14 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1605
3308 

8869
4 

2 17 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1609
7592 

2150
7 

1 4.18 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PEI4SGL1610
3351 

1044
9 

2 2.2 11-
Mar-
26 

117
00 

BALASORE - 
POLICE LINE 
SQURE 

ORISSA 

PF36PFI1559
3644 

4567
9 

2 5.05 11-
Mar-
26 

946
6 

BALDA Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Shop no 1, 
Avdhoot complex, Killa 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PF36PFI1603
6217 

1214
19 

4 18.413 11-
Mar-
26 

946
6 

BALDA Pardi - Balda Road. Balda - 
396125 

GUJARAT 

PF36PFI1603
3608 

5044
9 

1 10.992 11-
Mar-
26 

946
6 

BALDA GUJARAT 

PLP6GOL159
11739 

4539
9 

3 12.2 11-
Mar-
26 

130
86 

BALLABGARH - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Near Vidisha 
Furniture Subji Mandi 
Agrasein Chowk Ballabgarh 
Faridabad 121004 

HARYANA 

PLP6GOL161
23350 

3009
17 

7 60.7 11-
Mar-
26 

130
86 

BALLABGARH - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

HARYANA 

PNZ5GOL155
82476 

2326
1 

1 7 11-
Mar-
26 

135
33 

BALOTRA - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Aanand Complex, 
Above Kotak Mahindra 
Bank,Mahaveer Colony, 
Main Khed Road, Balotra 
(Rajasthan)- 344022 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ5GOL155
96748 

3219
4 

1 22.4 11-
Mar-
26 

135
33 

BALOTRA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ5GOL157
38063 

6849 1 1.9 11-
Mar-
26 

135
33 

BALOTRA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ5GOL158
72850 

2388
0 

1 7.8 11-
Mar-
26 

135
33 

BALOTRA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ5GOL159
36933 

3045
49 

2 82.1 11-
Mar-
26 

135
33 

BALOTRA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ5GOL160
08096 

6760
2 

1 19.9 11-
Mar-
26 

135
33 

BALOTRA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ5GOL161
02131 

2636
90 

1 96.6 11-
Mar-
26 

135
33 

BALOTRA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PCQ9SGL157
83022 

3795
7 

1 7.35 11-
Mar-
26 

115
68 

BALUGAON - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Plt 
No-686/857, First Floor, 
main road Balugaon, Opp. 
Digantika hotel, Balugaon-
752030, Odisha 

ORISSA 

PCQ9SGL158
96785 

5004
98 

12 64 11-
Mar-
26 

115
68 

BALUGAON - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCQ9SGL159
62534 

3948
4 

2 5.5 11-
Mar-
26 

115
68 

BALUGAON - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCQ9SGL160
46252 

3619
0 

2 8.48 11-
Mar-
26 

115
68 

BALUGAON - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PEX2SGL161
15851 

3212
4 

1 6.2 11-
Mar-
26 

118
32 

BANGLORE - 
HSR LAYOUT 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Manjunatha Arcade, Katha 
No.472/669, 9Th Main, 7Th 
Sector, Hsr Layout, 
Bangalore-560087 

KARNATA
KA 

PCV9SGL156
04569 

2924
8 

1 7.03 11-
Mar-
26 

116
13 

BANSWADA - 
BUS STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, D No 1-1-
14, 1St Floor, Old Banswada 
Road,  Banswada, 
Kamareddy Dt, Telangana 
503187 

TELANGA
NA 

PCV9SGL158
48835 

3246
0 

1 7.1 11-
Mar-
26 

116
13 

BANSWADA - 
BUS STAND 

TELANGA
NA 



 

 

PCV9SGL158
47720 

1944
9 

7 5 11-
Mar-
26 

116
13 

BANSWADA - 
BUS STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PCV9SGL159
19034 

1236
99 

1 23.97 11-
Mar-
26 

116
13 

BANSWADA - 
BUS STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PGJ7GOL157
84422 

2582
6 

1 5.04 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, C. R. Gujar Complex, 
Kacheri Road, Baramati - 
413 102. 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL157
77117 

7539
9 

1 16.8 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL157
81016 

2425
7 

1 5.4 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL157
73663 

6886 1 1.4 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL158
07713 

2436
6 

1 4.8 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL158
10014 

4561
6 

1 10.1 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL158
25844 

2938
72 

5 55.9 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL158
28541 

1203
1 

1 2.4 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL159
96398 

2086
97 

2 42.8 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL160
16515 

7341
3 

2 14.4 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL160
05662 

2614
61 

1 49.6 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL160
08578 

3223
06 

1 65.02 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL160
35973 

2454
5 

1 4.95 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL161
06594 

1839
9 

1 3.7 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL160
96959 

5449 1 1.15 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ7GOL161
30252 

1051
26 

4 20.4 12-
Mar-
26 

119
28 

BARAMATI - 
KACHERI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCS4GOL157
87519 

2034
9 

1 5.19 11-
Mar-
26 

115
81 

BARAN - KOTA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near HDFC 
Bank, Kota Road, 
Baran, Rajasthan- 325205 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PBX6GOL155
73927 

4335
1 

2 8.5 11-
Mar-
26 

115
20 

BARARA - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, Near- New 
life hospital, Opp- Aggarwal 
dharamshala, Railway 
Road, Barara, Haryana 
133201  

HARYANA 

PBX6GOL156
66760 

1503
85 

1 31.1 11-
Mar-
26 

115
20 

BARARA - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX6GOL156
94287 

1294
9 

1 3.1 11-
Mar-
26 

115
20 

BARARA - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX6GOL159
63376 

3753
1 

2 7.7 11-
Mar-
26 

115
20 

BARARA - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX6GOL160
97334 

2220
23 

9 43.2 11-
Mar-
26 

115
20 

BARARA - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX6GOL160
98419 

1088
5 

1 2.4 11-
Mar-
26 

115
20 

BARARA - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGO4GOL15
797232 

2220
3 

2 5.41 11-
Mar-
26 

539 BARDOLI Bajaj finance Ltd, 101/201, 
Surbhi Arcade, 
Opp.Rambaugh Society 
Gate, Shastri Road,Bardoli -
394601 

GUJARAT 

PGC3SGL157
14427 

2173
0 

1 4.2 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, Khata 
No[1]2414/6368, Plot No-
1373/16038, Khata No-
2414/3509, Plot No-
1373/8938,Old N.H- 6, 
Kharjati kala,  Bargarh, 
Odisha, Pin-768040 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL157
37435 

8006
8 

3 16.4 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL157
61028 

5143
1 

1 10.2 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL157
78701 

7001
2 

1 13.6 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL157
88436 

1537
3 

1 3 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL158
02398 

6443
3 

1 12.5 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL158
07577 

4189
7 

1 8 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL158
11575 

5352
0 

1 11.2 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL158
11349 

8433
5 

3 17.8 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL158
51403 

1204
94 

5 23.9 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL158
54312 

1914
64 

5 36.6 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 



 

 

PGC3SGL158
88596 

2344
9 

1 5.1 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL158
86231 

1451
34 

2 27.6 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL159
56751 

9507 2 2 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL159
65196 

4810
6 

1 9.2 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL160
26279 

2903
4 

1 5.6 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL161
29604 

1805
0 

1 4.2 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PGC3SGL161
17033 

9999 1 2 11-
Mar-
26 

118
78 

BARGARH - 
KHARJATI KALA 

ORISSA 

PMZ3SGL157
41533 

3233
8 

4 7.7 11-
Mar-
26 

133
93 

BARIPADA - KC 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited, First 
Floor, SK Fakruddin 
Building, Khata No. 
222/1250, Plot No. 
475/2420/2655, Unit 
No.7,KC circle ,Baruni Road, 
P.S Baripada, P.S No.97, 
Tahasil Baripada Pin Code- 
757001. 

ORISSA 

PMZ3SGL161
24757 

1263
3 

2 2.6 11-
Mar-
26 

133
93 

BARIPADA - KC 
CIRCLE 

ORISSA 

PMZ3SGL161
46296 

3682
8 

2 7.2 11-
Mar-
26 

133
93 

BARIPADA - KC 
CIRCLE 

ORISSA 

PCZ3GOL156
05097 

5313
6 

1 10.15 11-
Mar-
26 

116
43 

BARMER - 
VISHVKARMA 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 
Ground Floor,Vishvkarma C
ircle,Rai Colony Near Jangid 
Panchayat 
Bhawan,Barmer-344001 
(Rajasthan) 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCZ3GOL156
63082 

2034
9 

1 4.4 11-
Mar-
26 

116
43 

BARMER - 
VISHVKARMA 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI4GOL157
88994 

3976
0 

1 9.75 11-
Mar-
26 

119
16 

BARODA - 
GENDA CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
to 4th Floor, Opp. Baroda 
People Co-operative 
Housing Society, Besides 
Spencer's Mall, Genda 
Circle, vadodara- 390007 

GUJARAT 

PGI4GOL157
85943 

3150
7 

2 6.31 11-
Mar-
26 

119
16 

BARODA - 
GENDA CIRCLE 

GUJARAT 

PGI4GOL160
34749 

2475
5 

6 5.29 11-
Mar-
26 

119
16 

BARODA - 
GENDA CIRCLE 

GUJARAT 

P529GOL155
78260 

5039
9 

2 10 12-
Mar-
26 

134
71 

BARSHI - BGL Bajaj Finance Ltd. Hotel 
Ramkrishna Executive, 
3870, Bhavani Peth, 
Barshi.-413401 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P529GOL156
90340 

1779
77 

2 39.2 12-
Mar-
26 

134
71 

BARSHI - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P529GOL157
37635 

4225
51 

2 13 12-
Mar-
26 

134
71 

BARSHI - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

PNS5GOL161
08747 

5009
9 

2 9.89 12-
Mar-
26 

134
71 

BARSHI - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PNS5GOL161
46039 

3387
06 

1 64.61 12-
Mar-
26 

134
71 

BARSHI - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

PNS5GOL161
49518 

1780
0 

1 5.18 12-
Mar-
26 

134
71 

BARSHI - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGP2GOL158
44431 

3022
0 

2 6.3 12-
Mar-
26 

119
73 

BARWALA - 
HANSI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Opp 
Muthoot finance Limited 
Hansi Road Barwala Pin- 
125121 

HARYANA 

PGP2GOL160
48750 

5044
9 

1 10.4 12-
Mar-
26 

119
73 

BARWALA - 
HANSI ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGP2GOL160
78197 

1723
2 

1 3.37 12-
Mar-
26 

119
73 

BARWALA - 
HANSI ROAD 

HARYANA 

PER8SGL156
03493 

2609
9 

1 5.6 11-
Mar-
26 

117
84 

BASAVAKALYAN 
- HARALAYYA 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., DR B 
V Reddy Complex opp more 
meghastore 1st floor 
haralayya chowkha MG 
road Basavakalyan – 
585327 

KARNATA
KA 

PER8SGL156
18070 

2039
9 

1 4.18 11-
Mar-
26 

117
84 

BASAVAKALYAN 
- HARALAYYA 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PER8SGL156
94608 

1044
9 

1 2.1 11-
Mar-
26 

117
84 

BASAVAKALYAN 
- HARALAYYA 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PER8SGL157
63851 

1314
57 

2 27.24 11-
Mar-
26 

117
84 

BASAVAKALYAN 
- HARALAYYA 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PER8SGL158
07201 

1362
47 

1 26.3 11-
Mar-
26 

117
84 

BASAVAKALYAN 
- HARALAYYA 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PER8SGL158
89597 

1114
34 

1 21.5 11-
Mar-
26 

117
84 

BASAVAKALYAN 
- HARALAYYA 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PER8SGL160
33775 

1339
9 

1 2.9 11-
Mar-
26 

117
84 

BASAVAKALYAN 
- HARALAYYA 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PER8SGL160
29869 

2303
1 

2 5.26 11-
Mar-
26 

117
84 

BASAVAKALYAN 
- HARALAYYA 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PER8SGL160
57447 

1265
01 

1 6.2 11-
Mar-
26 

117
84 

BASAVAKALYAN 
- HARALAYYA 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

P6A4GOL155
73620 

1036
54 

1 20.2 12-
Mar-
26 

134
95 

BASMAT - BGL Bajaj Finance Ltd.1st Floor, 
Above Canara Bank, 
Swaraswati Colony ,Infront 
Of Bmc, Monda Road 
Basmat 431512 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P6A4GOL157
58619 

6039
9 

1 17.5 12-
Mar-
26 

134
95 

BASMAT - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P6A4GOL158
05503 

9481 1 2.13 12-
Mar-
26 

134
95 

BASMAT - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P6A4GOL158
45291 

1537
1 

1 3 12-
Mar-
26 

134
95 

BASMAT - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P6A4GOL159
64302 

5149
0 

1 10.64 12-
Mar-
26 

134
95 

BASMAT - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

P6A4GOL159
72342 

2580
9 

2 5.4 12-
Mar-
26 

134
95 

BASMAT - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P14QGOL158
66503 

9457
3 

2 78.64 11-
Mar-
26 

135
43 

BASSI - BGL Bajaj Finance 
Limited,Ground Floor, 
Khadi Gram Udyog Saghan 
Vikash Samiti, Near AU 
Small Finance Bank, Main 
Jaipur Road, Bassi, 
Rajasthan 303301 

RAJASTH
AN 

P14QGOL158
78322 

1888
0 

1 6.47 11-
Mar-
26 

135
43 

BASSI - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P14QGOL159
34830 

1391
89 

4 30.08 11-
Mar-
26 

135
43 

BASSI - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

POA6GOL160
95920 

4117
9 

1 42.11 11-
Mar-
26 

135
43 

BASSI - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PJE1SGL1596
7587 

5609
0 

5 11.11 11-
Mar-
26 

125
39 

BASUDEVPUR - 
AB COLLEGE 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor Plot No 1932 7189 AB 
College Chhak Dhamra 
Road Basudevpur Odisha 
756125 

ORISSA 

PJE1SGL1599
0389 

1044
9 

1 2.1 11-
Mar-
26 

125
39 

BASUDEVPUR - 
AB COLLEGE 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PB43GOL157
75483 

2437
7 

1 4.8 11-
Mar-
26 

912
0 

BATHINDA - 
BUS STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Guru Kanshi Marg 
Near Hdfc Life Opp Bus 
Stand Bathinda, Punjab – 
151001 

PUNJAB 

PB43GOL160
97774 

4784
9 

1 9.28 11-
Mar-
26 

912
0 

BATHINDA - 
BUS STAND 

PUNJAB 

P06VGOL157
99518 

4409
2 

3 9.68 11-
Mar-
26 

854
4 

BAVLA - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Office No 14, 78,79, Shiv 
Ganga Complex, Station 
Road, Bavala- 382220  

GUJARAT 

P06VGOL159
15339 

8558
5 

1 16.27 11-
Mar-
26 

854
4 

BAVLA - 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PCY1GOL156
28363 

2030
63 

6 53.73 12-
Mar-
26 

116
32 

BAZPUR - 
GURUDWARA 

Bajaj finance 
limited,Bazpur Gurudwara 
Bazpur,Pin-262401,Distt- 
U. S. Nagar Uttarakhand 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PCY1GOL156
63282 

5344
9 

2 11.07 12-
Mar-
26 

116
32 

BAZPUR - 
GURUDWARA 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PCY1GOL156
57193 

1820
6 

1 3.62 12-
Mar-
26 

116
32 

BAZPUR - 
GURUDWARA 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PCY1GOL157
99755 

1114
7 

1 2.8 12-
Mar-
26 

116
32 

BAZPUR - 
GURUDWARA 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PCY1GOL157
98210 

9812
7 

2 27.8 12-
Mar-
26 

116
32 

BAZPUR - 
GURUDWARA 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PCY1GOL160
30935 

2480
37 

2 58.31 12-
Mar-
26 

116
32 

BAZPUR - 
GURUDWARA 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PGH3GOL15
636096 

1495
00 

2 13.45 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Upper Ground Floor, 
Navkar City Squre Mall, 
Opposite Golden Cinema, 
Beawar, Ajmer Rajasthan 
305901, 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGH3GOL15
755042 

1350
00 

2 28.82 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PGH3GOL15
797978 

1250
00 

1 38.44 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGH3GOL15
808938 

9773
9 

1 28.2 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGH3GOL15
890745 

1749
03 

7 43.09 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGH3GOL15
894685 

1080
97 

1 26.87 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGH3GOL15
965779 

5022
1 

1 9.98 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGH3GOL15
958642 

7953
9 

2 17.27 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGH3GOL16
004804 

1590
6 

1 3.8 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGH3GOL16
136830 

4499
96 

7 178.61 11-
Mar-
26 

119
06 

BEAWAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF48GOL155
85769 

5298
5 

1 10.52 12-
Mar-
26 

947
8 

BEED - BARSHI 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Ltd,Kadam 
Towers,1st Floor,Opp Sp 
Office,Above Sbi 
Bank,Barshi Road,Beed-
431122 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF48GOL157
83174 

2590
0 

1 5 12-
Mar-
26 

947
8 

BEED - BARSHI 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF48GOL158
10757 

1537
3 

1 4.87 12-
Mar-
26 

947
8 

BEED - BARSHI 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF48GOL160
80064 

2080
0 

1 4.36 12-
Mar-
26 

947
8 

BEED - BARSHI 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF48GOL160
97934 

1185
0 

1 2.45 12-
Mar-
26 

947
8 

BEED - BARSHI 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF48GOL161
05926 

1707
61 

4 34.78 12-
Mar-
26 

947
8 

BEED - BARSHI 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF48GOL161
05574 

7994
3 

1 19.76 12-
Mar-
26 

947
8 

BEED - BARSHI 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PBY4SGL157
59926 

1196
91 

2 22.88 11-
Mar-
26 

115
27 

BELLARY - RTH Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Rth Compound  Royal 
Circle Royal Tourist Near 
Bellary, Karnataka 583101 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY4SGL160
99677 

1382
62 

3 27 11-
Mar-
26 

115
27 

BELLARY - RTH KARNATA
KA 

PMR7SGL156
95667 

1260
61 

6 24.8 12-
Mar-
26 

133
32 

BERHAMPUR - 
GOSANI 
NUAGAM 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Gayatri Complex, 
Patta No.742/1197, 
Opposite Kc Public School, 
Gosani Naugaon 

ORISSA 

PMR7SGL156
94705 

9004
3 

6 18.5 12-
Mar-
26 

133
32 

BERHAMPUR - 
GOSANI 
NUAGAM 

ORISSA 



 

 

PMR7SGL158
12583 

1643
4 

1 3.2 12-
Mar-
26 

133
32 

BERHAMPUR - 
GOSANI 
NUAGAM 

Berhampur Pin Code-
760003. 

ORISSA 

PMR7SGL159
12559 

1481
1 

1 2.9 12-
Mar-
26 

133
32 

BERHAMPUR - 
GOSANI 
NUAGAM 

ORISSA 

PMR7SGL159
29524 

1056
5 

1 2.1 12-
Mar-
26 

133
32 

BERHAMPUR - 
GOSANI 
NUAGAM 

ORISSA 

PB63SGL156
45471 

7350
0 

1 14.7 12-
Mar-
26 

913
3 

BERHAMPUR - 
KAMAPALLI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd,  1St   
Floor, Kamapalli Chack , 
Infront Of Tahsil Office, 
Berhampur - 760004. 
Orissa 

ORISSA 

PB63SGL156
46325 

6240
0 

1 11.9 12-
Mar-
26 

913
3 

BERHAMPUR - 
KAMAPALLI 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PB63SGL159
65024 

3339
9 

3 9.4 12-
Mar-
26 

913
3 

BERHAMPUR - 
KAMAPALLI 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PB63SGL160
49857 

3800
0 

2 10.4 12-
Mar-
26 

913
3 

BERHAMPUR - 
KAMAPALLI 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PB63SGL160
50101 

5430
0 

1 10.4 12-
Mar-
26 

913
3 

BERHAMPUR - 
KAMAPALLI 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PB63SGL160
49657 

1844
9 

2 7.1 12-
Mar-
26 

913
3 

BERHAMPUR - 
KAMAPALLI 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PB63SGL160
49096 

3530
0 

1 7.1 12-
Mar-
26 

913
3 

BERHAMPUR - 
KAMAPALLI 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PB63SGL161
09805 

4270
0 

1 8.2 12-
Mar-
26 

913
3 

BERHAMPUR - 
KAMAPALLI 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PB63SGL161
45609 

1244
9 

1 2.5 12-
Mar-
26 

913
3 

BERHAMPUR - 
KAMAPALLI 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PCA4GOL158
08770 

8644
5 

1 18.39 11-
Mar-
26 

115
45 

BETUL - 
SHARMA 
COMPLEX 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Sharma 
Complex , Ganj Betul Mp 
460001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA4GOL161
45814 

3428
25 

4 68.89 11-
Mar-
26 

115
45 

BETUL - 
SHARMA 
COMPLEX 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P78QGOL156
36198 

4542
2 

3 15.07 11-
Mar-
26 

832
8 

BHACHAU - 
RAMVADI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Pl Chembers , Near 
Hdfc Bank,Ramvadi Vistar-
Bhachau-370140 

GUJARAT 

P78QGOL156
37748 

6710
3 

1 16.38 11-
Mar-
26 

832
8 

BHACHAU - 
RAMVADI 

GUJARAT 

P78QGOL161
02585 

3754
8 

1 10.15 11-
Mar-
26 

832
8 

BHACHAU - 
RAMVADI 

GUJARAT 

PAE2PFI1560
7829 

9813
9 

2 19.04 12-
Mar-
26 

111
24 

BHADKAD Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Main Bazar, 
Opp. Prathamik School, 
Bhadkad RJ -387210 

GUJARAT 

PAE2PFI1562
7178 

5303
1 

1 10.13 12-
Mar-
26 

111
24 

BHADKAD GUJARAT 



 

 

PAE2PFI1577
5567 

4343
5 

1 9.11 12-
Mar-
26 

111
24 

BHADKAD GUJARAT 

PAE2PFI1582
3482 

5208
2 

1 9.92 12-
Mar-
26 

111
24 

BHADKAD GUJARAT 

PAE2PFI1599
1295 

2387
2 

3 4.82 12-
Mar-
26 

111
24 

BHADKAD GUJARAT 

PAE2PFI1607
9509 

3849
0 

1 7.4 12-
Mar-
26 

111
24 

BHADKAD GUJARAT 

PAE2PFI1612
9338 

5645
2 

1 11.94 12-
Mar-
26 

111
24 

BHADKAD GUJARAT 

PEK5SGL158
73155 

2056
0 

1 4 11-
Mar-
26 

117
19 

BHADRACHALL
AM - RTC BUS 
STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Door No 
12-2-51/2, 1St Floor, Above 
Sri Lakshmi Medicals & 
General Stores, Behind Rtc 
Bus Stand, Opposite Dr 
Mohan Rao Hospital 
Bhadrachalam Ho, 
Bhadrachalam - 507111 
Telangana 

TELANGA
NA 

PEK5SGL158
89498 

1400
0 

2 2.91 11-
Mar-
26 

117
19 

BHADRACHALL
AM - RTC BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PEK5SGL160
11079 

1214
9 

1 2.5 11-
Mar-
26 

117
19 

BHADRACHALL
AM - RTC BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PEK5SGL160
08436 

3583
4 

3 7.55 11-
Mar-
26 

117
19 

BHADRACHALL
AM - RTC BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PEK5SGL160
30609 

2412
65 

1 27.85 11-
Mar-
26 

117
19 

BHADRACHALL
AM - RTC BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PML4SGL159
09903 

2615
0 

2 5.2 12-
Mar-
26 

132
68 

BHADRAK - 
DHAMNAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Hare Krishna Debata 
Building, Khata No. 
1057/77, Plot No. 266, 
Dhamnagar Dobal Road, 
Near Taker Stand Opp 
Manappuram Building, 
Debata Bhaban, Near By 
Govt. High School, 
Dhamnagar Pin Code-
756117. 

ORISSA 

PCR1SGL156
57234 

1084
9 

2 2.25 12-
Mar-
26 

115
69 

BHADRAK - 
SALANDI 
BYPASS 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, R C Behera 
Mansion, Salandi Bypass, 
Bhadrak-756100 

ORISSA 

PCR1SGL157
79818 

5351
4 

8 11.79 12-
Mar-
26 

115
69 

BHADRAK - 
SALANDI 
BYPASS 

ORISSA 

PCR1SGL158
27363 

6099
4 

1 11.6 12-
Mar-
26 

115
69 

BHADRAK - 
SALANDI 
BYPASS 

ORISSA 



 

 

PCR1SGL159
61814 

1644
9 

1 3.25 12-
Mar-
26 

115
69 

BHADRAK - 
SALANDI 
BYPASS 

ORISSA 

P4W1GOL15
845219 

2589
9 

1 5.11 12-
Mar-
26 

134
62 

BHANDARA - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Noman Tower, 
Rajeev Gandhi Sq, Near 
Bob, Tumsar Rd, Bhandara, 
Maharashtra-441904 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4W1GOL16
030032 

1821
0 

2 4 12-
Mar-
26 

134
62 

BHANDARA - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P04VGOL156
36061 

5609 1 1.43 12-
Mar-
26 

854
2 

BHANVAD - 
VERAD NAKA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Somnath Guest 
House, Veraval Naku Near 
Hdfc Bank,Punit Coldrink 
Bhanvad-360510 

GUJARAT 

P04VGOL156
95547 

1689
9 

1 5.56 12-
Mar-
26 

854
2 

BHANVAD - 
VERAD NAKA 

GUJARAT 

P04VGOL159
28456 

1700
0 

1 3.9 12-
Mar-
26 

854
2 

BHANVAD - 
VERAD NAKA 

GUJARAT 

P04VGOL160
48826 

3910
00 

4 80.08 12-
Mar-
26 

854
2 

BHANVAD - 
VERAD NAKA 

GUJARAT 

P460GOL156
20862 

7939
9 

2 15.296 12-
Mar-
26 

134
59 

BHARUCH - BGL Bajaj Finance Ltd, Shop No. 
316 to 320, 3rd Floor Nexus 
Business Hub, Mojampur, 
Opp. Pritam Soc 2, Bharuch 
Gujarat 392001 

GUJARAT 

PG40PFI1585
2506 

1309
60 

3 25.1 12-
Mar-
26 

956
9 

BHATANE 
JAVKHEDA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Dadai Complex Bajaj 
finance Ltd, C/O Pravin 
Patil, Tarhad Main 
Road,Near Mahadev 
Mandir, Bhatane, District- 
Dhule, Maharashtra – 
425427 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF41GOL155
72919 

2445
0 

2 6.07 12-
Mar-
26 

947
1 

BHATIYA - BUS 
STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, G.F. 2, 
Krishna Market, Opp. Bus 
Stand, Kalyanpur Main 
Road, Bhatiya, Gujrat -
361315 Dist. Jamnagar  

GUJARAT 

PF41GOL155
92868 

1043
3 

1 4.45 12-
Mar-
26 

947
1 

BHATIYA - BUS 
STAND 

GUJARAT 

PF41GOL158
36944 

4245
0 

1 10.08 12-
Mar-
26 

947
1 

BHATIYA - BUS 
STAND 

GUJARAT 

PF41GOL159
28099 

2245
0 

1 4.73 12-
Mar-
26 

947
1 

BHATIYA - BUS 
STAND 

GUJARAT 

PG54PFI1591
7052 

2539
9 

2 5.01 12-
Mar-
26 

958
2 

BHATPURE Bajaj Finanace Limited, C/O 
Prallhad Patil Ground Floor, 
Hemraj Patil House Near 
Waitagwadi Busstand,Main 
Road Bhatpura, District- 
Dhule, Maharashtra - 
425405 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PG54PFI1601
5451 

2209
9 

2 4.6 12-
Mar-
26 

958
2 

BHATPURE MAHARA
SHTRA 

PKQ2GOL158
48112 

2014
8 

2 5.87 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Mig-59, Opp. 
Mahadev Cold Drink, Nr, 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PKQ2GOL158
95831 

9645
0 

1 18.76 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

Shashtri Nagar Bus Stand, 
Shashtri Nagar Road, 
Bhavnagar District 
Bhavnagar Gujarat- 364001 

GUJARAT 

PKQ2GOL159
11031 

2044
8 

2 4.49 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PKQ2GOL159
11799 

3916
1 

1 7.5 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PKQ2GOL159
12196 

9900 1 1.98 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PKQ2GOL159
89912 

1139
9 

3 2.65 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PKQ2GOL159
88167 

3444
8 

1 6.97 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PKQ2GOL159
83926 

2939
9 

5 6.912 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PKQ2GOL160
51101 

1244
9 

1 2.46 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PKQ2GOL161
00709 

1508
9 

1 3.1 12-
Mar-
26 

128
80 

BHAVNAGAR - 
SUBHASH 
NAGAR 

GUJARAT 

PB52GOL158
29644 

3095
7 

3 6.339 12-
Mar-
26 

911
1 

BHAVNAGAR - 
VITTHALWADI 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PB52GOL159
64391 

3164
1 

7 7.06 12-
Mar-
26 

911
1 

BHAVNAGAR - 
VITTHALWADI 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PB52GOL160
96422 

3094
9 

2 6.075 12-
Mar-
26 

911
1 

BHAVNAGAR - 
VITTHALWADI 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PB52GOL161
25775 

5244
9 

1 10.24 12-
Mar-
26 

911
1 

BHAVNAGAR - 
VITTHALWADI 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIT9GOL149
18264 

1894
9 

1 4.065 12-
Mar-
26 

124
57 

BHAVNAGAR - 
WAGHAWADI 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Gorund Floor, Shop No. 2, 
Anjaneya Prime, Opp. Silver 
Arc, Waghawadi Road, 
Vidhyanagar,Bhavnagar -
364002 Gujrat 

GUJARAT 

PIT9GOL155
97026 

2044
8 

1 4.1 12-
Mar-
26 

124
57 

BHAVNAGAR - 
WAGHAWADI 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIT9GOL156
42953 

1694
9 

1 3.44 12-
Mar-
26 

124
57 

BHAVNAGAR - 
WAGHAWADI 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIT9GOL158
69643 

7194
9 

1 22.76 12-
Mar-
26 

124
57 

BHAVNAGAR - 
WAGHAWADI 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PCR9GOL158
67898 

1202
0 

1 2.48 11-
Mar-
26 

115
77 

BHAWANIGARH 
- MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near IOC 
Petrol Pump Main 
Road,Adjoining Muthoot 
Finance Limited, 
Bhawanigarh, OPP 
VISHVAKARMA MANDIR 

PUNJAB 



 

 

,PATIALA ROAD  Punjab 
148026 

PU41SGL134
75121 

4774
0 

1 2.7 12-
Mar-
26 

134
89 

BHAWANIPATN
A - BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st  
Floor, Above IDBI Bank, 
At/Po-Paramandapur 
Chowk, Kesinga road, 
Bhawanipatna - Orissa 
766002 

ORISSA 

PU41SGL155
75563 

1244
9 

1 4 12-
Mar-
26 

134
89 

BHAWANIPATN
A - BGL 

ORISSA 

PU41SGL156
18296 

1429
9 

1 3.1 12-
Mar-
26 

134
89 

BHAWANIPATN
A - BGL 

ORISSA 

PU41SGL157
42534 

4236
2 

3 10.2 12-
Mar-
26 

134
89 

BHAWANIPATN
A - BGL 

ORISSA 

PU41SGL159
61918 

1426
6 

1 2.8 12-
Mar-
26 

134
89 

BHAWANIPATN
A - BGL 

ORISSA 

PU41SGL159
90798 

8234
4 

2 15.8 12-
Mar-
26 

134
89 

BHAWANIPATN
A - BGL 

ORISSA 

PBX2GOL158
07567 

7765
5 

2 16.33 11-
Mar-
26 

115
16 

BHILAI - GE 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Supela Shiv Complex, 
Ground floor, GE Road, 
Bhilai, Chhattisgarh 490023 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PBX2GOL159
06814 

2696
9 

1 6.45 11-
Mar-
26 

115
16 

BHILAI - GE 
ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PBX2GOL160
33432 

1399
82 

2 28.42 11-
Mar-
26 

115
16 

BHILAI - GE 
ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PBX2GOL160
54708 

2188
09 

3 43 11-
Mar-
26 

115
16 

BHILAI - GE 
ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PBX2GOL160
53725 

2151
0 

2 5.5 11-
Mar-
26 

115
16 

BHILAI - GE 
ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PMM8GOL15
809052 

6814
9 

4 14.02 12-
Mar-
26 

133
05 

BHILAI - 
KRISHNA 
THEATER ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Khatauni No. 492/66, 
Infront Of Gupta Furniture, 
Krishna Theater Road, 
Rishali, Bhilai Pin Code-
49000 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PLL2GOL160
51549 

1034
76 

2 13.21 12-
Mar-
26 

129
76 

BHILAI - SMRITI 
NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Chpl Dream Homes Building 
Shop No D 1 Khatauni No 
807 3 826 4 826 5 827 2 828 
Junwani Smriti Nagar Bhilai 
Pin Code 490020  

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PLL2GOL161
06899 

6059
9 

9 11.41 12-
Mar-
26 

129
76 

BHILAI - SMRITI 
NAGAR 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PGS9GOL158
53106 

4295
2 

2 8.3 11-
Mar-
26 

120
06 

BHILWARA - 
BANDARI PLAZA 

Bajaj Finance Ltd,Bhandari 
Plaza,Opposite Nagar 
Parishad Bhawan,City 
Kotawal Road,Above DBS 
Bank,Rajendra 
Marg,Bhilwara-311001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGS9GOL159
11525 

6871 1 1.5 11-
Mar-
26 

120
06 

BHILWARA - 
BANDARI PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGS9GOL160
09677 

2951
7 

2 6.8 11-
Mar-
26 

120
06 

BHILWARA - 
BANDARI PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PGS9GOL161
41498 

5261
6 

1 18.2 11-
Mar-
26 

120
06 

BHILWARA - 
BANDARI PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL156
23425 

1229
5 

1 14.6 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, SK Plaza, 
Shop No-8, A-Block Khasra 
No-2030, Pur Road 
Bhilwara, Rajasthan – 
311001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL156
40761 

9040
8 

1 35.9 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL157
14208 

2120
0 

1 17.1 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL157
58757 

9045
9 

1 27.72 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL158
09377 

1941
1 

1 5.22 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL159
35027 

1082
56 

2 31.4 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL159
58770 

1544
9 

1 4.82 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL160
06883 

4444
9 

2 10.43 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL161
03822 

3611
6 

2 24.85 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL161
00845 

2577
9 

2 5.27 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS7GOL161
16226 

3544
9 

1 19.6 11-
Mar-
26 

115
84 

BHILWARA - S K 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PC05GOL155
97711 

1404
69 

1 33.53 11-
Mar-
26 

134
98 

BHINDER - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Shree Plaza, Above 
Bank of Baroda, Bhinder 
Dist Udaipur 313603 

RAJASTH
AN 

PC05GOL158
06813 

3951
0 

3 8.35 11-
Mar-
26 

134
98 

BHINDER - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PC05GOL160
51457 

1244
9 

1 2.9 11-
Mar-
26 

134
98 

BHINDER - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PJT6GOL156
15058 

2031
9 

2 13.9 11-
Mar-
26 

126
79 

BHIWADI - 
SAMTAL 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor Hariram Complex 
Shop No3 4 Adjoining 
Muthoot Finance Khasra 
No193Nanglia Bhiwadi 
301019 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJT6GOL156
59035 

7399 1 2.97 11-
Mar-
26 

126
79 

BHIWADI - 
SAMTAL 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJT6GOL157
52659 

3161
0 

2 7.09 11-
Mar-
26 

126
79 

BHIWADI - 
SAMTAL 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJT6GOL159
15262 

3473
0 

1 2.7 11-
Mar-
26 

126
79 

BHIWADI - 
SAMTAL 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PJT6GOL159
84966 

1794
9 

1 3.5 11-
Mar-
26 

126
79 

BHIWADI - 
SAMTAL 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM9GOL15
763753 

5014
9 

1 10.4 12-
Mar-
26 

117
40 

BHIWANDI - 
KALYAN NAKA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Kaneri Agra Road, 
Kalyan Naka, Opp. To 
Indusind Bank, Bhiwandi, 
Maharashtra 421302 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEM9GOL15
801626 

3561
94 

5 88.8 12-
Mar-
26 

117
40 

BHIWANDI - 
KALYAN NAKA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEM9GOL15
811039 

4507
9 

5 9 12-
Mar-
26 

117
40 

BHIWANDI - 
KALYAN NAKA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEJ7SGL1591
5446 

1240
15 

1 2.22 11-
Mar-
26 

117
12 

BHODHAN - 
NANDED MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, H No 1-4-
398, Main Road, Ambedkar 
Chowrasta, Bhodhan, 
Telangana - 503185 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ7SGL1602
8940 

2125
6 

1 6 11-
Mar-
26 

117
12 

BHODHAN - 
NANDED MAIN 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ7SGL1610
6795 

1591
2 

2 3.89 11-
Mar-
26 

117
12 

BHODHAN - 
NANDED MAIN 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ7SGL1610
0022 

3987
6 

2 9.13 11-
Mar-
26 

117
12 

BHODHAN - 
NANDED MAIN 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PLP3SGL1593
6149 

1162
2 

3 2.9 12-
Mar-
26 

130
78 

BHOGARAI - 
THANA CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Dhyan Bhaban Khata No 
688 806 Plot No 1056 2359 
3259 Near Rihs College 
Road Dehurda Bhograi Pin 
Code 756036 

ORISSA 

PCW1SGL155
79766 

1665
0 

1 3.75 11-
Mar-
26 

116
14 

BHONGIR - 
HYDERABAD 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, D No 1-8-
301/1, Near Bus Stand, 
Main Road, Bhuvangiri, 
Telangana – 508116  

TELANGA
NA 

PCW1SGL159
88211 

1165
00 

1 35 11-
Mar-
26 

116
14 

BHONGIR - 
HYDERABAD 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PF46GOL155
73721 

5359
9 

1 10.314 11-
Mar-
26 

947
6 

BHOPAL - 
IMAMI GATE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
16- Neem & Imami Gate 
Road, Bhopal, Madhya 
Pradesh - 462001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PF46GOL158
75688 

3896
1 

4 8.31 11-
Mar-
26 

947
6 

BHOPAL - 
IMAMI GATE 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PF49GOL155
84437 

2482
98 

4 27.14 11-
Mar-
26 

947
9 

BHOPAL - 
INDRAPURI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, A-34 
Ground Floor Ramayan 
Complex, Near Hotel 
Vishwas  Indrapuri Bhopal, 
Madhya Pradesh - 462022 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PF49GOL158
97350 

3600
00 

7 71.42 11-
Mar-
26 

947
9 

BHOPAL - 
INDRAPURI 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJD2GOL161
27439 

1388
32 

2 13.91 11-
Mar-
26 

125
31 

BHOPAL - 
KAROD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
52 4 Karond Square Karod 
Bhopal Mp 462038 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PER5SGL155
83038 

1214
9 

1 4.1 12-
Mar-
26 

117
81 

BHUBANESHW
AR - 
KHANDAGIRI 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor, Plot 
# 668 Jagamara Near ICICI 
Bank, Bhubaneswar 751030 

ORISSA 

PER5SGL155
72688 

9149 1 1.9 12-
Mar-
26 

117
81 

BHUBANESHW
AR - 
KHANDAGIRI 

ORISSA 



 

 

PER5SGL156
14412 

2646
5 

2 5.21 12-
Mar-
26 

117
81 

BHUBANESHW
AR - 
KHANDAGIRI 

ORISSA 

PER5SGL158
10642 

1651
77 

3 31.45 12-
Mar-
26 

117
81 

BHUBANESHW
AR - 
KHANDAGIRI 

ORISSA 

PER5SGL158
76807 

2861
3 

3 6.9 12-
Mar-
26 

117
81 

BHUBANESHW
AR - 
KHANDAGIRI 

ORISSA 

P423SGL155
75210 

3274
1 

1 6.46 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 3Rd 
Floor, Icici Building, A/31, 
Bhanjo Prabha Bhawan, 
Kharvel Nagar, Unit - Iii, 
Bhubaneshwar Orrisa 
751001 

ORISSA 

P423SGL156
23170 

1846
0 

1 4.03 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL156
24151 

4502
8 

1 8.8 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL156
37378 

3130
0 

1 6.02 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL156
90808 

2175
3 

2 5.06 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL157
86697 

1510
0 

1 2.95 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL158
11385 

1344
61 

2 25.55 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL158
28674 

1444
9 

1 2.84 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL158
67233 

3156
79 

3 60.06 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL158
67162 

6849 1 1.404 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL159
13646 

7118
6 

3 13.75 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

P423SGL160
45204 

1240
16 

3 19.68 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

PNQ2SGL160
94581 

7400
0 

1 14.16 13-
Mar-
26 

134
49 

BHUBANESWAR 
- BGL 

ORISSA 

PEL5GOL156
88777 

5044
9 

1 11.2 12-
Mar-
26 

117
28 

BHUJ - STATION 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Plot 
No 949, Shree Parasnath 
Chambers station Road, 
Bhuj, Gujarat 370001  

GUJARAT 

PEL5GOL157
43298 

1305
08 

1 27.1 12-
Mar-
26 

117
28 

BHUJ - STATION 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL5GOL158
10489 

2702
92 

5 53.19 12-
Mar-
26 

117
28 

BHUJ - STATION 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PEL5GOL158
91350 

2644
9 

1 5.36 12-
Mar-
26 

117
28 

BHUJ - STATION 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PCW2SGL158
21772 

1263
49 

1 23.92 11-
Mar-
26 

116
15 

BHUPALPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Jayashankar 
statue,Bhupalpally main 
Road,506169  

TELANGA
NA 

PCW2SGL158
70315 

2239
9 

2 5.51 11-
Mar-
26 

116
15 

BHUPALPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW2SGL160
55363 

1561
8 

1 3.14 11-
Mar-
26 

116
15 

BHUPALPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW2SGL160
73460 

1744
9 

1 4.65 11-
Mar-
26 

116
15 

BHUPALPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW2SGL161
37960 

1639
9 

1 4.53 11-
Mar-
26 

116
15 

BHUPALPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PMN3GOL16
150584 

8450
0 

1 18 12-
Mar-
26 

132
97 

BIAORA - OLD 
AB ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Kelwa Bhawan, 
Survey No. 200/1, {House 
No, (1311-592)/892}, Ward 
No. 07, Vishwanath Colony, 
Railway Tiraha, Old Ab 
Road, In Front Of Punjab 
Bank, Bhakhatpura, Biaora 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P87QSGL156
02146 

1411
85 

1 23.4 11-
Mar-
26 

833
7 

BIDAR - 
AMBDEKAR 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited 1st 
Floor, Next Muthoot Fin 
corp, krishna darshini udupi 
hotel, ambdekar Circle, 
Bidar-585403 

KARNATA
KA 

P87QSGL158
33993 

7190
1 

4 12.1 11-
Mar-
26 

833
7 

BIDAR - 
AMBDEKAR 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

P87QSGL159
38132 

6014
9 

1 29.6 11-
Mar-
26 

833
7 

BIDAR - 
AMBDEKAR 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

P87QSGL161
41842 

2840
8 

1 5.5 11-
Mar-
26 

833
7 

BIDAR - 
AMBDEKAR 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PNA2PRN157
37091 

3009
9 

1 9.7 12-
Mar-
26 

134
02 

BIGOD Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Rishabh Plaza, Near 
Shahakari Samiti, Bigod- 
311601 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLE1SGL1575
9645 

1999
9 

1 5 11-
Mar-
26 

129
67 

BIJAPUR - 
BAGALKOT 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Qudsi Complex Property No 
518 B 3A 518 B 2B Opp Govt 
Polytechnic Collage Beside 
Patil Honda Showroom 
Haveli Galli Bagalkot Road 
Bijapur Pin Code 586101  

KARNATA
KA 

PLE1SGL1578
2144 

4042
8 

2 8.2 11-
Mar-
26 

129
67 

BIJAPUR - 
BAGALKOT 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL155
74549 

2544
9 

1 5 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor, Javeri Complex,Saraf 
Bazar,Bijapur, Karnataka-
586101 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL155
77151 

1044
9 

1 2.6 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL156
42857 

3804
9 

1 7.3 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PBY6SGL157
17429 

1983
1 

1 4.9 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL157
35656 

4559
7 

2 9 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL158
08601 

3959
0 

1 7.8 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL158
52855 

8103
4 

3 17.18 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL158
52535 

4239
9 

1 8.19 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL158
47079 

6039
9 

4 13.2 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL158
86320 

1385
15 

2 28 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL159
92313 

7644
8 

3 14.9 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL160
27286 

2584
8 

1 5 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL160
30410 

1044
9 

1 2.3 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL160
49966 

2474
8 

1 5.1 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY6SGL161
16844 

3003
60 

8 63.9 11-
Mar-
26 

115
29 

BIJAPUR - 
SARAF BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PKH9GOL155
94159 

1710
0 

2 3.64 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor B r complex 
Near Vaid Mangaram 
Bharat gas agency kothari 
medical road outside 
jassusar gate Bikaner 
334001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL155
96182 

2010
0 

1 19.19 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL156
27248 

1253
00 

1 46.6 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL156
41293 

7545
0 

1 17.26 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL156
89179 

3545
0 

1 29.2 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL157
14007 

2490
0 

2 16.1 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL158
01779 

1625
0 

2 3.6 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PKH9GOL158
05563 

1244
9 

1 3.1 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL158
08289 

2916
6 

1 5.6 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL158
87094 

5380
00 

10 121.02 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL160
08953 

6601
8 

1 34.2 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH9GOL160
51775 

4558
8 

2 13.38 12-
Mar-
26 

127
98 

BIKANER - 
JASUSIR GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB38GOL156
05040 

5339
9 

2 13.1 12-
Mar-
26 

910
8 

BIKANER - KIRTI 
STAMBH 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Kirti Stambh, 
Bikaner, Rajasthan - 334001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB38GOL156
40153 

2538
7 

2 6.2 12-
Mar-
26 

910
8 

BIKANER - KIRTI 
STAMBH 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB38GOL157
01045 

7150
2 

1 52.9 12-
Mar-
26 

910
8 

BIKANER - KIRTI 
STAMBH 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB38GOL156
88238 

5039
9 

2 20.7 12-
Mar-
26 

910
8 

BIKANER - KIRTI 
STAMBH 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB38GOL158
88788 

1483
13 

1 24.5 12-
Mar-
26 

910
8 

BIKANER - KIRTI 
STAMBH 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB38GOL160
51041 

1530
2 

1 3.6 12-
Mar-
26 

910
8 

BIKANER - KIRTI 
STAMBH 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG61GOL156
14945 

7883
2 

1 17.5 12-
Mar-
26 

959
0 

BIKANER - KOTE 
GATE 

Bajaj Finance Limited,Shriji 
Smriti, Ground Floor, Inside 
Kote Gate, Near Vijay 
Shopping Mall, Bikaner, 
Rajasthan - 334001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG61GOL156
45906 

8191 2 3.1 12-
Mar-
26 

959
0 

BIKANER - KOTE 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG61GOL156
67130 

6196
7 

2 12.6 12-
Mar-
26 

959
0 

BIKANER - KOTE 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG61GOL157
33179 

4040
9 

4 44.5 12-
Mar-
26 

959
0 

BIKANER - KOTE 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG61GOL158
08607 

1464
01 

1 87.1 12-
Mar-
26 

959
0 

BIKANER - KOTE 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG61GOL158
46922 

2651
0 

1 11.3 12-
Mar-
26 

959
0 

BIKANER - KOTE 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG61GOL159
07305 

2587
5 

1 6.79 12-
Mar-
26 

959
0 

BIKANER - KOTE 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS8GOL157
83505 

2623
7 

2 6.2 12-
Mar-
26 

115
85 

BIKANER - RANI 
BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Acharya 
Market, Opp. 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PCS8GOL157
83423 

2545
27 

4 156.1 12-
Mar-
26 

115
85 

BIKANER - RANI 
BAZAR 

HDFC Bank,Rani Bazar, 
Bikaner, Rajasthan - 334001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS8GOL157
98072 

1514
9 

1 7.7 12-
Mar-
26 

115
85 

BIKANER - RANI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS8GOL158
12020 

1013
28 

3 43.1 12-
Mar-
26 

115
85 

BIKANER - RANI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS8GOL159
87146 

1557
6 

1 3.1 12-
Mar-
26 

115
85 

BIKANER - RANI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS8GOL160
32894 

1004
21 

5 47.35 12-
Mar-
26 

115
85 

BIKANER - RANI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS8GOL160
51261 

1000
01 

1 53.3 12-
Mar-
26 

115
85 

BIKANER - RANI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGJ8GOL157
36983 

5307
4 

2 11.01 13-
Mar-
26 

119
29 

BILASPUR - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, CG Plaza, 
Agrasen Chowk, Nr. BSNL 
Office, Bilaspur (C.G) 
495001 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PGJ8GOL157
52003 

9663 1 2.33 13-
Mar-
26 

119
29 

BILASPUR - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PGJ8GOL157
84890 

1004
21 

2 19.45 13-
Mar-
26 

119
29 

BILASPUR - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PGJ8GOL157
83527 

2206
70 

1 49.3 13-
Mar-
26 

119
29 

BILASPUR - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PGJ8GOL157
84536 

5555
9 

1 16.93 13-
Mar-
26 

119
29 

BILASPUR - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PGJ8GOL158
00133 

1038
74 

3 26.87 13-
Mar-
26 

119
29 

BILASPUR - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PGJ8GOL158
00741 

5996
7 

1 14.56 13-
Mar-
26 

119
29 

BILASPUR - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PGJ8GOL159
37346 

4358
35 

11 88.23 13-
Mar-
26 

119
29 

BILASPUR - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PGJ8GOL160
59384 

7465
2 

6 15.23 13-
Mar-
26 

119
29 

BILASPUR - 
AGRASEN 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PNX4GOL155
72666 

8262
2 

4 17.47 12-
Mar-
26 

138
01 

BILASPUR - 
KAPAL 
MOCHAN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Khatatuni No 231 247 
To 251 Bilaspur Kapal 
Mochan Road 135102 

HARYANA 

PNX4GOL158
28452 

2323
3 

1 5.15 12-
Mar-
26 

138
01 

BILASPUR - 
KAPAL 
MOCHAN ROAD 

HARYANA 

PNX4GOL158
28901 

3020
6 

2 6.23 12-
Mar-
26 

138
01 

BILASPUR - 
KAPAL 
MOCHAN ROAD 

HARYANA 

PNX4GOL158
88734 

1318
91 

3 25.8 12-
Mar-
26 

138
01 

BILASPUR - 
KAPAL 
MOCHAN ROAD 

HARYANA 



 

 

PNX4GOL159
92918 

1289
9 

1 2.58 12-
Mar-
26 

138
01 

BILASPUR - 
KAPAL 
MOCHAN ROAD 

HARYANA 

P42HGOL158
48038 

1694
9 

1 3.5 13-
Mar-
26 

740
1 

BILASPUR - 
SARKANDA 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Above Idbi Bank, 
Near Sudha Sales, Khasra 
No – 604,950, 951, 952 
Nutan Chowk Sarkhanda 
Bilaspur -495001, 
Chhattisgarh 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PCA6GOL158
00738 

2351
7 

2 5.6 12-
Mar-
26 

115
47 

BINA - ETAWA 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Shastri ward, 
Station road Bina -470113 
Dist. Sagar Madhya Pradesh 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA6GOL160
25696 

1244
9 

1 2.87 12-
Mar-
26 

115
47 

BINA - ETAWA 
STATION ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PKI4SGL1589
7590 

5944
9 

4 11.7 11-
Mar-
26 

128
02 

BOBBILI - PEDA 
BAZAAR MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor Poolbagh 
Road Bobbili Vizianagaram 
Dist Pin 535558 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PKI4SGL1599
2225 

1944
9 

1 3.82 11-
Mar-
26 

128
02 

BOBBILI - PEDA 
BAZAAR MAIN 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PKI4SGL1603
0917 

3844
9 

2 7.508 11-
Mar-
26 

128
02 

BOBBILI - PEDA 
BAZAAR MAIN 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PKI4SGL1604
8677 

2344
9 

1 4.6 11-
Mar-
26 

128
02 

BOBBILI - PEDA 
BAZAAR MAIN 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PUB9PFI1612
1613 

1679
9 

2 3.598 12-
Mar-
26 

110
59 

BORAJ Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor,Sjan Vihar Colony,1St 
Road, Plot No- 131,Near Sbi 
Bank, Boraj, Rajasthan - 
303338 

RAJASTH
AN 

P52JGOL158
51750 

1000
01 

1 26.3 12-
Mar-
26 

760
6 

BOTAD - S T 
DEPO 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, office No 
32,35,37,39. Bhagyoday 
Complext, Next to IIFL, Near 
S T Depo, Botad - 364710 

GUJARAT 

P52JGOL159
31301 

1100
0 

1 2.4 12-
Mar-
26 

760
6 

BOTAD - S T 
DEPO 

GUJARAT 

P52JGOL159
32995 

1659
22 

2 45.04 12-
Mar-
26 

760
6 

BOTAD - S T 
DEPO 

GUJARAT 

P52JGOL159
60418 

3150
3 

2 6.26 12-
Mar-
26 

760
6 

BOTAD - S T 
DEPO 

GUJARAT 

P52JGOL161
40492 

3346
9 

1 8.96 12-
Mar-
26 

760
6 

BOTAD - S T 
DEPO 

GUJARAT 

PAU3GOL156
36731 

1685
53 

1 40.33 12-
Mar-
26 

112
66 

BOTAD - 
TOWER ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Gautam Corner 
Commercial Complex, 
Tower Road Station, Para, 
Botad, Gujarat -364710 

GUJARAT 

PAU3GOL156
45118 

9699
7 

1 20.56 12-
Mar-
26 

112
66 

BOTAD - 
TOWER ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PAU3GOL157
12059 

8049 1 1.72 12-
Mar-
26 

112
66 

BOTAD - 
TOWER ROAD 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PAU3GOL157
44294 

7800
0 

1 14.86 12-
Mar-
26 

112
66 

BOTAD - 
TOWER ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PAU3GOL158
88882 

5150 1 1.13 12-
Mar-
26 

112
66 

BOTAD - 
TOWER ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PAU3GOL160
57511 

3336
4 

1 6.77 12-
Mar-
26 

112
66 

BOTAD - 
TOWER ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PAU3GOL160
96986 

1425
0 

1 2.91 12-
Mar-
26 

112
66 

BOTAD - 
TOWER ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PAU3GOL161
38804 

1364
9 

1 2.92 12-
Mar-
26 

112
66 

BOTAD - 
TOWER ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PY52GOL155
73982 

7839
9 

2 8 12-
Mar-
26 

138
03 

BUDHLADA - 
GRAIN MARKET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Ward No.11, Pnb 
Road, Near Hdfc Bank, 
Opposite Axis Bank, 
Budhlada, Pin Code - 
151502 

PUNJAB 

PY52GOL156
36966 

3544
8 

1 7.6 12-
Mar-
26 

138
03 

BUDHLADA - 
GRAIN MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PY52GOL156
45769 

1468
22 

2 28.15 12-
Mar-
26 

138
03 

BUDHLADA - 
GRAIN MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PY52GOL156
45268 

1364
50 

4 26.99 12-
Mar-
26 

138
03 

BUDHLADA - 
GRAIN MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PY52GOL158
30279 

9176
1 

2 17.7 12-
Mar-
26 

138
03 

BUDHLADA - 
GRAIN MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PY52GOL159
63808 

1844
9 

1 3.7 12-
Mar-
26 

138
03 

BUDHLADA - 
GRAIN MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PY52GOL161
29880 

2044
8 

1 4.1 12-
Mar-
26 

138
03 

BUDHLADA - 
GRAIN MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PLH7SGL135
95832 

1339
9 

1 3.2 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,  First 
Floor Sri Laxmi Complex 
Khata No 970 2808 145 Plot 
No 1858 1857 Door No ODR 
01A 059 Holding No 171 
172 Ward No 5 Main Road 
Infront of Block Office 
Buguda Pin Code 761118  

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL143
96895 

6399 1 1.9 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL146
30160 

9450 2 2.8 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL155
70017 

1094
72 

2 22.1 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL156
45311 

1056
8 

1 3.1 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL157
21551 

8020
0 

4 18.8 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL157
82979 

1507
52 

12 33.1 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 



 

 

PLH7SGL157
81461 

4030
6 

1 7.7 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
01136 

1491
9 

1 5.4 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
02290 

2436
7 

1 7.3 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
10165 

2216
85 

8 63.8 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
09004 

1643
4 

2 3.5 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
03652 

1250
00 

6 32.1 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
09685 

1185
71 

4 25 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
30685 

1590
0 

1 5.4 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
22188 

1586
02 

1 30 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
26379 

1110
0 

2 2.6 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
24947 

2044
8 

1 4 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
52739 

7614
8 

2 15.3 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
53290 

1100
0 

1 4.2 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
47340 

2544
9 

1 5.8 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
68791 

2331
7 

1 4.7 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
68515 

4317
9 

1 13.1 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
68947 

5450
0 

1 10.4 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL158
63647 

2800
0 

1 5.4 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL159
07300 

2544
9 

2 7 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 



 

 

PLH7SGL159
38512 

1119
2 

1 2.7 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL159
56502 

3010
0 

1 5.8 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL160
73902 

1790
0 

2 3.8 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL160
70890 

3345
73 

5 44 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL160
74933 

4244
9 

1 10.7 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH7SGL161
20669 

1944
9 

2 6.3 13-
Mar-
26 

130
07 

BUGUDA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PG22PFI1603
6105 

9633
6 

2 21.8 12-
Mar-
26 

955
1 

BUJETHA Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, C/O.  Parmar 
Jaydipsinh Amarsinh, 
Mukam Post, Bujetha, Ta-
Tilakwada, Dist-Narmada, 
Bujetha-391120 

GUJARAT 

PCS3GOL156
03280 

2907
5 

1 6 12-
Mar-
26 

115
80 

BUNDI - LANKA 
GATE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Lanka Gate, 
Silor Road, Bundi, 
Rajasthan-323001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS3GOL156
21633 

1810
0 

1 5 12-
Mar-
26 

115
80 

BUNDI - LANKA 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS3GOL156
63105 

1667
6 

1 3.3 12-
Mar-
26 

115
80 

BUNDI - LANKA 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS3GOL157
41528 

3344
2 

2 20.22 12-
Mar-
26 

115
80 

BUNDI - LANKA 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS3GOL158
07084 

3650
0 

1 8.88 12-
Mar-
26 

115
80 

BUNDI - LANKA 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS3GOL159
87852 

3717
6 

2 20.35 12-
Mar-
26 

115
80 

BUNDI - LANKA 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS3GOL160
09990 

3823
8 

2 19.16 12-
Mar-
26 

115
80 

BUNDI - LANKA 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS3GOL160
17762 

1308
28 

2 15.01 12-
Mar-
26 

115
80 

BUNDI - LANKA 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS3GOL160
74023 

1160
2 

1 2.58 12-
Mar-
26 

115
80 

BUNDI - LANKA 
GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKO3SGL156
85488 

1345
0 

1 2.98 12-
Mar-
26 

128
55 

BYADAGI - BUS 
STAND CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor,Makandar 
Complex,Opp 
Bustand,Byadagi-581106 

KARNATA
KA 

PKO3SGL161
04066 

4045
0 

1 10.1 12-
Mar-
26 

128
55 

BYADAGI - BUS 
STAND CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PKO3SGL161
08089 

3258
3 

1 6.3 12-
Mar-
26 

128
55 

BYADAGI - BUS 
STAND CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PKO3SGL161
44157 

2245
0 

3 4.57 12-
Mar-
26 

128
55 

BYADAGI - BUS 
STAND CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

P30GGOL155
84807 

2044
12 

8 48.71 12-
Mar-
26 

728
8 

CHAKAN - 
MANIK CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited 
Jadhav Complex Near Zp 
School Chakan 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P30GGOL155
73652 

2748
49 

1 20.69 12-
Mar-
26 

728
8 

CHAKAN - 
MANIK CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P30GGOL157
09270 

2445
41 

1 46.22 12-
Mar-
26 

728
8 

CHAKAN - 
MANIK CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P30GGOL158
85746 

2878
7 

1 5.76 12-
Mar-
26 

728
8 

CHAKAN - 
MANIK CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P30GGOL158
85288 

5899 1 1.25 12-
Mar-
26 

728
8 

CHAKAN - 
MANIK CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P30GGOL160
06879 

1839
9 

2 3.74 12-
Mar-
26 

728
8 

CHAKAN - 
MANIK CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL156
94537 

1004
71 

1 10.38 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Yeole 
building, Gavali Wada, 
Shivaji Chowk, Chalisgaon-
424101 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL157
10723 

5244
9 

1 10.17 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL157
61683 

3059
36 

4 60.09 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL157
83528 

1618
7 

3 3.4 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL157
77888 

1294
7 

2 2.74 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL158
05135 

5841
0 

3 15.56 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL159
20620 

4539
9 

1 8.7 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL159
39055 

9186
0 

3 17.682 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL160
29091 

2944
9 

2 5.81 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL160
54129 

1338
31 

4 25.81 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL160
58253 

5879
9 

3 11.54 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PEN1GOL160
74483 

2444
9 

1 5 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL161
05792 

1326
1 

1 2.87 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN1GOL161
46825 

2584
9 

1 5.04 12-
Mar-
26 

117
41 

CHALISGAON - 
GAVLI WADA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLR7GOL158
72008 

1500
89 

3 28.8 13-
Mar-
26 

131
05 

CHANDGAD - 
GURUVAR PETH 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Rv Plaza Shop No 02 And 
Shop No 05 G P M No 233 B 
2 And B 5 Cts No 444 
Guruvar Peth Chandgad Pin 
Code 416509  

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLR7GOL160
53110 

1371
8 

1 2.7 13-
Mar-
26 

131
05 

CHANDGAD - 
GURUVAR PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLR7GOL160
70936 

3268
8 

1 6.3 13-
Mar-
26 

131
05 

CHANDGAD - 
GURUVAR PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM6GOL15
797595 

1711
0 

1 3.6 13-
Mar-
26 

119
50 

CHANDRAPUR - 
JATPURA GATE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Opposite Sarai 
Market, Jatpura Gate, 
Beside Sony 
Marketing,Chandrapur,Ma
harashtra-442402 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM6GOL15
913003 

5208
7 

1 9.96 13-
Mar-
26 

119
50 

CHANDRAPUR - 
JATPURA GATE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PKK2SGL156
94551 

9045
9 

8 20.85 12-
Mar-
26 

128
18 

CHANNAGIRI - 
PWD SHIMOGA 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ramesh 
Complex 1St Floor 
Chitradurga –Shimoga 
Main Road Near Sangeeta 
Mobiles Tippu Nagar 
Channagiri 577213 

KARNATA
KA 

PKK2SGL156
88565 

6779
4 

1 14.18 12-
Mar-
26 

128
18 

CHANNAGIRI - 
PWD SHIMOGA 
MAIN ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PKK2SGL158
70697 

1196
1 

2 3.06 12-
Mar-
26 

128
18 

CHANNAGIRI - 
PWD SHIMOGA 
MAIN ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PKK2SGL161
06509 

1269
5 

1 2.92 12-
Mar-
26 

128
18 

CHANNAGIRI - 
PWD SHIMOGA 
MAIN ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PIZ4SGL1603
1865 

5039
9 

1 9.9 12-
Mar-
26 

125
06 

CHANNAPATNA 
- B M ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 2271 2 
First Floor Kuvempu Nagar 
Opp To Reliance Trends Bm 
Road Channapatna 
Karnataka 562160 

KARNATA
KA 

PLM9SGL159
83702 

1219
0 

2 2.74 12-
Mar-
26 

130
57 

CHANNARAYAP
ATNA - 
KALENAHALLI 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Old Khata No 941 781 New 
Khata No 41 21 3 Ward No 
5 D Kalenahalli Road 
Channarayapatna Pin Code 
573116 

KARNATA
KA 

PW65GOL15
637101 

9530 1 3 12-
Mar-
26 

134
85 

CHARKHI DADRI 
- BUS STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Rajvir Complex, Near 
Bus Stand Market, 
Opposite Bank Of India, 
Charkhi Dadri, Pin Code - 
127306 

HARYANA 

PW65GOL15
810012 

2108
2 

2 6.3 12-
Mar-
26 

134
85 

CHARKHI DADRI 
- BUS STAND 

HARYANA 

PW65GOL15
864723 

1536
5 

1 3 12-
Mar-
26 

134
85 

CHARKHI DADRI 
- BUS STAND 

HARYANA 



 

 

PW65GOL15
936064 

3086
8 

2 6.24 12-
Mar-
26 

134
85 

CHARKHI DADRI 
- BUS STAND 

HARYANA 

PW65GOL15
982095 

8926 1 2.29 12-
Mar-
26 

134
85 

CHARKHI DADRI 
- BUS STAND 

HARYANA 

PW65GOL16
036015 

1751
0 

1 4.34 12-
Mar-
26 

134
85 

CHARKHI DADRI 
- BUS STAND 

HARYANA 

PLE8SGL1582
4919 

3669
7 

4 7.42 13-
Mar-
26 

130
31 

CHAUDWAR - 
KALINGA 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Khata No 859 641 Plot 
No 549 3464 And 546 3463 
Kalinga Chowk National 
Highway 42 At Chaudwar 
Pin Code 754025  

ORISSA 

PLE8SGL1587
5265 

4090
0 

1 8.13 13-
Mar-
26 

130
31 

CHAUDWAR - 
KALINGA 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PLE8SGL1604
8393 

1690
0 

1 3.31 13-
Mar-
26 

130
31 

CHAUDWAR - 
KALINGA 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PLE8SGL1610
2275 

2519
9 

1 4.88 13-
Mar-
26 

130
31 

CHAUDWAR - 
KALINGA 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PGI5GOL156
23944 

7544
9 

5 15.6 12-
Mar-
26 

119
17 

CHEEKA - 
KAITHAL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Kartar Enclave, 
Above Allahabad Bank & 
Muthoot Finance, Kaithal 
Road, Cheeka 136034 (HR) 

HARYANA 

PGI5GOL158
22631 

3600
0 

3 8.7 12-
Mar-
26 

119
17 

CHEEKA - 
KAITHAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PJG1GOL158
68321 

3344
9 

3 17.49 12-
Mar-
26 

125
57 

CHHABRA - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Plot No2 
Ground Floor Near 
Dharmsala Statsion Road 
Dist Baran Chhabra 325220 
Rajasthan 

RAJASTH
AN 

PMV8SGL156
38845 

1506
3 

2 3.7 13-
Mar-
26 

133
67 

CHHATRAPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Balaji Residency, 
Patta No. 128/625, Plot 
No.622, Main Road, 
Chatrapur, Pin Code-
761020. 

ORISSA 

PMV8SGL159
30400 

1339
9 

1 2.8 13-
Mar-
26 

133
67 

CHHATRAPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PMV8SGL159
63524 

1094
31 

4 24.7 13-
Mar-
26 

133
67 

CHHATRAPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PMV8SGL161
21104 

8899 1 1.8 13-
Mar-
26 

133
67 

CHHATRAPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PEQ1GOL160
35875 

2636
0 

2 8.081 12-
Mar-
26 

117
68 

CHHINDWARA - 
PARASIA ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Khasra No. 17741-
1774/3 Shop No. 78&13 
Lalbag Near Vishal Mega 
Mart Chhindwara M.P.- 
480001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEQ1GOL160
76875 

1444
9 

1 3.2 12-
Mar-
26 

117
68 

CHHINDWARA - 
PARASIA ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PBY7SGL156
92978 

2488
7 

2 5 12-
Mar-
26 

115
30 

CHICKMANGLU
R - MG ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Opp 
orange super market MG 
Road, Chikmagalur, 
Karnataka-577101 

KARNATA
KA 

PEO5SGL136
27303 

2601
00 

1 64.79 12-
Mar-
26 

117
53 

CHIKKABALLAP
UR - BEERAPPA 
STREET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Sri Lakshmi Narayana 
Prasada, Ward No.24, Sy 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PEO5SGL148
64318 

1869
7 

1 3.78 12-
Mar-
26 

117
53 

CHIKKABALLAP
UR - BEERAPPA 
STREET 

No.1126/1228, Beerappa 
Street, Next to Balaji Takies, 
Chikkaballapura-562101 

KARNATA
KA 

PEO5SGL156
13925 

5315
0 

1 10.26 12-
Mar-
26 

117
53 

CHIKKABALLAP
UR - BEERAPPA 
STREET 

KARNATA
KA 

PEO5SGL158
69072 

1530
0 

1 3 12-
Mar-
26 

117
53 

CHIKKABALLAP
UR - BEERAPPA 
STREET 

KARNATA
KA 

PJU5SGL156
88411 

1444
9 

1 2.93 11-
Mar-
26 

126
86 

CHILAKALURIPE
T - NRT CENTER 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Gandhi Buildings 
Gandhipet Opp Raithu 
Bazar Beside Vara Lakshmi 
Hospitals Chilakaluripet 
522616 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PG47PFI1576
3803 

1524
83 

1 29.1 13-
Mar-
26 

957
6 

CHINCHKHEDE Bajaj finance Ltd, C/O 
Suresh Narayan Patil 
Ground Floor, Narayan 
Smuruti Near Old Gram 
Panchayat Chinchkhede, 
District- Dhule Maharashtra 
– 424301 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEJ9SGL1580
3648 

2865
9 

1 5.51 11-
Mar-
26 

117
14 

CHIRALA - 
SANTHA BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Door 
No. 20-12-18, Balaji 
Complex, Beside vegetable 
market, Santha Bazar, Dist. 
Bapatla,Chirala - 523155 AP 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEJ9SGL1580
3253 

2078
0 

1 4.02 11-
Mar-
26 

117
14 

CHIRALA - 
SANTHA BAZAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEJ9SGL1582
9153 

6360
0 

3 12.34 11-
Mar-
26 

117
14 

CHIRALA - 
SANTHA BAZAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEJ9SGL1614
8243 

2890
0 

1 6 11-
Mar-
26 

117
14 

CHIRALA - 
SANTHA BAZAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PCS9GOL156
15074 

9147
6 

4 30.47 12-
Mar-
26 

115
86 

CHIRAWA - 
PILANI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited,  Gound Floor, 
Mushkan Complex, Near 
HDFC Bank, Pilani Road, 
Chirawa,Rajasthan-333026. 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS9GOL156
42544 

8712 1 1.9 12-
Mar-
26 

115
86 

CHIRAWA - 
PILANI ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS9GOL156
42230 

2735
5 

2 5.4 12-
Mar-
26 

115
86 

CHIRAWA - 
PILANI ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS9GOL156
67961 

5779
19 

1 136.6 12-
Mar-
26 

115
86 

CHIRAWA - 
PILANI ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCS9GOL156
96226 

6543
6 

5 105.68 12-
Mar-
26 

115
86 

CHIRAWA - 
PILANI ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PP46PRN158
71759 

1694
9 

1 24.6 12-
Mar-
26 

104
68 

CHITAWA Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Shyam Complex, Ground 
Floor, Near Jain Tempal, 
Sikar Road, Chitawa, 
341519, Nagaur, Rajasthan 

RAJASTH
AN 

PP46PRN159
81155 

7183
0 

2 16 12-
Mar-
26 

104
68 

CHITAWA RAJASTH
AN 

PP46PRN159
89951 

1944
9 

2 13 12-
Mar-
26 

104
68 

CHITAWA RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PP46PRN160
07691 

2534
4 

2 5 12-
Mar-
26 

104
68 

CHITAWA RAJASTH
AN 

PP46PRN160
26798 

1176
8 

1 14.3 12-
Mar-
26 

104
68 

CHITAWA RAJASTH
AN 

PP46PRN160
27275 

1278
87 

2 48.6 12-
Mar-
26 

104
68 

CHITAWA RAJASTH
AN 

PBY8SGL161
06775 

4000
01 

3 78.6 12-
Mar-
26 

115
31 

CHITRADURGA - 
MEDHEHALLI 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Gandi Circle Medhehalli 
Road Chitradurga-577501 

KARNATA
KA 

PMM5SGL15
598017 

2532
0 

2 4.99 11-
Mar-
26 

132
58 

CHITTOOR - D I 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Survey No.470, 9-5, 
D. I. Road, Opp. Karur Vysya 
Bank, Chittoor City Pin Code 
517001. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

P5E4GOL156
25450 

7039
9 

1 16.18 12-
Mar-
26 

134
79 

CHITTORGARH - 
KIDWAI NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited 1st 
Floor, Diwakar Complex, 
Near C.K. Honda, Above 
Bank of INDIA, Collectorate  
Circle, Chittorgarh, 
Rajasthan – 312001 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5E4GOL156
58052 

4814
7 

1 10.1 12-
Mar-
26 

134
79 

CHITTORGARH - 
KIDWAI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5E4GOL156
88095 

7266
8 

1 17.12 12-
Mar-
26 

134
79 

CHITTORGARH - 
KIDWAI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5E4GOL157
17784 

3233
4 

2 18.9 12-
Mar-
26 

134
79 

CHITTORGARH - 
KIDWAI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5E4GOL157
88840 

5544
2 

2 16.66 12-
Mar-
26 

134
79 

CHITTORGARH - 
KIDWAI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5E4GOL158
95632 

1500
60 

2 34.03 12-
Mar-
26 

134
79 

CHITTORGARH - 
KIDWAI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5E4GOL159
29954 

6020
0 

1 10.23 12-
Mar-
26 

134
79 

CHITTORGARH - 
KIDWAI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT4GOL161
08795 

7305
5 

2 28.75 12-
Mar-
26 

134
79 

CHITTORGARH - 
KIDWAI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI6GOL157
20094 

9808
4 

7 44.2 12-
Mar-
26 

117
02 

CHOMU - SHRI 
HARI PLAZA 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited, Ground Floor, Shri 
Hari Plaza, Opp. Bharat 
Talkies, Near Bus Stand, 
Chomu, Rajasthan – 
303702 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI6GOL158
19739 

2810
5 

1 15.2 12-
Mar-
26 

117
02 

CHOMU - SHRI 
HARI PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI6GOL159
63785 

8450 1 1.7 12-
Mar-
26 

117
02 

CHOMU - SHRI 
HARI PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI6GOL160
10417 

1505
31 

1 24.15 12-
Mar-
26 

117
02 

CHOMU - SHRI 
HARI PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI6GOL161
07839 

1424
66 

1 26.215 12-
Mar-
26 

117
02 

CHOMU - SHRI 
HARI PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

P4M2GOL15
658323 

5544
8 

2 11.93 13-
Mar-
26 

134
55 

CHOPDA - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Agrawal Complex, 
Subhash Chowk, Opp. 
Sudhir Book Depo, Above 
Sbh,Gandhi Chowk, Chopda 
425107 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4M2GOL15
787556 

3130
0 

2 6.115 13-
Mar-
26 

134
55 

CHOPDA - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4M2GOL15
804373 

1661
34 

5 32.02 13-
Mar-
26 

134
55 

CHOPDA - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4M2GOL15
927104 

4625
5 

2 8.95 13-
Mar-
26 

134
55 

CHOPDA - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4M2GOL15
960853 

4297
6 

2 8.464 13-
Mar-
26 

134
55 

CHOPDA - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4M2GOL15
990286 

5700
0 

4 11.4 13-
Mar-
26 

134
55 

CHOPDA - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4M2GOL16
059576 

1564
9 

1 3.08 13-
Mar-
26 

134
55 

CHOPDA - BGL MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLG8GOL156
48398 

6000
0 

1 15 12-
Mar-
26 

130
14 

CHOTILA - MAIN 
BAZAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Shri Hari Madhav 
Complex City Survey No 
2063 Shop No 2 10 And 11 
Near Thangadh Circle Bus 
Stand Road Opp Old Post 
Office Chotila Pin Code 
363520 

GUJARAT 

PLG8GOL156
60140 

1345
0 

1 4.55 12-
Mar-
26 

130
14 

CHOTILA - MAIN 
BAZAR 

GUJARAT 

PLG8GOL157
97938 

2000
0 

1 6.52 12-
Mar-
26 

130
14 

CHOTILA - MAIN 
BAZAR 

GUJARAT 

PLG8GOL160
12596 

5685
8 

1 11.48 12-
Mar-
26 

130
14 

CHOTILA - MAIN 
BAZAR 

GUJARAT 

PLG8GOL160
78146 

2343
0 

1 6.39 12-
Mar-
26 

130
14 

CHOTILA - MAIN 
BAZAR 

GUJARAT 

PCT1GOL156
22655 

2403
61 

11 76.7 12-
Mar-
26 

115
87 

CHURU - 
NAISARAK 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited, Ground Floor, 
Near Axis Bank, Nai Sarak, 
Naya bass, 
Churu,Rajasthan-331001. 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT1GOL156
92775 

1032
85 

2 20.2 12-
Mar-
26 

115
87 

CHURU - 
NAISARAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT1GOL157
87791 

6789
0 

1 37.4 12-
Mar-
26 

115
87 

CHURU - 
NAISARAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT1GOL158
04085 

9441
4 

1 34.9 12-
Mar-
26 

115
87 

CHURU - 
NAISARAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT1GOL158
25665 

1257
12 

1 152.8 12-
Mar-
26 

115
87 

CHURU - 
NAISARAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT1GOL158
95462 

1747
0 

1 3.4 12-
Mar-
26 

115
87 

CHURU - 
NAISARAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT1GOL158
88276 

9290
2 

4 21.8 12-
Mar-
26 

115
87 

CHURU - 
NAISARAK 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PCT1GOL160
93353 

4993
74 

10 97.67 12-
Mar-
26 

115
87 

CHURU - 
NAISARAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEJ2SGL1606
5663 

6439
7 

1 12.31 12-
Mar-
26 

117
07 

COIMBATORE - 
KAVUNDAM 
PALAYAM 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Thulasi Pharmacy Building, 
5,Gandhi Nagar, 
Mettupalayam 
Road,Koundampalayam, 
Above Thulasi Pharmacy, 
Coimbatore 641030 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PGA9SGL156
19343 

4735
51 

3 31.43 11-
Mar-
26 

118
75 

CUDDAPAH - 
BHAGYANAGAR 
COLONY 

Bajaj finance Ltd, No 
42/235-1, Ground Floor, 
Bhagyanagar Colony, Ysr 
Dist., Cuddappa – 516 001. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA9SGL156
20019 

4295
53 

11 41.25 11-
Mar-
26 

118
75 

CUDDAPAH - 
BHAGYANAGAR 
COLONY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA9SGL157
74992 

1405
2 

1 3.17 11-
Mar-
26 

118
75 

CUDDAPAH - 
BHAGYANAGAR 
COLONY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA9SGL158
27986 

7054
2 

3 14 11-
Mar-
26 

118
75 

CUDDAPAH - 
BHAGYANAGAR 
COLONY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA9SGL161
51533 

5010
0 

1 12.1 11-
Mar-
26 

118
75 

CUDDAPAH - 
BHAGYANAGAR 
COLONY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGG9SGL158
34163 

1962
10 

11 33.79 13-
Mar-
26 

119
35 

CUTTACK - LINK 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance ltd, 1st Floor, 
Shreema Construction, NH 
5 Naya Chowk Link Rd, 
Madhu Patna Colony, 
Cuttack, Odisha 753010 

ORISSA 

PGG9SGL161
25374 

2812
0 

3 5.64 13-
Mar-
26 

119
35 

CUTTACK - LINK 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PAN7PFI155
76624 

2749
2 

3 8.4 12-
Mar-
26 

112
08 

DABOK RJ Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near Gopal 
Dhaba, Mavli Road, Dabok, 
Rajasthan- 313022 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKH4GOL145
79120 

2739
9 

2 6.4 12-
Mar-
26 

127
93 

DABRA - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor Harsi 
Bhitarwar Main Road 
Grasen Chouraha Dabra 
475110 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PKH4GOL156
05003 

1705
55 

5 39.9 12-
Mar-
26 

127
93 

DABRA - MAIN 
ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGL9GOL160
67627 

1771
4 

2 5 13-
Mar-
26 

119
44 

DAHANU - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Kumar 
Corner , Ground Floor , 
Shop No -8 , Station Road , 
Below Nagarpalika Office , 
Dahanu Road , Dahanu 
West , Maharashtra - 
401602 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEQ4GOL155
98023 

7989 1 1.78 12-
Mar-
26 

117
71 

DAHOD - BUS 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St 
Floor,  Above Shivam 
Trendz, Opp. K K Surgical 
Hospital, Station Road, 
Dahod – 389151 

GUJARAT 

P29GGOL148
89254 

9099 2 2.12 12-
Mar-
26 

728
7 

DAMAN - 
AIRPORT ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Dutt Sagar Complex, 
Above IDBI Bank, Opp. SBI 

GUJARAT 



 

 

P29GGOL155
95909 

2159
9 

1 5.17 12-
Mar-
26 

728
7 

DAMAN - 
AIRPORT ROAD 

Bank. Airport Road, Daman 
-396210 

GUJARAT 

P29GGOL156
58059 

3039
9 

1 9.25 12-
Mar-
26 

728
7 

DAMAN - 
AIRPORT ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P29GGOL158
38545 

1784
94 

1 34.25 12-
Mar-
26 

728
7 

DAMAN - 
AIRPORT ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P29GGOL158
58433 

1278
171 

23 273.7 12-
Mar-
26 

728
7 

DAMAN - 
AIRPORT ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P29GGOL159
72101 

2290
75 

3 51.6 12-
Mar-
26 

728
7 

DAMAN - 
AIRPORT ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P29GGOL161
06156 

5894
9 

2 11.39 12-
Mar-
26 

728
7 

DAMAN - 
AIRPORT ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEF1GOL156
99717 

6700 1 1.8 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor, Seth Savant complex, 
Gandhi chauk, Daund 
413801 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL157
38995 

1973
9 

1 4.9 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL158
07259 

8429 3 2 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL158
08451 

9249 1 2.5 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL158
24946 

1325
0 

1 2.7 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL159
54769 

2430
0 

1 5 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL160
69063 

2950
0 

1 5.7 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL161
25355 

3514
71 

4 63.9 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL161
21876 

6636
6 

1 9.5 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL161
41645 

7400
0 

2 20.9 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL161
38562 

7100
0 

1 14.2 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF1GOL161
50568 

5000 1 2.5 13-
Mar-
26 

116
70 

DAUND - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PUB1PFI1612
4878 

8099 1 1.75 12-
Mar-
26 

110
52 

DAURAI Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Ariba Complex, Infront Akta 
Colony, Main Beawar Road, 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

Daurai (Rural) Ajmer-
305003 (Rajasthan) 

P09ISGL1571
4808 

4050
0 

1 8.8 12-
Mar-
26 

746
8 

DAVANGERE - 
MANDIPET 

Bajaj Finance Limited 1st 
Floor, Maganahalli’s, 1st 
Floor,  #73/1, Next to 
sharada complex, Near 
Kalyan Jewellers Mandipet, 
DVG - 577001 

KARNATA
KA 

PNS2SGL158
95117 

8874
0 

1 20.2 13-
Mar-
26 

134
68 

DAVANGERE - P 
B ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Basement floor, Vishal 
Arcade,  no 828/2, 2A 2AI 
2C 2D, P B Road, Opposite 
Chennai Mall, Near Aruna 
Talkies, Devangere 577002   

KARNATA
KA 

P33JGOL155
73274 

1944
9 

1 17.5 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Ram Tower,Hospital 
Choraha, Ajmer Road, 
Degana 341503 

RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL156
03960 

1000
0 

1 14.2 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL156
48134 

3344
9 

1 29.34 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL156
95114 

7767
9 

1 15 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL156
91596 

8975
0 

1 47.89 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL157
55065 

4764
9 

2 66.2 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL157
81609 

1985
98 

3 65.34 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL157
85109 

6039
9 

2 34.98 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL158
05297 

1660
00 

2 101.47 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL158
08084 

3560
2 

2 10.75 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL158
08725 

4700
0 

2 53.94 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL157
99673 

1366
0 

1 14.4 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL158
26310 

8134
5 

2 32.83 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL158
69174 

8314
0 

1 48.3 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

P33JGOL158
94173 

2544
9 

1 7.11 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL159
11046 

4044
9 

3 20.05 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL159
34049 

9045
9 

1 50.52 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL159
35312 

8244
9 

1 73.21 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL159
85791 

2044
9 

1 8 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL160
03241 

7044
9 

1 52.93 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P33JGOL160
37223 

1519
9 

2 14.54 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ9GOL160
72290 

1739
4 

2 10.5 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ9GOL161
00380 

1544
9 

1 18.27 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ9GOL161
02165 

1587
23 

3 49.58 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ9GOL161
16963 

2265
3 

1 8.22 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ9GOL161
16792 

1675
9 

1 4.08 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ9GOL161
53175 

9208
8 

1 54.9 12-
Mar-
26 

135
37 

DEGANA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PAE3PFI1559
6246 

9295 2 2.18 13-
Mar-
26 

111
25 

DEHMI Bajaj Finance Limited., Nr. 
Panchyat Office, Main 
Choraha, Dehmi, Sub Dist – 
Boarsad – 388560 (GJ) 

GUJARAT 

PAE3PFI1598
0166 

1964
9 

1 4.1 13-
Mar-
26 

111
25 

DEHMI GUJARAT 

PCY2GOL159
63211 

3594
5 

2 7 13-
Mar-
26 

116
33 

DEHRADUN - 
CHAKRATA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Ltd , Ground 
Floor  , 33 Tagore villa 
Connaught place , Chakrata 
Road, Dehradun, 
Uttarakhand 248001 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PCY2GOL161
27569 

2539
9 

1 4.97 13-
Mar-
26 

116
33 

DEHRADUN - 
CHAKRATA 
ROAD 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PXB3GOL161
18434 

1210
6 

1 2.4 16-
Mar-
26 

110
80 

DEHRADUN - 
PRINCE CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
3 Raja Road, Near Gandhi 
Road, Prince Chowk, 
Dehradun,Pin-248001 
Uttarakhand 

UTTARAK
HAND 



 

 

PJV1GOL156
64782 

2044
8 

1 19.4 12-
Mar-
26 

126
91 

DEOLI - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Upper 
Ground Floor Near Au Small 
Finance Bank Kota Road 
Deoli Rajasthan 304001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJV1GOL158
68345 

2044
8 

2 6.4 12-
Mar-
26 

126
91 

DEOLI - MAIN 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGU6GOL14
847503 

1544
9 

1 4.15 12-
Mar-
26 

120
21 

DERA - BASSI 
ADARSH NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, No.5,Adarsh Nagar, 
Chandigarh Ambala 
Highway Dera Bassi-140507 

PUNJAB 

PGU6GOL15
603591 

1408
6 

1 3.12 12-
Mar-
26 

120
21 

DERA - BASSI 
ADARSH NAGAR 

PUNJAB 

PGU6GOL15
658131 

3644
9 

1 7.19 12-
Mar-
26 

120
21 

DERA - BASSI 
ADARSH NAGAR 

PUNJAB 

PGU6GOL15
808681 

1472
75 

3 21.96 12-
Mar-
26 

120
21 

DERA - BASSI 
ADARSH NAGAR 

PUNJAB 

PGU6GOL15
799509 

1944
9 

2 5.133 12-
Mar-
26 

120
21 

DERA - BASSI 
ADARSH NAGAR 

PUNJAB 

PGU6GOL16
075841 

6540
0 

3 6.72 12-
Mar-
26 

120
21 

DERA - BASSI 
ADARSH NAGAR 

PUNJAB 

PGU6GOL16
102094 

1509
9 

1 4.4 12-
Mar-
26 

120
21 

DERA - BASSI 
ADARSH NAGAR 

PUNJAB 

PGM5PRN15
916367 

6039
9 

1 42.164 12-
Mar-
26 

119
49 

DESURI RJ Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Shop No 5 & 6, Near 
Forestbrook International 
School, Opp. Rathelav 
talab, Main Jodhpur Road, 
Desuri, Rajasthan - 306703 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGM5PRN16
048082 

1449
9 

1 2.936 12-
Mar-
26 

119
49 

DESURI RJ RAJASTH
AN 

PH44PFI1569
7523 

2214
9 

1 5.5 13-
Mar-
26 

967
2 

DEUR BUDRUK Bajaj finance Ltd, C/O Anil 
Popat Shewale Ground 
Floor At Post Deur Near Bus 
Stop Malegaon Road, Deur, 
Th-District- Dhule, 
Maharashtra-424302 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PH44PFI1593
9651 

2535
8 

1 4.9 13-
Mar-
26 

967
2 

DEUR BUDRUK MAHARA
SHTRA 

PH44PFI1609
3631 

2514
9 

1 5 13-
Mar-
26 

967
2 

DEUR BUDRUK MAHARA
SHTRA 

PH44PFI1614
2500 

6539
9 

1 12.7 13-
Mar-
26 

967
2 

DEUR BUDRUK MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJI4SGL1566
6870 

1044
9 

1 2.1 12-
Mar-
26 

125
78 

DEVAKOTTAI - 
TIRUPATTUR 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 275 B 1 St 
Floor Tirupattur Road 
Devakottai Opp To Amman 
Hotel Pincode – 630302 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PG49PFI1605
5558 

8349 1 1.69 13-
Mar-
26 

957
8 

DEVBHANE Bajaj finance Ltd, C/O 
Machindra Mali,  Ground 
Floor, At. Post 
Devbhane,Near Gaav 
Kaman,Devbhane, Th-
District- Dhule, 
Maharashtra – 425404 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PGQ9GOL14
418993 

8050
0 

2 17.9 12-
Mar-
26 

119
89 

DEVIGARH - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Upper Ground Floor, 
Adjoining HDFC & Muthoot 
Finance,Opposite IIFL 
Finance Main Road Near 
Bus Stand Devigarh, 
147111 

PUNJAB 

PGQ9GOL14
825074 

1099
9 

1 2.58 12-
Mar-
26 

119
89 

DEVIGARH - 
MAIN ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PGQ9GOL15
670262 

2057
9 

1 4.75 12-
Mar-
26 

119
89 

DEVIGARH - 
MAIN ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PGQ9GOL15
892965 

8730 1 1.85 12-
Mar-
26 

119
89 

DEVIGARH - 
MAIN ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PGQ9GOL16
025731 

6378
1 

1 12.68 12-
Mar-
26 

119
89 

DEVIGARH - 
MAIN ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PGQ9GOL16
099035 

5500 1 1.22 12-
Mar-
26 

119
89 

DEVIGARH - 
MAIN ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PGQ9GOL16
123305 

6742
9 

2 15.45 12-
Mar-
26 

119
89 

DEVIGARH - 
MAIN ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PGG2GOL15
735644 

8749
3 

1 19.1 13-
Mar-
26 

118
97 

DEWAS - AB 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Vandana Nx, 10, Ram 
Nagar, Ab Road, Dewas - 
455001 (M.P) 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGG2GOL16
006377 

1463
2 

1 3.15 13-
Mar-
26 

118
97 

DEWAS - AB 
ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGG2GOL16
070938 

1348
0 

2 2.88 13-
Mar-
26 

118
97 

DEWAS - AB 
ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PIX8GOL155
95267 

2044
8 

1 4.25 13-
Mar-
26 

124
92 

DHANDHUKA - 
COLLEGE ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Shop No 103 to 5 1st Floor 
Corporate Plaza A Block 
Collage Road Opposite Axis 
Bank Dhandhuka 382460 

GUJARAT 

PIX8GOL156
57425 

1072
4 

1 2.29 13-
Mar-
26 

124
92 

DHANDHUKA - 
COLLEGE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIX8GOL158
01510 

1654
99 

1 35.55 13-
Mar-
26 

124
92 

DHANDHUKA - 
COLLEGE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIX8GOL158
31621 

1244
9 

1 3.8 13-
Mar-
26 

124
92 

DHANDHUKA - 
COLLEGE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIX8GOL158
86927 

1004
71 

1 23.24 13-
Mar-
26 

124
92 

DHANDHUKA - 
COLLEGE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIX8GOL159
64162 

8449 1 4.43 13-
Mar-
26 

124
92 

DHANDHUKA - 
COLLEGE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIX8GOL160
08221 

1161
46 

1 22.18 13-
Mar-
26 

124
92 

DHANDHUKA - 
COLLEGE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIX8GOL160
68037 

8010
56 

1 92.77 13-
Mar-
26 

124
92 

DHANDHUKA - 
COLLEGE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PIX8GOL161
00217 

1009
46 

1 33.79 13-
Mar-
26 

124
92 

DHANDHUKA - 
COLLEGE ROAD 

GUJARAT 



 

 

P73QGOL155
96628 

4695
4 

2 11.685 13-
Mar-
26 

832
3 

DHARANGADHR
A - POST OFFICE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor,Jeel complex, 
Near Post Office,Above 
Muthooth 
Finance,Dhangdhra - 
363310 

GUJARAT 

P73QGOL156
48096 

2142
6 

1 7.4 13-
Mar-
26 

832
3 

DHARANGADHR
A - POST OFFICE 

GUJARAT 

P73QGOL159
80984 

7145
0 

1 16.5 13-
Mar-
26 

832
3 

DHARANGADHR
A - POST OFFICE 

GUJARAT 

PDA5SGL156
21497 

2014
8 

1 4 12-
Mar-
26 

116
54 

DHARMAPURI - 
PALACODE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Ward No-5, M.G 
Road, Palacode Village - 
636808 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PDA5SGL157
83758 

7649 2 1.99 12-
Mar-
26 

116
54 

DHARMAPURI - 
PALACODE 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PDA5SGL158
39486 

1004
9 

1 2 12-
Mar-
26 

116
54 

DHARMAPURI - 
PALACODE 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PDA5SGL161
04499 

1959
9 

1 3.92 12-
Mar-
26 

116
54 

DHARMAPURI - 
PALACODE 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PDA5SGL161
16421 

1964
9 

1 3.84 12-
Mar-
26 

116
54 

DHARMAPURI - 
PALACODE 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PBY9SGL155
76454 

1983
80 

1 42.61 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor shetti 
building SBI BANK Live 
Bazzar road near NTTF  
DHARWAD -580001 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL156
15902 

1860
4 

1 3.62 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL156
37836 

1163
0 

1 2.3 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL156
47855 

5746 1 1.56 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL156
59699 

3139
9 

1 6.1 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL156
93786 

1096
5 

1 2.7 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL158
03604 

4359
5 

2 8.62 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL158
55012 

1044
9 

1 2.7 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL158
65160 

9949 1 1.99 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL158
69078 

7359 1 1.49 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PBY9SGL161
20539 

8722
8 

2 17.26 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PBY9SGL161
45784 

6094
8 

2 14.9 13-
Mar-
26 

115
32 

DHARWAD - 
NTTP 

KARNATA
KA 

PMS4SGL158
74470 

3286
0 

1 6.3 13-
Mar-
26 

133
39 

DHENKANAL - 
MAHABIR 
TEMPLE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Khata No. 3470/163, 
Plot No.2858, Mouza - 
Dhenkanal Town, Near 
Mahabir Temple, 
Dhenkanal Pin Code-
759001. 

ORISSA 

P74QGOL159
08766 

9373
7 

1 18.31 13-
Mar-
26 

832
4 

DHOLKA - 
KALIKUND 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Frist 
Floor, Shop no 1 & 2 ,beside 
Divyesh complex, Near 
union bank, Kalikund - 
Saroda Road, Kalikund 
circle Dholka, Ahmedabad 
Gujarat:-382225 

GUJARAT 

P74QGOL160
55522 

6371
4 

1 12.69 13-
Mar-
26 

832
4 

DHOLKA - 
KALIKUND 
CIRCLE 

GUJARAT 

P74QGOL161
01887 

3608
4 

2 7.044 13-
Mar-
26 

832
4 

DHOLKA - 
KALIKUND 
CIRCLE 

GUJARAT 

P74QGOL161
23462 

4687
5 

2 10.84 13-
Mar-
26 

832
4 

DHOLKA - 
KALIKUND 
CIRCLE 

GUJARAT 

P74QGOL161
15768 

3939
4 

1 8.88 13-
Mar-
26 

832
4 

DHOLKA - 
KALIKUND 
CIRCLE 

GUJARAT 

P74QGOL161
38392 

1714
5 

2 3.46 13-
Mar-
26 

832
4 

DHOLKA - 
KALIKUND 
CIRCLE 

GUJARAT 

PKI5GOL157
34575 

7182
7 

2 13.746 13-
Mar-
26 

128
03 

DHROL - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor SIT No 111 
City survey No 4023 3 
Gandhi Chowk Behind 
PGVCL Dhrol Pin code 
361210 

GUJARAT 

PCP8GOL158
54323 

1255
01 

3 24.89 13-
Mar-
26 

115
58 

DHULE - 
MUNDADA 
MARKET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, Lane no.6 
6no near munduda market , 
Dhule 424001 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP8GOL159
67894 

1414
9 

1 2.81 13-
Mar-
26 

115
58 

DHULE - 
MUNDADA 
MARKET 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP8GOL160
31327 

7844
9 

2 15.25 13-
Mar-
26 

115
58 

DHULE - 
MUNDADA 
MARKET 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP8GOL160
47796 

1344
9 

1 2.8 13-
Mar-
26 

115
58 

DHULE - 
MUNDADA 
MARKET 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP8GOL161
23215 

4344
9 

4 5.94 13-
Mar-
26 

115
58 

DHULE - 
MUNDADA 
MARKET 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP8GOL161
48939 

3339
9 

2 6.72 13-
Mar-
26 

115
58 

DHULE - 
MUNDADA 
MARKET 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PSB5GOL157
12485 

5301
4 

3 15.7 12-
Mar-
26 

110
38 

DIDWANA - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited,1st 
Floor, Odint Tower, Infront 
of Govt Bangur Collage, 
Station road,Didwana, 
Rajasthan - 341303 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB5GOL157
99075 

1185
02 

3 39.69 12-
Mar-
26 

110
38 

DIDWANA - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PSB5GOL158
86111 

3782
61 

3 96.8 12-
Mar-
26 

110
38 

DIDWANA - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB5GOL160
14297 

7548
0 

5 63.01 12-
Mar-
26 

110
38 

DIDWANA - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PIU1GOL155
95576 

8219
4 

3 15.845 13-
Mar-
26 

124
58 

DINANAGAR - 
GURDASPUR 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Main 
Highway, Near Kesar 
Cinema, Near Muthoot 
Finance, Dina Nagar-
143531 

PUNJAB 

PIU1GOL155
93175 

1510
9 

1 2.96 13-
Mar-
26 

124
58 

DINANAGAR - 
GURDASPUR 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PIU1GOL156
43256 

9338
0 

2 17.85 13-
Mar-
26 

124
58 

DINANAGAR - 
GURDASPUR 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PGR1GOL158
01270 

4456
2 

1 9.74 13-
Mar-
26 

119
90 

DIRBA - GRAIN 
MARKET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Scf-30, Anaj Mandi, 
Adjoining Sbi Bank, Dirba- 
148035 

PUNJAB 

PGR1GOL158
76252 

6550
7 

2 12.985 13-
Mar-
26 

119
90 

DIRBA - GRAIN 
MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PGR1GOL158
96467 

1569
9 

1 3.072 13-
Mar-
26 

119
90 

DIRBA - GRAIN 
MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PGR1GOL158
85976 

3365
3 

2 6.855 13-
Mar-
26 

119
90 

DIRBA - GRAIN 
MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PGR1GOL160
46241 

1060
9 

1 2.782 13-
Mar-
26 

119
90 

DIRBA - GRAIN 
MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PGR1GOL160
73448 

6383
6 

2 12.43 13-
Mar-
26 

119
90 

DIRBA - GRAIN 
MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PGR1GOL161
22730 

1036
68 

1 3.204 13-
Mar-
26 

119
90 

DIRBA - GRAIN 
MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PGH5SGL157
78733 

9527 1 1.9 13-
Mar-
26 

119
08 

DODDABALLAP
URA - D CROSS 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited 
#2268, 1st floor  New 
Karaga temple, D cross rd. 
Opp.Vijaya Bank. 
Doddaballapur 561203 (KA) 

KARNATA
KA 

PGH5SGL158
28524 

3270
79 

1 45.46 13-
Mar-
26 

119
08 

DODDABALLAP
URA - D CROSS 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGH5SGL158
28738 

3584
83 

7 50.4 13-
Mar-
26 

119
08 

DODDABALLAP
URA - D CROSS 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PYB4PFI1571
7909 

3494
2 

1 10.13 13-
Mar-
26 

110
90 

DUNGLA Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Main Bus Stand, 
Mangalwar Road, Dungla, 
Rajasthan- 312402 

RAJASTH
AN 

PYB4PFI1595
9570 

1880
0 

1 7.23 13-
Mar-
26 

110
90 

DUNGLA RAJASTH
AN 

PMW4GOL15
586725 

1304
58 

4 31.63 13-
Mar-
26 

133
71 

DURG - 
MAHARAJA 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Pandey Complex, 
Khatauni No. 139/64, 
Above Khana Khazana, 
Infront Of Pizza Hut, 
Maharaja Chowk, Adarsh 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PMW4GOL15
889871 

1200
00 

1 25.36 13-
Mar-
26 

133
71 

DURG - 
MAHARAJA 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 



 

 

Nagar, Durg Pin Code- 
491001. 

P08IGOL157
15323 

1044
9 

1 2.3 16-
Mar-
26 

746
7 

DURG - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Anand Kushal In Front Of 
Mohan Nagar Thana, 
Station Road, Durg.- 
491001 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P08IGOL158
01290 

1009
9 

1 2.12 16-
Mar-
26 

746
7 

DURG - 
STATION ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P08IGOL158
95880 

3039
9 

2 6.3 16-
Mar-
26 

746
7 

DURG - 
STATION ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P08IGOL159
40487 

2069
94 

4 40.5 16-
Mar-
26 

746
7 

DURG - 
STATION ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P77QGOL156
44857 

1524
9 

1 3.75 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor, Above Union Bank, 
Next to Post Office, Post 
Office Road, Dwarka – 
361335 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL156
41826 

1164
79 

2 24.71 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL156
44872 

2843
0 

2 6.313 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL156
96204 

2117
9 

1 4.5 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL156
91983 

3945
4 

2 7.85 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL156
95877 

1862
5 

1 4.4 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL157
82967 

4561
0 

1 9.2 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL157
75490 

2544
9 

1 5.7 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL158
51357 

2063
15 

5 40.4 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL158
47574 

2423
9 

1 6.43 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL158
73151 

3045
0 

2 6.98 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL159
15858 

9250
0 

1 20.342 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL159
28322 

1700
0 

1 6.53 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL159
29108 

3050
78 

1 55.3 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 



 

 

P77QGOL159
40601 

2300
00 

2 48.1 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL159
57660 

1104
83 

1 25.94 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL159
60517 

2840
7 

1 10.67 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P77QGOL160
55947 

1387
63 

1 26.6 13-
Mar-
26 

832
7 

DWARKA - POST 
OFFICE ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PLA9GOL157
86001 

1964
9 

1 3.87 12-
Mar-
26 

130
47 

ELLENABAD - 
SIRSA ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Near Ujjivan 
Small Finance Bank Sirsa 
Road Ellenabad Haryana 
Pin 125102 

HARYANA 

PLA9GOL158
00176 

5706
1 

1 13.21 12-
Mar-
26 

130
47 

ELLENABAD - 
SIRSA ROAD 

HARYANA 

PLA9GOL158
44779 

6236
4 

2 12.06 12-
Mar-
26 

130
47 

ELLENABAD - 
SIRSA ROAD 

HARYANA 

PLA9GOL158
70222 

4469
1 

3 10.21 12-
Mar-
26 

130
47 

ELLENABAD - 
SIRSA ROAD 

HARYANA 

PLA9GOL158
64054 

8487
0 

3 16.61 12-
Mar-
26 

130
47 

ELLENABAD - 
SIRSA ROAD 

HARYANA 

PJJ3SGL1610
5197 

1159
2 

1 2.5 12-
Mar-
26 

125
86 

ERODE - 
NASIYANUR 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 173 2 First 
Floor Above Naturals 
Sampath Nagar Nasiyanur 
Rd Narayanavalasu Erode 
638011 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PJG2GOL156
91946 

1477
30 

4 34.9 13-
Mar-
26 

125
58 

ETAWA - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Khatoli Road Near 
Indian Petrol Pump Itawa 
Dist Kota Itawa 325004 
Rajasthan 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJG2GOL158
53103 

3700
0 

2 21 13-
Mar-
26 

125
58 

ETAWA - MAIN 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJG2GOL158
49854 

2040
0 

1 19.7 13-
Mar-
26 

125
58 

ETAWA - MAIN 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJG2GOL158
51470 

5249
9 

2 22.6 13-
Mar-
26 

125
58 

ETAWA - MAIN 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJG2GOL158
92164 

1600
00 

5 46.9 13-
Mar-
26 

125
58 

ETAWA - MAIN 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJG2GOL159
07932 

8988 1 12 13-
Mar-
26 

125
58 

ETAWA - MAIN 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJG2GOL160
49334 

4740
9 

2 10.1 13-
Mar-
26 

125
58 

ETAWA - MAIN 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLO7GOL156
59053 

1482
2 

1 2.9 13-
Mar-
26 

130
82 

FARIDABAD - 
JAWAHAR 
COLONY 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1536 
Parvatiya Colony 2Nd 60 Fit 
Road Jawahar Colony 

HARYANA 



 

 

PLO7GOL159
11890 

1800
0 

2 3.8 13-
Mar-
26 

130
82 

FARIDABAD - 
JAWAHAR 
COLONY 

Khand Nit Faridabad Pin 
121005 

HARYANA 

PLO7GOL159
86876 

2297
4 

1 4.45 13-
Mar-
26 

130
82 

FARIDABAD - 
JAWAHAR 
COLONY 

HARYANA 

PIY7GOL143
50912 

5182 1 1.16 13-
Mar-
26 

125
00 

FATEHABAD - 
ANAJ MANDI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Opposite Icici Bank 
Near Iifl Anaj Mandi 
Fatehabad Haryana Pin 
125050 

HARYANA 

PIY7GOL145
55113 

1220
5 

1 2.55 13-
Mar-
26 

125
00 

FATEHABAD - 
ANAJ MANDI 

HARYANA 

PIY7GOL160
27717 

3378
6 

3 6.7 13-
Mar-
26 

125
00 

FATEHABAD - 
ANAJ MANDI 

HARYANA 

PIY7GOL160
94728 

6266 1 1.29 13-
Mar-
26 

125
00 

FATEHABAD - 
ANAJ MANDI 

HARYANA 

PB92GOL156
04877 

6044
9 

1 16.2 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Bawdi Gate, Above 
Laxmi Restaurant, 
Fatehpur, Rajasthan - 
332301 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL155
95044 

3330
5 

2 6.5 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL156
22602 

3029
0 

1 5.83 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL156
39564 

2044
8 

1 5.5 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL157
87933 

4402
07 

4 11.5 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL157
81958 

4469
9 

2 11.3 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL158
07400 

4500
0 

1 19.4 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL158
47878 

6363
8 

1 12.3 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL158
44951 

6827
7 

3 14.8 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL158
90197 

8149 1 14.3 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL159
80864 

1531
2 

1 11.9 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL159
89634 

9086
9 

2 46.2 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL160
31838 

1213
5 

1 2.4 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PB92GOL160
96000 

4530
0 

2 9 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB92GOL161
00583 

2014
8 

1 7.7 13-
Mar-
26 

916
1 

FATEHPUR - 
BAWDI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

P11VGOL159
35623 

1320
71 

5 20.04 13-
Mar-
26 

854
9 

FIROZPUR - THE 
MALL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, The Mall 
Road, Opposite Municipal 
Council, Near Paul 
Marchants Ofiice, Ferozpur 
City, Punjab – 152002 

PUNJAB 

P11VGOL161
15845 

3897
3 

1 7.5 13-
Mar-
26 

854
9 

FIROZPUR - THE 
MALL ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PBZ1SGL155
98459 

1739
9 

1 3.75 13-
Mar-
26 

115
33 

GADAG - JAVALI 
BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Anita Arcade ,First Floor 
Bank Road,Tanga 
koot,Javali Bazar,Near 
Bustand,Gadag-582101 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ1SGL157
84453 

2049
50 

4 40.4 13-
Mar-
26 

115
33 

GADAG - JAVALI 
BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ1SGL159
37291 

1194
43 

3 24.4 13-
Mar-
26 

115
33 

GADAG - JAVALI 
BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ1SGL161
26677 

1564
49 

1 30 13-
Mar-
26 

115
33 

GADAG - JAVALI 
BAZAR 

KARNATA
KA 

P72QGOL158
72714 

1544
9 

1 3.03 13-
Mar-
26 

832
2 

GADHADA - 
BOTAD ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor, Hari Narayan 
Building, Above IIFL,Botad 
Road, Opp. Dr. Kalathiya 
House, Gadhada-364750 

GUJARAT 

P72QGOL159
08138 

2674
70 

4 54.23 13-
Mar-
26 

832
2 

GADHADA - 
BOTAD ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P72QGOL160
07750 

3229
8 

1 8.29 13-
Mar-
26 

832
2 

GADHADA - 
BOTAD ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P72QGOL160
58013 

1369
22 

1 20.44 13-
Mar-
26 

832
2 

GADHADA - 
BOTAD ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PCW4SGL156
18355 

1544
9 

1 8.1 12-
Mar-
26 

116
17 

GADWAL - 
RAJEEV MARG 

Bajaj Finance Limited., D. 
No 7-10-112, Rajiv Marg, 
Gadwal,District Jogulamba  
, Telangana 509125 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW4SGL158
06143 

2625
6 

1 5.89 12-
Mar-
26 

116
17 

GADWAL - 
RAJEEV MARG 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW4SGL157
98004 

5932
8 

2 12.04 12-
Mar-
26 

116
17 

GADWAL - 
RAJEEV MARG 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW4SGL158
36048 

2624
8 

1 5.05 12-
Mar-
26 

116
17 

GADWAL - 
RAJEEV MARG 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW4SGL158
84622 

1163
33 

1 23.11 12-
Mar-
26 

116
17 

GADWAL - 
RAJEEV MARG 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW4SGL159
11700 

9587 1 2.1 12-
Mar-
26 

116
17 

GADWAL - 
RAJEEV MARG 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW4SGL160
29572 

2619
09 

3 52.65 12-
Mar-
26 

116
17 

GADWAL - 
RAJEEV MARG 

TELANGA
NA 



 

 

PCW4SGL160
96390 

2100
1 

1 4.97 12-
Mar-
26 

116
17 

GADWAL - 
RAJEEV MARG 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ6SGL1563
5648 

2800
0 

1 5.4 12-
Mar-
26 

117
11 

GAJWEL - 
PIDCHED 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 8-
68, Ground floor, Vinayaka 
Nagar, Pidched  Main road, 
Gajwel, Telangana – 
502278.  

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ6SGL1568
4978 

1010
00 

1 25.5 12-
Mar-
26 

117
11 

GAJWEL - 
PIDCHED 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ6SGL1585
2067 

7845
0 

1 16.1 12-
Mar-
26 

117
11 

GAJWEL - 
PIDCHED 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ6SGL1589
7786 

1639
9 

1 3.2 12-
Mar-
26 

117
11 

GAJWEL - 
PIDCHED 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ6SGL1589
6700 

5450
0 

1 10.4 12-
Mar-
26 

117
11 

GAJWEL - 
PIDCHED 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ6SGL1593
0139 

2350
0 

2 5.3 12-
Mar-
26 

117
11 

GAJWEL - 
PIDCHED 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ6SGL1601
3810 

4321
9 

2 11 12-
Mar-
26 

117
11 

GAJWEL - 
PIDCHED 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ6SGL1603
3226 

4100
0 

1 8 12-
Mar-
26 

117
11 

GAJWEL - 
PIDCHED 

TELANGA
NA 

PEJ6SGL1606
7929 

2540
0 

1 5.5 12-
Mar-
26 

117
11 

GAJWEL - 
PIDCHED 

TELANGA
NA 

PF42GOL157
43367 

5715
0 

1 14.05 13-
Mar-
26 

947
2 

GANDHIDHAM - 
AMBICA 
ARCADE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor,1,2 Shree Ambica 
Arcade, At Joining Hdfc 
Bank, Plot 300, Near 
Gandhidham Co.Op Bank, 
Gandhidham, Kutch-
370205 

GUJARAT 

PEL7GOL157
61183 

4094
8 

1 7.85 13-
Mar-
26 

117
29 

GANDHIDHAM - 
KUTCH KALA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Plot 
No3,Sector 1A Kutch Kala 
Road, Gandhidham,370201 

GUJARAT 

PEL7GOL157
76673 

1749
9 

3 3.81 13-
Mar-
26 

117
29 

GANDHIDHAM - 
KUTCH KALA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL7GOL158
44250 

5320
0 

2 10.82 13-
Mar-
26 

117
29 

GANDHIDHAM - 
KUTCH KALA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL7GOL159
27203 

1327
4 

1 3 13-
Mar-
26 

117
29 

GANDHIDHAM - 
KUTCH KALA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL7GOL159
40734 

1872
5 

1 5.96 13-
Mar-
26 

117
29 

GANDHIDHAM - 
KUTCH KALA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEL8GOL155
81440 

5190
0 

1 10.22 13-
Mar-
26 

117
30 

GANDHINAGAR 
- PATNAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Imperial 
Plaza,City Survey No.308, 
Sector 16, Patnagar Yojana 
Bhavan Block-A, Shop No 
17 PIN – 382016 

GUJARAT 

PEL8GOL158
03248 

7428
3 

1 18.105 13-
Mar-
26 

117
30 

GANDHINAGAR 
- PATNAGAR 

GUJARAT 



 

 

P02WGOL16
119395 

1144
37 

1 24.6 13-
Mar-
26 

864
1 

GANJ BASODA - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
floor Subhash Chowk 
Station Road Above 
Manappuram Ganj Basoda 
Pin-464221 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PMS5SGL156
57002 

4000
0 

1 8.8 13-
Mar-
26 

133
38 

GANJAM - 
KALINGA ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Patro Complex, 
Khatian No.46/437, Plot 
No.120/745, Kalinga Road, 
Aska Pin Code-761110. 

ORISSA 

PLG5GOL158
69307 

6087 1 1.365 13-
Mar-
26 

130
17 

GARIYADHAR - 
PALITANA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Arjun Avenue Shop No 34 
35 And 36 Survey No 240 
1   Plot No 1 And 2 Cts No 
140 1 Palitana Road Near 
Atalji Joggers Park Bela 
Gariyadhar Pin Code 
364505  

GUJARAT 

PLG5GOL160
68463 

4000
0 

1 15.494 13-
Mar-
26 

130
17 

GARIYADHAR - 
PALITANA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMK3SGL158
72422 

1430
0 

1 2.9 13-
Mar-
26 

132
69 

GAURIBIDANUR 
- HINDUPURA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Sri Laxmi 
Venkateshwara Complex,  
Ward No.10, Hindupura 
Road, Gauribidanur, 
Karnataka- 561208. 

KARNATA
KA 

PCR6GOL156
25313 

3193
0 

2 7.24 13-
Mar-
26 

115
74 

GIDDERBAHA - 
CIRCULAR 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Beside 
Punjab Paradise, Circular 
Road, Opp Muthoot 
Finance Limited, 
Gidderbaha, 152101 

PUNJAB 

PCR6GOL157
61796 

2984
97 

4 41.558 13-
Mar-
26 

115
74 

GIDDERBAHA - 
CIRCULAR 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PCR6GOL159
83672 

3291
3 

1 7.23 13-
Mar-
26 

115
74 

GIDDERBAHA - 
CIRCULAR 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PW50GOL13
508023 

1550
9 

1 3.6 13-
Mar-
26 

141
34 

GOHANA - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, 55 Foot 
Road, Near Bus Stand & 
Hero T/W Showroom 
Gohana Haryana 131301 

HARYANA 

PW50GOL13
799694 

5749 1 1.4 13-
Mar-
26 

141
34 

GOHANA - BGL HARYANA 

PW50GOL15
686477 

8044
8 

4 16.44 13-
Mar-
26 

141
34 

GOHANA - BGL HARYANA 

PW50GOL15
697219 

1000
01 

1 19.93 13-
Mar-
26 

141
34 

GOHANA - BGL HARYANA 

PW50GOL15
870016 

2044
8 

1 5 13-
Mar-
26 

141
34 

GOHANA - BGL HARYANA 

PW50GOL16
116478 

1372
52 

7 27.35 13-
Mar-
26 

141
34 

GOHANA - BGL HARYANA 

PBZ2SGL145
12370 

2830
72 

2 57.3 13-
Mar-
26 

115
34 

GOKAK - 
HOSPETH GALLI 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Hatpaki Building, Ground 
Floor ,Hatapaki 
Building,Hospeth 
Galli,Gokak, Karnataka-
591307 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ2SGL156
92538 

4908
89 

8 93.5 13-
Mar-
26 

115
34 

GOKAK - 
HOSPETH GALLI 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PBZ2SGL156
93487 

3967
76 

13 76.38 13-
Mar-
26 

115
34 

GOKAK - 
HOSPETH GALLI 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ2SGL160
36649 

1335
0 

1 2.63 13-
Mar-
26 

115
34 

GOKAK - 
HOSPETH GALLI 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ2SGL161
04519 

6499
9 

2 14.93 13-
Mar-
26 

115
34 

GOKAK - 
HOSPETH GALLI 

KARNATA
KA 

PG43PFI1561
6614 

2029
9 

1 3.95 13-
Mar-
26 

957
2 

GONDUR Bajaj Finanace Limited, C/O 
Rahul Patil Ground Floor, At 
Post Gondur, Main Square, 
Gondur, District- Dhule 
Maharashtra - 424002 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PG43PFI1566
3408 

1784
9 

2 3.67 13-
Mar-
26 

957
2 

GONDUR MAHARA
SHTRA 

PG44PFI1582
5169 

3209
9 

1 8.1 13-
Mar-
26 

957
2 

GONDUR MAHARA
SHTRA 

PG43PFI1599
2327 

9090
9 

1 17.57 13-
Mar-
26 

957
2 

GONDUR MAHARA
SHTRA 

PG43PFI1603
8325 

6309
9 

1 3.15 13-
Mar-
26 

957
2 

GONDUR MAHARA
SHTRA 

PG43PFI1605
8640 

9010
8 

1 8.66 13-
Mar-
26 

957
2 

GONDUR MAHARA
SHTRA 

PG43PFI1606
0149 

6409
9 

2 12.35 13-
Mar-
26 

957
2 

GONDUR MAHARA
SHTRA 

PUB6PFI1600
3534 

7449 1 1.52 13-
Mar-
26 

110
57 

GOVINDGARH Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Jangid Bhawan, 
Ladpura Road, Bus Stand, 
Govindgarh -
305201(Rajasthan) 

RAJASTH
AN 

PUB6PFI1614
1617 

6933
2 

2 31.79 13-
Mar-
26 

110
57 

GOVINDGARH RAJASTH
AN 

PGR7PRN158
07099 

9449 1 2.9 13-
Mar-
26 

119
96 

GUDHAMALANI Bajaj finance Ltd, Bus Stand 
Road Above Au Small 
Finance Bank, Gudamalani, 
Rajasthan 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGR7PRN160
16866 

1637
6 

1 4 13-
Mar-
26 

119
96 

GUDHAMALANI RAJASTH
AN 

PKL1SGL161
28094 

1002
00 

2 19.23 13-
Mar-
26 

128
26 

GULBARGA - 
ALAND ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Srinivas 
Complex Ground Floor 
Beside Shetty Complex 
Alanda Road Gulbarga 
585101 

KARNATA
KA 

PMS6SGL158
95216 

1044
9 

1 2.84 13-
Mar-
26 

133
37 

GULBARGA - 
JEWARGI BUS 
STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Sajjan Complex, 
Survey No.29/B, Opp. Bus 
Stand, Bidar Bangalore 
Road, Jewargi Pin Code 
585310. 

KARNATA
KA 

PMS6SGL160
49847 

5639 1 1.27 13-
Mar-
26 

133
37 

GULBARGA - 
JEWARGI BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

P12ISGL1570
9570 

4686
22 

6 88.98 16-
Mar-
26 

747
1 

GULBARGA - 
SUPER MARKET 

Bajaj Finance Limited 1st 
floor, Swagat complex, 
Near city bus stand, jail 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

P12ISGL1596
2537 

7144
8 

1 13.65 16-
Mar-
26 

747
1 

GULBARGA - 
SUPER MARKET 

garden, supermarket 
Gulbarga - 585101 

KARNATA
KA 

PGH6SGL157
85345 

9441
3 

2 18 16-
Mar-
26 

119
09 

GULBARGA - 
SVP CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor, Narayana Enclave, 
SVP chowk, Gulbarga – 
585102 

KARNATA
KA 

PGH6SGL159
65449 

1128
17 

8 23.45 16-
Mar-
26 

119
09 

GULBARGA - 
SVP CHOWK 

KARNATA
KA 

PEH2GOL158
66256 

4358
7 

1 10.16 13-
Mar-
26 

116
89 

GUNA - A B 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1St 
Floor, Gurukripa Complex, 
A B Road,Near Singh Tower, 
Old Bada Pool,Guna, 
Madhya Pradesh 473001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEH2GOL160
56220 

8689 1 2.83 13-
Mar-
26 

116
89 

GUNA - A B 
ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PBV9SGL156
45226 

2345
0 

2 5.18 11-
Mar-
26 

115
05 

GUNTAKAL - 
VEGETABLE 
MARKET 

Bajaj finance Ltd,  16/240 & 
16/241, Opp. Vegetable 
Market,  Guntakal, 
Anantapur Dist., Ap– 
515801 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBV9SGL156
65180 

1104
83 

2 18.48 11-
Mar-
26 

115
05 

GUNTAKAL - 
VEGETABLE 
MARKET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBV9SGL160
46777 

1049
9 

1 2.21 11-
Mar-
26 

115
05 

GUNTAKAL - 
VEGETABLE 
MARKET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEK1SGL157
80067 

2836
00 

3 58.47 12-
Mar-
26 

117
15 

GUNTUR - 
ARUNDELPET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 6-9-22,23, 
9Th Lane, Arundel Pet, 
Guntur- 522002 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEK1SGL157
79128 

4069
00 

1 85.81 12-
Mar-
26 

117
15 

GUNTUR - 
ARUNDELPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PLO9SGL155
82580 

6414
5 

1 12.23 16-
Mar-
26 

130
80 

GUNUPUR - 
BYPASS ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Sairam Complex Khata No 
16 Survey Plot No 109 1026 
And 109 1358 Main Road 
Balaram Nagar Gunupur Pin 
Code 765022  

ORISSA 

PLO9SGL158
26781 

1544
9 

1 3.7 16-
Mar-
26 

130
80 

GUNUPUR - 
BYPASS ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGT5GOL160
35922 

3040
0 

1 8.66 16-
Mar-
26 

120
11 

GURDASPUR - 
LIBRARY ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St  Floor, 
Library Road, Near Bata 
Showroom, Opp Pnb Bank, 
Hanuman Chowk, 
Gurdaspur 143521 

PUNJAB 

PCS1GOL155
80986 

2515
06 

5 40.85 16-
Mar-
26 

115
78 

GURU HAR 
SAHAI - 
MUKATSAR 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Railway Road, Opp Boota 
Ram Palace. Guru Har 
Sahai,152022 

PUNJAB 

PCS1GOL155
71697 

5711
0 

2 11.7 16-
Mar-
26 

115
78 

GURU HAR 
SAHAI - 
MUKATSAR 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PCS1GOL155
92816 

6000
0 

3 13.2 16-
Mar-
26 

115
78 

GURU HAR 
SAHAI - 
MUKATSAR 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PCS1GOL160
76755 

4376
4 

4 9.8 16-
Mar-
26 

115
78 

GURU HAR 
SAHAI - 
MUKATSAR 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 



 

 

PCS1GOL161
42561 

3771
0 

1 10 16-
Mar-
26 

115
78 

GURU HAR 
SAHAI - 
MUKATSAR 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PCA7GOL156
67137 

1431
04 

1 36.4 13-
Mar-
26 

115
48 

GWALIOR - CITY 
CENTER 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Opp. Income 
Tax Office Plot No. 114 City 
Center Gwalior ,Madhya 
Pradesh -474011 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA7GOL157
82758 

3939
9 

4 8.44 13-
Mar-
26 

115
48 

GWALIOR - CITY 
CENTER 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA7GOL157
97195 

7231
9 

4 15.6 13-
Mar-
26 

115
48 

GWALIOR - CITY 
CENTER 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA7GOL158
27593 

4895
2 

4 11.38 13-
Mar-
26 

115
48 

GWALIOR - CITY 
CENTER 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA7GOL159
85595 

2838
27 

4 56.07 13-
Mar-
26 

115
48 

GWALIOR - CITY 
CENTER 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA7GOL161
36917 

1174
68 

4 33.96 13-
Mar-
26 

115
48 

GWALIOR - CITY 
CENTER 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA7GOL161
41688 

6744
7 

1 14.7 13-
Mar-
26 

115
48 

GWALIOR - CITY 
CENTER 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJD1GOL156
42146 

1844
9 

1 4.57 16-
Mar-
26 

125
30 

GWALIOR - 
GOLE KA 
MANDIR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 42 
Pandit Vihar Colony In 
Front of Kids heaven School 
Suryamandir Road Gole ka 
Mandir Gwalior 474005 MP 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJD1GOL158
93717 

1510
0 

1 3.74 16-
Mar-
26 

125
30 

GWALIOR - 
GOLE KA 
MANDIR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJD1GOL160
30003 

1090
0 

1 2.68 16-
Mar-
26 

125
30 

GWALIOR - 
GOLE KA 
MANDIR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJD1GOL161
26221 

4266
0 

1 8.79 16-
Mar-
26 

125
30 

GWALIOR - 
GOLE KA 
MANDIR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PHF9GOL160
54246 

8557 1 2.6 16-
Mar-
26 

121
15 

GWALIOR - 
MORAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ward No. 
27, House No.4205, 
Property Id No. 
1004437392, 28/409, Maal 
Road, Near Grover Hospital, 
Pin - 474006 Madhya 
Pradesh - India 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PF25GOL156
91506 

7840
0 

2 15.4 16-
Mar-
26 

945
5 

GWALIOR - 
NAYA BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited 
Ground Floor Naya Bazar 
Chouhara, District 
Gwalior,  Gwalior,  Madhya 
Pradesh 474009 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PF25GOL157
18339 

9888
0 

2 30.5 16-
Mar-
26 

945
5 

GWALIOR - 
NAYA BAZAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PF25GOL157
75882 

1045
0 

1 3.1 16-
Mar-
26 

945
5 

GWALIOR - 
NAYA BAZAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PF25GOL157
85664 

1954
03 

3 38.98 16-
Mar-
26 

945
5 

GWALIOR - 
NAYA BAZAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PF25GOL158
86550 

6950 1 1.6 16-
Mar-
26 

945
5 

GWALIOR - 
NAYA BAZAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEF2GOL155
98844 

4039
9 

2 9.3 16-
Mar-
26 

116
71 

GWALIOR - 
VINAY NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor 
Infront Of ICICI Bank Near 
Capri Gold Loan Jail Road 
Vinay Nagar Gwalior MP-
474012 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEF2GOL156
87142 

1044
9 

1 2.6 16-
Mar-
26 

116
71 

GWALIOR - 
VINAY NAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEF2GOL157
17430 

1524
1 

2 4.4 16-
Mar-
26 

116
71 

GWALIOR - 
VINAY NAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEF2GOL158
44958 

6400
1 

1 13.9 16-
Mar-
26 

116
71 

GWALIOR - 
VINAY NAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEF2GOL158
64859 

8547 1 1.9 16-
Mar-
26 

116
71 

GWALIOR - 
VINAY NAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEF2GOL159
89080 

3740
77 

8 72.4 16-
Mar-
26 

116
71 

GWALIOR - 
VINAY NAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEF2GOL160
25492 

3039
9 

2 6.28 16-
Mar-
26 

116
71 

GWALIOR - 
VINAY NAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEF2GOL160
56404 

1639
9 

1 3.64 16-
Mar-
26 

116
71 

GWALIOR - 
VINAY NAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PLM6SGL159
92845 

3591
9 

1 7 16-
Mar-
26 

130
60 

HADAGALI - 
HARAPANAHAL
LU ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Gangavathi Hucchanna 
Shresti Complex Property 
No 13 516 7 Old No 401 A 
Harapanahallu Road Opp Ib 
Hoovina Hadagali Pin Code 
583219  

KARNATA
KA 

PKD5SGL156
94820 

2125
8 

1 4.95 16-
Mar-
26 

127
58 

HAGARIBOMM
ANAHALLI - 
HOSPET ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Sri 
Guru Plaza 1st Floor Harihar 
Hospet Road Near Railway 
Station Beside Trends 
Above Focus Mart 
Hagaribommanahalli 
583212 

KARNATA
KA 

PKD5SGL158
37566 

4654
27 

4 93.74 16-
Mar-
26 

127
58 

HAGARIBOMM
ANAHALLI - 
HOSPET ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PKD5SGL158
71116 

1204
95 

1 24.14 16-
Mar-
26 

127
58 

HAGARIBOMM
ANAHALLI - 
HOSPET ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PKD5SGL159
88440 

1544
9 

2 4 16-
Mar-
26 

127
58 

HAGARIBOMM
ANAHALLI - 
HOSPET ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC7SGL159
61245 

3539
9 

1 14.6 12-
Mar-
26 

118
82 

HALIYA - 
DEVARAKONDA 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor H no 4-174, kalpana 
electricals Devarakonda 
main road, haliya, 
Telangana, 508377. 

TELANGA
NA 

PGC7SGL159
95370 

1051
36 

1 20 12-
Mar-
26 

118
82 

HALIYA - 
DEVARAKONDA 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGC7SGL160
07004 

2290
00 

2 43.7 12-
Mar-
26 

118
82 

HALIYA - 
DEVARAKONDA 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGC7SGL160
75136 

1160
17 

2 22.2 12-
Mar-
26 

118
82 

HALIYA - 
DEVARAKONDA 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 



 

 

P32GGOL157
36500 

3120
24 

1 67.36 13-
Mar-
26 

729
0 

HALVAD - GINI 
COMPLEX 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Gini Complex, Opp. 
BOI Bank, Halvad - 363330 

GUJARAT 

P32GGOL159
36054 

1104
83 

4 27.01 13-
Mar-
26 

729
0 

HALVAD - GINI 
COMPLEX 

GUJARAT 

P32GGOL159
83797 

2170
23 

2 42.92 13-
Mar-
26 

729
0 

HALVAD - GINI 
COMPLEX 

GUJARAT 

PG33PFI1584
6829 

2044
8 

1 5.17 13-
Mar-
26 

956
2 

HANDOD 
CHOKDI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St 
Floor,Shop No 05-78, K R 
Shopping Centre, Handod 
Chowkdi, Ta- Sankheda, 
Dist- Chota Udaipur, 
391145 

GUJARAT 

PG33PFI1614
5465 

2758
0 

2 6.03 13-
Mar-
26 

956
2 

HANDOD 
CHOKDI 

GUJARAT 

PMJ8SGL157
83788 

1706
0 

1 3.64 16-
Mar-
26 

132
82 

HANGAL-TG 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Bvk Plaza, Survey 
No.3462/4, 3462/4-1-2, 
Door No. 01, Near Court, 
Above Canara Bank, Tg 
Road, Hangal Pin Code-
581104. 

KARNATA
KA 

PMJ8SGL157
96729 

9607 1 2 16-
Mar-
26 

132
82 

HANGAL-TG 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PMJ8SGL158
69711 

2437
8 

1 4.9 16-
Mar-
26 

132
82 

HANGAL-TG 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PBX8GOL156
67366 

3654
1 

1 7.3 13-
Mar-
26 

115
22 

HANSI - BUS 
STAND 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Oppsite bus 
stand, 
Near Tosham Chungi, 
hansi-125033  

HARYANA 

PBX8GOL157
77151 

1298
6 

1 2.55 13-
Mar-
26 

115
22 

HANSI - BUS 
STAND 

HARYANA 

PBX8GOL158
66836 

1752
9 

1 3.41 13-
Mar-
26 

115
22 

HANSI - BUS 
STAND 

HARYANA 

PBX8GOL159
61939 

2029
4 

1 3.94 13-
Mar-
26 

115
22 

HANSI - BUS 
STAND 

HARYANA 

PBX8GOL160
32257 

1484
9 

1 3.93 13-
Mar-
26 

115
22 

HANSI - BUS 
STAND 

HARYANA 

PEM1GOL15
832438 

2437
43 

5 62.95 13-
Mar-
26 

117
32 

HANUMANGAR
H - JUNCTION 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Near Rajeev 
Chowk, Main Town Road, 
Hanumangarh 
Junction,Rajasthan-335512 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCA8GOL161
09028 

1948
4 

1 5.2 16-
Mar-
26 

115
49 

HARDA - BAFNA 
TOWER 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Bafna 
Tower ,Ward No-16 , 
Ground Floor, Sardar 
Vallabh Bhai Patel Circel 
Harda Mp 461331 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA8GOL161
19577 

1819
9 

1 4.71 16-
Mar-
26 

115
49 

HARDA - BAFNA 
TOWER 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P98AGOL156
90224 

5699
8 

2 12.862 16-
Mar-
26 

135
22 

HARIKE - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Patti Road, 
Opposite Dana 
Mandi,  Harike (Punjab) 
Pincode - 143412 

PUNJAB 

P98AGOL157
31844 

1656
9 

2 3.461 16-
Mar-
26 

135
22 

HARIKE - BGL PUNJAB 



 

 

P98AGOL157
87312 

5249 1 1.94 16-
Mar-
26 

135
22 

HARIKE - BGL PUNJAB 

P98AGOL160
12661 

1466
66 

3 30.268 16-
Mar-
26 

135
22 

HARIKE - BGL PUNJAB 

P98AGOL160
11987 

2707
8 

3 6.18 16-
Mar-
26 

135
22 

HARIKE - BGL PUNJAB 

P98AGOL160
34330 

4991
72 

20 122.1 16-
Mar-
26 

135
22 

HARIKE - BGL PUNJAB 

PX14SGL158
30925 

4780
0 

1 9.92 16-
Mar-
26 

135
03 

HARPANAHALLI 
- BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Opp Municipal 
Office, Near Muthoot 
Finance Harpanhalli 583131 

KARNATA
KA 

PX14SGL161
16049 

4239
9 

1 9.1 16-
Mar-
26 

135
03 

HARPANAHALLI 
- BGL 

KARNATA
KA 

PEO6SGL144
54638 

2261
9 

1 4.78 16-
Mar-
26 

117
55 

HASSAN - NR 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, GL Arcade opp 
sangeetha shopr NR Circle 
Hassan -573201 

KARNATA
KA 

PEO6SGL157
16100 

2081
2 

1 5.1 16-
Mar-
26 

117
55 

HASSAN - NR 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL134
80087 

1013
7 

1 2.38 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,  
R.V.M Fortune,1st floor, 
above sangeeta mobiles 
Haveri Karnataka -587110 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL148
92972 

1799
7 

1 4.42 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL156
00596 

2325
8 

1 4.94 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL157
41945 

1014
8 

1 2.547 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL158
22164 

2544
8 

1 6.15 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL158
70116 

6990 1 1.9 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL159
36224 

1632
8 

1 3.5 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL161
38101 

7674
1 

3 15.7 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL161
39600 

1324
1 

1 2.87 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ3SGL161
42492 

1376
00 

3 27.47 16-
Mar-
26 

115
35 

HAVERI - BUS 
STAND 

KARNATA
KA 

PBX4GOL155
75443 

2620
7 

1 5.057 16-
Mar-
26 

115
18 

HIMATNAGAR - 
OLD CIVIL 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ashoka House, Nr.State 
Bank of India,Old Civil 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PBX4GOL157
40674 

1005
5 

1 2.695 16-
Mar-
26 

115
18 

HIMATNAGAR - 
OLD CIVIL 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

Houspital 
Road,Himatnagar,Sabarkan
tha,Gujarat-383001 

GUJARAT 

PBX4GOL158
27586 

5233
1 

1 9.967 16-
Mar-
26 

115
18 

HIMATNAGAR - 
OLD CIVIL 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PBX4GOL159
12109 

1473
01 

3 30.409 16-
Mar-
26 

115
18 

HIMATNAGAR - 
OLD CIVIL 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PBX4GOL160
25087 

2024
0 

1 4.235 16-
Mar-
26 

115
18 

HIMATNAGAR - 
OLD CIVIL 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PBX4GOL161
38785 

3244
9 

3 6.972 16-
Mar-
26 

115
18 

HIMATNAGAR - 
OLD CIVIL 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEG4SGL145
63064 

8186 2 2.25 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Lakshmi Enclave, Ground 
Floor, Dhana Lakshmi Road, 
Hindupur - 515201 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL148
68215 

2703
0 

1 6.12 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL148
70035 

4691
0 

1 10.33 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL149
20999 

1045
0 

2 2.763 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL155
99409 

1201
28 

2 25.34 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL156
37875 

1223
76 

1 23.23 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL158
10207 

5749
3 

2 11.08 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL158
09857 

8656
3 

1 16.42 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL158
07286 

1151
9 

2 2.58 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL159
62190 

4461
6 

2 9.19 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL161
03827 

1558
9 

1 3.74 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG4SGL161
37108 

1247
2 

2 3.1 12-
Mar-
26 

116
82 

HINDUPUR - 
DHANA 
LAKSHMI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMK6SGL156
17184 

4439
9 

1 9.2 17-
Mar-
26 

132
77 

HIRIYUR - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Seetalakshmi Nilaya, 
Property No.9-10-165, 
Property Old No. 3811/A-
919/A-3785, Sree Seeta 
Lakshmi Enterprises 

KARNATA
KA 

PMK6SGL160
18223 

3139
9 

1 6.9 17-
Mar-
26 

132
77 

HIRIYUR - MAIN 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

Hospital Circle Main Road, 
Hiriyur Pin Code-577598. 

PGO5GOL15
575781 

2720
68 

7 52.98 13-
Mar-
26 

119
67 

HISAR - RED 
SQUARE 
MARKET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Sco-
159, Ground Floor, 
Commercial UE-1, Red 
Square Market, Hisar-
125001 

HARYANA 

PGO5GOL15
592910 

1585
4 

1 3.5 13-
Mar-
26 

119
67 

HISAR - RED 
SQUARE 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PGO5GOL15
627102 

1360
00 

4 26.2 13-
Mar-
26 

119
67 

HISAR - RED 
SQUARE 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PGO5GOL15
780804 

1839
9 

1 3.7 13-
Mar-
26 

119
67 

HISAR - RED 
SQUARE 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PGO5GOL15
985350 

3116
3 

2 6.2 13-
Mar-
26 

119
67 

HISAR - RED 
SQUARE 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PEX1SGL147
60753 

6875
7 

7 16.17 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor, Shri veeranajneyya 
hardware, Opposite Private 
Bus Stand Hosdurga Pin-
577527 

KARNATA
KA 

PEX1SGL155
87500 

1009
56 

11 23.7 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEX1SGL156
30367 

1217
24 

6 24.82 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEX1SGL156
19963 

1027
5 

2 2.54 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEX1SGL156
28882 

9650 1 2.98 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEX1SGL158
07876 

8900
3 

3 17.08 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEX1SGL158
34119 

1210
00 

5 26.15 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEX1SGL159
41015 

1956
6 

2 3.97 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEX1SGL159
65447 

5650
0 

3 13.6 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEX1SGL160
03257 

1478
0 

2 3 17-
Mar-
26 

118
31 

HOSADURGA - 
HULIYAR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PCA9GOL143
77792 

4391
6 

1 9.33 17-
Mar-
26 

115
50 

HOSHANGABAD 
- MEENAKSHI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Shaini House Infront of ICICI 
bank Meenakshi Chouk 
Hoshangabad MP 461001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA9GOL157
63196 

2693
0 

2 5.58 17-
Mar-
26 

115
50 

HOSHANGABAD 
- MEENAKSHI 
CHOWK 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA9GOL157
81880 

2039
9 

1 4.14 17-
Mar-
26 

115
50 

HOSHANGABAD 
- MEENAKSHI 
CHOWK 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PCA9GOL158
47333 

6899 2 1.73 17-
Mar-
26 

115
50 

HOSHANGABAD 
- MEENAKSHI 
CHOWK 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCA9GOL158
94393 

1504
81 

1 16.09 17-
Mar-
26 

115
50 

HOSHANGABAD 
- MEENAKSHI 
CHOWK 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PLG1SGL145
52323 

1444
9 

1 3 17-
Mar-
26 

130
21 

HOSKOTE - KEB 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Khata No 4129 1525 2911 1 
546 1 4129 1527 2911 2 
5461 2 Tammegowada 
Extension Opp Keb Circle K 
R Road Hoskote Pin Code 
562114 

KARNATA
KA 

PLG1SGL147
30929 

1007
3 

1 2.2 17-
Mar-
26 

130
21 

HOSKOTE - KEB 
CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ4SGL158
53365 

6508
5 

1 15.1 17-
Mar-
26 

115
36 

HOSPET - 
SHANBAG 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Sharada 
Complex, 1St Floor, 
Shanbag Circle,Abveadi 
Bajaj Show Room, Hospet-
583201 

KARNATA
KA 

PCU4SGL156
27744 

1542
21 

4 30.31 13-
Mar-
26 

115
99 

HOSUR - 
DENKANIKOTA 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor, GRM/GRS Building, 
Denkanikota Main Road, 
Opp. CSI Church, 
Shanthinagar, Hosur-
635109 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PCU4SGL158
12085 

1059
10 

1 20.12 13-
Mar-
26 

115
99 

HOSUR - 
DENKANIKOTA 
MAIN ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PCU4SGL158
09625 

7409
3 

2 14.22 13-
Mar-
26 

115
99 

HOSUR - 
DENKANIKOTA 
MAIN ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PCU4SGL158
32803 

2539
9 

1 7.94 13-
Mar-
26 

115
99 

HOSUR - 
DENKANIKOTA 
MAIN ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PCU4SGL158
33810 

1007
6 

1 2.18 13-
Mar-
26 

115
99 

HOSUR - 
DENKANIKOTA 
MAIN ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PBZ5SGL148
80283 

2715
0 

1 5.6 17-
Mar-
26 

115
37 

HUBLI - 
VICTORIA ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor,Annadani 
Complex,Victoria 
Road,Near Moorsavir 
math,Dajibanpeth,Hubli-
580028 

KARNATA
KA 

PLM1SGL158
46698 

3345
0 

1 6.51 17-
Mar-
26 

130
54 

HULIYAR - B H 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
S M S Plaza Complex Khata 
No 3147 Property No 816 
Old Khata No 684 Old 
Assessment No 716 Ram 
Gopal Circle Beside Sbi B H 
Road Ward No 02 Huliyar 
Pin Code 572218 

KARNATA
KA 

PLM1SGL159
60885 

2452
76 

1 1.9 17-
Mar-
26 

130
54 

HULIYAR - B H 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLM1SGL160
12343 

1250
0 

1 2.52 17-
Mar-
26 

130
54 

HULIYAR - B H 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLM1SGL160
12867 

2159
4 

1 4.6 17-
Mar-
26 

130
54 

HULIYAR - B H 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PYB3PFI1557
2115 

2379
0 

1 6.3 13-
Mar-
26 

110
89 

HURDA Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near Bus 
Stand, Hurda, Rajasthan- 
311022 

RAJASTH
AN 

PYB3PFI1573
8096 

5355
2 

1 11 13-
Mar-
26 

110
89 

HURDA RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PCW5SGL157
81586 

2303
4 

1 6.9 12-
Mar-
26 

116
18 

HUSNABAD - 
AKKANNAPET 
CHOWRASTA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Akkannapet Chowrasta 
Building Name Kondla 
Complex Near B R  
Ambedkar Circle , , Siddipet 
Husnabad 505467  

TELANGA
NA 

PEH9GOL156
58961 

1636
0 

2 3.7 13-
Mar-
26 

116
96 

ICHALKARANJI - 
KOLHAPUR 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Suyog Chambers, 1st floor, 
Ward No. 16, Kolhapur 
Road, Ichalkaranji, 
Maharashtra 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH9GOL157
82737 

1842
0 

1 3.8 13-
Mar-
26 

116
96 

ICHALKARANJI - 
KOLHAPUR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH9GOL158
30581 

2755
2 

3 5.628 13-
Mar-
26 

116
96 

ICHALKARANJI - 
KOLHAPUR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH9GOL158
34371 

2477
7 

3 5.403 13-
Mar-
26 

116
96 

ICHALKARANJI - 
KOLHAPUR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH9GOL160
14858 

7969
9 

1 18.69 13-
Mar-
26 

116
96 

ICHALKARANJI - 
KOLHAPUR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH9GOL160
47182 

1244
9 

1 3.25 13-
Mar-
26 

116
96 

ICHALKARANJI - 
KOLHAPUR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH9GOL160
69345 

1314
9 

1 2.6 13-
Mar-
26 

116
96 

ICHALKARANJI - 
KOLHAPUR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB48GOL157
38005 

3739
9 

1 7.7 13-
Mar-
26 

912
4 

INDAPUR - 
MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor Raut Janai Heights 
Mathaama Pule Road , 40fit 
Indapur , District Pune 
Maharashtra – 413106 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB48GOL157
84018 

1539
29 

3 41.8 13-
Mar-
26 

912
4 

INDAPUR - 
MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB48GOL158
11290 

6539
9 

7 13.5 13-
Mar-
26 

912
4 

INDAPUR - 
MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB48GOL158
00788 

2544
4 

2 5.2 13-
Mar-
26 

912
4 

INDAPUR - 
MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB48GOL158
02493 

5149 1 1.5 13-
Mar-
26 

912
4 

INDAPUR - 
MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB48GOL159
72246 

6109
9 

2 13.1 13-
Mar-
26 

912
4 

INDAPUR - 
MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB48GOL161
43355 

6402
7 

5 13.4 13-
Mar-
26 

912
4 

INDAPUR - 
MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGJ9GOL159
63352 

1805
17 

3 37.68 17-
Mar-
26 

119
30 

INDORE - VIJAY 
NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Ltd, Ug-2, 
Ground Floor, Airen 
Heights, Plot No. 13-14, Pu 
#3, Scheme No. 54, Vijay 
Nagar, Ab Road, Near 
Teleperformance, Opposite 
C21 Mall, Indore – 452010 
(M.P) 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGJ9GOL161
50260 

1604
93 

2 30.9 17-
Mar-
26 

119
30 

INDORE - VIJAY 
NAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 



 

 

P03WGOL15
623451 

1244
9 

1 2.6 17-
Mar-
26 

864
2 

ITARSI - SARAFA 
BAZAAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
floor chawal & Sarafa 
Bazaar in front of Sagar 
jeweler’s Dist.- 
Hoshangabad Itarsi Pin-
461111 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P03WGOL15
692557 

1394
9 

1 2.85 17-
Mar-
26 

864
2 

ITARSI - SARAFA 
BAZAAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P03WGOL15
876989 

3039
9 

2 6.3 17-
Mar-
26 

864
2 

ITARSI - SARAFA 
BAZAAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P03WGOL15
933627 

3044
9 

1 6.6 17-
Mar-
26 

864
2 

ITARSI - SARAFA 
BAZAAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P03WGOL15
962645 

1139
9 

1 2.84 17-
Mar-
26 

864
2 

ITARSI - SARAFA 
BAZAAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P03WGOL16
010639 

4775
4 

1 11.2 17-
Mar-
26 

864
2 

ITARSI - SARAFA 
BAZAAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P03WGOL16
151740 

8044
9 

1 15.4 17-
Mar-
26 

864
2 

ITARSI - SARAFA 
BAZAAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEH4GOL158
54729 

3584
3 

3 7.56 17-
Mar-
26 

116
91 

JABALPUR - 
DEENDAYAL 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Nirmala Kunj,Jds 
Scheme No.5,Plot No.81, 
Manmohan Nagar, Near 
Deendayal Chowk, 
Jabalpur, 482002 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEH4GOL161
42036 

7620 1 1.65 17-
Mar-
26 

116
91 

JABALPUR - 
DEENDAYAL 
CHOWK 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL14
532267 

1003
28 

1 20.724 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, 1441, Wright 
Town , Hotel Satya Ashoka 
Road, Jabalpur, 482002 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL14
606686 

1824
23 

2 38.663 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL14
831435 

1008
44 

2 23.216 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL14
896862 

3341
6 

1 6.8 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL15
621766 

9244 1 1.9 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL15
891553 

5598
1 

2 10.97 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL15
891068 

1344
9 

1 3.495 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL16
006311 

7490 1 1.72 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL16
052989 

3722
92 

4 26.379 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PGO3GOL16
057497 

5315
9 

1 10.27 18-
Mar-
26 

119
65 

JABALPUR - 
WRIGHT TOWN 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PIY4GOL157
42654 

1015
029 

13 193.2 16-
Mar-
26 

124
97 

JAGADHRI - 
MAIN BUS 
STAND 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Near IIFL 
Opposite Muthoot Finance 
Yamunanagar Road 
Jagadhari 135003 

HARYANA 

PU42SGL147
62445 

1344
9 

2 2.9 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Bhagyalaxmi Plaza, 
Khata No.635, Plot 
No.3908, Ward No.20, 
Durgabazar, Opp. Bank Of 
Maharashtra, 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin Code -
754103, Dist -Jagatsinghpur 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL155
94798 

8949 1 2.52 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL156
16170 

2226
1 

1 4.35 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL157
84681 

5949 2 1.5 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL157
96082 

1689
7 

1 3.35 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL158
07878 

3579
6 

3 8.35 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL158
22633 

2044
8 

1 4.2 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL158
32140 

2927
1 

2 5.72 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL158
52226 

5621
2 

3 11.7 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL158
74842 

1844
9 

1 3.63 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PU42SGL161
29377 

7792
4 

1 15.6 16-
Mar-
26 

139
32 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - 
DURGABAZAR 

ORISSA 

PML9SGL146
30076 

2702
5 

2 6.26 16-
Mar-
26 

132
63 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - RAHAMA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Mohanty Enclave, 
Plot No. 1896, Khata 
No.755/227, Main Road, 
Mouza- Talapada, Rahama 
Pin Code- 754140. 

ORISSA 

PML9SGL157
43222 

2679
9 

2 5.26 16-
Mar-
26 

132
63 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - RAHAMA 

ORISSA 

PML9SGL158
69064 

1033
20 

5 19.99 16-
Mar-
26 

132
63 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - RAHAMA 

ORISSA 

PML9SGL159
61619 

1300
0 

1 3.71 16-
Mar-
26 

132
63 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - RAHAMA 

ORISSA 

PML9SGL160
03253 

1045
0 

1 2.37 16-
Mar-
26 

132
63 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - RAHAMA 

ORISSA 

PML9SGL161
42447 

1540
0 

1 3.03 16-
Mar-
26 

132
63 

JAGATSINGHPU
R - RAHAMA 

ORISSA 



 

 

PNQ3GOL15
738171 

5261
2 

1 10.6 13-
Mar-
26 

134
50 

JAIPUR - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited,5Th 
Floor, Mangalam'S 
Ambition Tower,D-46-B, 
Malan Ka 
Chauraha,Agrasen Circle, 
Subhash Marg,C - 
Scheme,Jaipur - 302001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNQ3GOL15
775897 

5853
6 

1 11.75 13-
Mar-
26 

134
50 

JAIPUR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNQ3GOL15
803598 

4241
6 

2 8.6 13-
Mar-
26 

134
50 

JAIPUR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNQ3GOL15
803720 

2362
98 

2 48.05 13-
Mar-
26 

134
50 

JAIPUR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNQ3GOL16
007083 

5307
6 

1 10.15 13-
Mar-
26 

134
50 

JAIPUR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL156
26252 

1226
76 

2 28.8 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Rajhans 
Colony, Plot No. & Gate No. 
- 3, Brahampuri, Jaipur, 
Rajasthan - 302002 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
37975 

3499
1 

2 7.1 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
81367 

3246
9 

1 14.1 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
80834 

1790
31 

6 33.08 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
80138 

2390
1 

3 5.9 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
81794 

2037
4 

1 4.8 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
81172 

1521
7 

2 4.31 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
80360 

2133
3 

1 16.1 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
77513 

2041
5 

1 4.3 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
76149 

1484
3 

1 14.5 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL157
80581 

1634
61 

5 44.66 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL158
00096 

1484
3 

1 3.4 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL158
02655 

4242
8 

1 18.4 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL160
26516 

6248
7 

2 16.7 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PI91GOL160
37474 

1688
8 

1 24.8 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL160
52725 

2823
8 

1 5.45 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL161
24104 

1114
34 

3 23.5 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI91GOL161
40494 

3550
0 

1 13.2 13-
Mar-
26 

981
9 

JAIPUR - 
BRAHMPURI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL156
01667 

1944
9 

1 4 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Munshi Shopping 
Centre, Ramganj Bazar, 
Near Badi Chaupar, Jaipur, 
Rajasthan - 302003 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL155
96450 

5191
0 

1 23.4 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL156
24617 

4044
9 

2 8.95 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL156
96008 

1133
00 

4 20.17 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL157
76261 

4725
0 

1 12.4 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL157
84358 

2333
0 

1 5 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL157
99955 

1410
1 

2 3.55 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL158
06265 

7306 1 1.85 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL159
17693 

9848
4 

1 4 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL159
14672 

4511
8 

1 9 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL159
65898 

9507 1 1.9 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL159
58758 

2120
00 

2 42.3 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL159
80886 

1151
3 

1 2.6 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL159
89693 

5114
1 

2 11.15 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL159
91626 

1050
0 

1 2.42 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PI51GOL159
94169 

1535
9 

1 5.1 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL160
10952 

2600
0 

1 8.71 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL160
12117 

3379
6 

1 6.94 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL160
38115 

2140
0 

1 12.55 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL160
75763 

3690
8 

1 7.4 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL160
98045 

8554
9 

3 18.6 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL160
93878 

3067
4 

1 18.5 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL161
20839 

1959
7 

1 4.1 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL161
26878 

3121
3 

2 20 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL161
23453 

2345
3 

1 5.6 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL161
49212 

2510
0 

2 37.2 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI51GOL161
39300 

2901
6 

1 8 13-
Mar-
26 

977
9 

JAIPUR - JOHARI 
BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ17GOL157
35704 

9410
7 

1 23.7 13-
Mar-
26 

984
4 

JAIPUR - 
KALWAR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Above Muthoot 
Finance,  Shop no. 13 to 15, 
Agarsen Nagar, Near 
Boaring Chauraha, Kalwar 
road, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 
302012 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ17GOL157
96070 

1393
3 

1 3.1 13-
Mar-
26 

984
4 

JAIPUR - 
KALWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ17GOL158
85216 

9706 2 15.8 13-
Mar-
26 

984
4 

JAIPUR - 
KALWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ17GOL159
17676 

2063
4 

1 4.1 13-
Mar-
26 

984
4 

JAIPUR - 
KALWAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI88GOL156
21282 

1004
64 

5 28.7 13-
Mar-
26 

981
6 

JAIPUR - 
KHATIPURA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Balaji Complex, Near 
Khatipura Circle, Khatipura, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302012 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI88GOL159
61474 

2539
9 

2 7.5 13-
Mar-
26 

981
6 

JAIPUR - 
KHATIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI50GOL158
02586 

3448
9 

1 8 13-
Mar-
26 

977
8 

JAIPUR - 
MANSAROVAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, 104/74, Vijay 
Path, Opp. Kalia Hospital, 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PI50GOL158
07129 

4702
0 

2 11.7 13-
Mar-
26 

977
8 

JAIPUR - 
MANSAROVAR 

Mansarovar, Jaipur, 
Rajasthan - 302020 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI50GOL157
96174 

1537
3 

1 3 13-
Mar-
26 

977
8 

JAIPUR - 
MANSAROVAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI50GOL159
29749 

9045
9 

3 25.6 13-
Mar-
26 

977
8 

JAIPUR - 
MANSAROVAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ16GOL156
56733 

5044
9 

3 12.5 13-
Mar-
26 

984
3 

JAIPUR - 
MURLIPURA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, E-568, 
Murlipura Scheme, Near 
Central Bank of India, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302039 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ16GOL158
64364 

2483
8 

2 7.1 13-
Mar-
26 

984
3 

JAIPUR - 
MURLIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ16GOL158
96419 

1878
8 

2 4.33 13-
Mar-
26 

984
3 

JAIPUR - 
MURLIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ16GOL159
13579 

2205
65 

4 42.5 13-
Mar-
26 

984
3 

JAIPUR - 
MURLIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ16GOL159
87824 

1103
3 

1 2.4 13-
Mar-
26 

984
3 

JAIPUR - 
MURLIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ16GOL160
11967 

3707
95 

11 142.77 13-
Mar-
26 

984
3 

JAIPUR - 
MURLIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ16GOL160
70857 

4018
5 

2 21 13-
Mar-
26 

984
3 

JAIPUR - 
MURLIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ16GOL161
15740 

2527
6 

2 5.5 13-
Mar-
26 

984
3 

JAIPUR - 
MURLIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PHI3GOL155
82352 

2284
3 

3 4.91 13-
Mar-
26 

121
18 

JAIPUR - 
NIWARU ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited,Ground Floor, Near 
Muthoot Finance Limited, 
Main Niwaru Road, 
Jaipur,Rajasthan-302012 

RAJASTH
AN 

PHI3GOL158
03953 

2034
9 

2 4.35 13-
Mar-
26 

121
18 

JAIPUR - 
NIWARU ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PHI3GOL159
66700 

1368
4 

1 2.69 13-
Mar-
26 

121
18 

JAIPUR - 
NIWARU ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PHI3GOL161
20317 

1955
37 

2 21.73 13-
Mar-
26 

121
18 

JAIPUR - 
NIWARU ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PHI3GOL161
16383 

3412
6 

1 8.22 13-
Mar-
26 

121
18 

JAIPUR - 
NIWARU ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI87GOL158
02267 

1059
9 

1 2.1 13-
Mar-
26 

981
5 

JAIPUR - RAJA 
PARK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, C-79, Shivanand 
Marg, Near Parnami 
Hospital, Raja Park Road, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan – 302004 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI87GOL158
94954 

2416
3 

1 5.1 13-
Mar-
26 

981
5 

JAIPUR - RAJA 
PARK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJO7GOL156
17595 

1144
9 

1 2.85 13-
Mar-
26 

126
35 

JAIPUR - 
RAWAN GATE 

Bajaj Finance Limited 
Ground Floor Shop No 3 
and Shop No 4 Plot No 1 A 
Near Rawan gate Bus Stand 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

Main Kalwar Road Rawan 
Gate Jaipur 302012 

PI84GOL155
79437 

2723
6 

1 7.14 13-
Mar-
26 

981
2 

JAIPUR - 
SANGANER 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Triraj Tower, Near 
Choradia Petrol Pump, 
Sanganer, Jaipur,  
Rajasthan - 302029 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI84GOL156
57987 

1218
77 

4 23.81 13-
Mar-
26 

981
2 

JAIPUR - 
SANGANER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI84GOL157
76642 

1444
9 

1 13.1 13-
Mar-
26 

981
2 

JAIPUR - 
SANGANER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI84GOL158
08636 

1537
3 

1 3 13-
Mar-
26 

981
2 

JAIPUR - 
SANGANER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI84GOL158
08384 

2280
0 

1 13.6 13-
Mar-
26 

981
2 

JAIPUR - 
SANGANER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI84GOL159
27525 

3657
1 

2 7.16 13-
Mar-
26 

981
2 

JAIPUR - 
SANGANER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI84GOL160
13954 

5851
6 

2 11.4 13-
Mar-
26 

981
2 

JAIPUR - 
SANGANER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI84GOL161
16177 

5996
0 

5 12.23 13-
Mar-
26 

981
2 

JAIPUR - 
SANGANER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI84GOL161
44753 

2524
9 

2 11.7 13-
Mar-
26 

981
2 

JAIPUR - 
SANGANER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ55GOL157
79963 

2492
2 

1 6.6 13-
Mar-
26 

988
2 

JAIPUR - 
SHASTRI NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, P. No. - G-59-60, 
Subhash Nagar Shopping 
Center, Near Anokhi Hotel, 
Shastri Nagar, Rajasthan - 
302016 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ55GOL158
11746 

4435
8 

4 9.8 13-
Mar-
26 

988
2 

JAIPUR - 
SHASTRI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ55GOL158
11889 

3372
9 

3 7.2 13-
Mar-
26 

988
2 

JAIPUR - 
SHASTRI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ55GOL158
12298 

3112
5 

2 6.4 13-
Mar-
26 

988
2 

JAIPUR - 
SHASTRI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ55GOL159
70461 

1373
7 

2 3 13-
Mar-
26 

988
2 

JAIPUR - 
SHASTRI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ55GOL159
70784 

1268
0 

1 2.6 13-
Mar-
26 

988
2 

JAIPUR - 
SHASTRI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ55GOL160
29955 

3347
2 

3 6.8 13-
Mar-
26 

988
2 

JAIPUR - 
SHASTRI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ55GOL161
18467 

7374
2 

2 19.4 13-
Mar-
26 

988
2 

JAIPUR - 
SHASTRI NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI86GOL156
20785 

3409
8 

2 7.5 16-
Mar-
26 

981
4 

JAIPUR - 
SODALA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, P. No. - 1221-
22, Opp. Metro Pillar No.-

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PI86GOL156
70555 

1904
9 

1 18.2 16-
Mar-
26 

981
4 

JAIPUR - 
SODALA 

63, Ajmer Road, Sodala, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan – 302006 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI86GOL158
08775 

2948
4 

2 5.76 16-
Mar-
26 

981
4 

JAIPUR - 
SODALA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL157
09642 

3594
00 

5 77.7 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Dolphin Square, P. 
No. - 55&56, Opp. Tagore 
Public School, Near 
National Handloom, 
Nursery Circle, Vaishali 
Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 
302021 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL157
67571 

1044
9 

1 2.1 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL157
64771 

2358
9 

1 4.55 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL157
87510 

1623
8 

1 4.1 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL158
12067 

3040
00 

8 80.8 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL158
50848 

1044
9 

1 8.5 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL158
53387 

4846
8 

2 9.84 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL159
81803 

9002
5 

3 17.34 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL160
05582 

2185
38 

3 49.7 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PI85GOL161
20484 

2733
0 

2 5.49 16-
Mar-
26 

981
3 

JAIPUR - 
VAISHALI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL155
93800 

5044
9 

3 11.9 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Above PNB Bank, 
Opp. Road No. 12, Main 
Sikar Road, VKI, Jaipur, 
Rajasthan - 302013 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL156
43783 

4179
0 

2 8.3 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL156
46033 

1370
33 

1 72.5 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL156
94830 

1006
37 

2 24.4 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL156
94603 

5999
1 

2 14.7 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL157
54698 

9597
8 

4 34.3 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL157
55805 

2853
03 

11 76.52 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PJ34GOL157
74242 

4779
4 

1 9.2 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL157
88213 

3085
2 

3 22.2 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL157
75952 

1012
79 

3 29.1 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL159
28140 

8149 1 1.9 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PJ34GOL160
47041 

1599
74 

6 38.9 16-
Mar-
26 

986
1 

JAIPUR - VKI RAJASTH
AN 

PCT2GOL156
86491 

9949 1 2.7 16-
Mar-
26 

115
88 

JAISALMER - 
GEETA ASHRAM 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Plot 
No 9, Ground Floor, Near 
Geeta Ashram, Jaisalmer, 
Rajsthan, 345011 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT2GOL158
67303 

1758
00 

1 229.8 16-
Mar-
26 

115
88 

JAISALMER - 
GEETA ASHRAM 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT2GOL158
89980 

1451
34 

1 48 16-
Mar-
26 

115
88 

JAISALMER - 
GEETA ASHRAM 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT2GOL158
89356 

5561
1 

1 21.8 16-
Mar-
26 

115
88 

JAISALMER - 
GEETA ASHRAM 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT2GOL159
64385 

4044
9 

2 13 16-
Mar-
26 

115
88 

JAISALMER - 
GEETA ASHRAM 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT2GOL159
81166 

1289
27 

7 106.9 16-
Mar-
26 

115
88 

JAISALMER - 
GEETA ASHRAM 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCZ9GOL158
53155 

4110
7 

1 8.65 16-
Mar-
26 

116
49 

JAISINGHPUR - 
CHANDRA 
NIVAS 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Chandra Nivas , Ground 
floor, Patil Mala , 
Jaysingpur MH- 416101 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCZ9GOL158
92098 

6649 1 1.39 16-
Mar-
26 

116
49 

JAISINGHPUR - 
CHANDRA 
NIVAS 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCZ9GOL158
88959 

2339
8 

1 4.78 16-
Mar-
26 

116
49 

JAISINGHPUR - 
CHANDRA 
NIVAS 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCZ9GOL158
87921 

1034
60 

1 10.713 16-
Mar-
26 

116
49 

JAISINGHPUR - 
CHANDRA 
NIVAS 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCZ9GOL159
33845 

2544
8 

4 3.923 16-
Mar-
26 

116
49 

JAISINGHPUR - 
CHANDRA 
NIVAS 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCZ9GOL159
39165 

7537
4 

1 14.7 16-
Mar-
26 

116
49 

JAISINGHPUR - 
CHANDRA 
NIVAS 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCZ9GOL161
01667 

4769
1 

1 16.4 16-
Mar-
26 

116
49 

JAISINGHPUR - 
CHANDRA 
NIVAS 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCZ9GOL161
19404 

1406
20 

1 36.1 16-
Mar-
26 

116
49 

JAISINGHPUR - 
CHANDRA 
NIVAS 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PLF4SGL1583
5929 

4189
7 

1 8 16-
Mar-
26 

130
27 

JAJPUR - 
MANGALPUR 

Bajaj Finance Limited, First 
Floor, Bishnu Mohapatra 
Market Complex, Khata No. 
338, Plot No. 3770, 
Akhandalmani Road, 
Mangalpur Market Pin 
Code-755011 

ORISSA 

PLF4SGL1587
4611 

8540
0 

1 16.3 16-
Mar-
26 

130
27 

JAJPUR - 
MANGALPUR 

ORISSA 

PLF4SGL1600
8701 

3960
6 

2 1 16-
Mar-
26 

130
27 

JAJPUR - 
MANGALPUR 

ORISSA 

PLS4SGL1451
1393 

8148 1 1.74 16-
Mar-
26 

131
11 

JAJPUR - 
SINGHPUR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Routh Market Complex Plot 
No 1166 Khatauni No 637 
Rajkanika Road Singhpur 
Pin Code 755016 

ORISSA 

PLS4SGL1566
5283 

5044
9 

1 10.9 16-
Mar-
26 

131
11 

JAJPUR - 
SINGHPUR 

ORISSA 

PLS4SGL1584
9595 

2066
8 

2 4.39 16-
Mar-
26 

131
11 

JAJPUR - 
SINGHPUR 

ORISSA 

PLS4SGL1593
8338 

8449 1 1.79 16-
Mar-
26 

131
11 

JAJPUR - 
SINGHPUR 

ORISSA 

PLS4SGL1605
0758 

1828
5 

2 3.665 16-
Mar-
26 

131
11 

JAJPUR - 
SINGHPUR 

ORISSA 

PJU7SGL137
35678 

2837
3 

2 6.1 16-
Mar-
26 

126
88 

JAJPUR - TOWN 
SITALESWAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Vishal Furniture Biraja 
Cinema Road Sitaleswar 
Jajpur Town 755001 Jajpur 
Odisha 

ORISSA 

PJU7SGL147
77910 

1094
46 

2 21.85 16-
Mar-
26 

126
88 

JAJPUR - TOWN 
SITALESWAR 

ORISSA 

PJU7SGL158
46093 

1189
9 

1 2.35 16-
Mar-
26 

126
88 

JAJPUR - TOWN 
SITALESWAR 

ORISSA 

PJU7SGL159
67552 

1183
4 

1 2.34 16-
Mar-
26 

126
88 

JAJPUR - TOWN 
SITALESWAR 

ORISSA 

PJU7SGL161
27323 

6159
9 

1 11.8 16-
Mar-
26 

126
88 

JAJPUR - TOWN 
SITALESWAR 

ORISSA 

PKI2SGL1559
4809 

7213 2 1.566 16-
Mar-
26 

128
00 

JAJPUR ROAD - 
BANK STREET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Mandakini Market 
Complex, Khata 
No.333/260, Plot 
No.436/1156, Ward No.13, 
Radhanath Marg, Bypass 
Road, Jajpur Road, Pin 
Code-755019 

ORISSA 

PKI2SGL1593
1270 

1812
6 

1 3.53 16-
Mar-
26 

128
00 

JAJPUR ROAD - 
BANK STREET 

ORISSA 

PKI2SGL1609
5314 

2878
6 

1 5.56 16-
Mar-
26 

128
00 

JAJPUR ROAD - 
BANK STREET 

ORISSA 

PGR3GOL157
81240 

3049
6 

2 7.68 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
1471/2D Ganesh Nagri, 
Opp PNB bank, Jalalabad -
152024 

PUNJAB 

PGR3GOL157
83436 

5468
6 

3 13.87 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 

PGR3GOL157
78100 

1604
46 

3 28.93 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 



 

 

PGR3GOL158
32057 

1122
38 

1 21.56 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 

PGR3GOL158
53254 

2167
67 

8 45.29 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 

PGR3GOL158
51780 

4839
9 

3 9.9 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 

PGR3GOL159
39519 

1214
37 

2 3.39 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 

PGR3GOL159
88168 

1884
9 

1 3.96 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 

PGR3GOL159
92388 

4236
4 

3 8.82 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 

PGR3GOL160
52387 

1044
9 

1 4.18 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 

PGR3GOL160
98482 

4871
8 

1 9.54 16-
Mar-
26 

119
92 

JALALABAD - 
GANESH 
NAGARI 

PUNJAB 

PEH7GOL156
40783 

4295
4 

1 8.22 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Tej 
Arcade, Ground Floor, 
bankstreet, Navipeth, 
Jalgaon- 425001 
Maharashtra 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL156
59978 

1794
7 

1 3.49 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL157
63580 

1039
9 

1 2.9 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL157
86918 

7310 1 1.83 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL157
97321 

4826
3 

1 16.7 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL157
97587 

5383
2 

2 10.45 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL158
93929 

1529
9 

1 2.99 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL159
71927 

6758 1 1.43 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL160
11758 

2628
3 

1 5.93 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL160
14561 

2587
3 

1 5 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH7GOL160
53044 

4328
6 

2 10.4 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PEH7GOL161
05613 

5752
9 

1 11.21 16-
Mar-
26 

116
94 

JALGAON - 
NAVIPETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PUB3PFI1569
9927 

2344
9 

2 8.92 16-
Mar-
26 

110
54 

JALIYA II Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Jago Bhawan,Main 
Bus Stand Road, Jaliya Ii- 
305625 (Rajasthan) 

RAJASTH
AN 

PUB3PFI1580
0072 

7149 1 2.8 16-
Mar-
26 

110
54 

JALIYA II RAJASTH
AN 

PUB3PFI1591
0846 

1100
94 

2 21.8 16-
Mar-
26 

110
54 

JALIYA II RAJASTH
AN 

PUB3PFI1596
2852 

1585
2 

1 13.2 16-
Mar-
26 

110
54 

JALIYA II RAJASTH
AN 

PUB3PFI1596
2133 

2642
7 

1 22.4 16-
Mar-
26 

110
54 

JALIYA II RAJASTH
AN 

PJC5GOL158
51814 

5249
9 

1 10 16-
Mar-
26 

125
25 

JALNA - MAMA 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Shop No 7 Anay 
Chambers Old Monda 
Mama Chowk Jalna 431203  

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH5GOL146
14691 

1805
1 

3 4.01 16-
Mar-
26 

116
92 

JALNA - SARAFA 
BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited 1st 
Floor,Waghrulkar Complex, 
Sarafa Bazar,Jalna, 431203 
Maharashtra 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH5GOL157
77872 

1258
5 

1 3.54 16-
Mar-
26 

116
92 

JALNA - SARAFA 
BAZAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH5GOL157
96213 

1672
48 

4 32.13 16-
Mar-
26 

116
92 

JALNA - SARAFA 
BAZAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCT3GOL155
78495 

6557
3 

1 42.98 16-
Mar-
26 

115
89 

JALORE - 
HARDEV JOSHI 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near SR 
petrol pump, Haridev Joshi 
Circle, Main Road, Jalore, 
Rajasthan-343001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT3GOL157
17594 

3710
7 

3 9.04 16-
Mar-
26 

115
89 

JALORE - 
HARDEV JOSHI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT3GOL157
13596 

6096
8 

2 15.72 16-
Mar-
26 

115
89 

JALORE - 
HARDEV JOSHI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT3GOL157
34238 

8039
62 

1 167.5 16-
Mar-
26 

115
89 

JALORE - 
HARDEV JOSHI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT3GOL158
72936 

2419
59 

2 54.05 16-
Mar-
26 

115
89 

JALORE - 
HARDEV JOSHI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT3GOL158
96101 

3095
2 

2 8.59 16-
Mar-
26 

115
89 

JALORE - 
HARDEV JOSHI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT3GOL160
54549 

3400
00 

1 63.44 16-
Mar-
26 

115
89 

JALORE - 
HARDEV JOSHI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT3GOL161
21014 

3125
39 

5 60.23 16-
Mar-
26 

115
89 

JALORE - 
HARDEV JOSHI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLC6GOL156
91979 

2539
9 

1 6 16-
Mar-
26 

130
41 

JAMKHED - 
BEED ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Upper 
Ground Floor, Gandhi 
Complex, Property No. 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PLC6GOL157
42528 

1857
05 

3 37.2 16-
Mar-
26 

130
41 

JAMKHED - 
BEED ROAD 

4002/2, Beed Road, Near 
Market Road, Jamkhed Pin 
Code- 413201. 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLC6GOL158
02158 

6535
8 

2 12.7 16-
Mar-
26 

130
41 

JAMKHED - 
BEED ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLC6GOL159
30947 

6044
9 

3 16.5 16-
Mar-
26 

130
41 

JAMKHED - 
BEED ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLC6GOL160
31278 

4039
66 

5 77.6 16-
Mar-
26 

130
41 

JAMKHED - 
BEED ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEM2GOL16
094923 

3059
9 

1 5.97 16-
Mar-
26 

117
33 

JAMNAGAR - 
GOLDEN PLAZA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Shop2 
Golden Plaza, Khodiyar 
Colony Main Road , 
Jamnagar , 361008 

GUJARAT 

PGH1SGL158
47128 

1207
87 

2 25.27 12-
Mar-
26 

119
04 

JANGAREDDYG
UDEM - ELURU 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,1St 
Floor, Vandanappu 
Venkateswara Complex, 
Above Icici Bank, Eluru 
Main Road, 
Jangareddygudem (Andhra 
Pradesh) 534447 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGH1SGL158
47861 

1252
16 

2 23.81 12-
Mar-
26 

119
04 

JANGAREDDYG
UDEM - ELURU 
MAIN ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGH1SGL159
17161 

1322
3 

1 3.8 12-
Mar-
26 

119
04 

JANGAREDDYG
UDEM - ELURU 
MAIN ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PCR2SGL138
16592 

6399 1 1.436 17-
Mar-
26 

115
70 

JATANI - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Halan Complex, Near 
CaNAra Bank, Main Road, 
Jatani – 752050 

ORISSA 

PCR2SGL156
62737 

1144
9 

1 2.27 17-
Mar-
26 

115
70 

JATANI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCR2SGL157
86979 

1749
5 

1 3.4 17-
Mar-
26 

115
70 

JATANI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCR2SGL158
09091 

6642
2 

1 8.5 17-
Mar-
26 

115
70 

JATANI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCR2SGL158
07437 

1604
93 

1 30.4 17-
Mar-
26 

115
70 

JATANI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCR2SGL160
99377 

1544
9 

1 3.1 17-
Mar-
26 

115
70 

JATANI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCP9GOL156
25314 

1426
8 

1 2.8 16-
Mar-
26 

115
59 

JATH - 
MANGALWAR 
PETH 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Appaji Plaza,Mangalwar 
Peth,Jath-416404 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP9GOL156
97569 

6044
9 

1 15.2 16-
Mar-
26 

115
59 

JATH - 
MANGALWAR 
PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP9GOL158
09335 

4613
0 

3 9.22 16-
Mar-
26 

115
59 

JATH - 
MANGALWAR 
PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP9GOL158
35993 

2542
9 

1 4.91 16-
Mar-
26 

115
59 

JATH - 
MANGALWAR 
PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCP9GOL160
94002 

1458
8 

1 3 16-
Mar-
26 

115
59 

JATH - 
MANGALWAR 
PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PUB4PFI1561
9728 

3489
2 

1 9.5 16-
Mar-
26 

110
55 

JETHANA Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor, 
Khabiya Tant House, 
Peesangan Road, Jethana-
305207(Rajasthan) 

RAJASTH
AN 

PUB4PFI1570
9378 

6039
9 

1 21 16-
Mar-
26 

110
55 

JETHANA RAJASTH
AN 

PUB4PFI1609
3944 

1317
5 

1 3.1 16-
Mar-
26 

110
55 

JETHANA RAJASTH
AN 

PB42GOL158
46487 

9477
2 

1 5.85 16-
Mar-
26 

911
9 

JETPUR - 
JALARAM 
KRUPA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Jalaram Krupa, Above Icici 
Bank, Beside Au 
Bank,  Kanakiya Plot, Jetpur 
District Rajkot Gujarat - 
360370 

GUJARAT 

PGH2SGL144
45096 

1124
86 

2 25.52 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, Near Honda 
Service Station, M.G.Road, 
Gandhi Chowk, Jeypore -
764001. Orissa 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL148
46569 

2079
2 

1 4.2 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL155
94762 

1126
2 

1 2.4 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL155
98318 

1004
49 

1 22.6 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL156
18321 

7910
1 

2 16.26 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL156
38723 

2581
1 

3 5.18 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL156
60046 

1863
5 

3 3.82 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL156
60867 

2229
1 

1 4.41 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL156
61852 

3442
2 

1 8.6 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL156
68915 

1515
6 

2 3.7 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL157
53377 

1948
3 

2 4.376 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL157
86069 

3977
5 

1 8 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL157
75603 

3712
3 

2 8.2 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL158
47658 

1628
30 

6 32.09 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 



 

 

PGH2SGL158
86338 

1850
0 

2 4.5 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL159
19329 

2989
8 

1 5.75 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL159
35257 

1080
2 

1 3 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL159
57473 

3330
1 

1 6.4 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL159
65973 

3146
0 

2 7.331 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL160
49234 

2200
7 

1 4.27 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGH2SGL161
39065 

2916
9 

1 5.8 17-
Mar-
26 

119
05 

JEYPORE - MG 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PMZ2GOL16
118061 

9231
1 

2 19.36 16-
Mar-
26 

133
94 

JHALAWAR - 
MANGALPURA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Patta Deed No. 195, 
Mangalpura In Front Of Old 
Post Office, Jhalawar 

RAJASTH
AN 

PMP7GOL15
933320 

6694
5 

3 14.53 13-
Mar-
26 

133
29 

JHANSI - 
KACHERI 
CHOURAHA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, House No, 567, 
Kacheri Chouraha, Civil 
Lines, Near Bank Of Baroda, 
Jhansi 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

PMP7GOL15
931040 

5790
8 

2 14.1 13-
Mar-
26 

133
29 

JHANSI - 
KACHERI 
CHOURAHA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

PMP7GOL16
144128 

8599 1 2 13-
Mar-
26 

133
29 

JHANSI - 
KACHERI 
CHOURAHA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

PG62SGL155
93469 

1044
9 

1 2.8 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st  
Floor, Beheramal, infront of 
Sudha borewell, 
Jharsuguda - 768234. Orissa 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL156
43625 

6560
1 

4 12.8 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL156
63807 

1340
08 

9 26.5 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL156
60945 

1146
74 

3 21.95 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL156
61323 

1599
63 

11 31.3 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL156
60099 

1069
94 

1 20.5 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL156
64270 

8686
4 

9 17.5 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL157
82911 

1909
61 

1 36.2 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 



 

 

PG62SGL157
83177 

1708
02 

2 33.4 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL158
00936 

1444
3 

1 2.9 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL158
10842 

1522
34 

5 30 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL158
01366 

2704
4 

1 5.2 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL158
11451 

9070
0 

3 17.9 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL158
09707 

2810
4 

2 5.5 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL159
64114 

4303
91 

6 80.5 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL159
60270 

8449 1 1.7 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL159
86637 

5300
0 

1 11.6 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL160
74477 

5114
6 

4 10.6 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL160
69028 

4055
2 

1 9.5 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL160
73769 

1271
87 

4 14.1 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL161
21517 

1895
4 

1 3.7 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PG62SGL161
41834 

2229
8 

1 6.6 17-
Mar-
26 

959
1 

JHARSUGUDA - 
BEHERAMAL 

ORISSA 

PJ54GOL155
73843 

2034
9 

1 4 16-
Mar-
26 

988
1 

JHOTWARA - 
KHATIPURA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Basement, Ramji Kripa 
Building, P.No.-35, 
Khatipura Road, Near 
Chomu Puliya Jhotwara, 
Rajasthan - 302012 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ54GOL155
95709 

1424
9 

1 17 16-
Mar-
26 

988
1 

JHOTWARA - 
KHATIPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ54GOL156
23945 

2269
4 

2 4.5 16-
Mar-
26 

988
1 

JHOTWARA - 
KHATIPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ54GOL156
40027 

3493
9 

2 7.6 16-
Mar-
26 

988
1 

JHOTWARA - 
KHATIPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ54GOL157
13065 

3121
4 

4 6.38 16-
Mar-
26 

988
1 

JHOTWARA - 
KHATIPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PJ54GOL160
54289 

7127
0 

1 16.4 16-
Mar-
26 

988
1 

JHOTWARA - 
KHATIPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ54GOL160
55669 

1204
9 

1 2.5 16-
Mar-
26 

988
1 

JHOTWARA - 
KHATIPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ54GOL160
72924 

5730
1 

4 11.8 16-
Mar-
26 

988
1 

JHOTWARA - 
KHATIPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJ54GOL161
45680 

1514
92 

1 210.1 16-
Mar-
26 

988
1 

JHOTWARA - 
KHATIPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL155
76219 

5369
9 

1 10.74 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited,1st 
Floor, Plot No.- D-14 KA, 
Above Union Bank of India, 
Opp. Subhash Park, Indra 
Nagar, Near Mandawa 
Mode, Jhunjhunu, 
Rajasthan 333001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL155
96021 

5128
5 

2 20.26 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL156
17419 

1449
93 

2 28.42 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL156
14613 

4261
2 

3 9.86 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL156
18420 

6843
6 

2 25.48 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL156
69722 

1158
06 

7 26.99 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL157
19463 

1344
9 

1 2.68 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL157
37470 

5961
4 

2 11.98 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL157
40129 

1074
9 

1 10.49 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL158
00345 

2140
85 

14 100.64 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL157
99086 

3786
5 

3 7.44 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL158
73165 

8519
1 

1 29.86 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL158
87228 

1154
9 

1 2.3 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL159
15568 

1318
45 

1 171.61 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL160
14333 

6950
2 

3 14.78 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PNT6GOL160
07439 

2740
4 

1 6.69 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT6GOL160
98075 

1068
41 

1 20.36 16-
Mar-
26 

134
81 

JHUNJHUNU - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB3GOL157
54276 

1430
61 

2 46.5 16-
Mar-
26 

110
98 

JHUNJHUNU - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited,Ground Floor,Shop 
No-4&5, Modi 
Tower,Station Road, Road 
No.-1,Jhunjhunu,Rajasthan 
– 333001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB3GOL158
25179 

3644
9 

2 7.7 16-
Mar-
26 

110
98 

JHUNJHUNU - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB3GOL158
50196 

9404
2 

2 21.65 16-
Mar-
26 

110
98 

JHUNJHUNU - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB3GOL160
34658 

3079
4 

2 6.49 16-
Mar-
26 

110
98 

JHUNJHUNU - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL156
01993 

3224
7 

2 8.9 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

Bajaj Finance Ltd,B-16, 1st 
Floor,Maal 
Tower,  Akhaliya Vikas 
Yojana, Aakhaliya 
Chauraha, Jodhpur, 
Rajasthan 342003  

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL156
14185 

2282
5 

1 7 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL156
24213 

2739
9 

1 6.3 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL157
34327 

1118
88 

1 26.2 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL157
88891 

4646
6 

1 19.4 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL157
85796 

5373
7 

1 14.59 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL158
12367 

1202
59 

1 22.8 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL158
07538 

9048
9 

2 18.26 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL158
06125 

1351
00 

3 63.6 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL158
32427 

2477
1 

1 19.4 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL158
27564 

2744
9 

2 17.72 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL158
44558 

4968
8 

1 30.5 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL158
93372 

1539
9 

1 3.7 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PNB6GOL159
16785 

4039
9 

2 24.5 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL160
76785 

3384
4 

1 7.4 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL160
96821 

6718
0 

3 13.93 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB6GOL161
24706 

8901
9 

1 17 16-
Mar-
26 

109
94 

JODHPUR - 
AKHALIYA 
CHAURAYA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB36GOL158
01553 

1123
3 

1 3.7 16-
Mar-
26 

910
6 

JODHPUR - 
CHOPASNI 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Ltd. ,DS 
Tower, Ground Floor, 4th 
street, Main Chopasni 
Road, 
Sardarpura,Jodhpur,Rajast
han-342003 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB36GOL158
49084 

3280
4 

1 7.3 16-
Mar-
26 

910
6 

JODHPUR - 
CHOPASNI 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB36GOL159
14547 

2910
4 

1 15.7 16-
Mar-
26 

910
6 

JODHPUR - 
CHOPASNI 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB36GOL160
68545 

1829
97 

3 119.4 16-
Mar-
26 

910
6 

JODHPUR - 
CHOPASNI 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB36GOL161
01163 

3321
6 

1 10.4 16-
Mar-
26 

910
6 

JODHPUR - 
CHOPASNI 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB36GOL161
26064 

1205
0 

2 3.8 16-
Mar-
26 

910
6 

JODHPUR - 
CHOPASNI 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL156
01191 

1597
5 

1 3.97 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

Bajaj Finance Ltd,No 1A, 
(M)First Floor, Laxmi 
Tower, Mandore Road, 
near Income Tax Colony, 
Mahamandir, 
Paota,  Jodhpur, Rajasthan -
342006  

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL156
00841 

2346
9 

2 5.95 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL157
33361 

1468
90 

1 105.7 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL157
33210 

6734
1 

1 17.3 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL157
55704 

1834
82 

1 59.7 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL157
87993 

2002
40 

1 243.1 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL157
81624 

2651
3 

1 6 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL158
05454 

1007
79 

2 33.4 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL159
40725 

1705
05 

4 37.55 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PNB4GOL160
17085 

2139
9 

1 5 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL160
29710 

9040
8 

4 26.5 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB4GOL160
52269 

3039
9 

3 7.8 16-
Mar-
26 

109
92 

JODHPUR - 
MAHA MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL156
23325 

5340
1 

1 11.2 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Ltd ,Ground 
Floor, 26-B, Near Krishi 
Mandi Circle & ICICI Bank, 
Mandore Road, Jodhpur - 
342007 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL156
40531 

2115
5 

1 5.5 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL156
89320 

2166
1 

1 5.2 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL157
83759 

1630
0 

1 6.1 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL157
88499 

9033
5 

1 22.2 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL157
85916 

2005
09 

1 130.9 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL157
89051 

6289
7 

1 13.2 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL157
98117 

8000
0 

3 56.7 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL158
46262 

5822
6 

1 11.8 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL158
64764 

1430
4 

1 3.4 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL158
65144 

3215
5 

1 9.2 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL158
64607 

2543
8 

1 7.9 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL158
93670 

1323
3 

1 3 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL160
28993 

1000
01 

1 26.5 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL160
53810 

3400
00 

4 66.5 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB5GOL160
94319 

1044
9 

1 2.9 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PNB5GOL161
42252 

1238
8 

1 3.2 16-
Mar-
26 

109
93 

JODHPUR - 
MANDORE 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB3GOL156
40442 

2455
0 

1 8.7 16-
Mar-
26 

109
91 

JODHPUR - NAI 
SADAK 

Bajaj Finance Ltd ,Plot No. 
180, 2nd Floor,  Opposite 
Janta Sweets, above 
Muthoot Finance, O.B.C.T. 
Scheme, Rawaton Ka Bass, 
Nai Sarak, Jodhpur, 
Rajasthan 342001  

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB3GOL157
66828 

2165
5 

2 5 16-
Mar-
26 

109
91 

JODHPUR - NAI 
SADAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB3GOL157
66311 

1200
00 

2 59.4 16-
Mar-
26 

109
91 

JODHPUR - NAI 
SADAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB3GOL157
65765 

1590
00 

1 42 16-
Mar-
26 

109
91 

JODHPUR - NAI 
SADAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB3GOL157
65435 

1080
00 

2 27.5 16-
Mar-
26 

109
91 

JODHPUR - NAI 
SADAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB3GOL157
67102 

1290
0 

1 3.1 16-
Mar-
26 

109
91 

JODHPUR - NAI 
SADAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB3GOL157
66034 

9540
0 

1 88.3 16-
Mar-
26 

109
91 

JODHPUR - NAI 
SADAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB3GOL158
32288 

1200
0 

1 2.7 16-
Mar-
26 

109
91 

JODHPUR - NAI 
SADAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNB3GOL158
46265 

5613
6 

2 11.3 16-
Mar-
26 

109
91 

JODHPUR - NAI 
SADAK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PXB6GOL114
01962 

1850
8 

1 5.26 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Ltd,Ground 
Floor, 2G-1, Mudhban, 
Near Ramdev Chowk, Basni, 
Jodhpur(Rajasthan) - 
342005 

RAJASTH
AN 

PXB6GOL156
63213 

1801
68 

1 35.24 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PXB6GOL156
86119 

3592
48 

7 92.61 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PXB6GOL157
52517 

1372
5 

1 6.99 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PXB6GOL159
16976 

1216
5 

1 2.9 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PXB6GOL160
04414 

2502
7 

1 6.64 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PXB6GOL160
16226 

2534
4 

1 5.3 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PXB6GOL160
27519 

1572
6 

1 4.68 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PXB6GOL160
27988 

7661
2 

2 87.51 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PXB6GOL160
99640 

3954
4 

3 7.9 16-
Mar-
26 

110
83 

JODHPUR - 
SARASWATI 
NAGAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEP5GOL157
87378 

1544
8 

1 4.42 16-
Mar-
26 

117
63 

JUNAGADH - 
ZANZARDA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Shop No. 116, 
Kalpavrux Complex, Opp. 
Dasaram 
Complex,  Zanzarda Road, 
Junagadh – 362001 

GUJARAT 

PEP5GOL160
25591 

1744
12 

4 37.07 16-
Mar-
26 

117
63 

JUNAGADH - 
ZANZARDA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEP5GOL160
31186 

3642
7 

1 7 16-
Mar-
26 

117
63 

JUNAGADH - 
ZANZARDA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEP5GOL160
96388 

5039
9 

1 12.13 16-
Mar-
26 

117
63 

JUNAGADH - 
ZANZARDA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PB64GOL155
81722 

2044
8 

1 8.42 16-
Mar-
26 

913
4 

JUNAGARH - 
MOTI BAUGH 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Marigold, 
Next to ICICI Bank, Opp. 
Axis Bank, Raiji Bank, Moti 
Baugh, Junagadh District 
Junagadh Gujarat - 362001 

GUJARAT 

PB64GOL157
16178 

5000
1 

2 9.73 16-
Mar-
26 

913
4 

JUNAGARH - 
MOTI BAUGH 

GUJARAT 

PB64GOL157
96810 

5194
1 

1 11 16-
Mar-
26 

913
4 

JUNAGARH - 
MOTI BAUGH 

GUJARAT 

PB64GOL158
29465 

7000
0 

1 15.04 16-
Mar-
26 

913
4 

JUNAGARH - 
MOTI BAUGH 

GUJARAT 

PB64GOL158
75268 

2041
6 

1 4.41 16-
Mar-
26 

913
4 

JUNAGARH - 
MOTI BAUGH 

GUJARAT 

PB64GOL159
29367 

2251
7 

1 4.5 16-
Mar-
26 

913
4 

JUNAGARH - 
MOTI BAUGH 

GUJARAT 

PB64GOL160
09603 

2244
9 

1 4.58 16-
Mar-
26 

913
4 

JUNAGARH - 
MOTI BAUGH 

GUJARAT 

PZB6PFI1564
0409 

1104
33 

1 28.29 16-
Mar-
26 

111
01 

KADERA Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Shree Balaji Market, 
Sadar Bazar, Kadera, 
Rajasthan-305405 

RAJASTH
AN 

PIW8SGL155
81967 

3100
0 

1 8 12-
Mar-
26 

124
83 

KADIRI - NTR 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited 1st 
Floor SyNo650 1C Ward No 
1 Above Red Muthoot 
Yanamuladoddi 
Anasuyamma 1 1088 1 
Bypass Road Kadiri 515591 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PIW8SGL156
69899 

5810
0 

1 11.1 12-
Mar-
26 

124
83 

KADIRI - NTR 
CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PIW8SGL156
56202 

1145
0 

1 2.3 12-
Mar-
26 

124
83 

KADIRI - NTR 
CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PIW8SGL161
19049 

1644
9 

2 4.4 12-
Mar-
26 

124
83 

KADIRI - NTR 
CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PIZ6SGL1564
1559 

1485
8 

1 2.91 17-
Mar-
26 

125
08 

KADUR - CHECK 
POST CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Someshwara Complex First 
Floor Swarnamba Circle NH 
206 Kadur Taluk 
Chikmangalore District 
Karnataka 577548 

KARNATA
KA 

PIZ6SGL1567
1613 

1630
92 

1 31.89 17-
Mar-
26 

125
08 

KADUR - CHECK 
POST CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PBW1SGL161
16504 

5994
9 

1 14.4 12-
Mar-
26 

115
06 

KAKINADA - 
JAGANNAICKPU
R 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,Sri 
Vaibhav Plaza, D No.45-1-
29, Ground floor, Ward No 
24, Jagannaickpur, 
Kakinada Andhra Pradesh -
533002 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW1SGL161
19976 

1265
77 

6 24.73 12-
Mar-
26 

115
06 

KAKINADA - 
JAGANNAICKPU
R 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PLJ4GOL157
98091 

1244
9 

1 2.9 16-
Mar-
26 

129
92 

KALANAUR - 
BUS STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Opp Bus Stand 
Kalanaur Rohtak 124113 

HARYANA 

PLJ4GOL159
29876 

1044
9 

1 2.8 16-
Mar-
26 

129
92 

KALANAUR - 
BUS STAND 

HARYANA 

PLJ4GOL159
86372 

1621
1 

1 3.17 16-
Mar-
26 

129
92 

KALANAUR - 
BUS STAND 

HARYANA 

PJZ9GOL157
15491 

2377
7 

1 5 16-
Mar-
26 

127
35 

KALANWALI - 
ANAJ MANDI 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Near Capri 
Global Anaj 
MandiKalanwali Haryana 
Pin 122201 

HARYANA 

PJZ9GOL158
99500 

4309
8 

4 9.7 16-
Mar-
26 

127
35 

KALANWALI - 
ANAJ MANDI 

HARYANA 

PJZ9GOL161
28846 

1332
16 

3 26.89 16-
Mar-
26 

127
35 

KALANWALI - 
ANAJ MANDI 

HARYANA 

P07VGOL156
47124 

2652
4 

1 2.07 16-
Mar-
26 

854
5 

KALAVAD - 
CINEMA ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor,Munnabhai 
Complex, Cinema 
Road,Opp.Animal 
Hospital,Kalavad-361160 

GUJARAT 

P07VGOL158
49273 

1369
9 

1 3.418 16-
Mar-
26 

854
5 

KALAVAD - 
CINEMA ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P07VGOL158
73175 

1004
21 

3 22.471 16-
Mar-
26 

854
5 

KALAVAD - 
CINEMA ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P07VGOL158
63762 

2044
8 

1 5.2 16-
Mar-
26 

854
5 

KALAVAD - 
CINEMA ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P07VGOL160
05712 

1858
1 

1 6.633 16-
Mar-
26 

854
5 

KALAVAD - 
CINEMA ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P07VGOL160
03408 

7539
9 

1 19.66 16-
Mar-
26 

854
5 

KALAVAD - 
CINEMA ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P07VGOL161
05752 

3576
2 

3 7.383 16-
Mar-
26 

854
5 

KALAVAD - 
CINEMA ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P07VGOL161
26300 

3756
6 

1 8.233 16-
Mar-
26 

854
5 

KALAVAD - 
CINEMA ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P07VGOL161
37351 

3568
7 

1 8.522 16-
Mar-
26 

854
5 

KALAVAD - 
CINEMA ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P86QSGL156
94268 

1053
1 

1 3.09 12-
Mar-
26 

833
6 

KAMAREDDY - 
NIZAMSAGAR 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited ,1st 
Floor, D.No:- 5-3-210,1st  
Floor,Nizamsagar 
Road,Vidya Nagar Colony, 
Opp:- Corporation 

TELANGA
NA 

P86QSGL157
96298 

3248
4 

1 6.3 12-
Mar-
26 

833
6 

KAMAREDDY - 
NIZAMSAGAR 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 



 

 

P86QSGL158
29388 

2661
6 

1 5.15 12-
Mar-
26 

833
6 

KAMAREDDY - 
NIZAMSAGAR 
ROAD 

Bank,Kamareddy-503111 
(Telangana) 

TELANGA
NA 

P86QSGL158
37424 

1002
49 

1 19 12-
Mar-
26 

833
6 

KAMAREDDY - 
NIZAMSAGAR 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

P86QSGL159
62020 

2320
2 

1 5.5 12-
Mar-
26 

833
6 

KAMAREDDY - 
NIZAMSAGAR 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

P86QSGL161
03023 

4750
0 

2 9.83 12-
Mar-
26 

833
6 

KAMAREDDY - 
NIZAMSAGAR 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

P86QSGL161
19445 

4999
99 

5 65.5 12-
Mar-
26 

833
6 

KAMAREDDY - 
NIZAMSAGAR 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

P86QSGL161
23713 

1332
68 

1 29.66 12-
Mar-
26 

833
6 

KAMAREDDY - 
NIZAMSAGAR 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

P4Z8GOL145
33241 

1295
8 

1 3.1 16-
Mar-
26 

134
61 

KAMREJ - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor,Shop.10,Dharam 
Empire,Kamrej Char 
Rasta,Opp.Bus 
Stop.Kamrej-394180 

GUJARAT 

P4Z8GOL160
94317 

7220 1 1.99 16-
Mar-
26 

134
61 

KAMREJ - BGL GUJARAT 

PV26SGL158
01578 

2239
9 

1 4.7 17-
Mar-
26 

134
87 

KANIHA - NTPC 
BYPASS ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Rath Market 
Complex, Plot No.770, 
Khata No.64/409, Kisam 
Gharbari, Ntpc, Above Sbi 
Atm ,Main Raod, Kaniha By 
Pass Chhak, Angul, Kaniha 
,Pin Code -759117 

ORISSA 

PV26SGL157
96739 

2004
8 

1 4.1 17-
Mar-
26 

134
87 

KANIHA - NTPC 
BYPASS ROAD 

ORISSA 

PV26SGL159
30855 

4549
9 

3 9.98 17-
Mar-
26 

134
87 

KANIHA - NTPC 
BYPASS ROAD 

ORISSA 

PV26SGL160
25225 

2144
9 

1 4.62 17-
Mar-
26 

134
87 

KANIHA - NTPC 
BYPASS ROAD 

ORISSA 

PNU3SGL161
26770 

4239
9 

2 8.48 17-
Mar-
26 

134
87 

KANIHA - NTPC 
BYPASS ROAD 

ORISSA 

PES3PRN155
78443 

5253
93 

6 127.276 16-
Mar-
26 

117
88 

KANWAS Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor, 
Opp. Baroda Kshetriya 
Gramin Bank, Khanwas 
Dhulet Road, Rajasthan- 
325602 

RAJASTH
AN 

PES3PRN160
07357 

2305
0 

1 12.902 16-
Mar-
26 

117
88 

KANWAS RAJASTH
AN 

PES3PRN160
79263 

2306
3 

1 5.284 16-
Mar-
26 

117
88 

KANWAS RAJASTH
AN 

PF34PFI1587
4260 

1432
5 

1 2.96 16-
Mar-
26 

946
4 

KANYASI Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Laxmi Nivas, 
Opp.  Kanyasi Milk Sahkari 
Mandli Ltd. Kanyasi - 
394110 

GUJARAT 

PF34PFI1593
7509 

1144
9 

2 2.61 16-
Mar-
26 

946
4 

KANYASI GUJARAT 

PF34PFI1605
8150 

1006
1 

1 2.59 16-
Mar-
26 

946
4 

KANYASI GUJARAT 



 

 

PEN2GOL155
77198 

4838
81 

3 77.2 16-
Mar-
26 

117
42 

KARAD - DATTA 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Sukhdham Complex, 
Ground floor, Main road 
Datta Chowk Karad, 415110 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN2GOL158
12605 

6470
7 

1 12.3 16-
Mar-
26 

117
42 

KARAD - DATTA 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN2GOL158
12958 

3606
2 

1 7.1 16-
Mar-
26 

117
42 

KARAD - DATTA 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN2GOL159
12000 

1529
71 

3 32 16-
Mar-
26 

117
42 

KARAD - DATTA 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN2GOL159
55982 

2039
9 

4 4.9 16-
Mar-
26 

117
42 

KARAD - DATTA 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN2GOL161
02772 

6539
9 

1 13.6 16-
Mar-
26 

117
42 

KARAD - DATTA 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCR5SGL158
54721 

1998
97 

3 37.99 20-
Mar-
26 

115
73 

KARAIKAL - 
CHURCH 
STREET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Krishanth Plaza, Ground 
Floor , 40A, Krrishanth 
Plaza, Church street, 
Karaikal-609602 

PUDUCHE
RRY 

PCR5SGL159
57883 

1014
9 

1 2.022 20-
Mar-
26 

115
73 

KARAIKAL - 
CHURCH 
STREET 

PUDUCHE
RRY 

PEO7SGL159
07283 

1252
85 

3 26.57 13-
Mar-
26 

117
56 

KARAIKUDI - 
SEKKALAI ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Bawa Pharmacy Building, 
192, Sekkalai Road, Near 
Five Lamps, Karaikudi - 
630001 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PCW8SGL161
19994 

2743
29 

5 52.6 12-
Mar-
26 

116
21 

KARIMNAGAR - 
CVRN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., GAC 
Towers,CVRN Road 
Karimnagar-505466 

TELANGA
NA 

PG75PFI1476
0134 

2044
7 

1 4.385 16-
Mar-
26 

960
4 

KARMAL Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, C/o. Sahitya 
kunj Khadki, Mukum Post - 
Karmal , Ta: Dabhoi; 
Vadodra - 391210 

GUJARAT 

PG34PFI1569
0632 

5044
9 

1 10.27 16-
Mar-
26 

960
4 

KARMAL GUJARAT 

PER7GOL156
48619 

2009
99 

1 39.9 16-
Mar-
26 

117
83 

KARNAL - CIVIL 
COURT 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Sco-241, Sector -12, 
Opp- Civil Court, Karnal , 
Haryana , 132001  

HARYANA 

PER7GOL156
96349 

2700
5 

1 5.4 16-
Mar-
26 

117
83 

KARNAL - CIVIL 
COURT 

HARYANA 

PER7GOL156
99405 

1482
2 

1 2.9 16-
Mar-
26 

117
83 

KARNAL - CIVIL 
COURT 

HARYANA 

PER7GOL156
99033 

1482
4 

1 3 16-
Mar-
26 

117
83 

KARNAL - CIVIL 
COURT 

HARYANA 

PKC1GOL148
87635 

1410
4 

1 2.97 16-
Mar-
26 

127
45 

KARNAL - 
FRIENDS 
COLONY 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Near Axis 
Bank Kaithal Road Friends 
Colony Karnal Haryana Pin 
132001 

HARYANA 

PYB1PFI1559
4612 

5314
9 

1 12.67 17-
Mar-
26 

110
87 

KAROI KALAN Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Main Bus Stand, Near 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

Pwd Office, Karoi Kalan, 
Rajasthan- 311802 

P4V8SGL159
57404 

1353
49 

2 12 17-
Mar-
26 

134
64 

KARWAR - BGL Bajaj Finance Ltd, 2Nd 
Floor, Suprabha Complex. 
452, S1, Green Street, 
Karwar 581301 

KARNATA
KA 

PNR8SGL161
52479 

2156
7 

3 4.8 17-
Mar-
26 

134
64 

KARWAR - BGL KARNATA
KA 

PGL7GOL156
20215 

2071
44 

6 41.73 17-
Mar-
26 

119
42 

KASHIPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj finance limited,City 
center,first floor, Plot No 
407, Revenue Village 
Maheshpura, Mohalla 
Nagar,Station 
road,Kashipur,Uttarakhand 
Pin-244713 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PGL7GOL158
00357 

1570
94 

7 34.75 17-
Mar-
26 

119
42 

KASHIPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PGL7GOL158
51172 

1615
01 

7 33.14 17-
Mar-
26 

119
42 

KASHIPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PGL7GOL158
96372 

1244
9 

1 3.2 17-
Mar-
26 

119
42 

KASHIPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PGL7GOL158
84958 

7544
9 

4 14.78 17-
Mar-
26 

119
42 

KASHIPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PGL7GOL161
38066 

2039
9 

1 4 17-
Mar-
26 

119
42 

KASHIPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PEG5SGL159
06755 

1235
0 

1 2.954 12-
Mar-
26 

116
83 

KASIBUGGA - KT 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd,  12-134, 
1St Floor, Kt Road, 
Kasibugga Palasa, 
Srikakulam Dist., A.P – 
532222. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG5SGL161
29005 

3323
1 

1 6.41 12-
Mar-
26 

116
83 

KASIBUGGA - KT 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

P25EGOL155
83485 

1464
9 

1 2.88 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Bilaspur 
Road, In Front Of Durga 
Mandir Near Esaf Bank, 
Khatghora Dist-Korba 
Chhattisgarh 495445 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P25EGOL156
59816 

2391
0 

1 4.82 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P25EGOL157
01210 

2329
7 

1 4.6 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P25EGOL157
69036 

7956
5 

3 24.25 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P25EGOL157
82498 

7339 1 2.1 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P25EGOL157
86867 

4799
2 

1 9.2 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P25EGOL158
08175 

1681
5 

1 3.383 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P25EGOL158
12929 

2460
4 

1 4.74 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 



 

 

P25EGOL158
50398 

6290
1 

1 13.4 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P25EGOL160
49503 

1064
55 

1 20.9 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P25EGOL160
98506 

9578 1 2.1 16-
Mar-
26 

135
27 

KATGHORA - 
BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P6E9GOL158
08808 

2686
4 

1 6.039 17-
Mar-
26 

135
25 

KEKRI - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited 1st 
Floor, Shri Somani Plaza,  
Above Axis Bank, Joshi 
colony,  Ajmer Road,  Kekri, 
Rajasthan – 305404 

RAJASTH
AN 

P6E9GOL158
29426 

1000
37 

2 19.61 17-
Mar-
26 

135
25 

KEKRI - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P6E9GOL158
44305 

4820
7 

1 14.61 17-
Mar-
26 

135
25 

KEKRI - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P6E9GOL159
35505 

2871
5 

1 5.7 17-
Mar-
26 

135
25 

KEKRI - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PGT6SGL158
06501 

1075
0 

1 2.13 17-
Mar-
26 

120
12 

KENDRAPARA - 
COLLEGE 
SQUARE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Plt 
no-4157/4158, Ground 
floor, Opposite of Bharat 
Petrol Pump, Tinimuhani, 
Guhalsingh, Kendrapara-
754250 

ORISSA 

PGT6SGL158
03129 

7409 1 1.6 17-
Mar-
26 

120
12 

KENDRAPARA - 
COLLEGE 
SQUARE 

ORISSA 

PGT6SGL158
75932 

2509
2 

1 4.9 17-
Mar-
26 

120
12 

KENDRAPARA - 
COLLEGE 
SQUARE 

ORISSA 

PGT6SGL159
92223 

1214
2 

1 2.4 17-
Mar-
26 

120
12 

KENDRAPARA - 
COLLEGE 
SQUARE 

ORISSA 

PGT6SGL161
18120 

3107
1 

1 6 17-
Mar-
26 

120
12 

KENDRAPARA - 
COLLEGE 
SQUARE 

ORISSA 

PCQ7SGL161
38735 

8199 1 1.66 17-
Mar-
26 

115
66 

KEONJHAR - 
MINING ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Plt 
no-845,846, GF floor, 
mining Road, above 
Medplus, Keonjhar-758001 

ORISSA 

PHF7GOL160
96011 

8500 1 2.126 16-
Mar-
26 

121
13 

KHAMBHALIA - 
CHAR RASTA 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, City 
Survey No: 578/3, Ground 
Floor, Char Rasta, 
Jadeshwar Road, Near 
Bansi Hospital Khambhaliya 
– 361305 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL15
616449 

1544
9 

2 3.125 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor , Bajaj 
Finance Ltd , Jodhpur Get, 
Opp.Sodhrai Bal Mandir, 
Post office Road, 
khmabhalia , Gujarat - 
361305 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL15
764650 

2612
06 

4 50.755 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL15
807382 

4028
5 

1 8.904 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL15
807888 

1108
72 

3 24.772 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PEM3GOL15
808183 

2080
1 

2 4.149 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL15
825334 

5036
3 

1 9.596 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL15
835523 

8653
1 

1 25.24 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL15
936905 

1212
9 

1 3.51 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL15
990365 

1555
93 

2 30.083 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL15
980065 

1115
9 

1 2.555 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL16
105381 

1516
6 

1 3.715 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL16
118654 

1339
9 

1 2.76 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PEM3GOL16
146305 

1544
9 

2 3.75 16-
Mar-
26 

117
34 

KHAMBHALIA - 
JODHPUR GATE 

GUJARAT 

PB54SGL158
01031 

2677
8 

1 5.15 12-
Mar-
26 

911
2 

KHAMMAM - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited 
,Ground Floor, 2-3-121/1, 
Gandhi Chowk Khammam 
District Khammam 
Telangana - 507002 

TELANGA
NA 

PB54SGL158
75451 

2481
9 

2 5.5 12-
Mar-
26 

911
2 

KHAMMAM - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PB54SGL158
87861 

3039
9 

1 5.91 12-
Mar-
26 

911
2 

KHAMMAM - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PB54SGL160
06490 

2587
3 

1 5 12-
Mar-
26 

911
2 

KHAMMAM - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PB54SGL160
66685 

1154
39 

1 27 12-
Mar-
26 

911
2 

KHAMMAM - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PGG1SGL156
07650 

2303
6 

1 4.95 13-
Mar-
26 

118
96 

KHAMMAM - 
JAMMIBANDA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor H no. 6-3-
16/C/1 Jammibanda Road 
beside kotak mahindra 
bank Zilla Parishad Center, 
Khammam , Telangana - 
507001 

TELANGA
NA 

PGG1SGL156
67231 

7844
9 

1 15 13-
Mar-
26 

118
96 

KHAMMAM - 
JAMMIBANDA 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGG1SGL158
07248 

1174
40 

1 23.56 13-
Mar-
26 

118
96 

KHAMMAM - 
JAMMIBANDA 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGG1SGL158
36190 

1494
9 

1 2.94 13-
Mar-
26 

118
96 

KHAMMAM - 
JAMMIBANDA 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGG1SGL159
09452 

5644
9 

1 10.79 13-
Mar-
26 

118
96 

KHAMMAM - 
JAMMIBANDA 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 



 

 

PGG1SGL159
10600 

1705
04 

3 32.57 13-
Mar-
26 

118
96 

KHAMMAM - 
JAMMIBANDA 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGG1SGL159
72089 

3250
0 

2 6.42 13-
Mar-
26 

118
96 

KHAMMAM - 
JAMMIBANDA 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGG1SGL161
37077 

1464
6 

1 3 13-
Mar-
26 

118
96 

KHAMMAM - 
JAMMIBANDA 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PLO6GOL155
72891 

2040
0 

1 11.99 17-
Mar-
26 

130
83 

KHANDELA - 
BYPASS 
PALSANA ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Bypass Palsana Road 
Khandela Sikar Raj 332709 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLO6GOL160
78307 

2344
8 

1 19.11 17-
Mar-
26 

130
83 

KHANDELA - 
BYPASS 
PALSANA ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLO6GOL160
94140 

4039
9 

1 30.18 17-
Mar-
26 

130
83 

KHANDELA - 
BYPASS 
PALSANA ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCP1GOL158
13074 

7565
3 

1 15.01 18-
Mar-
26 

115
51 

KHANDWA - 
SHIVAJI CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Dr. 
Khedekar Clinic, Shivaji 
Chowk, Near Vidhyut 
Nagar, Khandwa Pin-
450001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCP1GOL158
54362 

8189
8 

2 20.34 18-
Mar-
26 

115
51 

KHANDWA - 
SHIVAJI CHOWK 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCP1GOL161
04582 

2544
9 

1 5.74 18-
Mar-
26 

115
51 

KHANDWA - 
SHIVAJI CHOWK 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJC9GOL158
88509 

6566
5 

1 14.39 18-
Mar-
26 

125
29 

KHARGONE - 
JAWAHAR 
MARG 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Shiv Savitri Tower 
Jawahar Marg Khargone 
Mp 451001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJC9GOL161
47754 

9462 1 1.9 18-
Mar-
26 

125
29 

KHARGONE - 
JAWAHAR 
MARG 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PEI3GOL158
55673 

7901
9 

1 15 16-
Mar-
26 

116
99 

KHOPOLI - 
SHILEPHATA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Upper ground floor, 
Shilephata, below Muthoot 
finance Khopoli 410203 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI3GOL159
17295 

1003
54 

1 21.46 16-
Mar-
26 

116
99 

KHOPOLI - 
SHILEPHATA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI3GOL160
33901 

1604
93 

1 33.75 16-
Mar-
26 

116
99 

KHOPOLI - 
SHILEPHATA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI3GOL160
46729 

2950
35 

5 24.6 16-
Mar-
26 

116
99 

KHOPOLI - 
SHILEPHATA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI3GOL160
94733 

5399 1 1.52 16-
Mar-
26 

116
99 

KHOPOLI - 
SHILEPHATA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PDA3SGL156
92202 

3539
9 

1 6.88 17-
Mar-
26 

116
52 

KHORDA - MAIN 
TOWN 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Sakuntla Complex, Above 
Reliance Smart, New Bus 
Stand Khurda-752055 

ORISSA 

PDA3SGL158
03673 

1839
28 

9 36.96 17-
Mar-
26 

116
52 

KHORDA - MAIN 
TOWN 

ORISSA 

PDA3SGL159
64090 

2368
17 

2 44.99 17-
Mar-
26 

116
52 

KHORDA - MAIN 
TOWN 

ORISSA 



 

 

PEJ4GOL156
89397 

3015
06 

2 37.05 18-
Mar-
26 

117
09 

KICHHA - 
BAREILLY ROAD 

Bajaj Finance ltd. Ground 
Floor Ward No. 5/10 
Chopra Market Bareilly 
Road Kichha,Pin-263148, 
Udham singh Nagar, 
Uttarakhand 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PEJ4GOL158
77643 

2013
6 

1 3.9 18-
Mar-
26 

117
09 

KICHHA - 
BAREILLY ROAD 

UTTARAK
HAND 

P4Q5GOL158
03454 

1424
10 

3 67.7 17-
Mar-
26 

140
52 

KISHANGARH - 
AJMER ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Shree Hari 
Chambers,  Above Central 
Bank Of India, Near Link 
Road, Ajmer Road, Laxmi 
Vihar Colony, Kishangarh, 
Pin Code -305801 

RAJASTH
AN 

P4Q5GOL157
97932 

4167
1 

3 47.45 17-
Mar-
26 

140
52 

KISHANGARH - 
AJMER ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P4Q5GOL158
11782 

3701
3 

2 9.2 17-
Mar-
26 

140
52 

KISHANGARH - 
AJMER ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P4Q5GOL158
00385 

4869
2 

2 12.6 17-
Mar-
26 

140
52 

KISHANGARH - 
AJMER ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P4Q5GOL160
05536 

3168
3 

1 7.8 17-
Mar-
26 

140
52 

KISHANGARH - 
AJMER ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P95CGOL159
90720 

7805
7 

1 17.39 17-
Mar-
26 

135
26 

KISHANGARH 
RENWAL - BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited,1st 
Floor, Agrasen Market, 
Chomu Bazar, Kishangarh 
Renwal, Rajasthan – 
303603 

RAJASTH
AN 

PIX2GOL160
98822 

5149 1 1.46 16-
Mar-
26 

124
86 

KODINAR - BUS 
STAND ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Chhara Jaapa Near 
Reliance Petrol Pump 
Kodinar Gujarat 362720 

GUJARAT 

PKQ1GOL157
10781 

1138
34 

4 22.27 16-
Mar-
26 

128
76 

KOLHAPUR - 
LAXMIPURI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor City Survey No 846 1 
Nagarpanchayat Milkat No 
846 1 In Front Of Hotel 
Malan Located At Near 
Azad Chowk Ravivar Peth 
Kolhapur Pin Code 416002 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGP3GOL159
82554 

7764
9 

2 14.9 16-
Mar-
26 

119
74 

KOLHAPUR - 
ROYAL 
PRESTIGE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1St 
Floor, C/5, Sr. No.- 1127, E - 
Ward, Royal Prestige, 
Kolhapur - 416 008 (MH) 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGP3GOL159
82965 

8265
0 

2 16 16-
Mar-
26 

119
74 

KOLHAPUR - 
ROYAL 
PRESTIGE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGP3GOL160
68604 

2024
9 

1 4.9 16-
Mar-
26 

119
74 

KOLHAPUR - 
ROYAL 
PRESTIGE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGP3GOL160
99803 

4346
3 

2 8.69 16-
Mar-
26 

119
74 

KOLHAPUR - 
ROYAL 
PRESTIGE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGP3GOL160
96698 

1644
9 

1 3.4 16-
Mar-
26 

119
74 

KOLHAPUR - 
ROYAL 
PRESTIGE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGP3GOL161
49574 

3244
9 

1 7.26 16-
Mar-
26 

119
74 

KOLHAPUR - 
ROYAL 
PRESTIGE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF18PRN160
15237 

4039
9 

1 9.5 18-
Mar-
26 

944
8 

KOLHAR Bajaj finance Ltd, Plot No. 
351/A, Above Jyothi Tailor 
Complex, Basveshwar 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

Circle, Kolhar Pin Code 
586210 Vijayapur District 

PJV4SGL1560
0061 

3224
8 

2 6.3 13-
Mar-
26 

126
94 

KONDA - 
MALLEPALLY 
SAGAR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor Sagar Road 2 72 
Kondamallapalle 508243 

TELANGA
NA 

PJV4SGL1582
2909 

2545
2 

2 5 13-
Mar-
26 

126
94 

KONDA - 
MALLEPALLY 
SAGAR ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PJV4SGL1610
6222 

1245
0 

1 2.5 13-
Mar-
26 

126
94 

KONDA - 
MALLEPALLY 
SAGAR ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEQ2GOL155
93194 

5039
9 

1 10.15 17-
Mar-
26 

117
69 

KORBA - CSEB 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Plot 
No 35 TP Nagar Main Road 
Korba CSEB Chowk , Korba, 
Chhattisgarh 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PEQ2GOL156
03381 

2171
77 

4 41.87 17-
Mar-
26 

117
69 

KORBA - CSEB 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PEQ2GOL156
03444 

9131
6 

5 17.77 17-
Mar-
26 

117
69 

KORBA - CSEB 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PEQ2GOL157
33520 

1215
0 

1 2.6 17-
Mar-
26 

117
69 

KORBA - CSEB 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PEQ2GOL160
47530 

5094
9 

1 9.9 17-
Mar-
26 

117
69 

KORBA - CSEB 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PEQ2GOL161
39793 

1453
1 

3 3.79 17-
Mar-
26 

117
69 

KORBA - CSEB 
CHOWK 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PLI5GOL1596
2560 

2251
4 

2 4.66 17-
Mar-
26 

130
00 

KORBA - 
KOSABADI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Mahesh Kumar 
Agarwal Complex Plot No 
780A Khasra No 235 1 Ward 
No 28 In Front Of 
Pushpalata Garden 
Kosabadi Korba Pin Code 
495677 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PV44SGL156
23932 

1394
9 

1 2.868 13-
Mar-
26 

134
88 

KORUTLA - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited.#1-3-
338, 1st Floor, ARM 
Towers, Opposite Nandi 
Chowk, Korutla – 505326 

TELANGA
NA 

PV44SGL156
68875 

1411
4 

1 4.84 13-
Mar-
26 

134
88 

KORUTLA - BGL TELANGA
NA 

PV44SGL157
41047 

1544
9 

1 3.2 13-
Mar-
26 

134
88 

KORUTLA - BGL TELANGA
NA 

PNU4SGL159
30156 

1490
00 

1 4.298 13-
Mar-
26 

134
88 

KORUTLA - BGL TELANGA
NA 

PG31PFI1562
0567 

2070
5 

2 5.19 16-
Mar-
26 

956
0 

KOSAMBA MFI 
GL 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor, 
Asarma Milk Collection 
Center, On SH 166, 
Kosamba - Mangrol Road, 
Asarma  - 394405 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PG19PFI1584
4622 

1902
28 

2 40.07 17-
Mar-
26 

954
8 

KOSAMDI Bajaj finance Ltd, Real 
Residency, Block 3, 1St 
Floor, Shop No. 33, 34 & 35 
Jaldhara Chowkdi, 
Kosamdi, Gidc Ankleshwar - 
393001 

GUJARAT 

PJH6SGL160
76712 

1044
9 

1 2.71 13-
Mar-
26 

125
71 

KOSGI - SHIVAJI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor , Vaishnavi Building , 
Sivaji Chowk, Opp Fish 
Market, Kosigi 509339 

TELANGA
NA 

PJH6SGL161
07391 

4386
21 

3 62.45 13-
Mar-
26 

125
71 

KOSGI - SHIVAJI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PAN1PFI157
38204 

2034
9 

1 4.95 17-
Mar-
26 

112
02 

KOT KHAWADA Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Shreeji  Vaigyanik 
Computerised Dharam 
Kanta, Lalsot Bypass, Main 
Lalsot Road, Kotkhawada, 
Rajasthan -303908 

RAJASTH
AN 

PAN1PFI161
38071 

3039
9 

3 25.16 17-
Mar-
26 

112
02 

KOT KHAWADA RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL156
03391 

1544
9 

1 3.38 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Plot No.1, 
Aerodrame Circle, Kota, 
Rajasthan- 324007 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL156
23382 

1426
8 

1 3.2 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL156
43744 

5511
5 

2 31.02 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL156
47297 

1327
5 

1 11 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL156
42369 

5339
6 

1 10.5 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL156
40347 

6770
0 

2 14.1 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL158
27643 

1098
33 

6 22.71 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL158
65572 

2225
7 

1 4.4 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL159
91504 

2267
01 

4 54.68 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL159
79944 

1044
9 

1 16.52 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL160
34176 

9859 1 2.07 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL160
50345 

6613
2 

2 13.1 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB4GOL161
00081 

7539
9 

2 14.5 17-
Mar-
26 

110
37 

KOTA - 
AERODRAME 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PCT5GOL158
04317 

1044
9 

1 2.56 17-
Mar-
26 

115
91 

KOTA - 
MEWARA 
PLAZA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground 
Floor, Mewara Plaza, 344 
Shopping Centre 
Gumanpura Rawatbhata 
Main Road Kota, Rajasthan 
– 324007 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT5GOL159
31013 

1543
8 

1 3.38 17-
Mar-
26 

115
91 

KOTA - 
MEWARA 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT5GOL161
02052 

9476
3 

3 25.97 17-
Mar-
26 

115
91 

KOTA - 
MEWARA 
PLAZA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL155
77941 

2451
6 

1 5.8 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Tak Studio 
Building No.68,  Near Payal 
hotel and Tak Studio Main 
Road, Nayapura, Kota, 
Rajasthan – 324001  

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL156
03126 

1032
27 

1 25 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL157
42334 

1509
9 

1 11.2 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL158
05993 

2057
3 

1 4.1 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL157
97873 

5592
9 

3 12.25 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL158
05818 

3067
7 

2 6.37 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL158
06997 

2598
2 

1 5 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL158
28923 

3986
0 

1 8.2 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL158
30269 

8731
8 

2 16.67 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL158
36988 

3285
0 

1 6.5 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL158
85576 

3170
0 

3 14.1 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL159
31528 

1068
6 

1 2.37 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL159
89518 

4014
0 

3 9.66 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL160
35138 

2340
1 

1 5.1 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL161
18868 

4582
1 

1 8.9 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF44GOL161
42349 

6829 1 1.5 17-
Mar-
26 

947
4 

KOTA - 
NAYAPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PKA4GOL156
03741 

1530
0 

1 11.1 17-
Mar-
26 

127
39 

KOTA - R K 
PURAM 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Near Infront 
KEDL Office BSNL Circle 
Kota 324010 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKA4GOL157
96386 

4870
0 

1 9.7 17-
Mar-
26 

127
39 

KOTA - R K 
PURAM 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKA4GOL158
32698 

5060
0 

3 29.8 17-
Mar-
26 

127
39 

KOTA - R K 
PURAM 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKA4GOL159
11737 

5050
0 

1 7.15 17-
Mar-
26 

127
39 

KOTA - R K 
PURAM 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB37GOL158
06246 

2523
6 

1 4.04 17-
Mar-
26 

910
7 

KOTA - 
RANGBADI 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Upper Ground Floor, MP-A 
35, Mahaveer Nagar 
Second, Rangbadi Main 
Road, Kota, District Kota 
Rajasthan – 324005 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB37GOL160
57075 

1062
87 

2 23.3 17-
Mar-
26 

910
7 

KOTA - 
RANGBADI 
MAIN ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB37GOL161
26593 

3581
2 

1 12.1 17-
Mar-
26 

910
7 

KOTA - 
RANGBADI 
MAIN ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB37GOL161
26390 

1002
53 

3 29.46 17-
Mar-
26 

910
7 

KOTA - 
RANGBADI 
MAIN ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG35PFI1366
3554 

1139
9 

1 2.78 17-
Mar-
26 

956
4 

KOTAMBI Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, C/o. Parmar 
Ganpatsinh Ratansinh, 
Bazar At-Po Kotambi, Ta – 
Waghodia, Di- Vadodara -
391510 

GUJARAT 

PG35PFI1559
5464 

5899 1 1.59 17-
Mar-
26 

956
4 

KOTAMBI GUJARAT 

PG35PFI1563
8427 

8449 1 1.94 17-
Mar-
26 

956
4 

KOTAMBI GUJARAT 

PG35PFI1573
0251 

5299 2 1.35 17-
Mar-
26 

956
4 

KOTAMBI GUJARAT 

PG35PFI1588
8592 

5558
1 

1 12.68 17-
Mar-
26 

956
4 

KOTAMBI GUJARAT 

PG35PFI1605
5855 

6000
0 

1 14.96 17-
Mar-
26 

956
4 

KOTAMBI GUJARAT 

PEJ5SGL1602
4768 

1744
9 

1 3.69 13-
Mar-
26 

117
10 

KOTHAGUDEM - 
MADHURA 
BASTHI 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,1st 
floor, Madhura Basthi, 
Opposite Prakasham 
Stadium Kothagudem - 
507101 

TELANGA
NA 

PLN4SGL143
58402 

2243
2 

1 4.9 18-
Mar-
26 

130
63 

KOTTUR - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Manjunath Gold Palace 
Building Property No 17 13 
191 Property Old No 163 
164 165 166 Ward No 12 
Main Road Kottur Pin Code 
583134  

KARNATA
KA 

PLN4SGL147
64536 

1590
0 

1 3.41 18-
Mar-
26 

130
63 

KOTTUR - MAIN 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLN4SGL158
97675 

1334
60 

5 37.6 18-
Mar-
26 

130
63 

KOTTUR - MAIN 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PLN4SGL161
23448 

1018
08 

2 19.96 18-
Mar-
26 

130
63 

KOTTUR - MAIN 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGE2SGL157
81035 

1614
9 

1 3.15 13-
Mar-
26 

118
86 

KOVILPATTI - 
KADALAIYUR 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 16-J, 
Baba complex , ground 
floor , banglow street , 
kadalaiyur main road , 
Kovilpatti , pincode – 
628501  

TAMIL 
NADU 

PGE2SGL160
53202 

8462
8 

1 16.13 13-
Mar-
26 

118
86 

KOVILPATTI - 
KADALAIYUR 
MAIN ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKQ5GOL156
43418 

5289
9 

1 11.1 17-
Mar-
26 

128
78 

KUCHAMAN - 
MAIN MARKET 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Near Sbi Bank 
Manglana Road Kuchaman 
City Nagaur Rajasthan 
341508 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKQ5GOL157
17785 

1425
00 

3 55.3 17-
Mar-
26 

128
78 

KUCHAMAN - 
MAIN MARKET 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKQ5GOL158
05447 

1044
9 

1 2.3 17-
Mar-
26 

128
78 

KUCHAMAN - 
MAIN MARKET 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKQ5GOL159
17207 

1639
9 

2 3.8 17-
Mar-
26 

128
78 

KUCHAMAN - 
MAIN MARKET 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKQ5GOL159
29827 

1120
00 

2 68.9 17-
Mar-
26 

128
78 

KUCHAMAN - 
MAIN MARKET 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKQ5GOL160
57997 

1044
9 

1 23.5 17-
Mar-
26 

128
78 

KUCHAMAN - 
MAIN MARKET 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL156
16516 

1344
9 

1 12.4 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited,1st 
Floor, Vinayak Complex, 
Near Muthoot Finance, Old 
Sikar Bus Stand, Main 
Market Road, Kuchaman 
City, Rajasthan 341508 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL156
41366 

6500
0 

2 13.5 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL156
40079 

5244
9 

2 38 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL157
66744 

4774
4 

1 49.3 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL157
85880 

2364
7 

1 7.3 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL157
88439 

1847
16 

3 44.3 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL158
50511 

1166
00 

2 38.933 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL158
52497 

1999
8 

2 16.2 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL158
47447 

2550
00 

6 220.7 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL158
47462 

3710
00 

1 60.4 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

P79QGOL159
27415 

2160
4 

1 7.1 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL160
29194 

2900
0 

1 24.7 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL160
52134 

3021
8 

1 6.8 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL160
55219 

2083
29 

3 58.5 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL161
06873 

7512
9 

2 17.5 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL161
03666 

5044
9 

1 11.8 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL161
41861 

2073
9 

2 32 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79QGOL161
48050 

3359
3 

2 38.2 17-
Mar-
26 

832
9 

KUCHAMAN - 
SIKAR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P93KSGL155
72303 

8196
9 

1 16.1 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st  
Floor, Juli Complex, Ghosa 
Road, Near Dr. Lenin 
Vhoudhury residence, 
Kuchinda Orissa 768222 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL156
00997 

1131
56 

5 22.4 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL156
16396 

1013
05 

1 20.4 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL156
86899 

1044
9 

1 2.1 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL156
86353 

2044
8 

1 6.4 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL156
88253 

2239
9 

1 5.92 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL157
62121 

2044
8 

2 4.55 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL157
83337 

6322
5 

1 14.3 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL158
03581 

2704
4 

1 5.5 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL158
09005 

2141
4 

1 4.7 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL158
29127 

8949 1 2.22 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 



 

 

P93KSGL158
77823 

1694
6 

1 3.3 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL159
38323 

3964
5 

3 7.8 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL159
59726 

1944
9 

1 3.83 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL159
67493 

3480
0 

1 6.7 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

P93KSGL160
55066 

6649 1 1.38 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

POA3SGL161
28328 

5339
9 

1 10.33 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

POA3SGL161
17748 

1344
9 

1 2.67 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

POA3SGL161
41343 

2144
9 

1 4.74 18-
Mar-
26 

135
40 

KUCHINDA - 
BGL 

ORISSA 

PAG2PFI1592
7277 

2095
3 

1 4.6 17-
Mar-
26 

111
42 

KUDA GJ Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St 
Floor,  Thakorvas 
Ugamnovas, Dist. Mehsana, 
Taluka Kheralu, 
Kuda,  Gujarat - 384325  

GUJARAT 

PLD9SGL157
39279 

2044
8 

1 4.8 18-
Mar-
26 

129
68 

KUDLIGI - 
HOSALLI ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Gururaj Ganti Property No 
4 3 60 Property Old No 45 
4Th Ward Hosalli Road 
Right Side Kudligi Pin Code 
583135  

KARNATA
KA 

PLD9SGL157
52596 

4539
9 

1 9.1 18-
Mar-
26 

129
68 

KUDLIGI - 
HOSALLI ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLD9SGL160
96442 

1844
9 

1 4.4 18-
Mar-
26 

129
68 

KUDLIGI - 
HOSALLI ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLD9SGL161
03038 

9449 5 2.5 18-
Mar-
26 

129
68 

KUDLIGI - 
HOSALLI ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLD9SGL161
29933 

1356
25 

1 6.3 18-
Mar-
26 

129
68 

KUDLIGI - 
HOSALLI ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PCU6SGL161
09018 

2055
8 

1 4 16-
Mar-
26 

116
01 

KUMBAKONAM 
- TSR BIG 
STREET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Tsr Big Street, 
Kumbakonam 612001 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PMK8SGL157
60797 

3950
0 

1 3.82 18-
Mar-
26 

132
75 

KUNIGAL - BM 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Property Bearing 
No.4-3-23/A & 4-3-23/B, 
New Municipal Assessment 
No.111/A/100/A And 
111/100, Ward No.14, B M 
Road, East 4, Kunigal Pin 
Code 572130. 

KARNATA
KA 

PBW2SGL156
97240 

1705
05 

2 37.98 12-
Mar-
26 

115
07 

KURNOOL - 
GANDHI NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 40-346 
Near Kokila Musicals, 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PBW2SGL157
15733 

3409
9 

2 6.71 12-
Mar-
26 

115
07 

KURNOOL - 
GANDHI NAGAR 

Gandhi Nagar, Kurnool 
Andhra Pradesh 518001 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW2SGL157
32962 

2741
3 

2 6.58 12-
Mar-
26 

115
07 

KURNOOL - 
GANDHI NAGAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PF05GOL157
85312 

6100
0 

1 15.51 17-
Mar-
26 

943
5 

KUTIYAN - 
DEVADA NAKA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor 6, Saket Complex, 
Next To Iifl, Porbandar 
Road, Kutiyana , District 
Porbandar, Gujarat – 
362650 

GUJARAT 

PF05GOL161
07680 

4050
0 

1 9.45 17-
Mar-
26 

943
5 

KUTIYAN - 
DEVADA NAKA 

GUJARAT 

PF05GOL161
50732 

2600
0 

2 5.74 17-
Mar-
26 

943
5 

KUTIYAN - 
DEVADA NAKA 

GUJARAT 

PKQ6GOL161
00751 

1705
55 

1 18.75 17-
Mar-
26 

128
77 

LADNUN - BUS 
STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Vishwakarma Market 
Hospital Road Near Bus 
Stand Ladnun Rajasthan 
341306  

RAJASTH
AN 

PLC7GOL158
32565 

4268
6 

3 10.6 17-
Mar-
26 

130
40 

LADWA - 
YAMUNA 
NAGAR ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Opposite Capri Global 
Yamuna Nagar Road Ladwa 
136132 

HARYANA 

PLC7GOL159
66092 

1109
3 

1 2.2 17-
Mar-
26 

130
40 

LADWA - 
YAMUNA 
NAGAR ROAD 

HARYANA 

PLC7GOL159
92365 

2413
6 

2 4.97 17-
Mar-
26 

130
40 

LADWA - 
YAMUNA 
NAGAR ROAD 

HARYANA 

PF37PFI1573
6072 

1501
80 

2 32.15 16-
Mar-
26 

946
7 

LAMKANI Bajaj finance Ltd, C/O Vishal 
Tele Ground Floor, Pedkai 
Complex At Post Lamkani, 
Near Shri Krishna Farsan 
Main Bajarpeth Lamkani Tq 
Sindhkheda,  District- Dhule 
Maharashtra – 424307 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P84QGOL157
36441 

1125
00 

2 21.45 16-
Mar-
26 

833
4 

LASALGAON - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Nirmal 
Motors, Opp. Hp Petrol 
Pump, Near Old Post Office, 
Station Road , Lasalgaon 
422306 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P84QGOL157
84299 

6094
9 

1 29.18 16-
Mar-
26 

833
4 

LASALGAON - 
STATION ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P84QGOL158
93615 

1204
45 

2 26.37 16-
Mar-
26 

833
4 

LASALGAON - 
STATION ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH6GOL146
37354 

1402
4 

1 3.3 16-
Mar-
26 

116
93 

LATUR - VIVEK 
ANAND ARCADE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Vivek 
Anand Arcade, Ground 
Floor, Old Railaway Station 
Line, Near Shivaji Chowk, 
Latur, Maharashtra 413531 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PSB6GOL156
24703 

6449 1 1.66 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited,Ground Floor, Near 
Murli Manohar 
Mandir,Laxmangarh, 
Rajasthan - 332311 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL156
61922 

7449 1 3.26 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PSB6GOL157
20101 

1106
52 

2 24.48 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL157
55578 

1606
25 

2 30.69 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL157
74928 

4954
52 

9 113.89 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL157
75218 

1472
5 

1 3.3 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL157
74501 

8477 1 1.78 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL157
74739 

4796
27 

2 103.1 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL157
88205 

1000
01 

5 21.3 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL158
05046 

9017
0 

2 20.2 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL158
32549 

3282
95 

5 73.09 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL158
48954 

2810
1 

2 24.4 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL158
51192 

1855
4 

1 13.6 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL159
87439 

1800
2 

2 5.17 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL160
07310 

1319
5 

1 6.9 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL160
70601 

2623
94 

6 82.13 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PSB6GOL161
23230 

6573
4 

2 12.88 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PSB6GOL161
43244 

9399 1 14.1 17-
Mar-
26 

110
39 

LAXMANGARH - 
MURLI 
MANOHAR 
MANDIR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGM4PRN15
731838 

3732
4 

1 7.24 17-
Mar-
26 

119
48 

LAXMANGARH 
RJ 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near Yes 
Bank, Main Kathoomar 
Road, Laxmangarh, 
Rajasthan-321607 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGM4PRN15
784284 

3951
0 

1 9.56 17-
Mar-
26 

119
48 

LAXMANGARH 
RJ 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGM4PRN15
846736 

3457
0 

3 20.82 17-
Mar-
26 

119
48 

LAXMANGARH 
RJ 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGM4PRN15
968955 

4033
2 

3 13.55 17-
Mar-
26 

119
48 

LAXMANGARH 
RJ 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGR2GOL155
84799 

9510 1 1.9 17-
Mar-
26 

119
91 

LEHARGAGA - 
MALIK STREET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Malik Street, 
Ward No -1,  Opp BSNL 
Exchange, Near Muthoot & 
Icici Bank, 
Lehargaga,148031 

PUNJAB 

PGR2GOL156
99167 

3867
1 

1 8.71 17-
Mar-
26 

119
91 

LEHARGAGA - 
MALIK STREET 

PUNJAB 

PGR2GOL158
04361 

2141
8 

1 4.34 17-
Mar-
26 

119
91 

LEHARGAGA - 
MALIK STREET 

PUNJAB 

PGR2GOL158
64999 

1925
6 

1 4.95 17-
Mar-
26 

119
91 

LEHARGAGA - 
MALIK STREET 

PUNJAB 

PGR2GOL159
30893 

1094
9 

1 2.2 17-
Mar-
26 

119
91 

LEHARGAGA - 
MALIK STREET 

PUNJAB 

PGR2GOL161
43710 

3971
1 

2 7.96 17-
Mar-
26 

119
91 

LEHARGAGA - 
MALIK STREET 

PUNJAB 

PAE7PFI1460
2759 

4519
9 

1 10.04 17-
Mar-
26 

111
29 

LILCHHA Bajaj Finance Limited., Opp, 
Khodiya Temple, Lilcha, Ta- 
Bhiloda, Di- Arravali, 
Gujarat- 383245 

GUJARAT 

PAE7PFI1482
8766 

3861
7 

1 10 17-
Mar-
26 

111
29 

LILCHHA GUJARAT 

PAE7PFI1573
9238 

8449 1 2.91 17-
Mar-
26 

111
29 

LILCHHA GUJARAT 

PAE7PFI1592
0132 

7649 1 1.55 17-
Mar-
26 

111
29 

LILCHHA GUJARAT 

PAE7PFI1600
8503 

6899 1 1.54 17-
Mar-
26 

111
29 

LILCHHA GUJARAT 

PAE7PFI1611
7953 

6399 1 1.32 17-
Mar-
26 

111
29 

LILCHHA GUJARAT 



 

 

PKA7GOL156
57013 

7045
0 

1 15.15 17-
Mar-
26 

127
42 

LIMBDI - GREEN 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Survey No 
3021 2 Ground Floor Paiki 
Word No 1 Bus Stand Green 
Chowk Near Bob Bank 
Limbdi Surendranagar 
Gujarat 363421 

GUJARAT 

PKA7GOL157
77394 

3915
0 

1 6.27 17-
Mar-
26 

127
42 

LIMBDI - GREEN 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PKA7GOL159
85802 

5090
0 

1 10.84 17-
Mar-
26 

127
42 

LIMBDI - GREEN 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PBZ7SGL134
44664 

1032
9 

1 2.7 18-
Mar-
26 

115
39 

LINGSUGUR - 
RAICHUR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Laxminarasimha 
swamy complex, Raichur 
road opp muthoot finance 
lingsugur Karnataka - 
584122  

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ7SGL134
80888 

2289
5 

1 5 18-
Mar-
26 

115
39 

LINGSUGUR - 
RAICHUR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ7SGL138
00511 

1775
4 

2 3.9 18-
Mar-
26 

115
39 

LINGSUGUR - 
RAICHUR ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGI6GOL155
77134 

1729
9 

1 3.69 17-
Mar-
26 

119
18 

LOHARU - DSP 
OFFICE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near SBI 
Bank, Back Side DSP Office, 
Loharu, District – Bhiwani - 
127 201 

HARYANA 

PGI6GOL158
09081 

1704
9 

2 3.74 17-
Mar-
26 

119
18 

LOHARU - DSP 
OFFICE 

HARYANA 

PGI6GOL158
22497 

1311
57 

1 25.14 17-
Mar-
26 

119
18 

LOHARU - DSP 
OFFICE 

HARYANA 

PGI6GOL158
63216 

1389
9 

1 2.94 17-
Mar-
26 

119
18 

LOHARU - DSP 
OFFICE 

HARYANA 

PGI6GOL160
48975 

1494
0 

1 3.34 17-
Mar-
26 

119
18 

LOHARU - DSP 
OFFICE 

HARYANA 

PGI6GOL161
43770 

2469
9 

1 5.11 17-
Mar-
26 

119
18 

LOHARU - DSP 
OFFICE 

HARYANA 

PGO2GOL15
885224 

5344
9 

3 13 17-
Mar-
26 

119
64 

LOSAL - 
DIDWARA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Near Axis Bank, Main 
Didwara Road, Losal, 
Rajasthan- 332025 

RAJASTH
AN 

PDA4GOL156
46974 

9688
7 

3 18.613 17-
Mar-
26 

116
53 

LUDHIANA - 
THAN SINGH 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Verma 
Complex , Upper Ground 
Floor , Khasara 
No.4381/1247, Out Of 
Khata No.1085/114, At 
Main Road, Ram 
Nagar,Near Baba Than 
Singh Chowk, Ludhiana -
141008 Punjab 

PUNJAB 

PDA4GOL158
96219 

9911 1 1.973 17-
Mar-
26 

116
53 

LUDHIANA - 
THAN SINGH 
CHOWK 

PUNJAB 

PDA4GOL160
08869 

3527
5 

1 6.78 17-
Mar-
26 

116
53 

LUDHIANA - 
THAN SINGH 
CHOWK 

PUNJAB 

PDA4GOL160
28878 

2607
6 

1 5.14 17-
Mar-
26 

116
53 

LUDHIANA - 
THAN SINGH 
CHOWK 

PUNJAB 

PDA4GOL160
67403 

3237
2 

1 6.24 17-
Mar-
26 

116
53 

LUDHIANA - 
THAN SINGH 
CHOWK 

PUNJAB 

P09VGOL144
58704 

1644
9 

1 3.52 17-
Mar-
26 

854
7 

LUNAWADA - ST 
STAND 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, City Survey 
172/B/12, Beside Hotel 

GUJARAT 



 

 

P09VGOL146
30699 

9613 1 2.37 17-
Mar-
26 

854
7 

LUNAWADA - ST 
STAND 

Madhuram, Opp GSRTC ST 
Stand, Dit. Mahisagar, 
Lunavada- 389230 

GUJARAT 

P09VGOL157
13789 

5849 1 1.33 17-
Mar-
26 

854
7 

LUNAWADA - ST 
STAND 

GUJARAT 

P09VGOL157
63413 

1635
4 

1 5.03 17-
Mar-
26 

854
7 

LUNAWADA - ST 
STAND 

GUJARAT 

P09VGOL157
82364 

6440 1 1.68 17-
Mar-
26 

854
7 

LUNAWADA - ST 
STAND 

GUJARAT 

P09VGOL157
89030 

1182
7 

1 2.62 17-
Mar-
26 

854
7 

LUNAWADA - ST 
STAND 

GUJARAT 

P09VGOL159
66696 

1594
9 

1 3.2 17-
Mar-
26 

854
7 

LUNAWADA - ST 
STAND 

GUJARAT 

P09VGOL160
31044 

3816
1 

2 7.69 17-
Mar-
26 

854
7 

LUNAWADA - ST 
STAND 

GUJARAT 

PNX6GOL156
57892 

7600 1 1.55 17-
Mar-
26 

135
16 

MACHIWARA - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor Above Canara Bank 
Samrala Road Machhiwara 
141115 

PUNJAB 

PNX6GOL157
18929 

1110
00 

3 21.5 17-
Mar-
26 

135
16 

MACHIWARA - 
BGL 

PUNJAB 

PNX6GOL158
07655 

1550
00 

5 30.5 17-
Mar-
26 

135
16 

MACHIWARA - 
BGL 

PUNJAB 

PNX6GOL161
24577 

2648
8 

1 5.13 17-
Mar-
26 

135
16 

MACHIWARA - 
BGL 

PUNJAB 

PEG6SGL156
57744 

3834
2 

1 7.34 12-
Mar-
26 

116
84 

MADANAPALLE 
- NTR CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor Kadiri Road, NTR 
Circle, 4-2-C1, Annamaya 
Dist., Madanapalle- 517325 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG6SGL159
15068 

1539
9 

1 3.027 12-
Mar-
26 

116
84 

MADANAPALLE 
- NTR CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG6SGL159
85825 

1239
9 

1 2.99 12-
Mar-
26 

116
84 

MADANAPALLE 
- NTR CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG6SGL161
03965 

2014
8 

1 4.35 12-
Mar-
26 

116
84 

MADANAPALLE 
- NTR CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG6SGL161
31126 

1414
9 

1 2.789 12-
Mar-
26 

116
84 

MADANAPALLE 
- NTR CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG6SGL161
42934 

4064
9 

3 8.034 12-
Mar-
26 

116
84 

MADANAPALLE 
- NTR CIRCLE 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PLF2SGL1560
2854 

4572
5 

1 9.3 18-
Mar-
26 

130
29 

MADANPUR 
RAMPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Ota Complex Khata No 905 
224 Plot No 1009 3070 
Rampur Main Road M 
Rampur Pin Code 766102  

ORISSA 

PLF2SGL1582
2639 

4083
6 

1 7.8 18-
Mar-
26 

130
29 

MADANPUR 
RAMPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 



 

 

PLF2SGL1582
3202 

9534
6 

4 18.9 18-
Mar-
26 

130
29 

MADANPUR 
RAMPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCZ8SGL155
76372 

1688
60 

3 47.2 18-
Mar-
26 

116
48 

MADDUR - 
KOLLI CIRCLE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Ruchi Hotel, Assessment No 
976/916, North Old Nc 
Road, 4Th Block, Teachers 
Colony, Maddur Town 
571428 

KARNATA
KA 

PCZ8SGL156
02001 

1594
9 

1 4 18-
Mar-
26 

116
48 

MADDUR - 
KOLLI CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PCZ8SGL156
39168 

2014
8 

1 4.6 18-
Mar-
26 

116
48 

MADDUR - 
KOLLI CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PCZ8SGL156
44054 

1614
9 

2 3.6 18-
Mar-
26 

116
48 

MADDUR - 
KOLLI CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

P71FGOL157
84578 

2067
0 

2 4.89 17-
Mar-
26 

714
4 

MADHAPAR - 
BUS STATION 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Office No. 2 & 3 
Omkar Complex, Nr, Police 
Station, Bus Station Road, 
Madhapar - 370020 

GUJARAT 

P71FGOL161
17263 

3769
95 

2 76.82 17-
Mar-
26 

714
4 

MADHAPAR - 
BUS STATION 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMJ9SGL159
29857 

1273
65 

1 26.19 13-
Mar-
26 

132
81 

MAHABUBNAG
AR - 
TELANGANA 
CHOWRASTHA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Kota Complex, 
Building Located At 2-2-
2/2D/6, Plot No.19 & 20, 
Ward No.2, Block No.2, 
Near Modern High School,  
Opposite Amana Plaza, 
Velpur Road, Kidwaipet, 
Mahbubnagar Pin Code-
509001 

TELANGA
NA 

PGI7GOL157
31536 

2537
9 

1 5.18 17-
Mar-
26 

119
19 

MAHENDRAGA
RH - SDM 
RESIDENCE 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Ward No.1, 
Opposite Kotak Mahindra 
Bank, Near HDFC Bank, 
SDM Residence Road, 
Mahendragarh - 123 029. 

HARYANA 

PGI7GOL158
08158 

3340
8 

2 10.1 17-
Mar-
26 

119
19 

MAHENDRAGA
RH - SDM 
RESIDENCE 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGI7GOL157
96699 

3394
0 

2 7 17-
Mar-
26 

119
19 

MAHENDRAGA
RH - SDM 
RESIDENCE 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGI7GOL158
09980 

3952
4 

1 7.95 17-
Mar-
26 

119
19 

MAHENDRAGA
RH - SDM 
RESIDENCE 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGI7GOL158
06605 

2028
95 

4 39.45 17-
Mar-
26 

119
19 

MAHENDRAGA
RH - SDM 
RESIDENCE 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGI7GOL159
39206 

7438
4 

5 15.57 17-
Mar-
26 

119
19 

MAHENDRAGA
RH - SDM 
RESIDENCE 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGI7GOL160
08403 

5675
13 

7 84.86 17-
Mar-
26 

119
19 

MAHENDRAGA
RH - SDM 

HARYANA 



 

 

RESIDENCE 
ROAD 

PGI7GOL161
03228 

6378 1 2.16 17-
Mar-
26 

119
19 

MAHENDRAGA
RH - SDM 
RESIDENCE 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGI7GOL161
21505 

8301
3 

4 16.96 17-
Mar-
26 

119
19 

MAHENDRAGA
RH - SDM 
RESIDENCE 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PAF3PFI1559
4052 

1464
9 

2 3.27 17-
Mar-
26 

111
34 

MAHUDI Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near Pilvai 
Road, Ashram 
Chokdi,Mahudi Road-
382870 

GUJARAT 

PAF3PFI1587
1139 

1497
5 

1 4.1 17-
Mar-
26 

111
34 

MAHUDI GUJARAT 

PBX5GOL156
24835 

1344
9 

1 2.97 17-
Mar-
26 

115
19 

MAHUVA - 
ANAND DHAN 
COMPLEX 

Bajaj Finance Limited., F.F 7 
to 10, Anand Dhan 
Complex, Nr, New Bus 
Stand, Mahuva – 364290 

GUJARAT 

PBX5GOL157
97908 

3825
1 

3 7.6 17-
Mar-
26 

115
19 

MAHUVA - 
ANAND DHAN 
COMPLEX 

GUJARAT 

PBX5GOL159
67845 

2444
9 

1 4.745 17-
Mar-
26 

115
19 

MAHUVA - 
ANAND DHAN 
COMPLEX 

GUJARAT 

PBX5GOL161
03003 

2039
9 

2 4.099 17-
Mar-
26 

115
19 

MAHUVA - 
ANAND DHAN 
COMPLEX 

GUJARAT 

PD09GOL155
83364 

5187
4 

3 13.3 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited,1st 
Floor, Salani Complex, 
Above Muthoot Finance, 
Manglana Road,Makrana,  
Rajasthan - 341505  

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL156
00132 

6873
7 

3 50.5 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL155
96994 

1369
79 

1 32.9 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL156
16514 

1849
8 

1 22.1 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL156
46423 

3239
9 

2 19.6 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL157
55320 

1998
3 

1 3.87 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL157
59621 

1489
9 

1 4 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL157
60065 

5387
1 

1 10.26 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL157
59802 

7944 1 12.1 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PD09GOL157
77255 

2500
0 

1 11.6 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL157
80688 

1999
6 

1 5.3 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL157
76983 

2240
0 

1 5.75 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL157
76690 

7340
0 

1 23.8 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL158
04220 

4532
7 

2 9.76 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL158
05553 

1271
9 

1 2.62 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL158
19951 

2554
5 

3 6.9 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL158
48953 

1696
2 

1 12.1 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL158
54217 

1165
8 

1 3.88 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL158
54643 

4348
2 

2 38.9 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL158
91576 

4766
3 

3 11.16 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL159
18004 

3143
2 

2 6.44 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL159
18262 

2116
5 

1 9.9 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL159
11159 

1586
9 

1 17.4 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL159
29926 

3077
3 

1 12.7 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL159
67386 

1753
6 

1 22.2 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PD09GOL160
24799 

1994
9 

1 6.4 17-
Mar-
26 

924
1 

MAKRANA - 
MANGLANA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P556GOL156
18668 

3579
0 

1 6.88 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Survey No. 
14/17,Plot No 2, Laxmi 
Narayn Apt, Satana Road 
Malegaon 423203 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL156
44788 

1664
9 

1 3.25 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

P556GOL156
68854 

1644
9 

1 3.21 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL156
93643 

2005
41 

3 39.8 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL157
11981 

3239
9 

2 6.4 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL157
09954 

2005
41 

3 55.85 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL158
29599 

1644
9 

1 3.21 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL158
50602 

1109
4 

1 3.4 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL160
11200 

6439
9 

1 12.54 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL160
34480 

3339
9 

1 6.46 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL161
50444 

1844
9 

1 3.75 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P556GOL161
52435 

1564
9 

1 3.1 17-
Mar-
26 

134
94 

MALEGAON - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJI5SGL1586
7083 

1204
44 

1 23.2 16-
Mar-
26 

125
79 

MANAMADURA
I - SIVAGANGAI 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 2 80 
B 1st floor Sivagangai Main 
Road Manamadurai Near 
To Girl Higher Secondary 
School Manamadurai 
630606 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PJI5SGL1598
2429 

3851
75 

2 10.3 16-
Mar-
26 

125
79 

MANAMADURA
I - SIVAGANGAI 
MAIN ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PCW9SGL155
75328 

8600
0 

2 16.77 13-
Mar-
26 

116
22 

MANCHERIAL - 
HYDERABAD 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., D. 
No. 18-645/1 , 1st floor, 
Mancherial Towers, IB 
Chowrasta, Mancherial, 
Telangana - 504208 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW9SGL156
19458 

1200
0 

2 2.48 13-
Mar-
26 

116
22 

MANCHERIAL - 
HYDERABAD 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW9SGL159
37490 

2044
8 

1 5.7 13-
Mar-
26 

116
22 

MANCHERIAL - 
HYDERABAD 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW9SGL159
59993 

4439
9 

1 8.6 13-
Mar-
26 

116
22 

MANCHERIAL - 
HYDERABAD 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PCW9SGL161
50220 

5149 1 1.41 13-
Mar-
26 

116
22 

MANCHERIAL - 
HYDERABAD 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PBX9GOL155
94671 

1989
02 

6 44.13 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Near 
Muthoot, 
Paul Marchent & Central 
Bank, Chautala Road, 

HARYANA 

PBX9GOL157
21887 

1037
05 

6 21.16 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

HARYANA 



 

 

PBX9GOL159
36879 

7094
8 

1 13.82 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

mandi dabawali, Sirsa, 
Haryana – 125104  

HARYANA 

PBX9GOL159
58303 

1344
9 

1 2.82 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX9GOL159
92847 

9305
1 

3 15.32 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX9GOL160
98351 

4544
8 

2 9.82 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX9GOL160
97731 

1006
65 

5 26.98 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX9GOL160
99614 

7944
9 

3 16.32 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX9GOL161
21752 

1996
7 

1 5.25 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX9GOL161
26065 

3869
75 

4 49.08 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PBX9GOL161
22586 

2122
0 

1 4.63 17-
Mar-
26 

115
23 

MANDI - 
DABWALI 
CHAUTAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

P66QGOL156
98161 

3062
2 

3 6.3 17-
Mar-
26 

135
46 

MANDRUP - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, Rathi 
Complex, 1st Floor, Opp 
Bus Stand Rathi Clinic 
Mandrup - 413221 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POA9GOL157
80501 

3963
5 

1 8.4 17-
Mar-
26 

135
46 

MANDRUP - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POA9GOL157
88599 

5196
2 

1 10.041 17-
Mar-
26 

135
46 

MANDRUP - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POA9GOL158
73208 

2539
9 

1 5 17-
Mar-
26 

135
46 

MANDRUP - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POA9GOL158
85697 

4044
9 

1 9.6 17-
Mar-
26 

135
46 

MANDRUP - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POA9GOL159
09572 

5080
7 

1 10 17-
Mar-
26 

135
46 

MANDRUP - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POA9GOL159
11140 

2592
8 

1 5 17-
Mar-
26 

135
46 

MANDRUP - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POA9GOL160
53831 

1144
9 

1 2.4 17-
Mar-
26 

135
46 

MANDRUP - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POA9GOL161
43625 

3339
9 

1 6.55 17-
Mar-
26 

135
46 

MANDRUP - 
BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P10VGOL155
83061 

1321
2 

1 2.6 17-
Mar-
26 

854
8 

MANDVI - LAIZA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor,  2,3 Dwija 
Arcade, Opp. HDFC Bank, 

GUJARAT 



 

 

P10VGOL156
44763 

1444
9 

1 2.89 17-
Mar-
26 

854
8 

MANDVI - LAIZA 
ROAD 

Mandvi – Laiza Road, 
Mandvi – 370465 

GUJARAT 

P10VGOL158
36846 

2044
8 

1 5.12 17-
Mar-
26 

854
8 

MANDVI - LAIZA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P10VGOL158
54886 

9649 1 2.15 17-
Mar-
26 

854
8 

MANDVI - LAIZA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P10VGOL160
12482 

5649 1 1.22 17-
Mar-
26 

854
8 

MANDVI - LAIZA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P10VGOL160
76655 

1004
21 

2 5.765 17-
Mar-
26 

854
8 

MANDVI - LAIZA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P10VGOL161
21674 

3009
9 

2 6.159 17-
Mar-
26 

854
8 

MANDVI - LAIZA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PV99GOL156
22919 

1421
38 

9 41.87 18-
Mar-
26 

134
93 

MANENDRAGA
RH - BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Opp. Labour Office, 
Above Central Bank Atm, 
Near Vinay Hotel, Station 
Road Manendragarh 
497442 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PV99GOL157
12058 

2411
6 

1 4.85 18-
Mar-
26 

134
93 

MANENDRAGA
RH - BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PV99GOL157
11000 

1324
6 

1 2.7 18-
Mar-
26 

134
93 

MANENDRAGA
RH - BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PV99GOL157
61805 

6707
5 

1 13.25 18-
Mar-
26 

134
93 

MANENDRAGA
RH - BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PV99GOL157
99940 

1991
0 

1 4.56 18-
Mar-
26 

134
93 

MANENDRAGA
RH - BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PV99GOL158
06513 

1597
03 

3 22.08 18-
Mar-
26 

134
93 

MANENDRAGA
RH - BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PV99GOL158
72896 

2702
8 

7 6.3 18-
Mar-
26 

134
93 

MANENDRAGA
RH - BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PV99GOL159
93045 

2418
9 

1 4.78 18-
Mar-
26 

134
93 

MANENDRAGA
RH - BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PV99GOL160
47961 

2158
5 

1 4.39 18-
Mar-
26 

134
93 

MANENDRAGA
RH - BGL 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PVB5PFI1590
6458 

1073
32 

8 35.01 17-
Mar-
26 

110
64 

MANPURA 
MANCHERI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Near Rmgb , Main 
Old Bus Stand, Manpura 
Macheri, Rajasthan - 
303805  

RAJASTH
AN 

PCX1SGL158
64023 

2872
5 

1 5.52 13-
Mar-
26 

116
23 

MANUGURU - 
ASHOK NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 
Chathurya Complex, Ashok 
Nagar, Main Road, 
Manuguru, Telangana - 
507117  

TELANGA
NA 

PB61GOL145
32613 

7747
1 

4 16.34 17-
Mar-
26 

913
2 

MAUR MANDI - 
BOHAD WALA 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Opp Bikaner Sweets, 

PUNJAB 



 

 

PB61GOL156
66343 

1247
4 

1 4.76 17-
Mar-
26 

913
2 

MAUR MANDI - 
BOHAD WALA 
CHOWK 

Bohar Wala Chowk, Maur 
Mandi 151509 

PUNJAB 

PB61GOL158
31292 

3006
7 

1 5.97 17-
Mar-
26 

913
2 

MAUR MANDI - 
BOHAD WALA 
CHOWK 

PUNJAB 

PB61GOL158
66335 

1259
58 

7 25.06 17-
Mar-
26 

913
2 

MAUR MANDI - 
BOHAD WALA 
CHOWK 

PUNJAB 

PB61GOL158
91231 

5235
3 

1 10.085 17-
Mar-
26 

913
2 

MAUR MANDI - 
BOHAD WALA 
CHOWK 

PUNJAB 

PCX2SGL156
46139 

2509
9 

2 4.97 16-
Mar-
26 

116
24 

MEDAK - TL 
BRAHMAN 
STREET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
medak municipality, D. No. 
1-7-91/1,2,3,4, First floor, 
Brahman street, Revenew 
ward no 1, block 7, Zone 2m 
Auto nagar, Medak, 
Telangana- 502110  

TELANGA
NA 

PCX2SGL159
63253 

1585
39 

1 30.56 16-
Mar-
26 

116
24 

MEDAK - TL 
BRAHMAN 
STREET 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX2SGL160
47448 

8619 1 1.84 16-
Mar-
26 

116
24 

MEDAK - TL 
BRAHMAN 
STREET 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX2SGL160
72286 

3789
9 

1 7.3 16-
Mar-
26 

116
24 

MEDAK - TL 
BRAHMAN 
STREET 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX2SGL160
96907 

4039
9 

1 8.63 16-
Mar-
26 

116
24 

MEDAK - TL 
BRAHMAN 
STREET 

TELANGA
NA 

PZB7PFI1356
6474 

7399 1 9.124 18-
Mar-
26 

111
02 

MENAR Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Pipli Chauraha, Main 
Bazar, Menar, Rajasthan- 
313602 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB7PFI1603
6459 

1082
50 

1 20.601 18-
Mar-
26 

111
02 

MENAR RAJASTH
AN 

PAF6PFI1578
3847 

1044
9 

2 2.5 17-
Mar-
26 

111
37 

MENPURA Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor, 
Pramukh Darshan,  Next to 
Gram Panchayat Office, 
Menpura - 388235 

GUJARAT 

PAF6PFI1580
8867 

4769
9 

1 10.9 17-
Mar-
26 

111
37 

MENPURA GUJARAT 

PAF6PFI1580
8519 

2709
9 

1 5.582 17-
Mar-
26 

111
37 

MENPURA GUJARAT 

PAF6PFI1585
7362 

4209
9 

1 8.04 17-
Mar-
26 

111
37 

MENPURA GUJARAT 

PG91GOL156
21953 

4196
1 

1 11.491 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Ltd. ,1st Floor, 
Krishana Tower, Near BSNL 
Office, Civil Line Road , 
Merta City,Rajasthan -
341510 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL157
63533 

3144
9 

1 7.989 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL157
84931 

6895
1 

1 14.288 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL158
11626 

1159
9 

1 15.254 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PG91GOL158
51848 

5196
9 

1 26.341 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL158
50324 

2450
34 

5 115.23 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL159
33111 

4033
3 

2 47.876 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL159
32638 

2006
00 

4 73.611 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL160
31246 

4223
6 

1 18.721 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL160
36335 

1944
9 

1 37.16 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL160
67749 

1314
9 

1 3.36 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL160
94279 

3321
6 

1 18.855 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PG91GOL161
02033 

2795
12 

2 98.309 18-
Mar-
26 

962
0 

MERTA - CIVIL 
LINE ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEF7SGL155
82310 

2538
59 

6 51.25 16-
Mar-
26 

116
76 

METPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St 
Floor,D No-2-1-320, Mvn 
Complex, Above Laxmi 
Fashion Metpally Main 
Road, Opp.Bustand, 
Telangana-505325 

TELANGA
NA 

PEF7SGL157
76748 

1264
53 

6 26.14 16-
Mar-
26 

116
76 

METPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEF7SGL158
02001 

4258
6 

2 8.63 16-
Mar-
26 

116
76 

METPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEF7SGL158
52270 

7586
5 

5 16.18 16-
Mar-
26 

116
76 

METPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEF7SGL159
36648 

1657
52 

1 34.96 16-
Mar-
26 

116
76 

METPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEF7SGL159
61617 

1057
39 

14 21.43 16-
Mar-
26 

116
76 

METPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEF7SGL159
59350 

1444
9 

1 3.4 16-
Mar-
26 

116
76 

METPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEF7SGL159
62416 

1088
58 

3 20.89 16-
Mar-
26 

116
76 

METPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PEF7SGL161
42602 

2186
02 

5 47.94 16-
Mar-
26 

116
76 

METPALLY - 
MAIN ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PMN4GOL15
993743 

7251
9 

1 11.8 18-
Mar-
26 

132
96 

MHOW - HARI 
PHATAK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, H.No. 
903, Ground Floor, Chhota 
Bazar, Hari Phatak, Near 
Muthoot Finance, Mhow, 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 



 

 

Dist. Indore, Madhya 
Pradesh - 453441 

PEX5GOL157
83409 

1195
10 

2 29.98 17-
Mar-
26 

118
35 

MIRAJ - SHIVAJI 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., CTS 
No, 908/A, Ground Floor, 
Shop no 1 & 2, City Avenue, 
Shivaji Road, Opp State 
Bank of India, Miraj, Tal: 
Miraj, Dist : Sangali, 
Maharashtra 416410 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEX5GOL157
75559 

2380
85 

7 60.78 17-
Mar-
26 

118
35 

MIRAJ - SHIVAJI 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEX5GOL158
02673 

2504
9 

1 4.83 17-
Mar-
26 

118
35 

MIRAJ - SHIVAJI 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEX5GOL158
32498 

1544
9 

1 3.11 17-
Mar-
26 

118
35 

MIRAJ - SHIVAJI 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P7B7SGL156
27401 

4239
9 

2 8.28 16-
Mar-
26 

134
84 

MIRYALAGUDA 
- BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, Door 
No: 19-1022, 1st Floor, Sai 
Balaji Complex, sagar road, 
Miryalaguda-508207 

TELANGA
NA 

PNT9SGL158
12387 

3760
4 

2 9.644 16-
Mar-
26 

134
84 

MIRYALAGUDA 
- BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

PNT9SGL159
07559 

2100
0 

1 5.6 16-
Mar-
26 

134
84 

MIRYALAGUDA 
- BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

PNT9SGL159
35860 

3010
05 

4 57.83 16-
Mar-
26 

134
84 

MIRYALAGUDA 
- BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

PNT9SGL159
35292 

3246
42 

2 74.6 16-
Mar-
26 

134
84 

MIRYALAGUDA 
- BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

PNT9SGL160
58871 

2459
4 

1 4.76 16-
Mar-
26 

134
84 

MIRYALAGUDA 
- BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

P31GGOL156
91957 

1244
9 

1 2.46 17-
Mar-
26 

728
9 

MODASA - 
MALPUR ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Pushpak Complex, Above 
Union Bank, Shyamnagar, 
Opp. Iti, Malpur Road, 
Modasa-383315 (Gujarat) 

GUJARAT 

P31GGOL157
39376 

1449
9 

1 3.99 17-
Mar-
26 

728
9 

MODASA - 
MALPUR ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PES7PRN156
36998 

1914
9 

2 4.01 18-
Mar-
26 

117
92 

MOMASAR Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Near Gov. 
Hospital, Aadsar Road, 
Momasar,Rajasthan-
331801 

RAJASTH
AN 

PES7PRN158
05360 

5467
0 

1 40.3 18-
Mar-
26 

117
92 

MOMASAR RAJASTH
AN 

PES7PRN158
28464 

7107
3 

2 54.54 18-
Mar-
26 

117
92 

MOMASAR RAJASTH
AN 

PES7PRN158
26972 

5144
5 

4 31.57 18-
Mar-
26 

117
92 

MOMASAR RAJASTH
AN 

PES7PRN160
72647 

4477
9 

1 40.21 18-
Mar-
26 

117
92 

MOMASAR RAJASTH
AN 

PES7PRN161
25430 

7005
4 

3 51.03 18-
Mar-
26 

117
92 

MOMASAR RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

P08VGOL156
00932 

1230
00 

2 30.34 18-
Mar-
26 

118
89 

MORBI - 
SANALA ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
imperial Plaza, First 
Floor,Salana Road, 
opp.Sardar 
baug,Morbi,Gujarat-
363641 

GUJARAT 

P08VGOL157
38371 

1015
0 

1 3.98 18-
Mar-
26 

118
89 

MORBI - 
SANALA ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PJC8GOL156
01620 

2232
70 

1 43.3 19-
Mar-
26 

125
28 

MORENA - 
SHIVNAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor Vankhandi 
Road tiraha shivnagar MS 
Road front of Allahabad 
Bank Morena MP 476001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJC8GOL156
69224 

1017
43 

3 21.1 19-
Mar-
26 

125
28 

MORENA - 
SHIVNAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJC8GOL156
58273 

1044
8 

1 2.5 19-
Mar-
26 

125
28 

MORENA - 
SHIVNAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJC8GOL156
92773 

6244
8 

3 14.3 19-
Mar-
26 

125
28 

MORENA - 
SHIVNAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJC8GOL158
24098 

2739
9 

1 6.3 19-
Mar-
26 

125
28 

MORENA - 
SHIVNAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJC8GOL160
75480 

5847
4 

1 8.6 19-
Mar-
26 

125
28 

MORENA - 
SHIVNAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJC8GOL161
21082 

1555
37 

2 31.7 19-
Mar-
26 

125
28 

MORENA - 
SHIVNAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJC8GOL161
44977 

1054
77 

6 27 19-
Mar-
26 

125
28 

MORENA - 
SHIVNAGAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJV5SGL1559
8069 

3097
8 

2 6.1 16-
Mar-
26 

126
95 

MULUGU - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor Boddurai Gandhi Park 
Above Sivaram Readymade 
Gardens Mulugu 506343 

TELANGA
NA 

PJV5SGL1569
4482 

2748
2 

2 5.39 16-
Mar-
26 

126
95 

MULUGU - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PJV5SGL1571
0150 

3302
4 

1 7.33 16-
Mar-
26 

126
95 

MULUGU - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PJV5SGL1579
7551 

2736
1 

2 5.38 16-
Mar-
26 

126
95 

MULUGU - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PJV5SGL1585
0092 

1881
22 

1 35.57 16-
Mar-
26 

126
95 

MULUGU - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PJV5SGL1586
8363 

7962
2 

1 15.12 16-
Mar-
26 

126
95 

MULUGU - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PJV5SGL1607
5242 

4239
9 

1 9.3 16-
Mar-
26 

126
95 

MULUGU - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

P76QGOL155
99250 

6065
6 

1 12.77 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Near ICICI Bank,New 
Mundra-Bhuj Road,Mundra 
District Kachchh Gujarat - 
370421 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL156
00836 

9640
0 

3 19.135 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 



 

 

P76QGOL156
39273 

7979 1 1.61 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL156
69361 

1131
26 

4 22.29 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL157
36520 

2044
8 

2 5.93 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL157
88006 

5149 1 2 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL158
47158 

1017
78 

4 19.7 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL158
66884 

2263
3 

1 1.1 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL158
67228 

1695
0 

1 3.3 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL158
96952 

8710 1 1.75 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL159
38255 

1808
7 

1 5.785 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL159
82877 

1114
0 

1 2.96 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL160
06872 

7136 1 1.69 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL160
28337 

9323
00 

6 183.33 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL160
55687 

3800
6 

1 7.3 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL160
96670 

2244
9 

1 4.55 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P76QGOL161
20053 

9449 1 1.9 18-
Mar-
26 

832
6 

MUNDRA - 
BHUJ ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PKI7SGL1557
9682 

3114
2 

2 6.19 16-
Mar-
26 

128
05 

MUSIRI - 
ANTHARAPATTI 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor 17 Antharapatti Road 
Near To Bus Stand Musiri 
621211 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKI7SGL1557
8383 

1638
5 

2 3.33 16-
Mar-
26 

128
05 

MUSIRI - 
ANTHARAPATTI 
ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKI7SGL1571
4268 

3015
0 

2 6.49 16-
Mar-
26 

128
05 

MUSIRI - 
ANTHARAPATTI 
ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKI7SGL1579
8418 

4925
35 

3 93.15 16-
Mar-
26 

128
05 

MUSIRI - 
ANTHARAPATTI 
ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 



 

 

PKI7SGL1579
9521 

4910
00 

1 105 16-
Mar-
26 

128
05 

MUSIRI - 
ANTHARAPATTI 
ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKI7SGL1579
9179 

4589
56 

3 86.82 16-
Mar-
26 

128
05 

MUSIRI - 
ANTHARAPATTI 
ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKI7SGL1580
0078 

3305
00 

2 66.19 16-
Mar-
26 

128
05 

MUSIRI - 
ANTHARAPATTI 
ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKI7SGL1602
7294 

1580
0 

1 3.1 16-
Mar-
26 

128
05 

MUSIRI - 
ANTHARAPATTI 
ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PGH8SGL158
47446 

1461
54 

1 14.1 18-
Mar-
26 

119
11 

MYSORE - 
NARAYANA 
SHASTRI ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, #159/K20, 
Ground Floor, Jyothi 
Complex, Narayan Shastri 
Road K. R. Mohalla, 
Mysore-570024 

KARNATA
KA 

PED7SGL155
80316 

3273
77 

5 66.7 18-
Mar-
26 

116
67 

MYSORE - 
VIVEKANANDA 
NAGER 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, No 917, 80 Feet Road 
Vivekananda Circle, 
Vivekanandanagar Mysore 
570023 

KARNATA
KA 

PED7SGL155
80037 

3367
40 

3 67.17 18-
Mar-
26 

116
67 

MYSORE - 
VIVEKANANDA 
NAGER 

KARNATA
KA 

PED7SGL158
99455 

4007
81 

7 80 18-
Mar-
26 

116
67 

MYSORE - 
VIVEKANANDA 
NAGER 

KARNATA
KA 

P63FGOL159
70796 

6165
7 

3 13.2 11-
Mar-
26 

135
28 

NADAUN - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Radhe Krishna Complex, 
Opp. Bus stand, Near HDFC 
Bank, Nadaun, Himchal 
Pradesh – 177033 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P63FGOL161
38520 

2367
1 

2 5.1 11-
Mar-
26 

135
28 

NADAUN - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P21DSGL156
71223 

2729
2 

1 5.5 16-
Mar-
26 

135
24 

NAGARKURNO
OL - BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Above Axis Bank, 
1532/9, Opp. Police 
Station, R & B Mn Road, 
Nagarkurnool-509209 

TELANGA
NA 

P21DSGL156
56304 

7559
2 

4 15.9 16-
Mar-
26 

135
24 

NAGARKURNO
OL - BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

PNY5SGL159
89395 

1531
2 

1 3 16-
Mar-
26 

135
24 

NAGARKURNO
OL - BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

PLD2GOL157
60887 

2539
9 

1 20.66 18-
Mar-
26 

130
36 

NAGAUR - 
NAKAS GATE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Nakas Gate Oppo 
Ladies Police Station 
Nagaur 341001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLD2GOL160
56366 

2613
50 

1 145.72 18-
Mar-
26 

130
36 

NAGAUR - 
NAKAS GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLD2GOL160
75770 

9070
2 

1 23.44 18-
Mar-
26 

130
36 

NAGAUR - 
NAKAS GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL155
71455 

3648
24 

6 170.85 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Mahaveer 
Complex, Near Govt. Bus 
stand, Vijay Vallabh Chowk, 
Nagaur 341001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL155
98460 

2639
9 

1 28.81 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PCT6GOL156
66582 

1744
9 

1 13.33 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL156
65099 

2544
9 

1 8.04 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL156
92513 

4786
9 

2 35.64 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL157
65837 

1143
81 

1 24.47 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL157
80180 

1181
9 

1 2.43 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL158
03780 

2862
0 

1 6.45 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL158
04020 

8910
9 

1 52.29 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL158
11673 

4030
6 

1 26.15 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL158
03757 

1342
18 

2 26.56 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL158
37950 

5409
7 

2 31.82 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL158
31796 

1004
21 

3 70.53 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL158
76316 

1294
9 

3 3.95 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL159
37605 

9189 1 1.84 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL159
60906 

1054
77 

1 32.61 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL159
91486 

3164
2 

1 36.76 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL160
76557 

1200
7 

1 2.92 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL160
99676 

5004
2 

1 22.04 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT6GOL161
07041 

5694
9 

1 11.58 18-
Mar-
26 

115
92 

NAGAUR - VIJAY 
VALLABH 
CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKA1GOL158
70570 

2185
62 

2 44 17-
Mar-
26 

127
36 

NAGPUR - 
KAMAL CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Sainath Complex Dr 
Ambedkar Road Kamal 
Chowk Nagpur Mh 440017 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PGE9GOL156
90526 

1345
9 

1 3.08 17-
Mar-
26 

118
92 

NAGPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Shreemohini 
Complex, Ground Floor, 
Kingsway, station Road, 
Nagpur-440001 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGE9GOL157
86016 

9591
5 

7 18.79 17-
Mar-
26 

118
92 

NAGPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGE9GOL157
86761 

3190
6 

4 6.42 17-
Mar-
26 

118
92 

NAGPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGE9GOL159
95663 

1218
51 

1 39.2 17-
Mar-
26 

118
92 

NAGPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGE9GOL160
11570 

3089
1 

1 5.95 17-
Mar-
26 

118
92 

NAGPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF47GOL157
74417 

1676
8 

1 4.263 17-
Mar-
26 

947
7 

NAGPUR - 
UNTKHANA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
Honey Archana Complex, 
Medical Collage 
Road, Unthakhana, District
-Nagpur, Nagpur, 
Maharashtra -440009 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF47GOL157
75678 

6996
2 

1 24.2 17-
Mar-
26 

947
7 

NAGPUR - 
UNTKHANA 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF47GOL158
27933 

2220
7 

1 4.36 17-
Mar-
26 

947
7 

NAGPUR - 
UNTKHANA 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PVB7PFI1575
3814 

5428
1 

2 11.1 18-
Mar-
26 

110
66 

NAI KI THADI Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor, Main Bus Stand, Nai 
ki Thadi, Rajasthan – 
302027 

RAJASTH
AN 

PVB6PFI1575
5007 

1214
9 

1 21.1 18-
Mar-
26 

110
66 

NAI KI THADI RAJASTH
AN 

PVB7PFI1605
8269 

2839
9 

1 5.5 18-
Mar-
26 

110
66 

NAI KI THADI RAJASTH
AN 

PB45GOL156
41259 

3210
7 

1 6.17 18-
Mar-
26 

910
9 

NAKHATRANA - 
BERU NAKA 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor, 
Shop No 4, Nilkantha Plaza 
Complex, Near Animal 
Hospital, Super Market, 
Beru Naka,Navo Vas 
Nakhtrana -370615 

GUJARAT 

PB45GOL157
35909 

4750
7 

1 11.46 18-
Mar-
26 

910
9 

NAKHATRANA - 
BERU NAKA 

GUJARAT 

P558SGL157
52167 

3010
0 

3 6.28 16-
Mar-
26 

134
83 

NALGONDA - RP 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited.Dr 
No:-#6-2-1412/G, 2nd 
floor, central commercial 
complex, clock tower, 
Nalgonda Telangana 
508001 

TELANGA
NA 

PNT8SGL158
76509 

1330
10 

1 25.2 16-
Mar-
26 

134
83 

NALGONDA - RP 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PNT8SGL160
25661 

1305
00 

1 25.1 16-
Mar-
26 

134
83 

NALGONDA - RP 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PF33PFI1441
3138 

8649 1 2.05 18-
Mar-
26 

946
3 

NANDARKHA Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor, 
Shop no. 1, Sthapatya 
commercial co.op Housing 
Societ,  Chikhli,  Bilimora 
Road, Near BIPICO 
Company, Nandarkha 
Gaam 396325 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PEF9GOL157
01502 

2789
9 

2 5.6 17-
Mar-
26 

116
78 

NANDED - 
TARODA NAKA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Survey No.46, Gat 
No.125, Kisan Chowk 
Malegaon Road Taroda, 
Nanded 431605 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF9GOL160
36883 

2344
9 

1 4.66 17-
Mar-
26 

116
78 

NANDED - 
TARODA NAKA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN3GOL156
60700 

2839
9 

1 5.6 17-
Mar-
26 

117
43 

NANDED - VIP 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, Vishal 
Building, VIP Road, Near 
Sathe Chowk, Nanded 
431602 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN3GOL159
60022 

3039
9 

2 6.2 17-
Mar-
26 

117
43 

NANDED - VIP 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN3GOL161
05330 

6449 1 1.4 17-
Mar-
26 

117
43 

NANDED - VIP 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLN1SGL157
97577 

3181
8 

1 6.1 12-
Mar-
26 

130
64 

NANDIGAMA - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Sln Gold Paradise Patta No 
552 3 Door No 18 176 
Gandhi Center Main Road 
Beside Sbi Bank Nandigama 
Pin Code 521185 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PLN1SGL159
68957 

2436
5 

2 4.81 12-
Mar-
26 

130
64 

NANDIGAMA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEO1SGL158
10580 

4123
0 

1 8.17 13-
Mar-
26 

117
49 

NANDYAL - 
SRINIVAS 
NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
D.no.25/695/10, SN2, 
Revenue Ward No-25, 
Opposite V Mart Super 
Market, Srinivas Nagar, 
Nandyal-518501 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEO1SGL159
33575 

1685
7 

1 4 13-
Mar-
26 

117
49 

NANDYAL - 
SRINIVAS 
NAGAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEO1SGL159
85699 

3000
1 

1 6.58 13-
Mar-
26 

117
49 

NANDYAL - 
SRINIVAS 
NAGAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEO1SGL159
84234 

1708
8 

1 3.66 13-
Mar-
26 

117
49 

NANDYAL - 
SRINIVAS 
NAGAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEO1SGL160
38169 

1899
0 

1 5 13-
Mar-
26 

117
49 

NANDYAL - 
SRINIVAS 
NAGAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBZ9SGL159
40827 

3141
5 

1 6.1 20-
Mar-
26 

115
41 

NANJANGUD - 
MGS ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
#4735/4525, Ward No 
25/1, 1st Floor, Shardha 
Complex , Thayagaraja 
Colony , 3rd Cross , MGS 
Road , Nanjangud- 571301 

KARNATA
KA 

PBZ9SGL161
20240 

4452
5 

2 10.8 20-
Mar-
26 

115
41 

NANJANGUD - 
MGS ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEO2SGL145
64766 

3269
8 

1 6.66 13-
Mar-
26 

117
50 

NARASARAOPE
T - ARUNDELPET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 9-1-
73, Station Road, Arundel 
Pet, Narasaraopet- 522601 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEO2SGL148
74954 

2408
5 

1 4.84 13-
Mar-
26 

117
50 

NARASARAOPE
T - ARUNDELPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEO2SGL158
95090 

9403 1 2.178 13-
Mar-
26 

117
50 

NARASARAOPE
T - ARUNDELPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEO2SGL160
30071 

1779
9 

2 3.89 13-
Mar-
26 

117
50 

NARASARAOPE
T - ARUNDELPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

P6Y8GOL156
02314 

8239 1 1.76 19-
Mar-
26 

134
76 

NARASINGHPU
R - BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1ST 
FLOOR, In front of Anil 
Glass, Near LIC Office, 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 



 

 

P6Y8GOL156
60502 

2981
3 

1 5.83 19-
Mar-
26 

134
76 

NARASINGHPU
R - BGL 

Police Lines , Narsinghpur 
487001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PNT1GOL161
40797 

1144
9 

1 2.4 19-
Mar-
26 

134
76 

NARASINGHPU
R - BGL 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PJH5SGL143
94068 

1340
0 

2 3.61 16-
Mar-
26 

125
70 

NARAYANPET - 
NARSHIREDDY 
CHOWRASTHA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor Baba Complex near 
Baba Lodge Beside Baba 
Theaters Narayanapet 
509210 

TELANGA
NA 

PJH5SGL157
80414 

2240
0 

1 4.82 16-
Mar-
26 

125
70 

NARAYANPET - 
NARSHIREDDY 
CHOWRASTHA 

TELANGA
NA 

PJH5SGL161
45110 

2288
6 

2 5.58 16-
Mar-
26 

125
70 

NARAYANPET - 
NARSHIREDDY 
CHOWRASTHA 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX3SGL156
25463 

1939
9 

2 4.59 16-
Mar-
26 

116
25 

NARSAMPET - 
JAI SRI THEATER 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,9-74, 
opp to Jai sri theater, Main 
Road, Narsampet - 506132  

TELANGA
NA 

PCX3SGL160
25139 

2348
9 

1 1.55 16-
Mar-
26 

116
25 

NARSAMPET - 
JAI SRI THEATER 

TELANGA
NA 

PIW7SGL156
92372 

2859
5 

4 5.8 13-
Mar-
26 

124
82 

NARSIPATNAM 
- MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor 34 147 
PADMANABHUNI 
KANNAIAH COMPLEX MAIN 
ROAD NARSIPATNAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM 531 116  

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PIW7SGL158
06006 

1534
9 

1 3.4 13-
Mar-
26 

124
82 

NARSIPATNAM 
- MAIN ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PIW7SGL158
73197 

1640
0 

1 3.4 13-
Mar-
26 

124
82 

NARSIPATNAM 
- MAIN ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PC83GOL157
58032 

8898 1 3.69 17-
Mar-
26 

921
6 

NASHIK - BITCO 
POINT 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor,Dnyaneshwar 
Bhawan Near Regimental 
Plaza Mg Road,Above Tjsb 
Bank Nashik Road,Nashik-
422101 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PC83GOL157
84577 

1370
0 

1 2.7 17-
Mar-
26 

921
6 

NASHIK - BITCO 
POINT 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PC83GOL158
07266 

1028
1 

1 2.04 17-
Mar-
26 

921
6 

NASHIK - BITCO 
POINT 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PC83GOL158
48477 

1794
9 

1 3.49 17-
Mar-
26 

921
6 

NASHIK - BITCO 
POINT 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PC83GOL158
93684 

1054
05 

1 20 17-
Mar-
26 

921
6 

NASHIK - BITCO 
POINT 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PC83GOL158
87131 

1332
68 

1 15.33 17-
Mar-
26 

921
6 

NASHIK - BITCO 
POINT 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGF1GOL158
11420 

1844
9 

1 3.96 17-
Mar-
26 

118
93 

NASHIK - 
SHARANPUR 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
S.No. G4, Crown 
Commercial Complex, Opp. 
Rajiv Gandhi Bhavan, 
Sharanpur road, Nashik, 
Maharashtra 422002 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGF1GOL158
89545 

3251
8 

3 7.346 17-
Mar-
26 

118
93 

NASHIK - 
SHARANPUR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGF1GOL158
88877 

1126
61 

3 21.97 17-
Mar-
26 

118
93 

NASHIK - 
SHARANPUR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PLH1GOL157
09417 

3790
2 

1 7.35 17-
Mar-
26 

130
12 

NASHIK - 
UPENDRA 
NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Shop No1 To 3 Classic 
Arcade S No 307 B 308 187 
Located At C Wing Classic 
Arcade Upendranagar 
Cidco Pin Code 422010 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLH1GOL158
11073 

1294
9 

1 2.545 17-
Mar-
26 

130
12 

NASHIK - 
UPENDRA 
NAGAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLH1GOL160
73024 

1014
9 

1 2.6 17-
Mar-
26 

130
12 

NASHIK - 
UPENDRA 
NAGAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PVB8PFI1592
9426 

1159
9 

1 10.3 18-
Mar-
26 

110
67 

NATATA Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Shiv Kunda Ki Talai, 
Natata Road, Jaipur-302028  

RAJASTH
AN 

PVB8PFI1612
4959 

1432
79 

4 38.8 18-
Mar-
26 

110
67 

NATATA RAJASTH
AN 

PAU4GOL157
87006 

2355
83 

3 48.3 18-
Mar-
26 

112
67 

NATHDWARA - 
NEW ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Shop No. 
10,11, Gokul plaza, New 
road, Nathdwara, 
Rajasthan – 313301 

RAJASTH
AN 

PAU4GOL158
22039 

2724
8 

1 7.4 18-
Mar-
26 

112
67 

NATHDWARA - 
NEW ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PAU4GOL158
69780 

2906
99 

5 62.7 18-
Mar-
26 

112
67 

NATHDWARA - 
NEW ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PAU4GOL158
88450 

3994
9 

2 7.8 18-
Mar-
26 

112
67 

NATHDWARA - 
NEW ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PAU4GOL159
14422 

3409
9 

2 7.6 18-
Mar-
26 

112
67 

NATHDWARA - 
NEW ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79FGOL156
16801 

1004
21 

6 42.61 18-
Mar-
26 

715
3 

NAWALGARH - 
JHUNJHUNU 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Near 
Goomchhaker, Jhunjhunu 
Road, Nawalgarh, 
Rajasthan, 333042. 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79FGOL157
16150 

1007
37 

1 32.86 18-
Mar-
26 

715
3 

NAWALGARH - 
JHUNJHUNU 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79FGOL157
82123 

3638
0 

5 7.86 18-
Mar-
26 

715
3 

NAWALGARH - 
JHUNJHUNU 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79FGOL158
11419 

2173
9 

1 4.4 18-
Mar-
26 

715
3 

NAWALGARH - 
JHUNJHUNU 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79FGOL158
90977 

2706
31 

5 77.6 18-
Mar-
26 

715
3 

NAWALGARH - 
JHUNJHUNU 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79FGOL159
56028 

1544
9 

1 12.54 18-
Mar-
26 

715
3 

NAWALGARH - 
JHUNJHUNU 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P79FGOL161
44612 

2391
3 

1 4.65 18-
Mar-
26 

715
3 

NAWALGARH - 
JHUNJHUNU 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCR3SGL156
00467 

5710
3 

3 11.1 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Plot 
No-571/1819/Patel Marg,-
1st Floor,Main Road 
Nabarangpur-Pin-764059-
Odisha 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL156
37635 

1044
9 

1 2.3 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 



 

 

PCR3SGL157
35884 

3074
8 

1 4 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL157
58311 

1835
70 

3 34.95 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL157
81600 

4644
8 

1 9.1 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL158
08978 

3370
7 

2 8.2 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL158
09682 

4416
3 

2 9 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL157
97515 

5124
0 

3 12.3 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL158
07724 

5090
9 

2 9.8 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL158
01569 

5135
7 

2 13.3 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL158
27397 

1537
7 

3 3.61 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL158
29139 

2689
5 

1 6.3 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL158
31950 

8602
9 

3 17.9 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL158
35656 

1172
24 

1 23.4 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL158
48026 

2339
9 

1 4.8 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL159
17065 

1448
6 

1 3.65 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL159
13186 

1044
9 

1 2.4 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL159
17490 

3863
2 

1 7.4 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL159
32710 

3094
9 

2 6.07 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL159
61005 

2244
8 

1 4.775 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL159
86061 

1313
58 

2 11.5 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 



 

 

PCR3SGL160
26298 

5949 1 1.7 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL160
52336 

7382 1 1.6 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL160
50183 

2794
9 

1 5.5 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL160
58562 

8449 1 1.9 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL161
02140 

2211
69 

1 62.4 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PCR3SGL161
42598 

2893
5 

2 5.8 18-
Mar-
26 

115
71 

NAWARANGPU
R - PATEL MARG 

ORISSA 

PMR9SGL156
44419 

1644
9 

11 5.8 18-
Mar-
26 

133
30 

NAYAGARH - 
KHANDAPADA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Khata No. 988/1147, 
Plot No.1314/3496, Mouza- 
Sinduria, Khandapada 
Road, Near Hdfc Bank, 
Nayagarh, Odisha Pin Code-
752069. 

ORISSA 

PMR9SGL157
32852 

8999 2 1.93 18-
Mar-
26 

133
30 

NAYAGARH - 
KHANDAPADA 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PMR9SGL157
40960 

5515
0 

1 11.69 18-
Mar-
26 

133
30 

NAYAGARH - 
KHANDAPADA 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PMR9SGL157
78834 

1320
78 

1 25 18-
Mar-
26 

133
30 

NAYAGARH - 
KHANDAPADA 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PMR9SGL158
30167 

2728
0 

1 6 18-
Mar-
26 

133
30 

NAYAGARH - 
KHANDAPADA 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PMR9SGL158
35005 

7531
6 

3 5.3 18-
Mar-
26 

133
30 

NAYAGARH - 
KHANDAPADA 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PMR9SGL159
59919 

9000
0 

8 19.66 18-
Mar-
26 

133
30 

NAYAGARH - 
KHANDAPADA 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PMR9SGL160
99597 

1281
47 

1 5.2 18-
Mar-
26 

133
30 

NAYAGARH - 
KHANDAPADA 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PJV2GOL156
15534 

2639
9 

1 5.7 18-
Mar-
26 

126
92 

NEEM KA 
THANA - 
SHAHPURA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Flooropppower 
Houseshahpura Roadneem 
Ka Thanarajasthan 332713 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJV2GOL159
59291 

3339
9 

2 6.84 18-
Mar-
26 

126
92 

NEEM KA 
THANA - 
SHAHPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJV2GOL159
88704 

7239
9 

2 14.2 18-
Mar-
26 

126
92 

NEEM KA 
THANA - 
SHAHPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJV2GOL160
02987 

3235
3 

2 7.72 18-
Mar-
26 

126
92 

NEEM KA 
THANA - 
SHAHPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PJV2GOL161
07977 

1265
02 

3 25.45 18-
Mar-
26 

126
92 

NEEM KA 
THANA - 
SHAHPURA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P468SGL155
71175 

6171
2 

3 12.47 13-
Mar-
26 

135
34 

NELLORE - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, M C 
Arcade, 26-16-370 Mini 
Bypass road 
Kondayapalem, Nellore 
524003 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNZ6SGL158
49137 

3446
5 

2 7.3 13-
Mar-
26 

135
34 

NELLORE - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

P19ISGL1591
8758 

6100 2 2.05 13-
Mar-
26 

747
8 

NELLORE - 
KANAKAMAHAL 
CENTER 

Bajaj finance Ltd, D.No : 15-
343, 1St  Floor, Kvb Envlave, 
Kanakamahal Center, Ward 
15, Nellore, Nellore Dist – 
524001. Andhra Pradesh 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

P19ISGL1605
4270 

2279
9 

2 5.02 13-
Mar-
26 

747
8 

NELLORE - 
KANAKAMAHAL 
CENTER 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB4SGL156
99551 

4443
3 

3 9.09 13-
Mar-
26 

110
81 

NELLORE - 
NAWABPET 

Bajaj Finance Limited, #4-4-
175, Ground Floor, 
Nawabpet Main Road, 
Nellore Dist., Andhra 
Pradesh, 524002. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB4SGL157
61201 

8440
1 

1 16.017 13-
Mar-
26 

110
81 

NELLORE - 
NAWABPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB4SGL158
09113 

1285
24 

1 24.33 13-
Mar-
26 

110
81 

NELLORE - 
NAWABPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB4SGL158
89743 

1321
7 

2 2.7 13-
Mar-
26 

110
81 

NELLORE - 
NAWABPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB4SGL159
29659 

1004
71 

5 20.3 13-
Mar-
26 

110
81 

NELLORE - 
NAWABPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB4SGL159
63521 

1581
90 

5 30.42 13-
Mar-
26 

110
81 

NELLORE - 
NAWABPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB4SGL159
96266 

1546
6 

1 3.68 13-
Mar-
26 

110
81 

NELLORE - 
NAWABPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB4SGL160
11095 

1250
8 

1 2.67 13-
Mar-
26 

110
81 

NELLORE - 
NAWABPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB4SGL161
17607 

1705
8 

1 3.44 13-
Mar-
26 

110
81 

NELLORE - 
NAWABPET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB5SGL144
49545 

2044
9 

2 5.4 13-
Mar-
26 

110
82 

NELLORE - 
VEDAYAPALEM 

Bajaj Finance Limited., #26-
2-1123, Ground Floor, GNT 
Road, Vedayapalem, 
Nellore, Andhra Pradesh-
524004. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB5SGL156
99878 

1557
50 

1 15.5 13-
Mar-
26 

110
82 

NELLORE - 
VEDAYAPALEM 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB5SGL161
01855 

3976
47 

10 79.4 13-
Mar-
26 

110
82 

NELLORE - 
VEDAYAPALEM 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PXB5SGL161
02518 

2004
01 

3 38.3 13-
Mar-
26 

110
82 

NELLORE - 
VEDAYAPALEM 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PJD4SGL1362
5177 

2334
9 

2 6.58 18-
Mar-
26 

125
33 

NIALI - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Of The Building Khata No 
526 Plt No 1653 And Khata 

ORISSA 



 

 

PJD4SGL1467
9716 

2789
9 

4 5.962 18-
Mar-
26 

125
33 

NIALI - MAIN 
ROAD 

No 580 177 Plot No 1653 
2449 Pit No 485 Main Road 
Niali Near Trendz Odisha 
Pin Code 754004 

ORISSA 

PJD4SGL1557
2263 

1694
9 

1 3.97 18-
Mar-
26 

125
33 

NIALI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PJD4SGL1564
3545 

5039
9 

1 12.24 18-
Mar-
26 

125
33 

NIALI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PJD4SGL1574
4430 

1262
2 

1 2.495 18-
Mar-
26 

125
33 

NIALI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PJD4SGL1587
4447 

1665
60 

7 23.46 18-
Mar-
26 

125
33 

NIALI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PJD4SGL1586
3904 

8700 2 3.59 18-
Mar-
26 

125
33 

NIALI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PJD4SGL1612
5265 

6600 1 1.363 18-
Mar-
26 

125
33 

NIALI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLO8SGL137
36973 

1064
9 

1 2.36 18-
Mar-
26 

130
81 

NILAGIRI - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Asha Market Khata No 129 
200 Khata No 73 Plot No 
235 Main Road Above 
Hitachi Atm Sanatta Nilagiri 
Pin Code 756040  

ORISSA 

PLO8SGL147
06494 

1314
9 

1 2.78 18-
Mar-
26 

130
81 

NILAGIRI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLO8SGL148
18894 

1145
0 

1 2.4 18-
Mar-
26 

130
81 

NILAGIRI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1557
2840 

9449 2 2 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor Khata No 507 Plot No 
3003 Mouza Andhia 
Ganesh Bazar Nimapara 
Odisha 752106 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1566
3219 

1385
8 

2 3 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1566
3337 

7039
9 

1 15.1 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1584
4927 

1740
0 

2 5.725 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1586
7139 

3044
9 

2 6.717 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1587
5363 

2050
0 

3 4.44 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1595
8566 

1269
31 

1 14.558 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1599
0052 

6849 1 2 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1598
8355 

8200 1 2 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 



 

 

PJE2SGL1600
6509 

7355
0 

2 8.53 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1602
9708 

6758
3 

4 5.84 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

PJE2SGL1614
8495 

2039
9 

1 5.8 18-
Mar-
26 

125
40 

NIMAPARA - 
GANESH BAZAR 

ORISSA 

P05IGOL144
11179 

4050
0 

1 15.2 18-
Mar-
26 

746
4 

NIMBAHERA - 
UDAIPUR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited 1st 
Floor, Mundhra Complex, 
Above Axis Bank,  Near SDO 
Court & Gov. Hospital,  
Main Udaipur Road,  
Nimbahera, Rajasthan – 
312601 

RAJASTH
AN 

P05IGOL155
82033 

2431
9 

1 16.2 18-
Mar-
26 

746
4 

NIMBAHERA - 
UDAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P05IGOL156
66664 

4539
9 

2 9.58 18-
Mar-
26 

746
4 

NIMBAHERA - 
UDAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P05IGOL156
90656 

1844
9 

1 7.3 18-
Mar-
26 

746
4 

NIMBAHERA - 
UDAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P05IGOL157
58677 

5166
9 

2 12.626 18-
Mar-
26 

746
4 

NIMBAHERA - 
UDAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P05IGOL158
94148 

5220
2 

2 18.57 18-
Mar-
26 

746
4 

NIMBAHERA - 
UDAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P05IGOL158
94330 

3145
6 

1 18.29 18-
Mar-
26 

746
4 

NIMBAHERA - 
UDAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P05IGOL160
05117 

1810
00 

2 17.5 18-
Mar-
26 

746
4 

NIMBAHERA - 
UDAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCX4SGL157
66798 

2039
9 

1 4.31 17-
Mar-
26 

116
26 

NIRMAL - 
GANGA 
COMPLEX 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ganga Complex, Old 
Bustand, Nirmal- 504106 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX4SGL158
05775 

4707
3 

1 10.4 17-
Mar-
26 

116
26 

NIRMAL - 
GANGA 
COMPLEX 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX4SGL159
89137 

3222
0 

2 8.4 17-
Mar-
26 

116
26 

NIRMAL - 
GANGA 
COMPLEX 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX4SGL160
04592 

2539
9 

3 6.78 17-
Mar-
26 

116
26 

NIRMAL - 
GANGA 
COMPLEX 

TELANGA
NA 

PCZ7GOL157
34494 

3016
4 

2 6.09 17-
Mar-
26 

116
47 

NISSING - 
KARNAL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor,  New Bus 
stand Near Lucky Kirana 
Store , Nissing Haryana , 
132024 

HARYANA 

PCZ7GOL158
96498 

2044
8 

1 4.11 17-
Mar-
26 

116
47 

NISSING - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PCZ7GOL159
65249 

7642
8 

3 19.87 17-
Mar-
26 

116
47 

NISSING - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PCZ7GOL160
07730 

2133
0 

1 4.14 17-
Mar-
26 

116
47 

NISSING - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 



 

 

PB94SGL157
84763 

5138
0 

2 13.44 17-
Mar-
26 

916
3 

NIZAMABAD - 
KAPILA HOTEL 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited ,1st 
Floor, 5-6-568/2, First 
Floor, Surya Towers, 
Pragathi Nagar, Kapila 
Hotel road, Nizamabad 
District Nizamabad 
Telangana - 503001 

TELANGA
NA 

PB94SGL158
57169 

3257
4 

2 7.1 17-
Mar-
26 

916
3 

NIZAMABAD - 
KAPILA HOTEL 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PB94SGL159
13937 

1054
81 

2 21.12 17-
Mar-
26 

916
3 

NIZAMABAD - 
KAPILA HOTEL 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PB94SGL159
81992 

1839
9 

1 4.288 17-
Mar-
26 

916
3 

NIZAMABAD - 
KAPILA HOTEL 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX5SGL155
97519 

1050
00 

3 22.41 17-
Mar-
26 

116
27 

NIZAMABAD - 
VINAYAK 
NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., # 1-
12-84/1, 2nd floor, Vinayak 
Nagar, Opp. Bank of india, 
Nizamabad - 503001 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX5SGL158
07773 

1787
38 

1 38.02 17-
Mar-
26 

116
27 

NIZAMABAD - 
VINAYAK 
NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX5SGL158
31360 

2090
0 

1 4.46 17-
Mar-
26 

116
27 

NIZAMABAD - 
VINAYAK 
NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX5SGL161
01898 

1950
0 

1 4.1 17-
Mar-
26 

116
27 

NIZAMABAD - 
VINAYAK 
NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PGI8GOL157
18924 

7946
3 

1 15.1 18-
Mar-
26 

119
20 

NOHAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Janta Tower, 
Near Bihani Chowk, Railway 
Station Road, Nohar, 
Rajasthan - 335523 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI8GOL158
11701 

8274
3 

2 16.4 18-
Mar-
26 

119
20 

NOHAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI8GOL161
40630 

8124
6 

1 15.54 18-
Mar-
26 

119
20 

NOHAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL155
75651 

2306
5 

1 17.6 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, J.K. Complex, Near 
Navali Gate, Main 
Sujangarh Road, Nokha -
Rajasthan 334803 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL156
07437 

1544
9 

1 14.1 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL156
40870 

2221
3 

1 4.6 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL157
12400 

1044
49 

1 25.8 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL157
64128 

7667
0 

1 55 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL157
62670 

1630
7 

2 4.8 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL158
10366 

1554
3 

1 9.2 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL158
09941 

1589
2 

1 19.5 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PNZ4GOL157
99667 

1237
9 

1 2.5 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL158
53584 

6034
5 

1 14.1 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL159
20412 

1654
94 

2 38.3 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL159
18334 

1544
9 

4 19.8 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL160
36106 

3142
3 

5 7.8 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNZ4GOL160
27618 

1288
1 

1 19.6 18-
Mar-
26 

135
32 

NOKHA - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PKD6GOL155
71153 

7900 1 2.46 18-
Mar-
26 

127
59 

NOKHA - 
LAHOTI CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Lahoti Chowk 
Near Muthooth Finance 
Nokha 334803 Rajasthan 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKD6GOL156
22538 

1944
9 

2 30.46 18-
Mar-
26 

127
59 

NOKHA - 
LAHOTI CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKD6GOL156
14269 

7044
9 

1 50.5 18-
Mar-
26 

127
59 

NOKHA - 
LAHOTI CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKD6GOL157
08554 

3710
0 

2 8.21 18-
Mar-
26 

127
59 

NOKHA - 
LAHOTI CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKD6GOL157
97432 

1166
0 

1 13.06 18-
Mar-
26 

127
59 

NOKHA - 
LAHOTI CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKD6GOL160
96833 

9000 1 1.91 18-
Mar-
26 

127
59 

NOKHA - 
LAHOTI CHOWK 

RAJASTH
AN 

P86HSGL156
46022 

5872
2 

1 12 19-
Mar-
26 

141
42 

NUAPADA - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Khata No. 382/1015, 
Located At Mouja Rajpur 
Plot No. 1145/1307, Door 
No. 2, Rajpur Nuapada Nh 
353, Infront Of Daily 
Market, Nuapada 766105 

ORISSA 

P86HSGL156
59092 

4200
0 

1 10 19-
Mar-
26 

141
42 

NUAPADA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P86HSGL156
58002 

7400 1 1.6 19-
Mar-
26 

141
42 

NUAPADA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P86HSGL159
82557 

4493
3 

2 11 19-
Mar-
26 

141
42 

NUAPADA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P86HSGL160
06040 

2587
3 

1 5 19-
Mar-
26 

141
42 

NUAPADA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P86HSGL161
04051 

2688
6 

2 5.5 19-
Mar-
26 

141
42 

NUAPADA - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PEJ8SGL1563
7583 

1594
9 

2 3.6 13-
Mar-
26 

117
13 

ONGOLE 
ADDANKI - BUS 
STAND CENTER 

Bajaj Finance Limited., #37-
1-175-1, Addanki Bus Stand 
Center, Near Magunta 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PEJ8SGL1580
0045 

1344
9 

2 2.9 13-
Mar-
26 

117
13 

ONGOLE 
ADDANKI - BUS 
STAND CENTER 

Subbarami Reddy Statue, 
Kurnool Road, Ongole, 
Prakasam District, A.P – 
523001. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEJ8SGL1592
8712 

2801
3 

1 5.9 13-
Mar-
26 

117
13 

ONGOLE 
ADDANKI - BUS 
STAND CENTER 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEJ8SGL1595
8616 

2679
7 

2 5.27 13-
Mar-
26 

117
13 

ONGOLE 
ADDANKI - BUS 
STAND CENTER 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEJ8SGL1605
6313 

4170
2 

1 8 13-
Mar-
26 

117
13 

ONGOLE 
ADDANKI - BUS 
STAND CENTER 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEJ8SGL1613
8664 

5103
8 

1 11.8 13-
Mar-
26 

117
13 

ONGOLE 
ADDANKI - BUS 
STAND CENTER 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEQ3GOL157
74207 

4013
4 

1 7.7 17-
Mar-
26 

117
70 

OSMANABAD - 
SUNIL PLAZA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Sunil 
Plaza,Near District 
Stadium,Osmanabad-
413501 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEQ3GOL157
76622 

6493
5 

3 14.06 17-
Mar-
26 

117
70 

OSMANABAD - 
SUNIL PLAZA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEQ3GOL157
82263 

1947
7 

1 4.02 17-
Mar-
26 

117
70 

OSMANABAD - 
SUNIL PLAZA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEQ3GOL157
85595 

1490
4 

1 3.1 17-
Mar-
26 

117
70 

OSMANABAD - 
SUNIL PLAZA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEQ3GOL158
02227 

8000
0 

1 7.66 17-
Mar-
26 

117
70 

OSMANABAD - 
SUNIL PLAZA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEQ3GOL160
99841 

3110
0 

3 6.32 17-
Mar-
26 

117
70 

OSMANABAD - 
SUNIL PLAZA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEQ3GOL161
00338 

2044
8 

1 4.83 17-
Mar-
26 

117
70 

OSMANABAD - 
SUNIL PLAZA 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLQ4GOL158
75047 

1138
8 

1 2.3 17-
Mar-
26 

130
97 

PAITHAN - 
NAKA ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor C T S No 2637 Door No 
2370 1 Naka Road Np Bank 
Of Baroda Paithan Pin Code 
431107  

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCT7GOL156
07533 

1310
01 

1 27.74 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Babu nagar, 
Shivaji Circle, Pali, 
Raj, 306401  

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL156
62178 

2122
8 

1 4.8 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL157
34243 

1394
28 

3 74.02 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL157
90631 

2278
4 

1 16.027 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL157
73234 

3473
5 

1 24.94 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PCT7GOL158
12689 

8039
9 

1 77.2 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL157
98311 

1843
4 

1 4.522 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL157
96900 

7950
8 

1 39.88 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL158
32177 

2465
7 

1 6.15 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL158
55140 

2704
0 

1 6.44 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL158
74654 

9628 1 2.3 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL158
65407 

1062
61 

1 29.23 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL160
70293 

2022
63 

3 94.93 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT7GOL160
97232 

6449 1 2 18-
Mar-
26 

115
93 

PALI - SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGC9GOL156
90790 

4305
8 

2 10.9 18-
Mar-
26 

118
84 

PANDHARPUR - 
SAWARKAR 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Sr 
No. 4075, First floor, 
Dagadushet Complex, 
Sawarkar chowk, Station 
Road, Pandharpur, 
Maharashtra 413304 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGC9GOL157
43111 

5539
9 

1 10.75 18-
Mar-
26 

118
84 

PANDHARPUR - 
SAWARKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGC9GOL159
87887 

1338
79 

3 29.94 18-
Mar-
26 

118
84 

PANDHARPUR - 
SAWARKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGC9GOL160
14627 

2514
9 

1 4.96 18-
Mar-
26 

118
84 

PANDHARPUR - 
SAWARKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGC9GOL160
72450 

1939
9 

1 3.8 18-
Mar-
26 

118
84 

PANDHARPUR - 
SAWARKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PG56PFI1598
6319 

5039
9 

1 9.7 18-
Mar-
26 

958
5 

PANDHURLI Bajaj finance Ltd, C/O Vilas 
Walzade Ground Floor, 
Shramasafalya Buldin 
Sainath Nagar, Opp. Police 
Station Pandhurli District 
Nashik, Maharashtra -
422502 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PBY1GOL159
09435 

1649
5 

1 3.53 18-
Mar-
26 

115
24 

PANIPAT - 
SANOLI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, Near- Capri 
Loan, Opp- Canara Bank, 
Muthoot Group, IIFL 
finance, Sanoli Road, 
Chadau Mohalla, Panipat 
132103 Haryana  

HARYANA 



 

 

PBY2GOL155
97627 

8980 1 1.8 12-
Mar-
26 

115
25 

PAONTASAHIB - 
MAIN 
GURUDWARA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, Near- Punjab 
National Bank and Monte 
Carlo factory outlet, Opp- 
Muthoot Finance, Main 
Gurudwara Road, Paonta 
Sahib Himachal Pradesh- 
173025 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PBY2GOL158
22059 

1040
2 

1 2.6 12-
Mar-
26 

115
25 

PAONTASAHIB - 
MAIN 
GURUDWARA 
ROAD 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PBY2GOL159
05965 

1237
6 

1 2.44 12-
Mar-
26 

115
25 

PAONTASAHIB - 
MAIN 
GURUDWARA 
ROAD 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PBY2GOL159
59578 

1354
9 

1 2.69 12-
Mar-
26 

115
25 

PAONTASAHIB - 
MAIN 
GURUDWARA 
ROAD 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PBY2GOL159
85870 

2466
4 

2 5.37 12-
Mar-
26 

115
25 

PAONTASAHIB - 
MAIN 
GURUDWARA 
ROAD 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PBY2GOL160
07995 

1372
3 

1 2.72 12-
Mar-
26 

115
25 

PAONTASAHIB - 
MAIN 
GURUDWARA 
ROAD 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PBY2GOL160
36274 

1709
9 

1 3.34 12-
Mar-
26 

115
25 

PAONTASAHIB - 
MAIN 
GURUDWARA 
ROAD 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PBY2GOL161
40913 

1264
2 

1 4.2 12-
Mar-
26 

115
25 

PAONTASAHIB - 
MAIN 
GURUDWARA 
ROAD 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PBY2GOL161
40794 

6525
3 

1 20.6 12-
Mar-
26 

115
25 

PAONTASAHIB - 
MAIN 
GURUDWARA 
ROAD 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PJG8SGL156
06573 

2014
8 

1 4.1 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor 20 254 20 254 A G P 
Road Parkal to Huzurabad 
Road Parkal 506164 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL156
47687 

4694
9 

2 9.5 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL156
98836 

1325
10 

5 27.55 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL157
21265 

2245
70 

3 27.733 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL158
76293 

1213
58 

1 10.42 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL159
07525 

3039
9 

1 6.1 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL159
60688 

1514
9 

1 3 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 



 

 

PJG8SGL159
83284 

5009
9 

1 15 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL160
57989 

6949 1 1.42 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL160
54964 

3539
9 

1 8.32 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL160
97906 

1744
9 

1 6.34 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL160
93147 

1044
9 

1 2.1 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL161
15957 

2560
9 

1 4.965 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL161
23673 

7794
9 

3 15.3 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG8SGL161
28954 

6069
3 

3 18.508 17-
Mar-
26 

125
64 

PARKAL - BUS 
STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PAF4PFI1350
9717 

1924
9 

1 4.05 18-
Mar-
26 

111
35 

PARSA GJ Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Main Choraha,Opp. 
Radhe Krishna Mandir, Dist. 
Gandhinagar, Parsa - 
382730 Gj 

GUJARAT 

PC90GOL157
99215 

1530
63 

2 29.056 18-
Mar-
26 

922
3 

PATAN - 
DISTRICT 
COURT 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Shop No.13, 
Krushnam Plaza 
Opp.District Court,Near 
Siddhapur Char Rasta,Patan 
District Patan Gujarat - 
384265 

GUJARAT 

PC90GOL161
22628 

1164
532 

8 254.36 18-
Mar-
26 

922
3 

PATAN - 
DISTRICT 
COURT 

GUJARAT 

PMT4SGL161
15868 

6099 1 2.1 17-
Mar-
26 

133
45 

PATANCHERU - 
MEDHA 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor,H No 14-60,Sri Ram 
Nagar Colony , Patancheru 
Town And Mandyal 
Sangareddy Dist ,502319. 
(Beside Medha Hospital) 

TELANGA
NA 

PY44GOL156
58646 

1541
5 

1 3.66 18-
Mar-
26 

135
13 

PATAUDI - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Above Bank of 
Baroda, Ward No. 15, Haley 
Mandi Road,  Pataudi-
122503 

HARYANA 

PY44GOL156
89495 

1508
7 

1 2.95 18-
Mar-
26 

135
13 

PATAUDI - BGL HARYANA 

PY44GOL157
15121 

6282
4 

1 13 18-
Mar-
26 

135
13 

PATAUDI - BGL HARYANA 

PY44GOL157
81223 

1012
7 

1 2.91 18-
Mar-
26 

135
13 

PATAUDI - BGL HARYANA 

PY44GOL158
08275 

4720
1 

2 9.1 18-
Mar-
26 

135
13 

PATAUDI - BGL HARYANA 



 

 

PY44GOL158
36550 

1294
9 

1 3.16 18-
Mar-
26 

135
13 

PATAUDI - BGL HARYANA 

PY44GOL159
58117 

1787
59 

3 34.11 18-
Mar-
26 

135
13 

PATAUDI - BGL HARYANA 

PNX3GOL161
36882 

3419
7 

1 6.6 18-
Mar-
26 

135
13 

PATAUDI - BGL HARYANA 

P83UGOL156
45067 

1305
07 

2 28.52 18-
Mar-
26 

135
47 

PATDI - GIN 
MILL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, First 
Floor, 266 to 270, Dwarkesh 
Building, On Way SH -19,In 
Front of IIFL, Patdi - 382765   

GUJARAT 

P83UGOL156
92008 

1044
9 

1 3 18-
Mar-
26 

135
47 

PATDI - GIN 
MILL ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEF3GOL160
51624 

9969 1 2.19 18-
Mar-
26 

116
72 

PATIALA - 
SIRHIND ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, S-33, Dlf Colony, 
Patiala, Sirhind Road, 
Patiala-147001 

PUNJAB 

PB59GOL157
39208 

3602
85 

10 76.93 18-
Mar-
26 

913
0 

PATRAN - 
JAKHAL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Jhakal Road, 
opp Anaj Mandi, Patran 
147105 

PUNJAB 

PB59GOL159
32104 

3307
0 

2 6.8 18-
Mar-
26 

913
0 

PATRAN - 
JAKHAL ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PB59GOL161
38106 

6000
0 

1 11.51 18-
Mar-
26 

913
0 

PATRAN - 
JAKHAL ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PNY4SGL159
36222 

1814
9 

1 3.7 17-
Mar-
26 

135
23 

PATTANCHERU 
- BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, D No 
25-35/10/2, 2nd Floor 
,maliikarjuna Nagar 
,Ramachandrapurm 
,pattancheru(mandal) 
Sangareddy. Telangana -
502032 

TELANGA
NA 

PEO3SGL155
97991 

5234
3 

1 10 17-
Mar-
26 

117
51 

PEDDAPALLE - 
SUBASH NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 4-5-
128& 4-5-129 Subash nagar 
,Kaman Road Peddapally 
505172 

TELANGA
NA 

PEO3SGL156
01298 

1622
4 

2 3.27 17-
Mar-
26 

117
51 

PEDDAPALLE - 
SUBASH NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PEO3SGL156
48832 

1480
5 

1 3.5 17-
Mar-
26 

117
51 

PEDDAPALLE - 
SUBASH NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PEO3SGL157
54683 

4220
3 

1 8.06 17-
Mar-
26 

117
51 

PEDDAPALLE - 
SUBASH NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PEO3SGL157
97504 

1249
16 

1 23.65 17-
Mar-
26 

117
51 

PEDDAPALLE - 
SUBASH NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PEO3SGL159
91948 

9520
6 

1 20 17-
Mar-
26 

117
51 

PEDDAPALLE - 
SUBASH NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PEO3SGL160
32508 

2892
3 

2 5.699 17-
Mar-
26 

117
51 

PEDDAPALLE - 
SUBASH NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 



 

 

PEO3SGL160
27064 

1161
66 

1 22.1 17-
Mar-
26 

117
51 

PEDDAPALLE - 
SUBASH NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PEM5GOL15
866374 

9049 1 2 18-
Mar-
26 

117
36 

PEHOWA - 
AMBALA ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor ,Plot No 529 , Ward 
No 17 , Shastri Coloni 
,   Pehowa, Kurkshetra, 
Ambala Road , Opp Garg 
Auto Haryana 136128 

HARYANA 

PGK1GOL159
30973 

1414
9 

1 3 18-
Mar-
26 

119
31 

PEN - VEER 
SAWARKAR 
MARG 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ekveera 
Niwas, 1St Floor, Veer 
Sawarkar Marg, Opp Mseb 
Office, Pen 402107. State 
Maharashtra 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POJ5SGL159
97406 

8540
3 

2 16.4 13-
Mar-
26 

136
09 

PENDHURTHI - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Survey No.125/3, 
Door No.17-6/1, Pendurthy 
Revenue,Ward No.71, 
Gandhi Nagar, Opp. Gosala, 
Pendurthi, Dist -
Visakhapatnam, Pin Code -
531173 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

POJ5SGL160
12336 

1382
26 

1 3.09 13-
Mar-
26 

136
09 

PENDHURTHI - 
MAIN ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGI9GOL146
80883 

9949 1 2.9 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Above AU small 
finance Bank, Gaurav Path, 
Nagaur Road, Phalodi - 
342301 (RJ) 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL155
74804 

1004
81 

2 30.5 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL157
43517 

9809
9 

2 21.8 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL157
87735 

9106
9 

2 31.9 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL157
80311 

1025
68 

1 42 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL158
05158 

1746
8 

1 3.6 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL157
97248 

2292
1 

2 7 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL158
07684 

2704
3 

1 2.9 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL157
99312 

3500
0 

2 8.4 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL158
12331 

1503
88 

1 35.3 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL158
29805 

4011
5 

1 21.6 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL158
29611 

9017
0 

1 23.9 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PGI9GOL158
28283 

4351
3 

2 34.5 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL158
30964 

3039
9 

2 35.8 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL158
51381 

1760
45 

4 15.7 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL158
94044 

6602
8 

1 72.4 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL159
12021 

2682
14 

6 188 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL159
29967 

2642
7 

1 8.2 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL159
27600 

1532
3 

1 3.6 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL159
32397 

3044
9 

1 10 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL159
88437 

6128
1 

2 13 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL160
75025 

4851
98 

4 330.5 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL160
71918 

5344
9 

1 11.4 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL160
96673 

1260
38 

1 67.9 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL161
23674 

2500
00 

3 63.1 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI9GOL161
43840 

1584
03 

1 37.9 18-
Mar-
26 

119
21 

PHALODI - 
NAGAUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGS4PRN158
00794 

1339
9 

1 3.4 18-
Mar-
26 

120
01 

PHALSUND Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Near Sabal Singh 
Cricle, Phalsund, Barmer 
345025 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGS4PRN159
38037 

6449 1 2.7 18-
Mar-
26 

120
01 

PHALSUND RAJASTH
AN 

PGS4PRN160
07124 

9612
6 

5 21.7 18-
Mar-
26 

120
01 

PHALSUND RAJASTH
AN 

PGS4PRN161
37061 

1539
9 

1 3.8 18-
Mar-
26 

120
01 

PHALSUND RAJASTH
AN 

PNX7GOL158
49294 

4079
9 

1 7.8 18-
Mar-
26 

135
17 

PHILLAUR - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor Prithu Chand Jeweller 

PUNJAB 



 

 

PNX7GOL158
53509 

3446
3 

1 6.6 18-
Mar-
26 

135
17 

PHILLAUR - BGL Old GT Road Near LIC Office 
Phillaur 144410 

PUNJAB 

PNX7GOL159
33587 

3019
2 

3 8.1 18-
Mar-
26 

135
17 

PHILLAUR - BGL PUNJAB 

PNX7GOL159
56883 

2044
8 

1 4.1 18-
Mar-
26 

135
17 

PHILLAUR - BGL PUNJAB 

P93ASGL143
92206 

2559
0 

1 6.1 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Above Sindicate 
Bank, Amalapada, 
Phulbani,Kandhamala - 
Orissa 762001 

ORISSA 

P93ASGL148
19673 

1994
9 

1 4.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL155
96843 

6873
6 

2 17.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL155
94134 

4282
4 

1 9.7 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL156
18590 

7136 1 2.1 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL156
37808 

2236
4 

1 7.6 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL156
39580 

1944
9 

1 3.8 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL156
43048 

1206
00 

7 24.6 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL156
38648 

4490
7 

1 9 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL156
62180 

1376
2 

1 2.9 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL156
65473 

1094
91 

4 23.8 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL156
64891 

2700
0 

1 5.4 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL156
97933 

1838
04 

1 35.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL157
34885 

6884 2 2.5 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL157
35464 

2279
3 

1 4.7 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL157
81319 

3244
9 

1 7.7 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 



 

 

P93ASGL157
82735 

5449 1 2.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL158
00446 

1802
6 

1 3.6 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL157
99652 

7865
9 

2 18.4 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL158
21247 

9844
9 

2 20.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL158
35206 

3439
9 

1 6.8 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL158
28184 

2330
0 

1 4.7 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL158
76985 

1160
98 

1 22.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL158
77478 

1820
6 

1 4.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL159
08393 

5674
9 

3 16.5 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL161
06421 

2530
0 

1 4.9 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL161
00891 

1539
9 

1 3.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL161
07092 

2580
0 

2 5.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL161
07365 

3000
0 

1 5.8 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL160
96850 

7539
9 

4 15.2 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

P93ASGL161
07659 

1790
0 

2 3.8 19-
Mar-
26 

135
21 

PHULBANI - BGL ORISSA 

PX91GOL156
39477 

3026
48 

5 58.3 18-
Mar-
26 

135
11 

PILANI - VIDHYA 
VIHAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Plot No.5, Ward 
No.21, Opposite Panchwati 
Vishram Vatika, Near Yes 
Bank Rajasthan, Vidhya 
Vihar, Pilani, Pin Code -
333031 

RAJASTH
AN 

PX91GOL157
30130 

1155
42 

3 39.76 18-
Mar-
26 

135
11 

PILANI - VIDHYA 
VIHAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PX91GOL158
03740 

4720
1 

2 9.5 18-
Mar-
26 

135
11 

PILANI - VIDHYA 
VIHAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PX91GOL158
12286 

4369
1 

1 8.55 18-
Mar-
26 

135
11 

PILANI - VIDHYA 
VIHAR 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PX91GOL158
68391 

2013
6 

1 4 18-
Mar-
26 

135
11 

PILANI - VIDHYA 
VIHAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNX1GOL160
99200 

6846 1 1.5 18-
Mar-
26 

135
11 

PILANI - VIDHYA 
VIHAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNX1GOL161
40535 

2757
8 

2 19.6 18-
Mar-
26 

135
11 

PILANI - VIDHYA 
VIHAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEG3SGL147
96335 

8340
0 

1 20.29 16-
Mar-
26 

116
81 

PILERU - 
KADAPA ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
1314, KK House,  Kadapa 
Road, Pileru – 517214 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG3SGL156
89270 

7539
9 

2 14.48 16-
Mar-
26 

116
81 

PILERU - 
KADAPA ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEG3SGL159
80139 

1265
5 

1 3.16 16-
Mar-
26 

116
81 

PILERU - 
KADAPA ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

P10IGOL143
49472 

1007
10 

2 26.42 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited,Ground Floor, Plot 
No-172, Ward No.9, Near 
Muthoot Finance Ltd, 
Genral Market Road, 
Pilibanga, Rajasthan - 
335803  

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL157
39023 

1210
9 

1 2.89 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL157
85301 

8955 1 2 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL157
85287 

4196
4 

1 9.42 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL157
83095 

3339
4 

2 7.98 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL157
85036 

2688
1 

1 6.86 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL157
73445 

1094
9 

1 2.45 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL158
06355 

5788
6 

1 21.55 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL158
00988 

2492
2 

1 5 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL158
47376 

1288
4 

2 6.16 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL159
13758 

1384
9 

1 4.27 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL159
34968 

1544
9 

1 3.74 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL159
93814 

5014
2 

2 10.62 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

P10IGOL160
15330 

1267
06 

3 27.84 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL160
36841 

1504
81 

3 46 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL160
37792 

3500
0 

2 10 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL160
75336 

3979
1 

3 10 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL160
73181 

2161
3 

1 4.9 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL160
73922 

7287
6 

4 15.32 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P10IGOL160
95547 

1521
2 

2 3.96 18-
Mar-
26 

746
9 

PILIBANGA - 
GENRAL 
MARKET ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCQ1GOL159
57582 

2574
0 

1 4.97 18-
Mar-
26 

115
60 

PIMPALGAON - 
CHINCHKHED 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor, Ajinkya lodge, 
chickked road , Bank street 
, Pimpalgaon - 422209 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PC25GOL156
97407 

6039
9 

2 14.4 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Survey 
No. 2154 A/7, Ground 
Floor, Railway Station Road, 
Pipar City 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
779584 

5044
9 

1 34.9 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
785996 

1695
9 

1 12.589 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
786720 

2262
2 

1 8.13 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
805615 

2910
6 

1 25.04 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
826840 

4844
9 

1 9.8 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
858068 

7859
63 

2 122.03 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
846166 

5044
9 

1 21.4 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
910080 

4044
9 

1 29.6 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
930786 

4539
9 

1 28.8 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL15
993935 

4482
4 

1 10.929 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PNN6GOL15
994592 

4044
9 

1 22.9 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL16
047120 

2375
0 

1 24.2 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL16
128035 

4172
99 

7 104.687 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNN6GOL16
124646 

5319
1 

1 13.1 19-
Mar-
26 

134
16 

PIPAR - 
RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGE1SGL159
84516 

1169
9 

1 3.42 19-
Mar-
26 

118
85 

PIPILI - HATA 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Plot No-
185, 1St Floor, Hata Chowk, 
Opp. Post Office Pipilli-
752104 

ORISSA 

PNZ3GOL156
70486 

8209
7 

1 30.6 19-
Mar-
26 

135
31 

PITHORAGARH - 
BGL 

Bajaj finance limited,1st 
floor Saun complex near 
nagar palika parishad 
pithoragarh, 262501 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PNZ3GOL161
22488 

1195
73 

1 22.8 19-
Mar-
26 

135
31 

PITHORAGARH - 
BGL 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PNZ3GOL161
22677 

3144
89 

4 86.2 19-
Mar-
26 

135
31 

PITHORAGARH - 
BGL 

UTTARAK
HAND 

P51JGOL157
20472 

1174
42 

2 27.83 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, R D Complex, 
Nr, Poojara Complex, Opp. 
Muthoot Finance, 
Porbandar - 360575 

GUJARAT 

P51JGOL157
61600 

2688
8 

1 8.48 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P51JGOL157
88357 

1600
86 

12 38.78 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P51JGOL157
85981 

1655
49 

1 26.1 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P51JGOL158
06935 

5039
9 

1 10.12 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P51JGOL158
27515 

2295
9 

1 4.58 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P51JGOL158
67295 

5214
49 

12 102.35 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P51JGOL160
09407 

6385
3 

2 13.27 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P51JGOL161
03386 

1344
9 

1 2.73 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P51JGOL160
95923 

1044
9 

1 2.28 18-
Mar-
26 

760
5 

PORBANDAR - 
MG ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PAU2GOL161
04701 

2009
36 

2 40.33 18-
Mar-
26 

112
65 

PORBANDAR - 
RANAVAV 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ranavav 
Shriram Complex, Ground 
Floor,4 & 5 Shop 

GUJARAT 



 

 

Number,Near Icici Bank, 
Porbandar,Gujrat - 360550 

PB95GOL137
82288 

1421
38 

1 33.51 18-
Mar-
26 

916
4 

PORBANDAR - 
SVP ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, GF 1, Balaji 
Icon, Opp. Paras Model 
Studio, Nr, Harish Talkies, 
SVP Road, Porbandar 
District Porbandar Gujarat - 
360575 

GUJARAT 

PB95GOL156
68818 

1444
9 

1 3.6 18-
Mar-
26 

916
4 

PORBANDAR - 
SVP ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PB95GOL158
25157 

1202
71 

1 28.35 18-
Mar-
26 

916
4 

PORBANDAR - 
SVP ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PB95GOL158
23026 

5083
7 

2 10.98 18-
Mar-
26 

916
4 

PORBANDAR - 
SVP ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEP1SGL161
17284 

1485
46 

3 28.5 17-
Mar-
26 

117
59 

PUDUKKOTTAI - 
EAST MAIN 
STREET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Gold Loan 
T S No. 4172, Ground Floor, 
East Main Street,Opposite 
To Manonmaniyamman 
Kovil, Pudukkottai - 622001 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PGP4GOL157
79597 

2137
1 

1 5.1 18-
Mar-
26 

119
75 

PUNDRI - 
KARNAL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Near 
muthooth finance Opp Bus 
stand kaithal-karnal 
road   Pundri Haryana Pin- 
136042 

HARYANA 

PGP4GOL157
98818 

4189
6 

3 8.2 18-
Mar-
26 

119
75 

PUNDRI - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGP4GOL158
27748 

2544
8 

2 5.7 18-
Mar-
26 

119
75 

PUNDRI - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGP4GOL159
55879 

3214
3 

2 6.5 18-
Mar-
26 

119
75 

PUNDRI - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGP4GOL160
32742 

1574
9 

1 3.1 18-
Mar-
26 

119
75 

PUNDRI - 
KARNAL ROAD 

HARYANA 

PZB2GOL155
92216 

6953
0 

1 13.25 18-
Mar-
26 

110
97 

PUNE - 
BHOSARI 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Shop No 1 , Dnyanganga 
Cop , Opp FED bank ,Main 
road Bhosari , Pune -
411039 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PZB2GOL157
80158 

1155
85 

6 22.52 18-
Mar-
26 

110
97 

PUNE - 
BHOSARI 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PZB1GOL156
93700 

2187
8 

1 6.43 18-
Mar-
26 

110
96 

PUNE - 
CHANDANNAG
AR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Survey No - 49/2,Plot No - 
34, Nanekar Building, Nager 
Road ,Chandan Nager, Pune 
- 411014 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PZB1GOL158
30876 

8191 1 1.72 18-
Mar-
26 

110
96 

PUNE - 
CHANDANNAG
AR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PZB1GOL160
37204 

1349
9 

1 3.02 18-
Mar-
26 

110
96 

PUNE - 
CHANDANNAG
AR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PZB1GOL160
54611 

5074
5 

1 3.63 18-
Mar-
26 

110
96 

PUNE - 
CHANDANNAG
AR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAN8GOL156
97883 

2274
1 

1 5.1 18-
Mar-
26 

112
09 

PUNE - 
CHINCHWAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Lower 
Ground, Below Kamat 
Hospital,Chafekar 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PAN8GOL158
67023 

6679
2 

1 13.3 18-
Mar-
26 

112
09 

PUNE - 
CHINCHWAD 

Chouk, Chinchwad Gaon, 
411033  

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAN8GOL159
16997 

1111
53 

2 21.2 18-
Mar-
26 

112
09 

PUNE - 
CHINCHWAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAN8GOL159
29711 

1426
6 

1 2.8 18-
Mar-
26 

112
09 

PUNE - 
CHINCHWAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAN8GOL161
04741 

2519
9 

1 4.88 18-
Mar-
26 

112
09 

PUNE - 
CHINCHWAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PKH6GOL159
34032 

1095
99 

1 20.83 18-
Mar-
26 

127
95 

PUNE - DANGE 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Sno 60 1 Shanti Roop 
Bijali Nagar Opposite Of 
New English School 
Chinchwad Pune 411033 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJA9GOL161
04318 

7901 1 2 18-
Mar-
26 

125
20 

PUNE - DEHU 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Old Mumbai 
Pune Hwy bepdev Nagar 
Dehu Road Cantonment 
Area Near Muthoot Finance 
Dehu Road Pune 421109  

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJA9GOL161
24618 

2327
4 

4 4.82 18-
Mar-
26 

125
20 

PUNE - DEHU 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAN9GOL143
61305 

2397
47 

1 54.84 18-
Mar-
26 

112
10 

PUNE - 
HADAPSAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Shop No-6, Opposite Police 
Station, Solapur Road, 
Hadapsar, Pune 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAN9GOL156
37396 

1084
9 

1 2.17 18-
Mar-
26 

112
10 

PUNE - 
HADAPSAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAN9GOL156
92277 

5725
9 

1 11.3 18-
Mar-
26 

112
10 

PUNE - 
HADAPSAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAN9GOL156
92563 

1525
01 

1 33 18-
Mar-
26 

112
10 

PUNE - 
HADAPSAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAN9GOL158
90494 

6101
8 

1 12.08 18-
Mar-
26 

112
10 

PUNE - 
HADAPSAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PED9GOL157
67256 

6516
6 

1 21.39 18-
Mar-
26 

116
69 

PUNE - KATRAJ Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Manik Moti, Lower ground 
floor,  Below HDFC Bank, 
Katraj Chowk, Katraj, Pune 
411046 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PED9GOL158
84660 

8880
7 

2 16.97 18-
Mar-
26 

116
69 

PUNE - KATRAJ MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLV4GOL157
09155 

9654
8 

2 24.01 18-
Mar-
26 

131
37 

PUNE - 
SAMBHAJI 
NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Dream 
House Construction Pvt Ltd 
Lower Ground Floor  Plot 
No Gp 187 G Block  
Thermax Chowk  
Chinchwad  Pune  411019 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PLV4GOL159
35682 

8206 1 2.6 18-
Mar-
26 

131
37 

PUNE - 
SAMBHAJI 
NAGAR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJA4GOL160
46944 

1393
00 

7 30.1 19-
Mar-
26 

125
15 

PUNE - 
WAGHOLI 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Gud No 468 
Janaisatan pune Nagra road 
Wagoli Pune 412207 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

POG3SGL158
01829 

1305
74 

8 25.437 19-
Mar-
26 

135
82 

PURI - KONARK 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Parikhita 
Niwas ,Khata No.29 
Located At Plot No.297, 

ORISSA 



 

 

POG3SGL159
17598 

2857
4 

1 6 19-
Mar-
26 

135
82 

PURI - KONARK 
ROAD 

Door No.32, Puri Konark 
Main Road, Balighat Chowk 
Near Canara Bank Atm, 
Kumuti Patna Pin Code 
752002 

ORISSA 

POG3SGL159
17522 

5039
9 

1 9.9 19-
Mar-
26 

135
82 

PURI - KONARK 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

POG3SGL160
57827 

1708
50 

1 18.6 19-
Mar-
26 

135
82 

PURI - KONARK 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PEK3SGL158
34837 

1686
68 

6 15.686 19-
Mar-
26 

117
17 

PURI - VIP ROAD Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor,  Above Indian bank, 
Sai Krupa Villa, VIP Road, 
Puri-752002 

ORISSA 

PEK3SGL158
65789 

3985
3 

1 9.29 19-
Mar-
26 

117
17 

PURI - VIP ROAD ORISSA 

PEK3SGL160
12894 

1545
0 

1 3.73 19-
Mar-
26 

117
17 

PURI - VIP ROAD ORISSA 

PEK3SGL160
29518 

5146
5 

2 9.95 19-
Mar-
26 

117
17 

PURI - VIP ROAD ORISSA 

PEP2SGL157
41045 

1905
79 

2 46.9 20-
Mar-
26 

117
60 

RAICHUR - 
GUNJ MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Reddy Complex,Gunj 
Main Road,Near Reliance 
smart BASAVAN BHAVI 
CIRCLE, Raichur-584101 

KARNATA
KA 

PGC5SGL156
66042 

5863
0 

2 11.27 16-
Mar-
26 

118
80 

RAILWAY - 
KODURU 
NETHAJI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, CVSR Complex, 
Nethaji Road ,Beside Police 
Station, Railway Koduru -
516101 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGC5SGL158
68039 

5045
1 

2 10.4 16-
Mar-
26 

118
80 

RAILWAY - 
KODURU 
NETHAJI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGC5SGL160
45488 

5730
0 

2 13.1 16-
Mar-
26 

118
80 

RAILWAY - 
KODURU 
NETHAJI ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PCZ6GOL160
38997 

2813
92 

3 54.63 18-
Mar-
26 

116
46 

RAIPUR - GE 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, In Front Of Rajkumar 
College, Sanjay Photocopy 
Shop, G.E. Road, Raipur, 
Chhattisgarh – 492001 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PLI9GOL1607
7659 

1444
9 

1 2.85 19-
Mar-
26 

129
96 

RAIPUR - 
PACHPEDINAKA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Khata No 4842 Khatauni No 
172 47 Ring Road No 1 
Marbal Market Santoshi 
Nagar Tikrapar Pachpedi 
Naka Raipur Pin Code 
492001  

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PEN5GOL156
38466 

7115
7 

5 14.95 19-
Mar-
26 

117
45 

RAIPUR - 
PIYANK TOWER 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Piyank Tower, Ground 
floor, G.E oxygen garden 
Raja Talab Raipur 492001 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PEN5GOL160
35496 

1627
83 

7 34.35 19-
Mar-
26 

117
45 

RAIPUR - 
PIYANK TOWER 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PF45GOL155
75744 

4208
8 

1 3.14 20-
Mar-
26 

947
5 

RAIPUR - 
TELIBANDHA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Param Plaza 
Beside Prakash Gas Agency, 

CHHATTIS
GARH 



 

 

PF45GOL156
95250 

2034
9 

1 4.66 20-
Mar-
26 

947
5 

RAIPUR - 
TELIBANDHA 
ROAD 

Telibandha Road, Raipu 
Chhattisgarh(492001) 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PF45GOL156
96661 

1359
30 

1 35.16 20-
Mar-
26 

947
5 

RAIPUR - 
TELIBANDHA 
ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PF45GOL157
76230 

6920
1 

1 4.8 20-
Mar-
26 

947
5 

RAIPUR - 
TELIBANDHA 
ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PF45GOL158
04284 

5144
3 

4 10.6 20-
Mar-
26 

947
5 

RAIPUR - 
TELIBANDHA 
ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PF45GOL158
01570 

9219
9 

1 20.22 20-
Mar-
26 

947
5 

RAIPUR - 
TELIBANDHA 
ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PEI5GOL155
73449 

5182
2 

1 9.9 19-
Mar-
26 

117
01 

RAISINGHNAGA
R - PANCHYAT 
SAMATI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor,11 A BLOCK, 
SHOP 1.Panchyat Samiti 
Road, 
Raisighnagar,Rajasthan Pin-
335051 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI5GOL155
75684 

1305
2 

1 2.67 19-
Mar-
26 

117
01 

RAISINGHNAGA
R - PANCHYAT 
SAMATI ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI5GOL157
19458 

5044
8 

1 9.7 19-
Mar-
26 

117
01 

RAISINGHNAGA
R - PANCHYAT 
SAMATI ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI5GOL160
51516 

5112
7 

1 10.1 19-
Mar-
26 

117
01 

RAISINGHNAGA
R - PANCHYAT 
SAMATI ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEI5GOL161
22034 

1194
9 

1 2.49 19-
Mar-
26 

117
01 

RAISINGHNAGA
R - PANCHYAT 
SAMATI ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKD8SGL161
36932 

1614
0 

1 3.17 16-
Mar-
26 

127
61 

RAJAHAMUNDR
Y - AV APPARAO 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Door No 
54 06 12 2 1St Floor 
Addedpalli Colony Revenue 
Ward No 28 Rajahmundry 
East Godavari District Ap 
Pin 533103 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

P5O4SGL156
35953 

1135
48 

2 16.94 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, A Square Shopping 
Complex, Plot No.158/4484 
And 160/4085, Sri Ram 
Colony,Main Road Near 
Axis Bank, Rajgangapur, Pin 
Code -770017 

ORISSA 

P5O4SGL157
00410 

5037
81 

2 35.855 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P5O4SGL157
00673 

8776
4 

2 12.72 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P5O4SGL157
76239 

2029
9 

2 4.03 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P5O4SGL157
88415 

1961
7 

1 3.8 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P5O4SGL158
52639 

7539
9 

4 15.85 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P5O4SGL158
90671 

4014
9 

1 7.96 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 



 

 

P5O4SGL159
62968 

1638
0 

1 3.2 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

P5O4SGL160
25850 

1107
26 

2 15.07 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PNV9SGL161
22297 

1444
9 

1 3.28 19-
Mar-
26 

140
34 

RAJGANGPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PKC2GOL159
30449 

1824
07 

6 47.1 19-
Mar-
26 

127
46 

RAJGARH - 
SADULPUR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Ward No 10 Opp 
Gulab Bhavan Railway 
Station Road Rajgarh Churu 
331023 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKC2GOL160
75811 

7800
0 

4 25.6 19-
Mar-
26 

127
46 

RAJGARH - 
SADULPUR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCQ2GOL156
97175 

7449 1 1.77 19-
Mar-
26 

115
61 

RAJGURUNAGA
R - PUNE 
NASHIK 
HIGHWAY 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor Opp to Market Yard  
Rajgurunagar 410505 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ2GOL157
12123 

2939
9 

1 11.1 19-
Mar-
26 

115
61 

RAJGURUNAGA
R - PUNE 
NASHIK 
HIGHWAY 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ2GOL158
03990 

1801
59 

3 36.45 19-
Mar-
26 

115
61 

RAJGURUNAGA
R - PUNE 
NASHIK 
HIGHWAY 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ2GOL160
29873 

3539
9 

1 12.3 19-
Mar-
26 

115
61 

RAJGURUNAGA
R - PUNE 
NASHIK 
HIGHWAY 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ2GOL161
18251 

8849
2 

2 17 19-
Mar-
26 

115
61 

RAJGURUNAGA
R - PUNE 
NASHIK 
HIGHWAY 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB80GOL159
57422 

2300
0 

1 4.46 18-
Mar-
26 

914
9 

RAJKOT - 
GONDAL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Radium 
Square, Next To Satya Vijay 
Ice Cream, Gondal Road, 
Rajkot District Rajkot, 
Gujarat - 360002 

GUJARAT 

PF29GOL156
99105 

5149 1 1.2 18-
Mar-
26 

945
9 

RAJKOT - 
KOTHARIYA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., G.F. 
Opp. Sardar Patel 
Swimming Pool, Nr, Bhakti 
Nagar Police Station , 
Kothariya Road, Rajkot - 
360002 

GUJARAT 

PI83GOL157
19333 

2488
3 

1 5.98 18-
Mar-
26 

981
1 

RAJKOT - 
MAVDI ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St 
Floor,Next To Pooja 
Jewelers,Nr.Vishveshwar 
Mahadev Mandir,Mavdi 
Road,Rajkot-360004 

GUJARAT 

PI83GOL157
19534 

2564
3 

1 6.2 18-
Mar-
26 

981
1 

RAJKOT - 
MAVDI ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PI83GOL157
20461 

3013
40 

6 69.53 18-
Mar-
26 

981
1 

RAJKOT - 
MAVDI ROAD 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PI83GOL160
25878 

2405
4 

1 5.6 18-
Mar-
26 

981
1 

RAJKOT - 
MAVDI ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PI83GOL161
29039 

4558
48 

6 64.317 18-
Mar-
26 

981
1 

RAJKOT - 
MAVDI ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PI83GOL161
18171 

1029
9 

1 2.08 18-
Mar-
26 

981
1 

RAJKOT - 
MAVDI ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PLJ3SGL1456
4110 

6249 1 1.36 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Dharani Square Khata 
No 430 616 Plot No 1179 
1179 2209 Main Road Near 
Tarani Mandir Rajnagar Pin 
Code 754225  

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1458
1455 

1611
1 

1 3.327 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1466
0518 

2214
46 

4 44.491 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1484
0221 

3905
7 

2 7.9 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1557
6835 

7000
0 

3 14.32 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1559
4051 

3515
6 

2 6.85 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1562
5942 

1000
01 

3 19.92 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1561
4495 

1452
78 

7 28.3 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1563
9584 

5611
9 

2 10.808 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1569
2562 

3693
3 

1 7.074 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1569
4768 

9311
4 

4 18.58 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1571
4160 

3710
7 

2 7.6 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1571
6488 

5200
0 

4 10.727 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1573
3745 

2044
8 

1 4.5 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1575
8815 

2226
3 

1 4.3 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1578
1347 

8477 1 1.7 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 



 

 

PLJ3SGL1578
0297 

2598
3 

1 5.2 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1580
1294 

1044
9 

1 2.68 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1580
2200 

2044
8 

1 4.57 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1585
3036 

4056
65 

14 77.885 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1584
8641 

2582
0 

1 4.97 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1587
5125 

2544
9 

2 5.89 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1590
6161 

1253
5 

1 2.67 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1591
5766 

1855
4 

3 5.307 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1596
7214 

5730
6 

5 11.34 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1598
3663 

5000
1 

1 10.1 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1600
6263 

2904
2 

4 5.9 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1605
3041 

1000
76 

7 19.656 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1607
4776 

6056
6 

4 12.22 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1610
6420 

5242
9 

1 10.043 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1610
2064 

2388
0 

2 4.73 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLJ3SGL1614
5051 

6956
3 

1 13.32 19-
Mar-
26 

129
93 

RAJNAGAR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PEN6GOL158
06059 

8989 1 2.81 20-
Mar-
26 

117
46 

RAJNANDGAON 
- G E ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor,Housing Board 
Building, New Bus Stand 
Complex, Great Eastern Rd, 
New Civil Line, 
Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh 
491441 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

PEN6GOL160
30114 

1644
8 

1 3.6 20-
Mar-
26 

117
46 

RAJNANDGAON 
- G E ROAD 

CHHATTIS
GARH 

P81QGOL155
71876 

3070
00 

1 40 18-
Mar-
26 

833
1 

RAJPURA - 
CALIBER 
MARKET 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Nr fly over, 

PUNJAB 



 

 

P81QGOL157
58949 

1711
8 

1 5.4 18-
Mar-
26 

833
1 

RAJPURA - 
CALIBER 
MARKET 

Opp ICICI Bank Patiala 
Road, Rajpura 140401 

PUNJAB 

P81QGOL158
56444 

2439
9 

1 5.15 18-
Mar-
26 

833
1 

RAJPURA - 
CALIBER 
MARKET 

PUNJAB 

P81QGOL158
49527 

4039
9 

1 10.44 18-
Mar-
26 

833
1 

RAJPURA - 
CALIBER 
MARKET 

PUNJAB 

P81QGOL160
51691 

1344
9 

1 4.2 18-
Mar-
26 

833
1 

RAJPURA - 
CALIBER 
MARKET 

PUNJAB 

PCT8GOL155
96037 

1105
61 

3 41.5 19-
Mar-
26 

115
94 

RAJSAMAND - 
JAL CHAKKI 
CHOURAHA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Jal 
Chakki Chouraha, Kankroli, 
( Rajsamand) 313324- 
Rajasthan  

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT8GOL157
40818 

5302
2 

1 20.8 19-
Mar-
26 

115
94 

RAJSAMAND - 
JAL CHAKKI 
CHOURAHA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT8GOL158
02705 

1041
17 

2 26.08 19-
Mar-
26 

115
94 

RAJSAMAND - 
JAL CHAKKI 
CHOURAHA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PCT8GOL160
14098 

4858
6 

1 9.4 19-
Mar-
26 

115
94 

RAJSAMAND - 
JAL CHAKKI 
CHOURAHA 

RAJASTH
AN 

P70QGOL156
45104 

1735
0 

2 4 19-
Mar-
26 

832
0 

RAJULA - 
JAFRABAD 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., FF 1 
to 5, Golden Plaza, Nr. 
H.D.F.C Bank, Talav Road, 
Rajula -365560 

GUJARAT 

P70QGOL160
13762 

1944
9 

1 4.8 19-
Mar-
26 

832
0 

RAJULA - 
JAFRABAD 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEH1SGL156
44532 

8159
5 

3 18.522 20-
Mar-
26 

116
88 

RAMANAGARA 
- RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Dr SL 
Thimmaiah Complex 1st 
floor near old bus stand 
circle Ramanagara-562159 

KARNATA
KA 

PF24GOL157
17188 

7539
9 

2 37.712 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Phalodi Villa, 
Bazar No. - 1, Ramganj 
Mandi, Rajasthan - 326519 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF24GOL157
77595 

1890
4 

1 6.1 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF24GOL157
73911 

8449 1 13.846 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF24GOL158
03575 

1169
05 

1 14.18 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF24GOL158
50441 

5000
1 

3 23.603 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF24GOL159
34932 

8083
9 

2 16.3 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF24GOL160
04698 

1574
9 

1 3.388 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF24GOL161
03968 

3451
8 

2 7.047 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PF24GOL161
03989 

1969
9 

1 4.333 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF24GOL161
22047 

2594
9 

2 5.13 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF24GOL161
15867 

3259
9 

1 6.596 19-
Mar-
26 

945
4 

RAMGANJ - 
MANDI 

RAJASTH
AN 

P42EGOL143
56571 

2061
4 

2 4.51 20-
Mar-
26 

135
30 

RAMNAGAR UK 
- BGL 

Bajaj finance limited,1st 
floor,Mohalla Khatari 
above SBI bank near fire 
station,Ramnagar Distt-
Nainital 244715 

UTTARAK
HAND 

P42EGOL159
27473 

6292
6 

2 7.44 20-
Mar-
26 

135
30 

RAMNAGAR UK 
- BGL 

UTTARAK
HAND 

P42EGOL159
63446 

5044
9 

2 11.8 20-
Mar-
26 

135
30 

RAMNAGAR UK 
- BGL 

UTTARAK
HAND 

PCS2GOL156
18522 

2930
8 

1 5.744 19-
Mar-
26 

115
79 

RAMPURA 
PHUL - BANK 
BAZAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Bank Bazar 
Main Market, Opp IIFL, 
Rampura Phul, Punjab - 
151103 

PUNJAB 

PCS2GOL156
91167 

2559
1 

3 5.133 19-
Mar-
26 

115
79 

RAMPURA 
PHUL - BANK 
BAZAR 

PUNJAB 

PCS2GOL157
38518 

2195
8 

1 4.343 19-
Mar-
26 

115
79 

RAMPURA 
PHUL - BANK 
BAZAR 

PUNJAB 

PCS2GOL158
31732 

2455
9 

1 5.197 19-
Mar-
26 

115
79 

RAMPURA 
PHUL - BANK 
BAZAR 

PUNJAB 

PCS2GOL159
17462 

8399 1 2.054 19-
Mar-
26 

115
79 

RAMPURA 
PHUL - BANK 
BAZAR 

PUNJAB 

PCS2GOL160
03260 

8640
0 

3 16.97 19-
Mar-
26 

115
79 

RAMPURA 
PHUL - BANK 
BAZAR 

PUNJAB 

PCS2GOL160
68442 

2063
34 

1 14.455 19-
Mar-
26 

115
79 

RAMPURA 
PHUL - BANK 
BAZAR 

PUNJAB 

PCS2GOL160
95817 

1009
71 

3 19.486 19-
Mar-
26 

115
79 

RAMPURA 
PHUL - BANK 
BAZAR 

PUNJAB 

PCS2GOL161
47117 

2045
8 

1 4.958 19-
Mar-
26 

115
79 

RAMPURA 
PHUL - BANK 
BAZAR 

PUNJAB 

PGI1SGL1557
8327 

4039
9 

2 8.3 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited 
Ground Floor, opp SBI Bank 
PB Road,Near Axis Bank, 
Next to Cera Tiles Galary,PB 
Road,Ranebennur-581115 

KARNATA
KA 

PGI1SGL1573
2260 

3006
82 

7 58.7 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGI1SGL1575
9709 

2261
19 

3 49.94 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGI1SGL1588
8315 

2444
9 

1 4.8 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PGI1SGL1598
2189 

1032
86 

4 20.25 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGI1SGL1603
0080 

6200
0 

3 13.37 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGI1SGL1602
7857 

6842
7 

3 15.5 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGI1SGL1607
5631 

5044
8 

1 11.6 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGI1SGL1611
8468 

7586 1 1.79 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGI1SGL1615
1585 

5472
2 

1 10.5 20-
Mar-
26 

119
13 

RANEBENNUR - 
PB ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PGJ2GOL156
97864 

2044
8 

1 4.4 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
LimitedGround Floor, 
"Kartar Complex", Near 
new Bus Stand / IIFL Gold 
loan, Opposite Reliance Jio, 
Sirsa Road, Rania - 125076 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL157
42318 

7635
6 

1 14.8 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL158
09247 

9382
8 

1 18.6 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL158
32900 

2014
8 

1 4 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL159
14841 

5563 1 2.2 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL159
59111 

1564
99 

2 30.4 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL160
29359 

1766
1 

1 4.3 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL160
32333 

1615
51 

1 31.3 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL160
51539 

1774
7 

1 3.8 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL160
52367 

7735 1 3.3 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL161
24658 

3556
4 

3 8.3 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGJ2GOL161
29790 

1948
1 

1 3.8 18-
Mar-
26 

119
23 

RANIA - SIRSA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PIX9GOL156
37039 

1944
9 

5 5.13 19-
Mar-
26 

124
93 

RANPUR - BUS 
STAND ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Shop No 1 2 
GIB Road Near Bank of 

GUJARAT 



 

 

BarodaRanpurGujarat 
382245 

PEF6GOL156
03749 

5849 1 1.32 19-
Mar-
26 

116
75 

RATANGARH - 
LINK ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Near 
Manohar Dasji Samadhi, 
Link Road, 
Ratangarh,Rajasthan-
331022 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEF6GOL157
86077 

3139
9 

3 29.47 19-
Mar-
26 

116
75 

RATANGARH - 
LINK ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEF6GOL158
01130 

4662
9 

8 47.83 19-
Mar-
26 

116
75 

RATANGARH - 
LINK ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEF6GOL158
27294 

9446
3 

2 66.86 19-
Mar-
26 

116
75 

RATANGARH - 
LINK ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEF6GOL158
87683 

2034
9 

1 4.19 19-
Mar-
26 

116
75 

RATANGARH - 
LINK ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEF6GOL159
79784 

6139
9 

1 12 19-
Mar-
26 

116
75 

RATANGARH - 
LINK ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEF6GOL160
16706 

9449 1 13.75 19-
Mar-
26 

116
75 

RATANGARH - 
LINK ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEF6GOL161
18308 

1144
9 

2 2.77 19-
Mar-
26 

116
75 

RATANGARH - 
LINK ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PIY9GOL157
14857 

1006
4 

1 2 19-
Mar-
26 

125
02 

RATIA - SANJAY 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground floor 
Sanjay Gandhi Chowk 
Fatehabad Road Adjoining 
Capri Gold Loa Near HDFC 
Bank Ratia 125051 

HARYANA 

PIY9GOL158
08487 

2544
9 

1 5.4 19-
Mar-
26 

125
02 

RATIA - SANJAY 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

HARYANA 

P5V2GOL158
11683 

4963
7 

1 10.32 19-
Mar-
26 

134
72 

RAVATBHATA - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Agarwal Tower, Ground 
Floor, 19, Jhalar Baori, 
Charbhuja, Rawatbhata, 
Rajasthan - 323307 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5V2GOL158
06289 

4322
2 

2 10.27 19-
Mar-
26 

134
72 

RAVATBHATA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5V2GOL158
77979 

6520
0 

3 12.8 19-
Mar-
26 

134
72 

RAVATBHATA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5V2GOL159
88352 

3699
0 

4 9.74 19-
Mar-
26 

134
72 

RAVATBHATA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5V2GOL160
06109 

1244
9 

1 13.7 19-
Mar-
26 

134
72 

RAVATBHATA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

P5V2GOL161
20197 

8004
9 

3 24.07 19-
Mar-
26 

134
72 

RAVATBHATA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PBW4SGL138
26029 

4739
8 

3 10.784 16-
Mar-
26 

115
09 

RAYACHOTI - 
BUNGLOW 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., #1st 
Floor, Above Happe mobile 
store,  Rayachoti, 
Annamayya Dist., A.P – 
526269. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW4SGL157
86644 

2477
3 

1 5.44 16-
Mar-
26 

115
09 

RAYACHOTI - 
BUNGLOW 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PBW4SGL158
44898 

3075
3 

1 5.9 16-
Mar-
26 

115
09 

RAYACHOTI - 
BUNGLOW 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW4SGL158
76961 

3238
8 

2 8.47 16-
Mar-
26 

115
09 

RAYACHOTI - 
BUNGLOW 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW4SGL158
96206 

2435
2 

1 4.699 16-
Mar-
26 

115
09 

RAYACHOTI - 
BUNGLOW 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW4SGL160
12826 

2945
4 

1 6.578 16-
Mar-
26 

115
09 

RAYACHOTI - 
BUNGLOW 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW4SGL160
37712 

1530
4 

1 3 16-
Mar-
26 

115
09 

RAYACHOTI - 
BUNGLOW 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW4SGL161
24006 

1895
4 

2 3.8 16-
Mar-
26 

115
09 

RAYACHOTI - 
BUNGLOW 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PCR4SGL157
86520 

1055
00 

1 20.4 20-
Mar-
26 

115
72 

RAYAGADA - 
PSR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, Seta Ratanam 
Endaves PSR Road New 
Colony Rayagada, Pin code - 
756001 

ORISSA 

PCR4SGL157
85747 

7239
9 

3 16.3 20-
Mar-
26 

115
72 

RAYAGADA - 
PSR ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCR4SGL158
03548 

2386
1 

2 4.7 20-
Mar-
26 

115
72 

RAYAGADA - 
PSR ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCR4SGL158
39720 

3180
0 

1 6.1 20-
Mar-
26 

115
72 

RAYAGADA - 
PSR ROAD 

ORISSA 

PCR4SGL158
89890 

3444
9 

1 6.65 20-
Mar-
26 

115
72 

RAYAGADA - 
PSR ROAD 

ORISSA 

PG55PFI1595
8549 

1440
9 

1 3.1 19-
Mar-
26 

958
4 

RAYPUR Bajaj finance Ltd, C/O 
Baban Kolhe Ground Floor, 
Kolhe Shopping At Raypur, 
Besides Praveshdwar, 
Raypur Strict- Nashik, 
Maharashtra – 423104  

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4A7GOL156
16665 

8586
6 

5 18.78 19-
Mar-
26 

134
66 

REWA - BGL Bajaj finance Limited Plot 
No.12 First Floor Near 
Union Bank NH-7 Allahabad 
Road Rewa-486001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P4A7GOL156
42848 

2539
9 

1 5.58 19-
Mar-
26 

134
66 

REWA - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P4A7GOL157
00193 

5439
9 

1 11.36 19-
Mar-
26 

134
66 

REWA - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P4A7GOL157
40707 

1739
9 

1 3.78 19-
Mar-
26 

134
66 

REWA - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P4A7GOL157
57268 

7762
9 

1 15.39 19-
Mar-
26 

134
66 

REWA - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PNR9GOL158
34765 

7449 1 1.88 19-
Mar-
26 

134
66 

REWA - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PNR9GOL159
94366 

4817
6 

3 10.22 19-
Mar-
26 

134
66 

REWA - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PNR9GOL161
17851 

1094
9 

2 2.74 19-
Mar-
26 

134
66 

REWA - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PIZ3GOL1559
4753 

2484
4 

2 4.9 19-
Mar-
26 

125
05 

REWARI - BRASS 
MARKET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Near Muthoot Finance 
Brass Market Rewari 
Haryana 123401 

HARYANA 

PIZ3GOL1560
2253 

1044
25 

3 21.3 19-
Mar-
26 

125
05 

REWARI - BRASS 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PIZ3GOL1571
3383 

7039
9 

2 14.37 19-
Mar-
26 

125
05 

REWARI - BRASS 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PIZ3GOL1574
1940 

5439
9 

1 10.4 19-
Mar-
26 

125
05 

REWARI - BRASS 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PIZ3GOL1584
9064 

6829
9 

4 13.33 19-
Mar-
26 

125
05 

REWARI - BRASS 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PCQ3GOL157
98829 

5270
7 

2 11.13 19-
Mar-
26 

115
62 

ROHA - ST 
STAND 
COMPLEX 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor, ST Stand complex, 
Roha 402109 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ3GOL159
64789 

9569
3 

1 18.2 19-
Mar-
26 

115
62 

ROHA - ST 
STAND 
COMPLEX 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P78KGOL156
85361 

5667
0 

1 11.3 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Above PNB Bank, 
Near ICICI Bank, Ward No. 
7,Village - Gangtoli,  Teshil - 
Rohru(HP) 171207 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL157
33998 

1643
0 

1 3.4 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL157
87593 

3339
3 

1 6.7 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL157
78470 

1908
7 

1 4.2 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL157
99089 

1118
93 

1 21.3 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL158
07591 

2067
8 

1 4.1 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL158
06922 

7796
8 

4 15.8 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL158
12521 

1956
0 

1 4.1 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL158
01594 

6676
7 

4 13.8 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL158
23706 

6099
4 

1 12.3 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 



 

 

P78KGOL158
51438 

1165
8 

1 2.6 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL158
75536 

5140
2 

1 10.2 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL159
10536 

2689
5 

2 5.7 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL159
09250 

1497
3 

1 3.5 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL159
62388 

8723
3 

2 18 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL159
56987 

2854
2 

1 5.9 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL159
87612 

2640
8 

1 5.7 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

P78KGOL160
07572 

3590
9 

1 7.7 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

POA2GOL161
39718 

7998
2 

4 16 13-
Mar-
26 

135
39 

ROHRU - BGL HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PIY5GOL156
20565 

1152
56 

4 22.2 19-
Mar-
26 

124
98 

ROHTAK - KATH 
MANDI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Opposite Paul 
Merchants Jhajhar Road 
Kath Mandi Rohtak 124001 

HARYANA 

PIY5GOL156
20009 

1844
9 

1 3.6 19-
Mar-
26 

124
98 

ROHTAK - KATH 
MANDI 

HARYANA 

PIY5GOL158
45451 

9899 1 1.97 19-
Mar-
26 

124
98 

ROHTAK - KATH 
MANDI 

HARYANA 

PIY5GOL160
46057 

6329
9 

2 12.2 19-
Mar-
26 

124
98 

ROHTAK - KATH 
MANDI 

HARYANA 

P83QGOL156
85709 

8478
7 

4 19.03 19-
Mar-
26 

833
3 

ROPAR - BELA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, First 
Floor, Bela Road, Beant 
Singh Aman Nagar Part-2, 
Near Bank of India/Paul 
Marchants, 
Ropar(Rupnagar), Punjab – 
140001 

PUNJAB 

P83QGOL157
10280 

1377
6 

2 3.3 19-
Mar-
26 

833
3 

ROPAR - BELA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

P83QGOL157
86877 

7754
4 

2 15.02 19-
Mar-
26 

833
3 

ROPAR - BELA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

P83QGOL157
97766 

9653
6 

1 18.3 19-
Mar-
26 

833
3 

ROPAR - BELA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

P83QGOL157
98133 

4557
8 

1 8.73 19-
Mar-
26 

833
3 

ROPAR - BELA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

P83QGOL159
82372 

8984
8 

8 18.73 19-
Mar-
26 

833
3 

ROPAR - BELA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 



 

 

P83QGOL160
47973 

2044
8 

1 4.16 19-
Mar-
26 

833
3 

ROPAR - BELA 
ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PER3SGL156
62391 

7353 1 1.79 20-
Mar-
26 

117
79 

ROURKELA - 
KOEL NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, D-28, D 
Block, Koel Nagar, Rourkela 
Odisha 769014 

ORISSA 

PER3SGL157
41719 

2090
0 

1 4.1 20-
Mar-
26 

117
79 

ROURKELA - 
KOEL NAGAR 

ORISSA 

PER3SGL159
59109 

4368
0 

1 10.2 20-
Mar-
26 

117
79 

ROURKELA - 
KOEL NAGAR 

ORISSA 

PER3SGL160
08609 

2145
1 

1 4.57 20-
Mar-
26 

117
79 

ROURKELA - 
KOEL NAGAR 

ORISSA 

PCX6SGL158
10239 

2492
2 

1 4.8 17-
Mar-
26 

116
28 

SADASIVPET - 
RACHAIAH 
NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 3-8-21/1, 
Manasa Nilayam, Rachaiah 
Nagar , Sadasivapet - 
502291  

TELANGA
NA 

PCX6SGL158
23209 

2492
2 

1 4.9 17-
Mar-
26 

116
28 

SADASIVPET - 
RACHAIAH 
NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PIY3GOL158
64646 

2626
25 

3 10.68 19-
Mar-
26 

124
96 

SAFIDON - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Near Kapoor 
fast food Railway Road 
Safidon Haryana 126112 

HARYANA 

PIY3GOL159
55077 

2114
0 

1 4.1 19-
Mar-
26 

124
96 

SAFIDON - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

HARYANA 

PIY3GOL160
26352 

1530
4 

1 3 19-
Mar-
26 

124
96 

SAFIDON - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

HARYANA 

PIY3GOL160
98041 

9697
7 

4 18.99 19-
Mar-
26 

124
96 

SAFIDON - 
RAILWAY ROAD 

HARYANA 

PLL1GOL155
77668 

2756
31 

5 54.9 19-
Mar-
26 

129
77 

SAGAR - 
PARKOTA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Near Hdfc Bank Parkota 
Sagar Madhya Pradesh Pin  
470002 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PCX7SGL155
81685 

1262
35 

1 24.2 18-
Mar-
26 

116
29 

SAHADNAGAR - 
VENKATESWAR
A COLONY 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,First 
Floor, 19-177/1/2/3, GSR 
Complex, Venkateswara 
Colony, Old NH-7, 
Shadnagar - 509216 (TS) 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX7SGL155
93193 

1478
75 

1 29.52 18-
Mar-
26 

116
29 

SAHADNAGAR - 
VENKATESWAR
A COLONY 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX7SGL157
77472 

3920
7 

2 7.9 18-
Mar-
26 

116
29 

SAHADNAGAR - 
VENKATESWAR
A COLONY 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX7SGL157
77827 

5515
9 

1 14.3 18-
Mar-
26 

116
29 

SAHADNAGAR - 
VENKATESWAR
A COLONY 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX7SGL159
36433 

1516
35 

1 31.48 18-
Mar-
26 

116
29 

SAHADNAGAR - 
VENKATESWAR
A COLONY 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX7SGL160
11087 

2324
08 

3 45.1 18-
Mar-
26 

116
29 

SAHADNAGAR - 
VENKATESWAR
A COLONY 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX7SGL160
51589 

1055
90 

1 20.1 18-
Mar-
26 

116
29 

SAHADNAGAR - 
VENKATESWAR
A COLONY 

TELANGA
NA 



 

 

PED8SGL157
67300 

1006
6 

1 2 17-
Mar-
26 

116
68 

SALEM - 
OMALUR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 9/115, 
First Floor, Above Poorvika 
Mobiles, Near Busstand, 
Salem Main Road, Omalur-
636455, Salem Dt 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PED8SGL158
63820 

1509
9 

2 3.45 17-
Mar-
26 

116
68 

SALEM - 
OMALUR 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PGN9SGL157
00390 

2435
7 

1 4.7 20-
Mar-
26 

119
62 

SALEPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor, Plot No-2001, Main 
Road Salepur, Opp. SBI 
Salepur-754202, Odisha 

ORISSA 

PGN9SGL157
35559 

1274
9 

1 2.52 20-
Mar-
26 

119
62 

SALEPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGN9SGL159
10325 

4180
8 

2 8.6 20-
Mar-
26 

119
62 

SALEPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGN9SGL159
83158 

1563
8 

3 3.3 20-
Mar-
26 

119
62 

SALEPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGN9SGL159
83826 

7406
7 

1 6.4 20-
Mar-
26 

119
62 

SALEPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGN9SGL161
03601 

2108
6 

1 4.1 20-
Mar-
26 

119
62 

SALEPUR - 
MAIN ROAD 

ORISSA 

PC28GOL156
27915 

8083
9 

2 26.54 19-
Mar-
26 

134
99 

SALUMBAR - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Above SBI Bank, 
Udaipur Banswara Road, 
Near Govt Higher 
Secondary School, 
Salumber  Udaipur 313027 

RAJASTH
AN 

PC28GOL156
45635 

1004
21 

1 25.84 19-
Mar-
26 

134
99 

SALUMBAR - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PC28GOL158
10780 

1654
22 

4 104.386 19-
Mar-
26 

134
99 

SALUMBAR - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PC28GOL159
13119 

1781
21 

8 113.525 19-
Mar-
26 

134
99 

SALUMBAR - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNV7GOL161
26858 

7399 1 3.248 19-
Mar-
26 

134
99 

SALUMBAR - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGI3GOL160
99219 

1544
9 

1 4.9 19-
Mar-
26 

119
15 

SAMALKHA - GT 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Near IDFC 
Bank, Main GT Road, 
Samalkha-132101 

HARYANA 

PEX3GOL156
19575 

6536
8 

2 14 19-
Mar-
26 

118
33 

SAMANA - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor , Adjoining 
AXIS Bank,Old HDFC bank 
Building,  Main Road, Near 
Babu Ram petrol Pump, 
Samana-147101 (Punjab) 

PUNJAB 

PEX3GOL158
29598 

1047
00 

7 23.909 19-
Mar-
26 

118
33 

SAMANA - 
MAIN ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEX3GOL160
96392 

4225
44 

3 44.219 19-
Mar-
26 

118
33 

SAMANA - 
MAIN ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEN7GOL155
71279 

3291
95 

4 63.02 19-
Mar-
26 

117
47 

SANGAMNER - 
NAVIN NAGAR 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Trimurti Complex, In 
front of Ram Mandir, 
Abhinav Nagar Navin Nagar 
Road, Sangamner, 422605 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN7GOL156
23751 

5762
2 

1 9.46 19-
Mar-
26 

117
47 

SANGAMNER - 
NAVIN NAGAR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PEN7GOL156
27463 

1484
9 

1 2.91 19-
Mar-
26 

117
47 

SANGAMNER - 
NAVIN NAGAR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN7GOL158
00423 

1332
99 

2 6.96 19-
Mar-
26 

117
47 

SANGAMNER - 
NAVIN NAGAR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN7GOL158
33693 

5690
8 

4 11.13 19-
Mar-
26 

117
47 

SANGAMNER - 
NAVIN NAGAR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN7GOL158
48704 

1747
1 

1 4.16 19-
Mar-
26 

117
47 

SANGAMNER - 
NAVIN NAGAR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN7GOL159
90146 

4100
0 

6 4.72 19-
Mar-
26 

117
47 

SANGAMNER - 
NAVIN NAGAR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN7GOL160
27658 

1314
9 

1 2.71 19-
Mar-
26 

117
47 

SANGAMNER - 
NAVIN NAGAR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN7GOL160
98408 

9399 1 1.9 19-
Mar-
26 

117
47 

SANGAMNER - 
NAVIN NAGAR 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4D3SGL148
92498 

2255
71 

1 44.44 18-
Mar-
26 

135
42 

SANGAREDDY - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited.Door 
No.10-24/2, 1st floor, 
Beside KS Bakers, Near 
Pothireddypally Chowrasta, 
Sangareddy – 502001 

TELANGA
NA 

P4D3SGL156
98395 

1044
9 

1 2.17 18-
Mar-
26 

135
42 

SANGAREDDY - 
BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

P4D3SGL156
97892 

5639
9 

4 11.22 18-
Mar-
26 

135
42 

SANGAREDDY - 
BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

POA5SGL159
17603 

1080
42 

4 21.93 18-
Mar-
26 

135
42 

SANGAREDDY - 
BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

POA5SGL159
28023 

2044
8 

1 6.5 18-
Mar-
26 

135
42 

SANGAREDDY - 
BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

POA5SGL159
34384 

5039
9 

1 9.72 18-
Mar-
26 

135
42 

SANGAREDDY - 
BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG6SGL157
96887 

2135
4 

1 5.9 18-
Mar-
26 

125
62 

SANGAREDDY - 
OLD BUS STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor 2 1 188 Bhavani Nagar 
Old Bus Stand Sangareddy 
502001 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG6SGL160
26605 

1944
9 

1 4.3 18-
Mar-
26 

125
62 

SANGAREDDY - 
OLD BUS STAND 

TELANGA
NA 

PF30GOL157
00114 

7785
8 

3 12 19-
Mar-
26 

946
0 

SANGARIA - 
COURT ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Plot No. 17, Opposite 
Bank Of Baroda, Court 
Road, Sangaria – 335063 
Rajasthan 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF30GOL157
31279 

2440
3 

1 11.23 19-
Mar-
26 

946
0 

SANGARIA - 
COURT ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF30GOL157
76419 

3007
0 

2 6.3 19-
Mar-
26 

946
0 

SANGARIA - 
COURT ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF30GOL159
13685 

3441
1 

2 7.5 19-
Mar-
26 

946
0 

SANGARIA - 
COURT ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PF30GOL160
30380 

1659
9 

1 3.6 19-
Mar-
26 

946
0 

SANGARIA - 
COURT ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF30GOL160
49595 

3098
3 

4 7.73 19-
Mar-
26 

946
0 

SANGARIA - 
COURT ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF30GOL161
17814 

3044
9 

1 6.3 19-
Mar-
26 

946
0 

SANGARIA - 
COURT ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEN8GOL157
35298 

1014
9 

1 2.029 19-
Mar-
26 

117
48 

SANGLI - BUS 
STAND ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Om 
Chamber, Panchamukhi 
Maruti Rd, near Ram 
Mandir Corner, Sangli, 
Maharashtra 416416 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN8GOL158
00465 

3414
0 

1 6.85 19-
Mar-
26 

117
48 

SANGLI - BUS 
STAND ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN8GOL158
02397 

7956
0 

2 15.2 19-
Mar-
26 

117
48 

SANGLI - BUS 
STAND ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN8GOL158
05097 

2969
8 

1 7.45 19-
Mar-
26 

117
48 

SANGLI - BUS 
STAND ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEN8GOL160
52474 

6544
9 

1 12.81 19-
Mar-
26 

117
48 

SANGLI - BUS 
STAND ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEF4GOL156
26708 

3718
1 

1 9.22 19-
Mar-
26 

116
73 

SANGRUR - 
KAULA PARK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor , C/o Krishna 
Plywood, SCF 5 ,Kaula Park 
Market, Sangrur (Punjab)-
148001 

PUNJAB 

PEF4GOL160
98603 

4609
9 

2 9.32 19-
Mar-
26 

116
73 

SANGRUR - 
KAULA PARK 

PUNJAB 

PUB5PFI1569
9229 

5825
9 

1 36.5 19-
Mar-
26 

110
56 

SARADHANA Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor,Near 
Coprative,Beawar Road, 
Saradhana-305206 
(Rajasthan) 

RAJASTH
AN 

PUB5PFI1575
6769 

7539
9 

2 19.4 19-
Mar-
26 

110
56 

SARADHANA RAJASTH
AN 

PUB5PFI1607
7543 

2858
2 

1 5.6 19-
Mar-
26 

110
56 

SARADHANA RAJASTH
AN 

PJV3GOL159
91345 

6100
0 

1 12.1 19-
Mar-
26 

126
93 

SARDARSHAHA
R - BUS STAND 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Shree Nath 
Complex 1st floor Hotel 
moti mahal Near RSRTC bus 
stand Sardarshahar 331403 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJV3GOL161
06506 

2002
06 

4 191.3 19-
Mar-
26 

126
93 

SARDARSHAHA
R - BUS STAND 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJV3GOL161
05859 

1500
00 

3 37.5 19-
Mar-
26 

126
93 

SARDARSHAHA
R - BUS STAND 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGJ3GOL158
29685 

4067
7 

1 8.07 20-
Mar-
26 

119
24 

SARDULGARH - 
MANSA ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Upper 
Ground Floor, Opposite 
Chilling Centre, Near Auto 
Market & Punjab Diagnostic 
Centre, Main Sirsa-Mansa 
Road, Sardulgarh - 151507, 
District-Mansa 

PUNJAB 

PCQ4GOL157
34993 

5714
9 

2 11.229 19-
Mar-
26 

115
63 

SATANA - 
MALEGAON 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Mayur Complex, Ground 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PCQ4GOL157
73886 

2655
88 

1 50.668 19-
Mar-
26 

115
63 

SATANA - 
MALEGAON 
ROAD 

Floor,Malegaon Road Opp, 
HDFC Bank Satana 423301 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ4GOL157
74316 

2174
83 

5 43.5 19-
Mar-
26 

115
63 

SATANA - 
MALEGAON 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ4GOL158
00698 

2312
2 

1 5.021 19-
Mar-
26 

115
63 

SATANA - 
MALEGAON 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ4GOL158
86592 

1929
6 

2 4 19-
Mar-
26 

115
63 

SATANA - 
MALEGAON 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ4GOL159
93079 

1330
5 

1 2.62 19-
Mar-
26 

115
63 

SATANA - 
MALEGAON 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ4GOL161
06739 

3044
9 

1 6 19-
Mar-
26 

115
63 

SATANA - 
MALEGAON 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCX8SGL156
07705 

1543
1 

1 3.1 18-
Mar-
26 

116
30 

SATHUPALLI - 
SUPER MARKET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Chitluri complex, H No.4-
79, 4-79-1 first floor, above 
more supermarket, Main 
road, sathupalli town & 
mandal, Dist - Khammam 
Sathupally – 507303 Tel 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX8SGL160
26127 

2074
9 

1 4.12 18-
Mar-
26 

116
30 

SATHUPALLI - 
SUPER MARKET 

TELANGA
NA 

PMJ3SGL160
49027 

7844
9 

1 14.98 20-
Mar-
26 

132
54 

SAVADATTI - 
LINGRAJ CIRCLE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Sn 249, Old Bustand 
Road, Lingraj Circle, 
Savadatti Pin Code- 
591126. 

KARNATA
KA 

PMJ3SGL161
06348 

5989
9 

1 11.52 20-
Mar-
26 

132
54 

SAVADATTI - 
LINGRAJ CIRCLE 

KARNATA
KA 

PIX6GOL155
75523 

7659 1 1.55 19-
Mar-
26 

124
90 

SAVARKUNDAL
A - MAHUVA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Mahuva Road 
Savarkundla Pin Code 
364515 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL157
30283 

8846
0 

1 23.47 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor,Santosh Complex 
Sudamada Road,Above 
HDFC Bank, Sayla, District 
Surendranagar, Gujarat -
363430 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL157
57332 

1055
00 

1 28.34 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL158
09170 

1770
8 

2 4.16 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL158
08431 

1428
39 

2 39.039 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL158
08139 

1024
69 

1 21.44 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL158
31534 

3686
3 

1 8.46 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL159
07999 

2583
0 

2 10.27 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PF21GOL159
35380 

6130
8 

4 14.606 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL159
60331 

8550
0 

3 17.15 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL159
90451 

4039
9 

1 9.87 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PF21GOL161
20421 

5045
0 

1 10.8 19-
Mar-
26 

945
1 

SAYLA - 
SUDAMADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PGR6PRN155
98760 

1686
19 

2 46.1 19-
Mar-
26 

119
95 

SEDWA Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, NH 925, 
Bakasar-Barmer Road, Near 
SBI Bank, Sedwa, Rajasthan 
- 344704 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGR6PRN158
42772 

4961
0 

1 10 19-
Mar-
26 

119
95 

SEDWA RAJASTH
AN 

PCP3GOL160
36278 

1274
9 

1 3.37 20-
Mar-
26 

115
53 

SEHORE - 
SEKDAKHEDI 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Sechdakhedi Road, 
Opposite Hero Motor Cycle 
Showroom, Sehore Madhya 
Pradesh 466001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PG58PFI1471
3742 

1514
9 

1 3.2 19-
Mar-
26 

958
8 

SHAHA Bajaj Finanace Limited, C/O 
Bhausaheb Jadhav Ground 
Floor, Shah Dudh Utpadak 
Sanstha At Post Shah 
District- Nashik 
Maharashtra – 422104 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PG58PFI1599
1664 

2639
9 

1 5.2 19-
Mar-
26 

958
8 

SHAHA MAHARA
SHTRA 

PMY8GOL15
585474 

2064
9 

2 4.26 19-
Mar-
26 

133
92 

SHAHADA - 
DONGARGAOU
N ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Kkp Complex, Plot 
No. 6/7/8, Out Of Survey 
No.17, Dongargaoun Road, 
Near Shahada Court, 
Shahada Pin Code-425409. 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PMY8GOL15
782410 

4575
8 

2 9.45 19-
Mar-
26 

133
92 

SHAHADA - 
DONGARGAOU
N ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PMY8GOL15
804886 

5014
9 

1 10.29 19-
Mar-
26 

133
92 

SHAHADA - 
DONGARGAOU
N ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PIZ9SGL1571
5542 

1005
00 

1 20.4 20-
Mar-
26 

125
11 

SHAHAPUR - 
BUS STAND 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Upper 
Ground Floor Padshetty 
Complex Basaveshwar 
Circle Bb Road Shahapur 
585223 

KARNATA
KA 

P6E0GOL155
78496 

1089
9 

1 2.4 20-
Mar-
26 

134
78 

SHAHDOL - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited 
Ground Floor, Balpurba 
Chock  Near New Bus 
Stand, Beside Bank Of 
Maharashtra , Shahdol 
(M.P.) Pin .484001 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P6E0GOL156
96315 

1227
76 

4 5.42 20-
Mar-
26 

134
78 

SHAHDOL - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PNT3GOL160
17791 

8862
5 

3 17.3 20-
Mar-
26 

134
78 

SHAHDOL - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PNT3GOL161
41611 

2830
9 

1 5.8 20-
Mar-
26 

134
78 

SHAHDOL - BGL MADHYA 
PRADESH 

P97CGOL156
01219 

3239
9 

2 26.31 19-
Mar-
26 

135
38 

SHAHPURA 
RAJASTHAN - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Welcome Plaza,  
Near Jio Office, Opp. HDFC 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

P97CGOL156
90478 

3439
9 

2 21.5 19-
Mar-
26 

135
38 

SHAHPURA 
RAJASTHAN - 
BGL 

Bank,  Near Bus stand,  
Shahpura, Rajasthan – 
311404 

RAJASTH
AN 

PMQ5GOL15
638458 

2471
0 

1 5.34 16-
Mar-
26 

132
84 

SHAMLI - 
BUDHANA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground & 
First Floor, Mohalla 
Vishwakarma Nagar, Near 
Bus Stand, Adjoining Khadi 
Gramodhyog Bhavan, 
Budhana Road, Shamli- 
247776 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

PMQ5GOL16
068646 

1001
42 

2 9.75 16-
Mar-
26 

132
84 

SHAMLI - 
BUDHANA 
ROAD 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

PY30SGL156
56568 

2460
9 

3 5.02 18-
Mar-
26 

135
45 

SHAMSHABAD - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Ltd, #20-115, 
Ground Floor, beside Indian 
Bank  R.B Nagar, 
Shamshabad – 501218 

TELANGA
NA 

POA8SGL157
97284 

1030
0 

1 2.68 18-
Mar-
26 

135
45 

SHAMSHABAD - 
BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

POA8SGL158
64244 

2539
9 

1 5 18-
Mar-
26 

135
45 

SHAMSHABAD - 
BGL 

TELANGA
NA 

PLC3GOL156
00350 

1005
00 

1 21.6 20-
Mar-
26 

130
44 

SHEOPUR - 
SHIVPURI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Garg House 
Shivpuri Road Near Choki 
Dhani Sheopur Madhya 
Pradesh MP PIN 476337 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PLC3GOL157
81911 

3899
0 

1 8.9 20-
Mar-
26 

130
44 

SHEOPUR - 
SHIVPURI ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PLC3GOL158
37325 

1644
9 

2 3.92 20-
Mar-
26 

130
44 

SHEOPUR - 
SHIVPURI ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PLC3GOL159
65524 

2034
9 

2 5 20-
Mar-
26 

130
44 

SHEOPUR - 
SHIVPURI ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PLC3GOL161
41458 

3742
3 

2 7.85 20-
Mar-
26 

130
44 

SHEOPUR - 
SHIVPURI ROAD 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

PMV2GOL15
745510 

2039
9 

2 5.5 17-
Mar-
26 

133
59 

SHIKOHABAD - 
ETAH ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Shop No. 1142, Katra 
Meera, Etah Road, 
Shikohabad 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

PMV2GOL15
849284 

4807
01 

6 113.12 17-
Mar-
26 

133
59 

SHIKOHABAD - 
ETAH ROAD 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

PGK2GOL159
36491 

2462
74 

1 18.95 19-
Mar-
26 

119
32 

SHIRPUR - 
BALAJI MANDIR 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Patil Plaza, Near Bank 
Of Maharashtra, Near Balaji 
Mandir, Shirpur, 
Maharashtra 425405 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGK2GOL160
59857 

2007
0 

2 5.37 19-
Mar-
26 

119
32 

SHIRPUR - 
BALAJI MANDIR 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PNW3GOL15
966915 

1280
52 

2 16.26 19-
Mar-
26 

135
04 

SHIRUR - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, Bajaj 
Finance Limited 1st Floor, 
Lokhande Heights, Ram 
Galli, Near Sakhi Matching, 
Nagar Pune Road, Tal. 
Shirur, Dist. Pune 412210 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PNW3GOL15
986195 

1328
76 

1 25.85 19-
Mar-
26 

135
04 

SHIRUR - MAIN 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PNW3GOL16
017550 

2180
5 

1 4.33 19-
Mar-
26 

135
04 

SHIRUR - MAIN 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEH3GOL157
18855 

1544
9 

1 3.76 20-
Mar-
26 

116
90 

SHIVPURI - AB 
RAOD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Near Jhansi 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 



 

 

Tiraha AB Raod Shivpuri-
473551 Madhya Pradesh 

PKC5SGL156
44939 

2014
8 

1 4 17-
Mar-
26 

127
49 

SHOOLAGIRI - 
HOSUR ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor No 4 389 Hosur Road 
Shoolagiri 635117 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKC5SGL156
94054 

2182
36 

1 41.8 17-
Mar-
26 

127
49 

SHOOLAGIRI - 
HOSUR ROAD 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PGM8SGL15
605255 

1864
00 

1 41.95 18-
Mar-
26 

119
52 

SIDDIPET - 
MEDAK ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd,  11-1-152, 
1St Floor, Kv Complex, Opp. 
Joyalukkas, Beside Union 
Bank Of India, Medak Road, 
Siddipet, Telangana – 
502103 

TELANGA
NA 

PGM8SGL15
716896 

3783
23 

1 72.65 18-
Mar-
26 

119
52 

SIDDIPET - 
MEDAK ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGM8SGL15
717736 

2513
76 

5 53.99 18-
Mar-
26 

119
52 

SIDDIPET - 
MEDAK ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGM8SGL15
803476 

2111
7 

1 4.89 18-
Mar-
26 

119
52 

SIDDIPET - 
MEDAK ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGM8SGL15
831098 

5844
9 

2 15.33 18-
Mar-
26 

119
52 

SIDDIPET - 
MEDAK ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGM8SGL15
892520 

1152
58 

1 22.16 18-
Mar-
26 

119
52 

SIDDIPET - 
MEDAK ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGM8SGL15
914478 

7044
8 

1 13.49 18-
Mar-
26 

119
52 

SIDDIPET - 
MEDAK ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGM8SGL15
918052 

2044
8 

2 4.3 18-
Mar-
26 

119
52 

SIDDIPET - 
MEDAK ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PGM8SGL15
988909 

2163
06 

2 42.64 18-
Mar-
26 

119
52 

SIDDIPET - 
MEDAK ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

P28GGOL157
40167 

2774
7 

1 5.79 19-
Mar-
26 

728
6 

SIHOR - 
SARVAIYA 
COMPLEX 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Sarvaiya Complex,  
Above Union Bank, 
Bhavnagar Road, Sihor 

GUJARAT 

P28GGOL157
59377 

1294
9 

1 3.31 19-
Mar-
26 

728
6 

SIHOR - 
SARVAIYA 
COMPLEX 

GUJARAT 

P18IGOL155
81559 

3044
9 

1 18.4 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited,1st 
Floor, Yash Tower, Near 
Samrat Cinema, Bajaj Road, 
Sikar, Rajasthan - 332001  

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL156
45486 

3676
0 

2 7.55 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL156
67998 

1374
3 

1 3.4 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL157
15686 

8847
8 

1 29 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL157
42629 

1893
16 

1 39.3 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

P18IGOL157
52044 

6218 1 1.4 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL157
84581 

7390
2 

1 14.8 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL157
82211 

3374
0 

2 8.2 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL157
78029 

7544
9 

1 38.1 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL157
87855 

1057
68 

1 95.6 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL157
99007 

1098
39 

1 25.9 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL158
35801 

1544
9 

1 3.08 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL159
69149 

4736
5 

2 22.74 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL159
93678 

8083
1 

1 18.8 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL160
10082 

3975
5 

4 9.87 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL160
50537 

9909 1 2 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P18IGOL160
78366 

2583
2 

1 14.9 19-
Mar-
26 

747
7 

SIKAR - BAJAJ 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P4E0GOL156
36183 

5199
9 

1 9.94 19-
Mar-
26 

141
31 

SIKAR - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited,1st 
Floor,Above,IDBI,Bank,Stati
on Road, Near Fagalwa 
Petrol Pump,Sikar, 
Rajasthan - 332001 

RAJASTH
AN 

P4E0GOL156
49161 

1314
58 

1 6.45 19-
Mar-
26 

141
31 

SIKAR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P4E0GOL156
40816 

5149
9 

1 9.85 19-
Mar-
26 

141
31 

SIKAR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P4E0GOL156
67740 

3539
9 

1 16.95 19-
Mar-
26 

141
31 

SIKAR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P4E0GOL157
96981 

4039
9 

2 27.05 19-
Mar-
26 

141
31 

SIKAR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

P4E0GOL158
22430 

9381 1 2.4 19-
Mar-
26 

141
31 

SIKAR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PHF6GOL159
13823 

2021
64 

3 50.51 19-
Mar-
26 

121
12 

SIKAR - 
DEVIPURA 

Bajaj Finance Limited,First 
Floor, Devipura Tiraha, 
Near Main Bus Stand, Jaipur 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PHF6GOL160
71429 

1044
9 

1 2.4 19-
Mar-
26 

121
12 

SIKAR - 
DEVIPURA 

Road, Sikar,Rajasthan-
332001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PHF6GOL161
07283 

1244
9 

1 2.6 19-
Mar-
26 

121
12 

SIKAR - 
DEVIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PHF6GOL160
95158 

1743
9 

1 3.74 19-
Mar-
26 

121
12 

SIKAR - 
DEVIPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLD1GOL159
48986 

1067
96 

2 20.6 19-
Mar-
26 

130
37 

SIKAR - POINT 
SALASAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
City Point Salasar Bus Stand 
Sikar 332001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLD1GOL159
87921 

2691
0 

1 6 19-
Mar-
26 

130
37 

SIKAR - POINT 
SALASAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJC2GOL158
09901 

3952
5 

2 8.1 19-
Mar-
26 

125
22 

SILLOD - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Plot No 2 Survey No 378 
Near Sbi Bank Sillod 431112 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJC2GOL158
97409 

1276
52 

3 14.5 19-
Mar-
26 

125
22 

SILLOD - MAIN 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJC2GOL158
95182 

6728 1 1.5 19-
Mar-
26 

125
22 

SILLOD - MAIN 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJC2GOL160
06675 

2165
62 

4 41.9 19-
Mar-
26 

125
22 

SILLOD - MAIN 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJC2GOL160
93170 

4123
1 

1 8.5 19-
Mar-
26 

125
22 

SILLOD - MAIN 
ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB51GOL134
25987 

1239
9 

1 2.83 19-
Mar-
26 

913
7 

SILVASSA - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Office No 05, Shraddha 
Complex, Near City Hear 
Hospital, Silvassa - 396230 

GUJARAT 

PB51GOL145
32387 

1644
9 

1 3.6 19-
Mar-
26 

913
7 

SILVASSA - 
MAIN ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PB51GOL156
89127 

2044
8 

1 4.45 19-
Mar-
26 

913
7 

SILVASSA - 
MAIN ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PLE2SGL1561
6774 

3362
3 

1 6.46 20-
Mar-
26 

129
66 

SINDAGI - 
VIJAYAPUR 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Ilager Complex Property No 
2027 A Vijayapur Road Near 
Ambedkar Circle Sindagi Pin 
Code 586128  

KARNATA
KA 

PLE2SGL1591
1977 

2606
13 

4 49.93 20-
Mar-
26 

129
66 

SINDAGI - 
VIJAYAPUR 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLE2SGL1595
5928 

1304
57 

2 25.02 20-
Mar-
26 

129
66 

SINDAGI - 
VIJAYAPUR 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLE2SGL1595
8248 

1094
9 

1 2.2 20-
Mar-
26 

129
66 

SINDAGI - 
VIJAYAPUR 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLE2SGL1599
3208 

3044
9 

6 6.51 20-
Mar-
26 

129
66 

SINDAGI - 
VIJAYAPUR 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PLE2SGL1606
8886 

2559
9 

1 4.99 20-
Mar-
26 

129
66 

SINDAGI - 
VIJAYAPUR 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PLE2SGL1610
2774 

2952
4 

2 5.8 20-
Mar-
26 

129
66 

SINDAGI - 
VIJAYAPUR 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PNW1GOL15
602301 

1644
9 

1 3.67 19-
Mar-
26 

135
02 

SINGHANA - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, "Bagri Complex", 
Near Bhowana Choraya , 
Singhana, District - 
Jhunjhunu Rajasthan 
333516 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW1GOL15
622783 

3859
3 

3 31.17 19-
Mar-
26 

135
02 

SINGHANA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW1GOL15
779821 

4721
3 

1 9.4 19-
Mar-
26 

135
02 

SINGHANA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW1GOL15
779295 

1361
55 

1 26.8 19-
Mar-
26 

135
02 

SINGHANA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW1GOL15
873583 

1944
9 

1 4.37 19-
Mar-
26 

135
02 

SINGHANA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW1GOL16
010907 

1044
9 

1 2.3 19-
Mar-
26 

135
02 

SINGHANA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW1GOL16
073730 

1480
4 

1 3.19 19-
Mar-
26 

135
02 

SINGHANA - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PB66SGL157
65147 

4612
8 

1 8.8 18-
Mar-
26 

913
6 

SIRCILLA - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
floor,D No 2-5-51,2-5-52,2-
5-53,2-5-54 ,Blolck 1, On 
Main road, Opp Old Bus 
Stand, Sircilla, Telangana - 
505301 

TELANGA
NA 

PB66SGL158
07965 

2324
2 

1 5.3 18-
Mar-
26 

913
6 

SIRCILLA - MAIN 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PB66SGL158
66048 

4006
9 

3 8.9 18-
Mar-
26 

913
6 

SIRCILLA - MAIN 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PB66SGL160
93131 

1297
30 

1 24.7 18-
Mar-
26 

913
6 

SIRCILLA - MAIN 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

PLY1GOL156
41288 

1569
27 

3 65.92 19-
Mar-
26 

131
62 

SIROHI - RAJ 
LAXMI TOWER 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Raj Laxmi Tower, 
Shop No – 7 And 8, Dr 
Sampurnanand Colony, Nh 
Main Road, Near Jannat 
Hotel, Opposite Sanjeevni 
Hospital, Mahakal Nagar, 
Sirohi, Rajasthan 307001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLY1GOL159
27138 

7930
2 

1 48.81 19-
Mar-
26 

131
62 

SIROHI - RAJ 
LAXMI TOWER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLY1GOL160
07583 

6395
2 

1 41.02 19-
Mar-
26 

131
62 

SIROHI - RAJ 
LAXMI TOWER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PKA5GOL158
74214 

2125
00 

7 42.75 20-
Mar-
26 

127
40 

SIRSA - 
BARNALA 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Upper 
Ground Floor Bhagat Singh 
Colony Barnala Road Sirsa 
125055 

HARYANA 

PGE3SGL156
03919 

3788
0 

1 7.865 17-
Mar-
26 

118
87 

SIVAGANGA - 
SOUTH RAJA 
STREET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
No 41/36 ,First Floor, Near 
Thangamayil Street, South 
Raja Street, Sivaganga – 
630561.   

TAMIL 
NADU 

PGE3SGL159
65971 

4820
0 

10 10.22 17-
Mar-
26 

118
87 

SIVAGANGA - 
SOUTH RAJA 
STREET 

TAMIL 
NADU 

P80QGOL157
74543 

1192
13 

1 28.768 20-
Mar-
26 

833
0 

SOJAT - 
WATERWORKS 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, ,Ground 
Floor, Geloth Complex, 
Waterworks Road ,Above 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

P80QGOL157
73803 

7153
6 

2 35.673 20-
Mar-
26 

833
0 

SOJAT - 
WATERWORKS 
ROAD 

Siyaram Steel Sojat City, 
District: Pali,Rajasthan -
306104 

RAJASTH
AN 

P80QGOL158
47025 

4507
3 

2 20.506 20-
Mar-
26 

833
0 

SOJAT - 
WATERWORKS 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P80QGOL159
55862 

2431
2 

1 6.824 20-
Mar-
26 

833
0 

SOJAT - 
WATERWORKS 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P80QGOL159
56128 

7137
0 

3 23.103 20-
Mar-
26 

833
0 

SOJAT - 
WATERWORKS 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

P80QGOL159
82555 

5076
7 

1 11.76 20-
Mar-
26 

833
0 

SOJAT - 
WATERWORKS 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEP9GOL157
14632 

6399 1 1.31 16-
Mar-
26 

117
67 

SOLAN - MALL 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Sahni Complex, 1st floor, 
Above- Oppo Mobile shop, 
Opp- Govt Girl school, 
Near- Manappuram, 
Muthoot Group, IIFL 
finance, Mall Road, Solan 
173212 Himachal Pradesh 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PGK3GOL148
30816 

1997
30 

2 49.95 20-
Mar-
26 

119
33 

SOLAPUR - 
HOTAGI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Unity 
Arcade, Plot No. 
149/2A/3/2, Hotagi Road, 
Opp. Sanchar Press, 
Majrewadi, Solapur - 
413003 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGK3GOL155
71571 

1344
9 

1 2.66 20-
Mar-
26 

119
33 

SOLAPUR - 
HOTAGI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGK3GOL157
98487 

4200
0 

1 10.1 20-
Mar-
26 

119
33 

SOLAPUR - 
HOTAGI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGK3GOL158
46365 

5639
9 

1 14.3 20-
Mar-
26 

119
33 

SOLAPUR - 
HOTAGI ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P17IGOL156
25027 

3753
6 

1 7.2 20-
Mar-
26 

747
6 

SOLAPUR - 
SHUKRAVAR 
PETH 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Cts No 4476/A, 
Muncipla House No.676, 
Shukravar Peth, Parallel To 
Vijapur Ves To Manik 
Chowk Main Road, Solapur 
413005 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P17IGOL156
26099 

2937
50 

4 58.45 20-
Mar-
26 

747
6 

SOLAPUR - 
SHUKRAVAR 
PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P17IGOL156
48699 

5679
7 

1 3.93 20-
Mar-
26 

747
6 

SOLAPUR - 
SHUKRAVAR 
PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P17IGOL158
56643 

5568
2 

1 11.3 20-
Mar-
26 

747
6 

SOLAPUR - 
SHUKRAVAR 
PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P17IGOL158
57147 

6274
9 

1 12.7 20-
Mar-
26 

747
6 

SOLAPUR - 
SHUKRAVAR 
PETH 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PHI2GOL158
54397 

7200
0 

1 20.61 19-
Mar-
26 

121
17 

SOMNATH - 
VERAVAL 

Bajaj finance Ltd, City 
Survey No: 104, Block No. 
G, Ground Floor, Veraval 
Patan Road, Ta. Veraval 
Village Prabhas Patan 
Somnath Veraval - 362267 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PER6GOL155
79041 

8249 1 1.67 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground floor, SCF-
06, Sec-14, Near- Kotak 
Mahindra Bank, Muthoot 
Finance, Opp- Moter 
Market, Main Market, 
Sonipat, Haryana- 131001 

HARYANA 

PER6GOL156
24561 

1304
57 

4 25.08 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PER6GOL157
17552 

1359
9 

1 3.5 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PER6GOL157
44496 

5099 1 1.07 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PER6GOL157
54996 

4505
41 

6 93.96 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PER6GOL158
24024 

1022
12 

2 22.97 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PER6GOL158
23048 

4757
3 

2 9.17 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PER6GOL158
70621 

7789
9 

1 15.8 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PER6GOL159
55642 

1116
34 

2 21.33 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PER6GOL161
24939 

2506
01 

7 52.41 20-
Mar-
26 

117
82 

SONIPAT - 
SECTOR 
FOURTEEN 
MARKET 

HARYANA 

PJL3GOL158
37236 

1007
80 

1 72.2 20-
Mar-
26 

126
04 

SRI 
DUNGARGARH - 
OLD BUS STAND 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Lucky 
Tower 1St Floor Near Old 
Bus Stand Main Market 
Station Road Dungargarh 
331803 Bikanerrajasthan 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJL3GOL159
91856 

1505
76 

2 169.7 20-
Mar-
26 

126
04 

SRI 
DUNGARGARH - 
OLD BUS STAND 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJL3GOL161
46219 

1005
08 

6 20.1 20-
Mar-
26 

126
04 

SRI 
DUNGARGARH - 
OLD BUS STAND 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJF2GOL156
89752 

2005
41 

3 39.72 20-
Mar-
26 

125
49 

SRI 
GANGANAGAR - 
GOAL BAZAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Shop No 5 
First Floor C Block Near 
Reliance Jaweler Ravinder 
Path Birbal Chok Sri 
Ganganagar Rajasthan 
335001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJF2GOL159
11760 

3039
9 

1 7.2 20-
Mar-
26 

125
49 

SRI 
GANGANAGAR - 
GOAL BAZAR 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJL2GOL143
93203 

1534
9 

1 19 20-
Mar-
26 

126
03 

SRI KARANPUR - 
NAGARPALIKA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Plot No 3 
Opposite Kooner Factory 
Sri Karanpur Dist Sri 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PJL2GOL157
18466 

8419
2 

1 4.28 20-
Mar-
26 

126
03 

SRI KARANPUR - 
NAGARPALIKA 
ROAD 

Ganganagar Rajasthan 
335073 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJL2GOL160
31756 

2900
58 

8 57.23 20-
Mar-
26 

126
03 

SRI KARANPUR - 
NAGARPALIKA 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
762899 

3552
1 

2 25.92 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Above HDFC Bank, 
Staton Road, Opp Govt 
Senior Secondary School, 
Sri Madhopur, Dist Sikar - 
332715 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
756565 

3931
0 

3 7.722 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
788614 

2715
0 

1 5.22 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
797614 

6576
8 

1 14.93 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
806745 

1007
80 

1 43.21 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
823618 

3468
12 

6 69.48 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
828169 

5047
5 

3 31.272 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
934787 

1359
9 

1 4.03 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
961350 

6723
5 

3 14.318 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNW9GOL15
988090 

3306
6 

1 6.76 20-
Mar-
26 

135
10 

SRI MADHOPUR 
- STATION 
ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM6GOL15
638872 

1639
2 

1 3.2 20-
Mar-
26 

117
37 

SRIGANGANAG
AR - SUKHADIYA 
CIRCLE 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, SHOP NO.46 
Sukhadiya Shopping centre, 
SriGanGagnagar   335001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM6GOL15
666145 

2128
4 

1 4.12 20-
Mar-
26 

117
37 

SRIGANGANAG
AR - SUKHADIYA 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM6GOL15
699816 

4991
9 

2 15.5 20-
Mar-
26 

117
37 

SRIGANGANAG
AR - SUKHADIYA 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM6GOL15
961886 

1849
6 

1 3.8 20-
Mar-
26 

117
37 

SRIGANGANAG
AR - SUKHADIYA 
CIRCLE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PBW5SGL156
24528 

1412
0 

1 2.9 16-
Mar-
26 

115
10 

SRIKAKULAM - 
RAMALAXMAN 
JUNCTION 

Bajaj Finance Limited., GT 
Road, Opp SVC Theatre, 
Rama Laxmana Area, 
Visakha Colony, Srikakulam 
-532001 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW5SGL160
27505 

8965
1 

1 17.079 16-
Mar-
26 

115
10 

SRIKAKULAM - 
RAMALAXMAN 
JUNCTION 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW6SGL159
84370 

3634
35 

1 46.68 16-
Mar-
26 

115
11 

SRUNGAVARAP
U - KOTA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., # 15-
143B, Kappu Veedhi, Beside 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PBW6SGL160
15234 

1387
0 

1 2.82 16-
Mar-
26 

115
11 

SRUNGAVARAP
U - KOTA 

RTC Complex, S. Kota -
535145 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PF43GOL156
96183 

1604
2 

4 4.88 20-
Mar-
26 

947
3 

SUJANGARH - 
CLOCK TOWER 

Bajaj Finance Limited,First 
Floor, Dhan Laxmi 
Complex,  Near Clock 
Tower, Station Road, 
Sujangarh, Rajasthan - 
331507 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF43GOL157
10035 

1219
47 

3 63.9 20-
Mar-
26 

947
3 

SUJANGARH - 
CLOCK TOWER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF43GOL157
37948 

3021
8 

2 23.95 20-
Mar-
26 

947
3 

SUJANGARH - 
CLOCK TOWER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF43GOL157
82926 

3725
94 

7 232.78 20-
Mar-
26 

947
3 

SUJANGARH - 
CLOCK TOWER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF43GOL158
09116 

2651
3 

1 5.6 20-
Mar-
26 

947
3 

SUJANGARH - 
CLOCK TOWER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF43GOL159
11402 

2747
69 

5 62.3 20-
Mar-
26 

947
3 

SUJANGARH - 
CLOCK TOWER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF43GOL160
05525 

7658
2 

2 18.97 20-
Mar-
26 

947
3 

SUJANGARH - 
CLOCK TOWER 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
576673 

2485
72 

6 38.16 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Rama Hotel, 
Station Road, 
Sujangarh,Rajasthan-
331507 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
647726 

7142
1 

2 55.8 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
692425 

1104
33 

1 233.67 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
714719 

9278
3 

2 24.35 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
781620 

5826
3 

3 26.8 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
812789 

2675
7 

1 5.65 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
827344 

5589
9 

5 44.81 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
915816 

3069
2 

2 8.69 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
915807 

1544
9 

1 13.6 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
966778 

9516
4 

2 54.93 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
966106 

5799 1 1.3 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PEM7GOL15
967323 

1585
2 

1 23.45 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
968763 

1321
76 

1 202.4 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL15
985247 

8586
1 

4 21.84 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL16
075338 

2584
16 

2 428.1 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL16
076626 

8173
7 

1 19.2 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL16
096679 

1544
9 

1 7.7 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEM7GOL16
144375 

3314
5 

2 7.2 20-
Mar-
26 

117
38 

SUJANGARH - 
STATION ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PBW7SGL156
16267 

3044
9 

1 5.86 16-
Mar-
26 

115
12 

SULLURPETA - 
PANDU RANGA 
STREET 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Opp: 
Nidhi Finance Road, Pandu 
Ranga Street. Sullurupet 
Pincode 524121 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW7SGL156
69529 

9800 1 1.99 16-
Mar-
26 

115
12 

SULLURPETA - 
PANDU RANGA 
STREET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW7SGL158
11080 

7035
6 

1 13.37 16-
Mar-
26 

115
12 

SULLURPETA - 
PANDU RANGA 
STREET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW7SGL158
11617 

1379
13 

1 26.1 16-
Mar-
26 

115
12 

SULLURPETA - 
PANDU RANGA 
STREET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW7SGL159
30553 

5328
7 

3 10.38 16-
Mar-
26 

115
12 

SULLURPETA - 
PANDU RANGA 
STREET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW7SGL159
30191 

1107
09 

2 21.14 16-
Mar-
26 

115
12 

SULLURPETA - 
PANDU RANGA 
STREET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW7SGL159
80552 

2234
0 

1 4.33 16-
Mar-
26 

115
12 

SULLURPETA - 
PANDU RANGA 
STREET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW7SGL159
88845 

1114
9 

1 3 16-
Mar-
26 

115
12 

SULLURPETA - 
PANDU RANGA 
STREET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW7SGL161
37038 

1344
9 

1 3.17 16-
Mar-
26 

115
12 

SULLURPETA - 
PANDU RANGA 
STREET 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PJE4GOL148
90701 

2037
2 

1 6.6 20-
Mar-
26 

125
42 

SUMERPUR - 
GANESH MARG 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Uper 
Ground Floor Ganesh Marg 
Near Capri Glod Loan 
Sumerpur District Pali 
Rajasthan 306902 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJE4GOL159
06054 

7674
5 

1 14.6 20-
Mar-
26 

125
42 

SUMERPUR - 
GANESH MARG 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEX4GOL157
22066 

9100
0 

2 19.64 20-
Mar-
26 

118
34 

SUNAM - MATA 
MODI ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Khatoni No. 
785/1182,Khasra 

PUNJAB 



 

 

PEX4GOL158
10145 

5420
9 

1 10.5 20-
Mar-
26 

118
34 

SUNAM - MATA 
MODI ROAD 

No.256/7/1 (1-6), Mata 
Modi Road Sunam Pin-
148028 

PUNJAB 

PEX4GOL158
07398 

1245
6 

1 2.55 20-
Mar-
26 

118
34 

SUNAM - MATA 
MODI ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEX4GOL158
10465 

2980
2 

1 5.72 20-
Mar-
26 

118
34 

SUNAM - MATA 
MODI ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEX4GOL158
48002 

4275
5 

2 8.95 20-
Mar-
26 

118
34 

SUNAM - MATA 
MODI ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEX4GOL159
60358 

8252
7 

2 16.41 20-
Mar-
26 

118
34 

SUNAM - MATA 
MODI ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEX4GOL161
41736 

6971
8 

6 15.18 20-
Mar-
26 

118
34 

SUNAM - MATA 
MODI ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PJU9SGL156
87459 

2539
9 

1 7.1 20-
Mar-
26 

126
90 

SUNDERGARH - 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Megha Mallahar1st 
floorPlot No 673 3763 673 
674 675 Hospital Road 
Mission Road Above SBI 
Bank Sundargarh 770001 
Odisha 

ORISSA 

PJU9SGL160
95473 

1164
5 

1 2.31 20-
Mar-
26 

126
90 

SUNDERGARH - 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

ORISSA 

PJU9SGL161
19361 

1504
82 

1 30.6 20-
Mar-
26 

126
90 

SUNDERGARH - 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

ORISSA 

PJU9SGL161
37779 

1444
9 

1 3 20-
Mar-
26 

126
90 

SUNDERGARH - 
HOSPITAL ROAD 

ORISSA 

PXB8GOL148
21933 

2263
0 

2 4.75 19-
Mar-
26 

110
85 

SURAT - 
KATARGAM 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Katargam Trust 
Building, In&Behind Police 
Station, Katargam 

GUJARAT 

PXB7GOL156
48955 

9040
8 

2 17.98 19-
Mar-
26 

110
84 

SURAT - 
PARVAT PATIA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St 
Floor,9,10, Abhilasa 
Complex, Aa1 Maca Chok, 
Parvat Patiya – 395010, 

GUJARAT 

PNB8GOL156
70742 

2647
11 

4 65.94 19-
Mar-
26 

109
96 

SURAT - 
SARTHANA 
JAKATNAKA 

Bajaj finance Ltd, G-16,17 
Rise On Plaza, Kamrej 
Flyover, Sarthan Jakat Naka 
395006 

GUJARAT 

PNB8GOL159
83150 

6328
8 

3 15.41 19-
Mar-
26 

109
96 

SURAT - 
SARTHANA 
JAKATNAKA 

GUJARAT 

PB39GOL156
01655 

9000
0 

4 17.91 19-
Mar-
26 

911
6 

SURAT - UDHNA Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Shambu Rekha Complex 
Shop No-102  Udhana, 
Gujarat- 394210 

GUJARAT 

PB39GOL156
42094 

1605
00 

6 32.84 19-
Mar-
26 

911
6 

SURAT - UDHNA GUJARAT 

PB39GOL158
11553 

1300
00 

8 31.84 19-
Mar-
26 

911
6 

SURAT - UDHNA GUJARAT 

PB39GOL160
47945 

2225
00 

1 43.86 19-
Mar-
26 

911
6 

SURAT - UDHNA GUJARAT 



 

 

PB39GOL161
44836 

1037
18 

1 19.81 19-
Mar-
26 

911
6 

SURAT - UDHNA GUJARAT 

PNB7GOL160
75940 

6059
9 

2 12.703 19-
Mar-
26 

109
95 

SURAT - VED 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor , Shop No 3 To 5 , 
Royal Plaza Opp, Akand 
Anand Collage, Ved Road 
Surat 

GUJARAT 

PNB9GOL147
74253 

4690
0 

1 9.38 19-
Mar-
26 

109
97 

SURAT - YOGI 
CHOWK 

BAJAJ FINANACE LTD 
,1st floor,F-
105&106,Leonard 
Square,Nr,Yogichowk,Surat
-395006 

GUJARAT 

PNB9GOL155
96903 

2840
0 

3 8.49 19-
Mar-
26 

109
97 

SURAT - YOGI 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PNB9GOL157
10396 

1855
00 

2 39.35 19-
Mar-
26 

109
97 

SURAT - YOGI 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PNB9GOL159
85716 

3010
00 

6 58.12 19-
Mar-
26 

109
97 

SURAT - YOGI 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PNB9GOL161
41728 

9150 1 3.01 19-
Mar-
26 

109
97 

SURAT - YOGI 
CHOWK 

GUJARAT 

PNT7GOL155
72403 

2582
0 

1 5.56 20-
Mar-
26 

134
82 

SURATGARH - 
BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, First 
Floor, Spectrum Plaza, 
Ward No-21, Near Main 
Market, Main Bikaner 
Road, Suratgarh, Rajasthan 
– 335804 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT7GOL157
87418 

1417
47 

3 31.8 20-
Mar-
26 

134
82 

SURATGARH - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT7GOL159
63010 

1744
6 

1 3.5 20-
Mar-
26 

134
82 

SURATGARH - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT7GOL159
61635 

3462
3 

5 7.3 20-
Mar-
26 

134
82 

SURATGARH - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT7GOL159
82448 

2358
8 

1 4.88 20-
Mar-
26 

134
82 

SURATGARH - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNT7GOL161
43393 

5907
5 

2 12.95 20-
Mar-
26 

134
82 

SURATGARH - 
BGL 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEG9GOL156
61183 

7300 1 1.48 19-
Mar-
26 

116
87 

SURENDRANAG
AR - BUS STAND 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Nilkanth Varni Complex; 1st 
Floor, Nr Indus Bank, Bus 
stand Road - Surendra 
Nagar 363001 

GUJARAT 

PEG9GOL157
00633 

1890
1 

1 3.67 19-
Mar-
26 

116
87 

SURENDRANAG
AR - BUS STAND 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEG9GOL156
98751 

7770 1 1.57 19-
Mar-
26 

116
87 

SURENDRANAG
AR - BUS STAND 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEG9GOL158
05270 

5840
0 

1 11.16 19-
Mar-
26 

116
87 

SURENDRANAG
AR - BUS STAND 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEG9GOL158
31707 

9457
3 

1 17.93 19-
Mar-
26 

116
87 

SURENDRANAG
AR - BUS STAND 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PEG9GOL159
16812 

1194
9 

1 2.46 19-
Mar-
26 

116
87 

SURENDRANAG
AR - BUS STAND 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEG9GOL159
69465 

1714
9 

2 3.7 19-
Mar-
26 

116
87 

SURENDRANAG
AR - BUS STAND 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PEG9GOL159
66893 

4456
3 

1 9.13 19-
Mar-
26 

116
87 

SURENDRANAG
AR - BUS STAND 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PES1GOL156
66149 

4010
0 

1 7.71 20-
Mar-
26 

117
86 

SURENDRANAG
AR - J P ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Shop NO. 1 
TO 4, Next to Kamlesh 
Parikh Clinic, J P Road, 
Surendranagar - 363001 

GUJARAT 

PJG4SGL155
93299 

7340
0 

1 14 18-
Mar-
26 

125
60 

SURYAPET - 
GANDHI 
STATUE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor Kuda Kuda Road Near 
Gandhi Steet Suryapet 
508123 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG4SGL155
93166 

4540
0 

2 8.8 18-
Mar-
26 

125
60 

SURYAPET - 
GANDHI 
STATUE 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG4SGL156
43455 

1544
9 

1 4.8 18-
Mar-
26 

125
60 

SURYAPET - 
GANDHI 
STATUE 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG4SGL157
52963 

8908
3 

1 5.2 18-
Mar-
26 

125
60 

SURYAPET - 
GANDHI 
STATUE 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG4SGL158
67664 

2506
7 

1 4.93 18-
Mar-
26 

125
60 

SURYAPET - 
GANDHI 
STATUE 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG4SGL158
75149 

2374
1 

2 4.7 18-
Mar-
26 

125
60 

SURYAPET - 
GANDHI 
STATUE 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG4SGL158
90960 

1744
9 

1 3.49 18-
Mar-
26 

125
60 

SURYAPET - 
GANDHI 
STATUE 

TELANGA
NA 

PJG4SGL159
11585 

4039
9 

1 11 18-
Mar-
26 

125
60 

SURYAPET - 
GANDHI 
STATUE 

TELANGA
NA 

PBW8SGL157
13742 

7450 1 1.6 16-
Mar-
26 

115
13 

TADIPATRI - 
YALLANUR 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., #3-
88-4-9, Krishna Puram “O” 
Road, Opp. Vijayalakshmi 
Theatre, Yallanur Road, 
Tadipatri – 515 411 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PY58GOL156
40338 

2944
9 

1 5.99 20-
Mar-
26 

135
18 

TALAWANDI 
SABOO - BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor Rori Road 
Near ICICI Bank Talwandi 
Sabo 151302 

PUNJAB 

PJU8SGL155
97392 

5384 1 1.12 20-
Mar-
26 

126
89 

TALCHER - 
HATATOTA 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor hatatota 
Chhak Nr Canal bridge 
Bypass Talcher 759100 

ORISSA 

PJU8SGL157
78550 

1139
5 

1 2.25 20-
Mar-
26 

126
89 

TALCHER - 
HATATOTA 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 

PJU8SGL160
35418 

3600
4 

1 7.12 20-
Mar-
26 

126
89 

TALCHER - 
HATATOTA 
CHOWK 

ORISSA 



 

 

P4Y9GOL157
21169 

1004
21 

1 19.4 20-
Mar-
26 

134
63 

TALEGAON 
DABHADE - BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited 
Upper Ground Floor Plot No 
459 Ahall Beside Balador 
Site Main Gate Talegaon 
Dhabhade 410506 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4Y9GOL158
08784 

1668
20 

1 6 20-
Mar-
26 

134
63 

TALEGAON 
DABHADE - BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4Y9GOL160
16433 

5139
9 

1 10.2 20-
Mar-
26 

134
63 

TALEGAON 
DABHADE - BGL 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PDA6SGL158
87495 

2594
6 

1 5 20-
Mar-
26 

116
55 

TANDUR - 
INDIRA CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, D. N0 2-2-
216/A, Frist Floor, Shailaja 
Complex, Above Panjab 
Natioal Bank ,Tanduru, 
Vikarabad (Dst), 
Telangana  -501141 

TELANGA
NA 

PGO1SGL157
09381 

1186
00 

3 23.6 20-
Mar-
26 

119
63 

TANGI - MAIN 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor Near Apsara mandap 
Main Road Tangi-752024 
Orrisa 

ORISSA 

PGO1SGL157
78348 

7881
3 

1 15 20-
Mar-
26 

119
63 

TANGI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGO1SGL157
74154 

4056
4 

2 9.5 20-
Mar-
26 

119
63 

TANGI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGO1SGL158
01345 

1073
04 

3 29.1 20-
Mar-
26 

119
63 

TANGI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGO1SGL158
45567 

2210
00 

7 29.6 20-
Mar-
26 

119
63 

TANGI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PGO1SGL161
37804 

1139
9 

1 2.5 20-
Mar-
26 

119
63 

TANGI - MAIN 
ROAD 

ORISSA 

PLH8SGL157
81646 

2970
56 

1 74.1 17-
Mar-
26 

130
06 

TANUKU - 
VELUPURU 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Survey No 27 29 Door No 32 
11 19 Opposite To Amana 
Plaza Velpur Road Tanuku 
Pin Code 534211  

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGP5GOL158
06106 

1044
9 

1 2.1 20-
Mar-
26 

119
76 

TARAORI - 
SOUOUNKRA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, shop no- 
487,488/9, 10A, Near- 
Muthoot Finance, and 
Bharat Petrol Pump, 
Souounkra road, Distt 
Karnal, Taraori, Haryana- 
132116 

HARYANA 

PGP5GOL160
29876 

8082 1 2.7 20-
Mar-
26 

119
76 

TARAORI - 
SOUOUNKRA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGP5GOL160
98969 

1604
93 

7 34.1 20-
Mar-
26 

119
76 

TARAORI - 
SOUOUNKRA 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PEK2SGL161
40399 

7039
9 

1 14.1 17-
Mar-
26 

117
16 

TENALI - 
GANDHI 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Upper 
Ground Floor,Rufuspaul 
Complex Avenue, Beside 
Sbi Bank & Princess Hotel, 
Gandhi Chowk, Tenali - 
522201 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PEK9SGL160
18777 

4436
0 

1 8.5 18-
Mar-
26 

117
23 

THANJAVUR - 
SOUTH MAIN 
STREET 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor,Opp To Ppds, South 
Main Street , 
Rajakrishnapuram, 
Thanjavur 613001 

TAMIL 
NADU 



 

 

PCV2SGL157
39466 

3270
0 

2 6.48 18-
Mar-
26 

116
06 

THENI - 
GANDHIJI ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, G V Complex, 130 A, 
Gandhiji Road, Madurai-
Theni Road, Theni - 625531 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PGO7SGL159
92309 

3007
00 

1 60 20-
Mar-
26 

119
69 

TIPTUR - B H 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
floor, Old Balaji Hospital 
Building, PID No.21-1-183B,  
B.H. Road, Tiptur, Dist- 
Tumkur State- Karnataka, 
Pin code 572201 

KARNATA
KA 

PEP3SGL155
97074 

3074
0 

5 6.335 18-
Mar-
26 

117
61 

TIRUCHENGOD
E - WEST CAR 
STREET 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,No.12, 1st floor, 
West car Street, 
Tiruchengode, Namakkal 
(D.T), TN- 637211 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PEP3SGL159
31892 

4176
6 

1 8.001 18-
Mar-
26 

117
61 

TIRUCHENGOD
E - WEST CAR 
STREET 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PGE4SGL160
74737 

8855
3 

3 17.19 18-
Mar-
26 

118
88 

TIRUCHIRAPALL
Y - PALAKARAI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
No.122,Sree Nachi 
Towers,Palakarai,Trichy-
620001 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PMB8SGL135
82070 

8630 1 1.9 17-
Mar-
26 

109
87 

TIRUPATI - 
BAIRAGI 
PATTEDA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., #-
19-12-280, Ground 
Floor,Block No.12,Arch 
Road, Near MGH 
School,Bairagipatteda, 
Tirupati, Chittoor Dist 
,Andhra Pradesh, 517501. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB8SGL145
15344 

3381
7 

3 9.1 17-
Mar-
26 

109
87 

TIRUPATI - 
BAIRAGI 
PATTEDA 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB8SGL148
47307 

1587
98 

1 31.4 17-
Mar-
26 

109
87 

TIRUPATI - 
BAIRAGI 
PATTEDA 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB8SGL156
42830 

4941
0 

3 9.64 17-
Mar-
26 

109
87 

TIRUPATI - 
BAIRAGI 
PATTEDA 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB8SGL158
02992 

1343
05 

2 25.52 17-
Mar-
26 

109
87 

TIRUPATI - 
BAIRAGI 
PATTEDA 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNB1SGL158
23757 

1150
1 

1 2.27 17-
Mar-
26 

109
89 

TIRUPATI - 
KORLAGUNTA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., #20-
5-728/B, 1st Floor, Sanjay 
Gandhi Colony, Korlagunta, 
Near Tirumala bypass road, 
Tirupati, Chittoor Dist., 
Andhra Pradesh, 517501. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB9SGL159
72545 

3534
04 

11 55.482 17-
Mar-
26 

109
88 

TIRUPATI - 
TILAK ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd,   13-3-
395, 1St Floor, Above 
Sangeetha Mobiles, Tialk 
Road, Tirupati, Chittoor 
District, Andhra Pradesh - 
517501 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGO6GOL15
785306 

2067
8 

1 11.1 20-
Mar-
26 

119
68 

TONK - NAJAR 
BAG ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited,First 
Floor,Above Capri Gold 
Loan, Sawarn Kar Samaj 
Mandir,Najar Bag 
Road,Bada 
Kua,Tonk,Rajasthan-
304001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PGO6GOL16
011522 

2539
9 

1 16.5 20-
Mar-
26 

119
68 

TONK - NAJAR 
BAG ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJT5SGL1582
6510 

1591
08 

2 31.2 20-
Mar-
26 

126
78 

TOOPRAN - 
RAMAYAMPET 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor 
Opp Muthoot Red Above 

TELANGA
NA 



 

 

PJT5SGL1585
1929 

1548
65 

11 30.8 20-
Mar-
26 

126
78 

TOOPRAN - 
RAMAYAMPET 
ROAD 

Co Opeartive Bank Main 
Road Toopran 502334 

TELANGA
NA 

PJT5SGL1586
6743 

5639
9 

3 12.2 20-
Mar-
26 

126
78 

TOOPRAN - 
RAMAYAMPET 
ROAD 

TELANGA
NA 

P46DGOL155
82388 

1938
8 

1 3.87 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Above SBI Bank, Main 
Siwani Road, Tosham 
127040 

HARYANA 

P46DGOL156
18548 

1444
9 

1 3 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL156
40755 

8449 1 1.94 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL156
66577 

1714
9 

2 3.65 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL156
95608 

1344
9 

1 2.83 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL157
11993 

2491
1 

1 5 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL158
02837 

1864
5 

1 3.75 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL158
01425 

3447
9 

2 7.2 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL158
28090 

8438
7 

4 17.41 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL158
73899 

1950
0 

1 3.98 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL158
66082 

3398
9 

2 6.82 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL158
97366 

1594
9 

1 3.58 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL158
91920 

4039
9 

1 9.49 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

P46DGOL160
55004 

1944
9 

1 3.98 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

PNX9GOL160
81023 

1924
0 

1 3.95 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

PNX9GOL161
04121 

1394
9 

1 2.98 20-
Mar-
26 

135
19 

TOSHAM - BGL HARYANA 

PEL1SGL1559
4375 

1524
83 

1 29.98 12-
Mar-
26 

117
24 

TUMKUR - B H 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, BH Road Opp to Govt 

KARNATA
KA 



 

 

PEL1SGL1563
5436 

5814
0 

1 11.89 12-
Mar-
26 

117
24 

TUMKUR - B H 
ROAD 

High School-Tumkur-
572101  

KARNATA
KA 

PEL1SGL1574
3025 

4039
9 

1 8.13 12-
Mar-
26 

117
24 

TUMKUR - B H 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEL1SGL1581
1396 

1309
9 

1 3.7 12-
Mar-
26 

117
24 

TUMKUR - B H 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PEL1SGL1605
4583 

5532
4 

2 10.73 12-
Mar-
26 

117
24 

TUMKUR - B H 
ROAD 

KARNATA
KA 

PBW9SGL156
40961 

2835
1 

2 5.76 17-
Mar-
26 

115
14 

TUNI - CINEMA 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., #3-
5-3/6, Cinema Road, Tuni, 
Kakinada Dist., A.P – 
533401. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW9SGL158
74460 

3020
9 

1 5.8 17-
Mar-
26 

115
14 

TUNI - CINEMA 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW9SGL159
07146 

6200
0 

3 15.73 17-
Mar-
26 

115
14 

TUNI - CINEMA 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW9SGL160
52905 

2825
21 

5 54.21 17-
Mar-
26 

115
14 

TUNI - CINEMA 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW9SGL160
73412 

6723
2 

3 13.05 17-
Mar-
26 

115
14 

TUNI - CINEMA 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW9SGL160
98859 

1010
39 

3 19.66 17-
Mar-
26 

115
14 

TUNI - CINEMA 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBW9SGL161
43873 

1440
9 

1 2.84 17-
Mar-
26 

115
14 

TUNI - CINEMA 
ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PLP1SGL1557
8209 

3542
6 

2 6.9 20-
Mar-
26 

130
79 

TURKAYAMJAL - 
RAGHAVENDRA 
NAGAR 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First Floor 
Survey No 339 Plot No 5 
Door No 2 15 2 2 
Raghavendra Nagar Colony 
Ragannaguda Turkayamjal 
Pin Code 501510 

TELANGA
NA 

PLP1SGL1600
8704 

1636
4 

1 3.3 20-
Mar-
26 

130
79 

TURKAYAMJAL - 
RAGHAVENDRA 
NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PLP1SGL1603
7163 

1425
69 

2 27.2 20-
Mar-
26 

130
79 

TURKAYAMJAL - 
RAGHAVENDRA 
NAGAR 

TELANGA
NA 

PNQ6GOL15
692349 

4509
1 

1 9.4 20-
Mar-
26 

134
53 

UDAIPUR - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 3rd 
Floor, Raj Tower, 222/21, 
Above Axis Bank, 40-
Panchvati, Saheli 
Marg,Udaipur - 313001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PNQ6GOL15
739032 

1316
6 

1 2.88 20-
Mar-
26 

134
53 

UDAIPUR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNQ6GOL15
992374 

1044
9 

1 17.4 20-
Mar-
26 

134
53 

UDAIPUR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNQ6GOL16
008295 

1309
88 

1 22.9 20-
Mar-
26 

134
53 

UDAIPUR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PNQ6GOL16
109316 

1494
9 

1 3 20-
Mar-
26 

134
53 

UDAIPUR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PNQ6GOL16
119467 

1069
30 

1 25.2 20-
Mar-
26 

134
53 

UDAIPUR - BGL RAJASTH
AN 

PLD7GOL155
79310 

9855
5 

1 23.1 20-
Mar-
26 

129
70 

UDAIPUR - 
DELHI GATE 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Smb Plaza Delhi Gate 
Udaipur 313001 Rajasthan 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLD7GOL160
52480 

1822
1 

2 4.8 20-
Mar-
26 

129
70 

UDAIPUR - 
DELHI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PLD7GOL160
99760 

2492
0 

1 5.3 20-
Mar-
26 

129
70 

UDAIPUR - 
DELHI GATE 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB4GOL155
93282 

7102
1 

2 15.189 20-
Mar-
26 

110
99 

UDAIPUR - 
FATEHPURA 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, 12-A, New 
Fatehpura, Above HDFC 
Bank, Udaipur, Rajasthan-
313001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB4GOL158
05045 

1093
08 

1 26.279 20-
Mar-
26 

110
99 

UDAIPUR - 
FATEHPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB4GOL158
27757 

2132
78 

1 40.307 20-
Mar-
26 

110
99 

UDAIPUR - 
FATEHPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB4GOL158
69833 

2602
25 

3 36.968 20-
Mar-
26 

110
99 

UDAIPUR - 
FATEHPURA 

RAJASTH
AN 

P13VGOL157
79138 

1566
98 

4 46.87 20-
Mar-
26 

855
1 

UDAIPUR - 
HIRAN MANGRI 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Floor, Plot No.47/48, Above 
IIFL & Central Bank of India, 
Sector No-5, Main Hiran 
Mangri Road, Udaipur, 
Rajasthan - 313001  

RAJASTH
AN 

P13VGOL158
10989 

1393
56 

6 107.58 20-
Mar-
26 

855
1 

UDAIPUR - 
HIRAN MANGRI 

RAJASTH
AN 

P13VGOL158
38309 

2529
3 

1 4.97 20-
Mar-
26 

855
1 

UDAIPUR - 
HIRAN MANGRI 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB5GOL156
01599 

4018
0 

1 17.2 20-
Mar-
26 

111
00 

UDAIPUR - 
SECTOR ELEVEN 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
1182,Upper Ground Floor, 
Hotel Shubham, 
Hiranmagari, Sector 11, 
Udaipur, Rajsthan 313001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB5GOL156
69788 

2050
0 

1 2.6 20-
Mar-
26 

111
00 

UDAIPUR - 
SECTOR ELEVEN 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB5GOL157
09484 

1144
9 

2 2.4 20-
Mar-
26 

111
00 

UDAIPUR - 
SECTOR ELEVEN 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB5GOL157
78827 

5091
5 

4 45 20-
Mar-
26 

111
00 

UDAIPUR - 
SECTOR ELEVEN 

RAJASTH
AN 

PZB5GOL158
12553 

1981
21 

4 67.15 20-
Mar-
26 

111
00 

UDAIPUR - 
SECTOR ELEVEN 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF31GOL155
95300 

1789
9 

1 16.1 20-
Mar-
26 

946
1 

UDAIPUR - 
SUNDERWAS 

Bajaj Finance Limited, 
Ground Floor, Jain Tower, 
Udaipur-Chittor Road, Patel 
Marg, Main Road, 
Sunderwas, Udaipur, 
Rajasthan - 313001 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF31GOL156
28962 

4444
9 

1 9.84 20-
Mar-
26 

946
1 

UDAIPUR - 
SUNDERWAS 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF31GOL156
40535 

1244
9 

1 13 20-
Mar-
26 

946
1 

UDAIPUR - 
SUNDERWAS 

RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PF31GOL157
16659 

7399 1 18.75 20-
Mar-
26 

946
1 

UDAIPUR - 
SUNDERWAS 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF31GOL157
53888 

4215
5 

2 10.47 20-
Mar-
26 

946
1 

UDAIPUR - 
SUNDERWAS 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF31GOL158
05510 

1444
9 

2 3.71 20-
Mar-
26 

946
1 

UDAIPUR - 
SUNDERWAS 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF31GOL159
19055 

2040
9 

1 4.3 20-
Mar-
26 

946
1 

UDAIPUR - 
SUNDERWAS 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF31GOL160
06854 

3039
9 

1 7.45 20-
Mar-
26 

946
1 

UDAIPUR - 
SUNDERWAS 

RAJASTH
AN 

PF31GOL160
31334 

1154
27 

1 21.96 20-
Mar-
26 

946
1 

UDAIPUR - 
SUNDERWAS 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEX6GOL156
45448 

7929
2 

6 16.09 20-
Mar-
26 

118
36 

UDAIPURWATI - 
JAIPUR ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground 
Floor,Tripal S Complex, 
Khasra No.3267/2636, 
Patta No.175/27.12.19, 
Ward No 12, Near SBI Bank, 
Jaipur Road, 
Udaipurwati,Rajasthan-
333307 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEX6GOL156
85941 

1249
00 

2 15.53 20-
Mar-
26 

118
36 

UDAIPURWATI - 
JAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEX6GOL157
17708 

7837 1 1.58 20-
Mar-
26 

118
36 

UDAIPURWATI - 
JAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEX6GOL157
17974 

2572
7 

2 5.058 20-
Mar-
26 

118
36 

UDAIPURWATI - 
JAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEX6GOL157
10579 

2878
2 

2 15.29 20-
Mar-
26 

118
36 

UDAIPURWATI - 
JAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PEX6GOL157
97334 

6755
7 

1 18.43 20-
Mar-
26 

118
36 

UDAIPURWATI - 
JAIPUR ROAD 

RAJASTH
AN 

PJE3SGL1559
4470 

1544
9 

1 3.8 20-
Mar-
26 

125
41 

UMERKOTE - 
GULIPATNA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1s 
Floor Holding 15 134 Plot 
No36 8 254 Ward No 1 
Gulipatna Near New Bus 
stand Umarkote Dist 
Nabarangpur Odisha 
764073 

ORISSA 

PJE3SGL1571
9418 

8376
8 

2 16 20-
Mar-
26 

125
41 

UMERKOTE - 
GULIPATNA 

ORISSA 

PJE3SGL1601
5661 

6440
0 

2 12.4 20-
Mar-
26 

125
41 

UMERKOTE - 
GULIPATNA 

ORISSA 

PJE3SGL1605
0885 

1055
0 

1 3.6 20-
Mar-
26 

125
41 

UMERKOTE - 
GULIPATNA 

ORISSA 

PO10PRN155
76143 

7139
1 

1 46.7 20-
Mar-
26 

103
33 

UMMEDABAD Bajaj finance Ltd, P.R 
Complex , Ground Floor, 
Near  Bus Stand , 
Umemdabad , Jalore, 
343021 

RAJASTH
AN 

PES5PRN158
51517 

3605
7 

1 6.9 20-
Mar-
26 

103
33 

UMMEDABAD RAJASTH
AN 

PO10PRN159
83916 

6721
4 

2 15.27 20-
Mar-
26 

103
33 

UMMEDABAD RAJASTH
AN 



 

 

PG32PFI1360
8354 

5846 1 1.59 20-
Mar-
26 

956
1 

UMRA Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Shop no. 34, 
Sukh Amrut Shopping 
Center, Gothan - Velanja 
Main Road, Umra - 394130 

GUJARAT 

PG28PFI1564
8721 

2538
8 

1 4.9 20-
Mar-
26 

956
1 

UMRA GUJARAT 

PG32PFI1583
1033 

7449 1 1.8 20-
Mar-
26 

956
1 

UMRA GUJARAT 

PG28PFI1590
6383 

4602
7 

2 9.37 20-
Mar-
26 

956
1 

UMRA GUJARAT 

PG28PFI1590
6921 

1639
9 

2 3.3 20-
Mar-
26 

956
1 

UMRA GUJARAT 

PG32PFI1601
7608 

7039
9 

1 15.09 20-
Mar-
26 

956
1 

UMRA GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
593012 

2606
1 

1 5.03 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, First 
Floor, Shop No. 09 & 10, 
Shivalik Complex, R. S. No. 
427/2/3, T. P No.2, Final 
Plot No.48 And Plot No.1, T 
P No.2, Final Plot No. 47 Of 
R S No.427/2, Gir Gadhda 
Road, Near Rudrax Cinema, 
Una Pin Code- 362560. 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
594504 

1644
9 

1 3.24 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
614852 

9661
6 

3 20.94 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
639795 

1144
9 

1 3.81 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
664765 

2360
6 

2 4.67 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
832806 

1297
01 

2 35.24 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
847875 

5101
7 

1 10.77 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
856602 

1054
7 

1 2.1 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
917976 

1963
4 

1 4.19 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
937623 

3784
8 

2 9.68 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL15
968913 

4334
7 

1 9.8 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 



 

 

PMV9GOL16
030509 

2065
98 

2 48.25 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL16
079914 

1468
61 

1 31.96 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PMV9GOL16
071841 

6074
6 

2 11.72 20-
Mar-
26 

133
66 

UNA - GIR 
GADHADA 
ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PGS6GOL156
59446 

2002
2 

1 4.278 17-
Mar-
26 

120
03 

UNA - 
HAMIRPUR 
ROAD 

BAJAJ FINANCE LTD 
,BASANT TOWER , UPPER 
GROUND FLOOR UNA -
HAMIRPUR ROAD , NEAR  
IDBI BANK & UCO BANK 
OPPOSITE  MAATRI 
MEDICITY & ORTHOCARE 
HOSPITAL ,UNA -  174303 
HIMACHAL PRADESH 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PGS6GOL158
28913 

3136
2 

1 6.014 17-
Mar-
26 

120
03 

UNA - 
HAMIRPUR 
ROAD 

HIMACHA
L 
PRADESH 

PKA6GOL158
94423 

2044
8 

1 4.17 20-
Mar-
26 

127
41 

VADGAM - 
PALANPUR 
HIGHWAY 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Shop No 
F1 To F3 First Floor Shukan 
Plaza Near St Depot 
Palanpur Highway Vadgam 
Gujarat 385410 

GUJARAT 

PF38PFI1342
3825 

9399 1 2 20-
Mar-
26 

946
8 

VADJAI Bajaj Finanace Limited, C/O 
Bhatu Amrut Borase, 
Amarut Mangalay,Vadjai, 
District-Dhule, 
Maharashtra 424001 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PF38PFI1612
1020 

2527
6 

1 4.9 20-
Mar-
26 

946
8 

VADJAI MAHARA
SHTRA 

PB41GOL157
32796 

6039
9 

4 12.042 20-
Mar-
26 

911
8 

VADODARA - 
RAOPURA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor, Opp. Gandhinagar 
Gruh Hall, Raopura, Baroda  
– 390001 

GUJARAT 

PB41GOL158
78281 

4639
9 

5 8.157 20-
Mar-
26 

911
8 

VADODARA - 
RAOPURA 

GUJARAT 

PB41GOL158
98304 

1174
91 

1 22.402 20-
Mar-
26 

911
8 

VADODARA - 
RAOPURA 

GUJARAT 

PB41GOL159
65149 

1409
9 

1 2.819 20-
Mar-
26 

911
8 

VADODARA - 
RAOPURA 

GUJARAT 

PB41GOL159
85681 

1589
4 

1 3.11 20-
Mar-
26 

911
8 

VADODARA - 
RAOPURA 

GUJARAT 

PJA6GOL157
31455 

1589
9 

1 3.1 20-
Mar-
26 

125
17 

VAIJAPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Upper Ground Floor Survey 
no 795 house no 2885 1 
station road front of Laxmi 
theatre Kasabe Vaijapur 
423701 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJA6GOL158
95279 

1290
0 

1 3.452 20-
Mar-
26 

125
17 

VAIJAPUR - 
STATION ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PJJ5SGL1580
7598 

4100
0 

1 8 19-
Mar-
26 

125
88 

VALLIYUR 
NORTH MAIN 
ROAD I 

Bajaj finance Ltd, No.258G, 
First Floor, St.Antony 
Complex, North Main Rd, 
Valliyur, Vadakkuvalliyur  
627117 

TAMIL 
NADU 



 

 

PEM8GOL15
735302 

1894
9 

2 3.78 20-
Mar-
26 

117
39 

VALSAD - BUS 
DEPO 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Rang 
Upvan Shopping Center 
Shop 3 Opp Valsad Bus 
Depo Kapadia Chal Valsad -
396001 

GUJARAT 

PEM8GOL15
987142 

1989
9 

1 3.87 20-
Mar-
26 

117
39 

VALSAD - BUS 
DEPO 

GUJARAT 

PEM8GOL16
123872 

6337 1 1.573 20-
Mar-
26 

117
39 

VALSAD - BUS 
DEPO 

GUJARAT 

PAE9PFI1451
1096 

6217
3 

1 12.61 20-
Mar-
26 

111
32 

VANIYAD Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Kokpura Dudh 
Mandli, Op. Grampanchyat, 
Vaniyad Gujarat - 383350 

GUJARAT 

PAE9PFI1559
7172 

4584
9 

1 9.94 20-
Mar-
26 

111
32 

VANIYAD GUJARAT 

PAE9PFI1560
7652 

2469
6 

1 5.51 20-
Mar-
26 

111
32 

VANIYAD GUJARAT 

PAE9PFI1569
7633 

2626
9 

2 5.161 20-
Mar-
26 

111
32 

VANIYAD GUJARAT 

PAE8PFI1611
6822 

1070
0 

1 2.14 20-
Mar-
26 

111
32 

VANIYAD GUJARAT 

PG30PFI1349
4803 

1029
9 

1 2.21 20-
Mar-
26 

955
6 

VANSKUI Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Shop no. 1 & 2, JSD 2 
Complex, Opp. Sarvoday 
Kelavnimandal School, On 
SH 165 Mahuva Anaval 
Road, Vanskui - 394240 

GUJARAT 

P584GOL155
75919 

8000
0 

1 15.26 20-
Mar-
26 

134
57 

VAPI - BGL Bajaj Finance Ltd 2nd  floor, 
Vikas Brothers, Near 
Upasana School, Behind 
Gunjan Cinema, GIDC Vapi 
396195 

GUJARAT 

P584GOL158
91351 

2659
9 

2 5.81 20-
Mar-
26 

134
57 

VAPI - BGL GUJARAT 

P584GOL160
49103 

3464
00 

12 46.64 20-
Mar-
26 

134
57 

VAPI - BGL GUJARAT 

P584GOL160
50132 

1997
30 

4 18.56 20-
Mar-
26 

134
57 

VAPI - BGL GUJARAT 

PNR1GOL160
67308 

1600
0 

3 3.37 20-
Mar-
26 

134
57 

VAPI - BGL GUJARAT 

PEP8GOL156
64669 

1037
09 

5 20.08 20-
Mar-
26 

117
66 

VASHI - SECTOR 
NINE 

Bajaj Finance Limited., F2 
Building, 1st Floor, Office 
No A2, Sector 9, Vashi, Navi 
Mumbai, Maharashtra 
400703 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP8GOL158
99447 

1004
21 

3 25.5 20-
Mar-
26 

117
66 

VASHI - SECTOR 
NINE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEP8GOL159
83582 

2588
0 

1 5 20-
Mar-
26 

117
66 

VASHI - SECTOR 
NINE 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PAF8PFI1558
7003 

1618
7 

1 3.248 20-
Mar-
26 

111
39 

VASNA Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Shop No 1,3,4 Next 
To Gram Panchayat Office, 
Opp.  Swaminarayan 

GUJARAT 



 

 

Temple, Patel Vadi Road, 
Vasna - 387340 

PKL5SGL159
06154 

6839
9 

4 13.369 19-
Mar-
26 

128
30 

VAZHAPADI - 
THAMMAMPAT
TI MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, No 9 42 
First Floor Sk Complex 
Shakib Street 
Thammampatti Main Road 
Vazhapadi Salem Dt 636115 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PKJ9SGL1575
5696 

2591
96 

3 42.8 19-
Mar-
26 

128
16 

VELLORE - 
ARCOT 

Bajaj finance Ltd, No 72 1St 
Floor New Vellore Main 
Road Arcot – 632503 

TAMIL 
NADU 

P21IGOL155
82562 

3250
0 

1 6.29 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 1st 
Floor, Office No. 3,4 & 7 
Shivay Complex,Opp. Bus 
Stand, Veraval - 362265 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL155
98052 

1849
8 

1 4 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL157
63385 

3260
0 

1 7.67 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL157
83662 

2407
3 

1 6.14 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL158
06367 

7624
9 

2 14.66 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL158
10482 

2084
62 

1 62.9 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL158
01240 

4223
3 

1 10.3 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL159
85908 

1004
70 

1 20.64 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL159
93823 

1064
5 

1 3.3 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL160
12814 

7259
4 

1 15.22 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

P21IGOL160
72360 

2530
5 

1 4.9 20-
Mar-
26 

748
0 

VERAVAL - ST 
STATION ROAD 

GUJARAT 

PLB9SGL159
56513 

8459
0 

1 16.1 17-
Mar-
26 

109
79 

VIJAYAWADA - 
AJITH SINGH 
NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited #77-
16-6(A), 1st Floor, Above 
Lucky Hardware & 
Electricals, Near Ravindra 
Theater, Ajithsingh Nagar, 
Vijayawada, NTR Dist, 
Andhra Pradesh, 520 015. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PLB9SGL160
77895 

1374
9 

1 2.91 17-
Mar-
26 

109
79 

VIJAYAWADA - 
AJITH SINGH 
NAGAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB1SGL156
24217 

1004
66 

3 22.5 17-
Mar-
26 

109
80 

VIJAYAWADA - 
BHAVANIPURA
M 

Bajaj Finance Limited, #76-
8-14, Ground Floor, 
Crombay Road, Near PRK 
Building, Bhavanipuram, 
Vijayawada, NTR Dist, 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB1SGL156
23202 

1544
06 

1 36.1 17-
Mar-
26 

109
80 

VIJAYAWADA - 
BHAVANIPURA
M 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PMB1SGL157
98279 

3601
4 

1 8.4 17-
Mar-
26 

109
80 

VIJAYAWADA - 
BHAVANIPURA
M 

Andhra Pradesh, PIN – 520 
012 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB1SGL158
11313 

1017
73 

1 19.89 17-
Mar-
26 

109
80 

VIJAYAWADA - 
BHAVANIPURA
M 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB1SGL160
34917 

2010
0 

1 5.7 17-
Mar-
26 

109
80 

VIJAYAWADA - 
BHAVANIPURA
M 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB3SGL158
27472 

1585
1 

1 3.09 17-
Mar-
26 

109
82 

VIJAYAWADA - 
CHITTI NAGAR 

Bajaj Finance Limited, #6-2-
37/2 (A), Ground Floor, Opp 
Mothi Masjid, KT Road, 
Chittinagar, Vijayawada, 
NTR Dist, Andhra Pradesh, 
PIN – 520 001 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB3SGL158
98252 

3420
0 

1 6.56 17-
Mar-
26 

109
82 

VIJAYAWADA - 
CHITTI NAGAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB3SGL159
11968 

7448 1 2.45 17-
Mar-
26 

109
82 

VIJAYAWADA - 
CHITTI NAGAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB3SGL161
25519 

2114
9 

1 4.18 17-
Mar-
26 

109
82 

VIJAYAWADA - 
CHITTI NAGAR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGH4SGL160
08942 

2809
9 

1 5.45 18-
Mar-
26 

119
07 

VIJAYAWADA - 
GURUNANAK 
COLONY 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Door No: 
15A-16-1/7, 1St And 2Nd 
Floors, Kkr Icon, Opposite 
Union Bank Of India, Main 
Road, Gurunanak Colony, 
Vijayawada –520 008 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB6SGL156
42778 

3169
34 

3 63.5 18-
Mar-
26 

109
85 

VIJAYAWADA - 
IBRAHIMPATNA
M 

Bajaj Finance Limited, #1-
99, 1st floor, Kusuma 
Harinath Complex, Above 
Venkata Kusuma Harinath 
General Stores, NTTPS 
Road, Near Ibrahimpatnam 
Adda Road / Circle Road, 
Ibrahimpatnam, 
Vijayawada, NTR Dist, 
Andhra Pradesh, 521 456 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB6SGL157
78521 

3855
91 

3 32.49 18-
Mar-
26 

109
85 

VIJAYAWADA - 
IBRAHIMPATNA
M 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB6SGL158
39368 

2995
48 

2 60.17 18-
Mar-
26 

109
85 

VIJAYAWADA - 
IBRAHIMPATNA
M 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB6SGL158
40120 

2178
03 

2 9.66 18-
Mar-
26 

109
85 

VIJAYAWADA - 
IBRAHIMPATNA
M 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGA8SGL158
00678 

4039
9 

1 7.94 18-
Mar-
26 

118
74 

VIJAYAWADA - 
MOGHALRAJPU
RAM 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
door no 40-7- 18 ward no 
14, PVC road , Laabbipet , 
mogalraj Puram, 
Vijaywada, Andhra Pradesh 
- 520010 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PMB5SGL158
96819 

3859
1 

1 7.387 18-
Mar-
26 

109
84 

VIJAYAWADA - 
RAMAVARAPAD
U 

Bajaj Finance Limited, #7-
33, 1st Floor, 
above  Generic Medical 
Shop (Aadhya Arogya 
Pharmacy), Opposite 
Saibaba Temple, Eluru 
Road,(NH5), 
Ramavarappadu,Vijayawad
a, NTR Dist, Andhra 
Pradesh, 521108. 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PCV8SGL161
47751 

5301
0 

4 10.656 20-
Mar-
26 

116
12 

VILLUPURAM - 
KK ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor , No.136, Kk Road, 
Near Gemini Medicals, 
Villupuram-605602 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PIX7GOL160
34823 

2200
0 

2 4.44 20-
Mar-
26 

124
91 

VINCHHIYA - 
AMBALI CHOCK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor Survey No 1 
Block No 3 2 Jasdan 
Vinchhiya Road Vinchhiya 
360055 

GUJARAT 

PIX7GOL160
68075 

8951 1 1.83 20-
Mar-
26 

124
91 

VINCHHIYA - 
AMBALI CHOCK 

GUJARAT 

PAE6PFI1367
6786 

1964
9 

1 4.85 20-
Mar-
26 

111
28 

VIROL Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground Floor, Main Gate, 
Near Virol Bus Stand - Virol, 
Gujarat - 388480 

GUJARAT 

PAE6PFI1562
3672 

2959
9 

1 5.75 20-
Mar-
26 

111
28 

VIROL GUJARAT 

P6P8SGL156
60897 

1111
4 

1 2.2 20-
Mar-
26 

134
73 

VIRUDHACHALA
M - BGL 

Bajaj Finance Limited, Akr 
Complex, 2Nd Floor, Tmb 
Upstairs, Bus Stand Road, 
Virudhachalam-606001 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PEQ5SGL157
13667 

8739 2 1.85 20-
Mar-
26 

117
72 

VIRUDHUNAGA
R - 
PULLAKOTTAI 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance 
Limited.,Ground Floor, No – 
28 , pullakottai road , 
virudhunagar , Nera old bus 
stop , Pin – 626001 

TAMIL 
NADU 

PNQ5SGL156
01980 

1733
5 

2 3.48 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL Bajaj Finance Limited, 1st 
Flr, Aditya Complex, D No 
50, 81/70/5, 
Seethammapeta Main Rd, 
Visakhapatnam, Andhra 
Pradesh 530016 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNQ5SGL156
41561 

8570
8 

1 16.4 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNQ5SGL157
97639 

5730
7 

1 10.97 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNQ5SGL157
98006 

2308
96 

6 49.52 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNQ5SGL158
25988 

1095
30 

1 20.77 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNQ5SGL158
26499 

3876
46 

4 60.66 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNQ5SGL158
53715 

1839
4 

1 3.57 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNQ5SGL158
48053 

1485
9 

1 4.06 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNQ5SGL160
73626 

1014
9 

2 2.15 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PNQ5SGL160
74953 

1976
11 

2 6.12 18-
Mar-
26 

134
52 

VIZAG - BGL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI52SGL1469
0882 

2158
7 

1 5.1 18-
Mar-
26 

978
0 

VIZAG - 
DWARAKANAG
AR 

Bajaj Finance Limited., D 
.No: 47-13-10, 1st  Floor, 
Above Gupta Book 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PI52SGL1572
0363 

6467
9 

1 8 18-
Mar-
26 

978
0 

VIZAG - 
DWARAKANAG
AR 

Brothers, Beside Zoom 
Colour Lab,Dwarakanagar, 
Visakhapatnam – 530016. 
Andhra Pradesh 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI52SGL1573
9706 

1262
05 

8 24.6 18-
Mar-
26 

978
0 

VIZAG - 
DWARAKANAG
AR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI52SGL1605
6277 

2692
70 

1 19 18-
Mar-
26 

978
0 

VIZAG - 
DWARAKANAG
AR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI52SGL1614
5975 

1184
00 

4 23 18-
Mar-
26 

978
0 

VIZAG - 
DWARAKANAG
AR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PB91SGL155
83817 

2484
8 

1 4.8 18-
Mar-
26 

916
0 

VIZAG - 
GOPALPATANA
M 

Bajaj Finance Ltd., 1st   
Floor,D.NO:7-65,Opp 
Sukanya Theatre, 
Gopalapatnam, 
Vishakapatnam – 530027. 
Andhra Pradesh 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PB91SGL159
57902 

1030
0 

1 2.15 18-
Mar-
26 

916
0 

VIZAG - 
GOPALPATANA
M 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PB91SGL160
53477 

6642 1 1.36 18-
Mar-
26 

916
0 

VIZAG - 
GOPALPATANA
M 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI58SGL1612
2855 

1369
04 

4 17.37 18-
Mar-
26 

978
6 

VIZAG - HB 
COLONY 

Bajaj finance Ltd,  D.No: 55-
15-10, 1St  Floor,Lakshmi 
Nivas, Krishna College 
Road, Hb Colony Main 
Road, Maddilapalem, 
Visakhapatnam – 530013. 
Andhra Pradesh 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI54SGL1557
9100 

1248
7 

1 2.7 20-
Mar-
26 

978
2 

VIZAG - 
KANCHARA 
PALEM 

Bajaj Finance Limited., D. 
No:57-1-54, 1st  Floor, 
Urvasi Junction, 
Kancharapalem Main Road, 
Vishakapatnam -530008. 
Andhra Pradesh 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI54SGL1584
8174 

1092
1 

1 2.62 20-
Mar-
26 

978
2 

VIZAG - 
KANCHARA 
PALEM 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI54SGL1586
4120 

1589
5 

1 3.1 20-
Mar-
26 

978
2 

VIZAG - 
KANCHARA 
PALEM 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI54SGL1590
8279 

7612 1 1.86 20-
Mar-
26 

978
2 

VIZAG - 
KANCHARA 
PALEM 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI54SGL1596
7993 

8299 1 1.7 20-
Mar-
26 

978
2 

VIZAG - 
KANCHARA 
PALEM 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI93SGL1581
2509 

8513
0 

2 16.35 20-
Mar-
26 

982
1 

VIZAG - 
MADHURAWAD
A 

Bajaj finance Ltd,  D.No: 8-
4/2, 1St  Floor, Opp Gayatri 
Nursing Hone, 
Bakkannapalem Road, 
Madhuravada, 
Visakhapatnam – 530048. 
Andhra Pradesh 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI93SGL1606
7359 

5100
0 

2 14.32 20-
Mar-
26 

982
1 

VIZAG - 
MADHURAWAD
A 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI93SGL1609
8460 

2171
8 

1 4.22 20-
Mar-
26 

982
1 

VIZAG - 
MADHURAWAD
A 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI93SGL1609
6407 

1809
9 

1 4.3 20-
Mar-
26 

982
1 

VIZAG - 
MADHURAWAD
A 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI93SGL1614
5564 

2320
9 

3 5.51 20-
Mar-
26 

982
1 

VIZAG - 
MADHURAWAD
A 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



 

 

PI94SGL1600
6972 

1039
44 

1 19.78 20-
Mar-
26 

982
2 

VIZAG - NAD 
JUNCTION 

Bajaj Finance Limited., D- 
No: 58-1-219/2, 1st  Floor, 
Main Road, Karasa, 
Visakhapatnam -530009. 
Andhra Pradesh 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI53SGL1588
7919 

1555
00 

3 32.63 20-
Mar-
26 

978
1 

VIZAG - NEW 
GAJUWAKA 

Bajaj Finance Limited., D 
No-17/100, 1st Floor, 
Kanithi Road, New 
Gajuwaka, Visakhapatnam 
– 530026. Andhra Pradesh 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI53SGL1589
8293 

1558
3 

1 3.2 20-
Mar-
26 

978
1 

VIZAG - NEW 
GAJUWAKA 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI53SGL1590
7862 

2400
0 

1 4.65 20-
Mar-
26 

978
1 

VIZAG - NEW 
GAJUWAKA 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI56SGL1559
8330 

8730
0 

1 1 20-
Mar-
26 

978
4 

VIZAG - 
PEDAWALTAIR 

Bajaj finance Ltd,  D.No: 1-
118-23, 1St Floor, Plot Mig 
177, Sector 12. Mvp 
Colony,Peddawaltair,Visha
kapatnam – 530017. 
Andhra Pradesh 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI56SGL1598
6875 

1744
9 

1 3.47 20-
Mar-
26 

978
4 

VIZAG - 
PEDAWALTAIR 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI92SGL1566
8999 

1342
3 

1 3.2 20-
Mar-
26 

982
0 

VIZAG - 
PENDURTHI 

Bajaj Finane Limited., D No 
2-35/5, 1st  floor,D.S.N Raju 
Complex, above Godavari 
Sweets, Behind 
Sujathanagar Complex, 
BRTS Road, Sujathanagar, 
Pendurthy, Visakhapatnam 
- 530051 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI92SGL1572
3433 

1155
4 

1 2.9 20-
Mar-
26 

982
0 

VIZAG - 
PENDURTHI 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI92SGL1576
7225 

3191
5 

1 6.42 20-
Mar-
26 

982
0 

VIZAG - 
PENDURTHI 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI92SGL1580
9343 

2630
1 

1 5.16 20-
Mar-
26 

982
0 

VIZAG - 
PENDURTHI 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI92SGL1602
5644 

1186
8 

3 2.59 20-
Mar-
26 

982
0 

VIZAG - 
PENDURTHI 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PI92SGL1602
6394 

3045
9 

1 5.87 20-
Mar-
26 

982
0 

VIZAG - 
PENDURTHI 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PBX1SGL160
94762 

2556
8 

1 5 20-
Mar-
26 

115
15 

VIZIANAGARAM 
- FORT A G 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor, DOOR NO: 
17-11-6, A.G ROAD, OPP: 
LIONS CLUB, 
VIZIANAGRAM,(A.P),53500
2 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PCZ4SGL143
60171 

1767
5 

1 4.71 20-
Mar-
26 

116
44 

VIZIANAGARAM 
- MG ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., First 
Floor, MG Road, 
Jagannadha Swamy 
Temple, Vizianagaram, A.P 
–  535001 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PCZ4SGL160
27494 

5569
9 

2 10.8 20-
Mar-
26 

116
44 

VIZIANAGARAM 
- MG ROAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

PGS8GOL156
24079 

3424
8 

1 7.1 20-
Mar-
26 

120
05 

WALUJ - 
MAHARANA 
PRATAP 
CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Plot 
no-X325, Ground floor, 
Minatai Thakre Market, 
Maharana Pratap Chowk, 
MIDC, Waluj, Aurangabad 
431136 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGS8GOL157
19126 

2170
0 

1 4.8 20-
Mar-
26 

120
05 

WALUJ - 
MAHARANA 
PRATAP 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PGS8GOL158
09822 

6784
4 

3 13.72 20-
Mar-
26 

120
05 

WALUJ - 
MAHARANA 
PRATAP 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGS8GOL158
01333 

1089
20 

1 20.8 20-
Mar-
26 

120
05 

WALUJ - 
MAHARANA 
PRATAP 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGS8GOL158
33042 

1130
0 

2 2.75 20-
Mar-
26 

120
05 

WALUJ - 
MAHARANA 
PRATAP 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGS8GOL159
15410 

4350
00 

7 83.4 20-
Mar-
26 

120
05 

WALUJ - 
MAHARANA 
PRATAP 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCX9SGL155
78314 

1393
1 

1 3 20-
Mar-
26 

116
31 

WANAPARTHI - 
RAJEEV CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited., H 
NO 40 – 65, First floor, 
beside blue muthoot,Bus 
depot road, Rjeev chowk, 
Wanaparthy, Telangana – 
509103. 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX9SGL155
96571 

4113
7 

1 8.66 20-
Mar-
26 

116
31 

WANAPARTHI - 
RAJEEV CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX9SGL157
64616 

2650
6 

1 5.1 20-
Mar-
26 

116
31 

WANAPARTHI - 
RAJEEV CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX9SGL157
78145 

2598
3 

1 5 20-
Mar-
26 

116
31 

WANAPARTHI - 
RAJEEV CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX9SGL157
99303 

2576
1 

1 5.4 20-
Mar-
26 

116
31 

WANAPARTHI - 
RAJEEV CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX9SGL158
69230 

1126
6 

2 2.9 20-
Mar-
26 

116
31 

WANAPARTHI - 
RAJEEV CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PCX9SGL159
64310 

2083
17 

2 40.1 20-
Mar-
26 

116
31 

WANAPARTHI - 
RAJEEV CHOWK 

TELANGA
NA 

PEI1GOL156
99653 

5044
9 

1 15.75 20-
Mar-
26 

116
97 

WANI - 
JATASHANKAR 
CHOWK 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor, Near Pande Mobile, 
Jatashankar Chowk, Wani, 
Dist-Yavatmal, Mh-445304 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI1GOL157
32072 

4444
9 

1 10.5 20-
Mar-
26 

116
97 

WANI - 
JATASHANKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI1GOL158
48865 

1121
20 

2 21.84 20-
Mar-
26 

116
97 

WANI - 
JATASHANKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI1GOL159
56826 

1444
9 

1 3.4 20-
Mar-
26 

116
97 

WANI - 
JATASHANKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI1GOL160
09976 

4344
9 

1 8.65 20-
Mar-
26 

116
97 

WANI - 
JATASHANKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI1GOL160
29368 

1609
6 

1 3.85 20-
Mar-
26 

116
97 

WANI - 
JATASHANKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEI1GOL160
53700 

9473
0 

5 18.65 20-
Mar-
26 

116
97 

WANI - 
JATASHANKAR 
CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PGP7SGL158
70040 

1439
9 

2 3.1 20-
Mar-
26 

119
78 

WARANGAL - 
KU CROSS ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd,  2-1-
583/A, 2-1-583/1 & 2-1- 
583/2, Dr.Ksr Sastry And 
Jhansi Devi Business Park, 
1St Floor, Ku Crossroad, 
Opposite 
Reliancedigital,Hanmakond
a,Warangal-506001 

TELANGA
NA 

P04ISGL1563
9170 

2100
00 

1 40.3 20-
Mar-
26 

746
3 

WARANGAL - 
STATION ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St 
Floor,Above Kotak 
Mahendra Bank,  8-9-32, 
Station Road, Warangal 
Chowrasta, Warangal,  
Telangana 506002 

TELANGA
NA 

PB55SGL159
32138 

1675
51 

1 32.1 20-
Mar-
26 

912
7 

WARANGAL - 
SUBEDARI 

Bajaj finance Ltd, 1St Floor, 
2-5-746, Bs Residency, 
Main Road, Subedari, 
Hanamkonda, 
Warangal,District Warangal  
Telangana - 506001 

TELANGA
NA 

PB55SGL159
70521 

2570
0 

1 5.57 20-
Mar-
26 

912
7 

WARANGAL - 
SUBEDARI 

TELANGA
NA 

PB55SGL160
47767 

5009
9 

2 10.74 20-
Mar-
26 

912
7 

WARANGAL - 
SUBEDARI 

TELANGA
NA 

PGM1GOL15
626868 

9349 2 1.982 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., Opp. 
Hotel Ramkrushna, Near 
Thakre Market, Main 
Street, Wardha, MH-
442001 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
759647 

2144
9 

2 4.3 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
789136 

1780
10 

5 35.759 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
810870 

2948
4 

1 5.84 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
801433 

2412
6 

1 5.15 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
800938 

1196
45 

3 28.29 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
826252 

3572
29 

7 54.754 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
874535 

4089
9 

2 7.93 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
892452 

4126
06 

2 50.29 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
887507 

2004
5 

1 3.886 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGM1GOL15
983351 

8285 1 1.77 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 



 

 

PGM1GOL16
124892 

6004
9 

1 11.526 20-
Mar-
26 

119
45 

WARDHA - 
MAIN ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

P4R1GOL160
49812 

4439
9 

2 8.83 20-
Mar-
26 

134
58 

WASHIM - BGL Bajaj Finance Ltd, 1st Floor, 
A-Wing, Above Central 
Bank Of India, Patni 
Commercials, Washim, 
Maharshtra-444505 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGU4GOL14
778900 

1444
9 

1 2.96 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

Bajaj Finance Limited., 
Ground floor,Singhi Tower, 
Opp- Muthood Red, Near- 
Deepak Medicose, I.T.I 
Workshop road, Kamani 
chowk, Yamunanagar , 
Haryana , 135001 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL15
619099 

7509
00 

7 160.7 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL15
617438 

2537
3 

2 5.1 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL15
685564 

2539
9 

1 4.9 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL15
711832 

1459
70 

3 28.3 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL15
894729 

1001
20 

1 20.8 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL15
936626 

1539
9 

1 3.31 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL15
964002 

1120
75 

3 14.3 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL15
959493 

1215
1 

1 2.6 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL16
014763 

1987
5 

1 5.2 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL16
057678 

1478
30 

4 28.7 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL16
102187 

2887
3 

2 6.6 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 



 

 

PGU4GOL16
098329 

1944
9 

2 4.92 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PGU4GOL16
106593 

2044
8 

1 4.9 20-
Mar-
26 

120
19 

YAMUNA 
NAGAR - ITI 
WORKSHOP 
ROAD 

HARYANA 

PCQ6GOL145
60658 

2425
8 

1 5 20-
Mar-
26 

115
65 

YAVATMAL - 
DATTA CHOWK 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,1st 
Floor, Above Gurudev 
Krushi Kendra, Datta 
Chowk, Yavatmal, MH-
445001 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ6GOL157
79087 

1585
0 

1 3.1 20-
Mar-
26 

115
65 

YAVATMAL - 
DATTA CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ6GOL157
88231 

6996
5 

1 19 20-
Mar-
26 

115
65 

YAVATMAL - 
DATTA CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PCQ6GOL158
06377 

1637
1 

1 3.6 20-
Mar-
26 

115
65 

YAVATMAL - 
DATTA CHOWK 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PGC4SGL147
94057 

6044
9 

3 12.3 20-
Mar-
26 

118
79 

YELLANDU - 
BUGGAVAGU 

Bajaj Finance Limited.,  H no 
1-1-58, Ground floor, On 
Main road, yellandu, 
Telangana – 507123. 

TELANGA
NA 

PGC4SGL156
00452 

1344
9 

1 3.2 20-
Mar-
26 

118
79 

YELLANDU - 
BUGGAVAGU 

TELANGA
NA 

PKO5GOL156
64818 

2139
9 

1 4.2 20-
Mar-
26 

128
57 

YEOLA - 
THEATER ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Ground 
Floor Shobita Building City 
Survey No 4508 Theater 
Road Yeola Pin Code 
423401 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PKO5GOL158
93982 

2444
9 

2 5.85 20-
Mar-
26 

128
57 

YEOLA - 
THEATER ROAD 

MAHARA
SHTRA 

PEO9GOL155
78550 

1138
98 

5 25.7 20-
Mar-
26 

117
58 

ZIRAKPUR - 
PATIALA ROAD 

Bajaj finance Ltd, Rtc 
Zirakpur , Ist Floor , Shop 
No-5, Sco 1-4 , Dashmesh 
Enclave, Patiala-Lohgarh 
Road , Zirakpur, Distt- 
Mohali, Punjab-140603 

PUNJAB 

PEO9GOL156
13487 

4090
8 

1 8.51 20-
Mar-
26 

117
58 

ZIRAKPUR - 
PATIALA ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEO9GOL159
58896 

3080
90 

8 61.47 20-
Mar-
26 

117
58 

ZIRAKPUR - 
PATIALA ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEO9GOL159
58892 

7899 1 2.61 20-
Mar-
26 

117
58 

ZIRAKPUR - 
PATIALA ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEO9GOL159
85456 

1880
0 

1 3.66 20-
Mar-
26 

117
58 

ZIRAKPUR - 
PATIALA ROAD 

PUNJAB 

PEO9GOL161
16666 

2110
9 

1 5 20-
Mar-
26 

117
58 

ZIRAKPUR - 
PATIALA ROAD 

PUNJAB 

 


